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For 95 years, Zucchetti has been manufacturing design faucets and bathroom accessories. An excellent production made in Italy, 
supervised by skilled and highly specialized staff, using only the best, carefully selected raw materials and cutting-edge technological 
machineries, to always guarantee the best results.

The product range is wide and cross cutting to adapt elegantly to every interior design project with elegance and to be functional for 
any user.
Research and innovation, design culture, quality and customer service are part of the Zucchetti’s experience, which over the years made 
use of the collaboration of many prestigious international design firms, to interpret and anticipate the needs of a global market.
Zucchetti is a consolidated industrial reality which nevertheless has the capability and the will to offer in parallel a tailoring activity, 
capable of accompanying every design need.

BRAND ZUCCHETTI



USA - Canada Canada - USA UK Germany Australia - New Zeland

Belgium Australia - New Zeland France Saudi Arabia Singapore

Quality System
Gender Equality System Safety System

Zucchetti maintains high quality standards in relation to its products, manufacturing processes and environmental policies, pursuing a 
corporate strategy focused on continuous improvement.

In agreement with the UNI EN ISO 9001 ceritification, the faucet collections are made to last over time and all items are rigorously and 
carefully tested, both in-house and by external laboratories, which guarantee reliability and durability, renewing and expanding product 
certifications year after year.

At Zucchetti, ensuring quality and service is a priority. With this in mind, the manufacturing plants and equipment are constantly updated, 
the professionalism of human resources is supported thanks to targeted training programs, aimed at guaranteeing the protection of 
health and safety too. This has led to prestigious UNI EN ISO 45001 certification, which represents the highest international standard 
in this field.

In 2024, obtaining the UNI Pdr 125 certification for gender equality demonstrates Zucchetti’s concrete commitment to promoting a 
fair and inclusive work environment and was a further important step in the path of continuous improvement that characterizes the 
company’s approach to the future.

QUALITY



ECO SUSTAINABILITY

Ecological habits have become a must for all those, companies or individuals, who care about the fate of planet Earth. The awareness 
of the value of water has always been part of Zucchetti’s DNA.
In full respect of the territory, production is eco-sustainable: the activities of control, purification, recycling of the water used in the 
manufacturing process are careful and constant, as is the commitment to reuse or rational disposal of processing waste. Zucchetti has 
also long implemented actions to contain the production of CO2 deriving from electricity consumption.

In products’ fulfilment, whether faucets or shower systems, Zucchetti engineers pay maximum attention to the issue of consumption 
and adopt ad hoc solutions and devices with the aim of always having a limited flow rate, in compliance with current regulations, 
ensuring water and energy savings, without sacrificing comfort of use.

Adherence to the strictest standards, constant attention and assiduous research activity testify to the company’s strong commitment 
to the environment.

LEED (Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design) certification, applied to the sustainability assessment of buildings, is becoming 
increasingly important.
For this reason, the Zucchetti technical department offers support to builders and contractors, providing all the information necessary to 
certify that the Zucchetti installed products comply with the required standards by the building, in order to obtain this certification.



The will to innovate has always been an ultimate pillar of Zucchetti’s corporate philosophy.
The ability to develop original ideas, combined with the experience and industrial know-how grown in 95 years of history, have allowed 
the creation of unique and cutting-edge projects and products, awarded with the most prestigious international design prizes.
A well-deserved tribute to the passion and constant daily commitment of every member of the Zucchetti team.

AWARDS

COMPASSO D’ORO ADI – ITALY

RED DOT PRODUCT AWARD – GERMANY

GOOD DESIGN AWARD – USA

GREEN GOOD DESIGN AWARD – USA

EDIDA – INTERNATIONAL

DESIGN PLUS – GERMANY

ARCHIPRODUCTS DESIGN AWARD - ITALY

ARCHELLO AWARDS - INTERNATIONAL

EUROPEAN CONSUMERS CHOICE - EUROPE

FX INTERNATIONAL DESIGN AWARD – UK

NYC FOR DESIGN AWARD - USA

AIDA AUSTRALIAN INTERNATIONAL DESIGN AWARDS – AUSTRALIA

ADI INDEX – ITALY

IDEAR FUTURE AWARD - CHINA

DESIGNER KITCHEN & BATHROOM AWARDS – UK

ARCHITEKTUR + TECHNIK INNOVATIONSPREIS – GERMANY

ADEX AWARD - USA

DESIGNEX COMFIA – AUSTRALIA

IDEAT FUTURE AWARD - CHINA



The new 2025 ZUCCHETTI USA price list is divided into several sections to help the consultation.
The first part is dedicated to the ZUCCHETTI brand.

The opening section, APPROVED, gathers the collections certified according to UPC or CSA standards.

The NOT APPROVED section, on the other hand, includes the collections that are not certified, but still available and usable on the 
American market.

The chapters dedicated to specific product categories follow: showers , electronic faucets, kitchen faucets, miscellaneous spare part
and extensions.

Finally, the chapter dedicated to washbasins and bathtubs which complete the bathroom offer.

THE NEW 2025 PRICE LIST



Zucchetti offers a wide range of solutions for the personalization of the shower area, technical solutions that meet any design needs, 
freely choosing the collection that best suits your own bathroom style.

Today the shower area can also be conceived by choosing the new Hoop thermostatic push-button mixers, which thanks to an essential 
and cross-cutting design can be combined with any faucets shape.

Thermostatic mixers allow to set the water temperature to the desired gradient, to reach it in a very short time and to keep it constant 
throughout the period of use, even if pressure or temperature changes occur. The inner thermostatic valve mixes hot and cold water, to 
maintain the constant output temperature at the pre-set scale.
A safety device ensures that the mixed water temperature does not inadvertently exceed 38° C. Higher temperatures can be reached 
only by pressing a safety button. It is a comfortable, safe, reliable and cost-effective mixer, in terms of both water and energy saving.

SHOWER FOCUS



Shower head

Blade jet

Handshower

Lateral shower head

Thermostatic

Bath spout
Handshower

ZHO823+R96704.1880
Rough-in thermostatic shower mixer

ZHO825+R96706.1880
Rough-in thermostatic bath-shower 

mixer

Thermostatic

38°C
100°F

38°C
100°F

Versatile, minimal, intuitive and functional. Hoop, the push – button shower system, comes in a thermostatic version for bath and shower and can 
combine one to four water outlets. 	
Hoop joins the unrivalled convenience of thermostatic mixers with modern, versatile, direct aesthetics. With a simple gesture, the water is turned on or 
off by pressing the button corresponding to the desired output (hand shower, shower head, body jets, spout etc.).	
Hoop can be teamed with any line of faucets and it can be installed horizontally or vertically, allowing ample compositional freedom. Wellness and safety 
are guaranteed thanks to a device that keeps the water temperature steady, ensuring that it never inadvertently exceeds 38° C.	
Hoop can be purchased by choosing one of the standard configurations or by freely combining the individual elements.

HOOP

ROUGH-IN THERMOSTATIC MIXER



NEW ROUGH-IN PARTS

Z-BOX is the new generation of mixers’ and thermostatics’ rough-in parts by Zucchetti.

The pluses are multiple: 
– �compact dimensions to make them suitable for any type of wall, especially plasterboard walls
– �waterproofness to guarantee perfect sealing and avoid any eventual condensation phenomena 
– �easy, immediate and fast installation
– �use of eco-sustainable materials, metal parts made of low lead content brass, box made of ABS and recycled polypropylene

Z-BOX is a smart, innovative and advanced solution that allows better management of the design, installation, use and maintenance stages for 
rough-in faucets.

LOW LEAD

DOUBLE DIRECTION

WATERPROOF

EASY INSTALLATION

REDUCED THICKNESS

PLASTERBOARD INSTALLATION

PbSHOWER HEAD

LATERAL BODY JET

HANDSHOWER

WASHBASIN



NEW ROUGH-IN PARTS

R96720.190E

Basin rough-in part 
Rough-in part for 2-hole single-lever basin mixer.
Depth:  min 2 1/16” / max 3 1/16”

ZPA433.190E

R96720.190E

ZPA780

R96710.1900

R96710.1900

Shower rough-in part
Rough-in part for single-lever shower mixer.
Depth: min 2” / max 2 7/8”

hot → ← cold

mixed 
↑

↑
hot

↑
cold

↓
mixed 

hot 
(plug unused))

↓

cold 
(plug unused)
↓

Pb Pb



R96715.1900

Bath-shower with automatic diverter rough-in part
Rough-in part for single-lever bath-shower mixer 
with automatic diverter.
Depth: min 2 5/8” / max 3 9/16”

R96716.1880

Bath-shower with mechanical push button diverter rough-in part
Rough-in part for single-lever bath-shower mixer 
with mechanical push button diverter.
Depth: min 2 5/8” / max 3 9/16”

hot →hot → ← cold← cold

NEW ROUGH-IN PARTS

ZPA775

R96715.1900

ZPA776

R96716.1880

mixed n°1 
↑

mixed n°1 
↑

↓
mixed n°2 

↓
mixed n°2 



R96725.1880 

Bath-shower with rotating diverter rough-in part
Rough-in part for single-lever bath-shower mixer with 2 way rotating 
diverter.
Flanges dimensions: diameter 3 1/8”, thickness 3/16”.
Center distance 3 15/16”. Depth: min 2” / max 2 7/8”

hot → ← cold

NEW ROUGH-IN PARTS

ZPA778

R96725.1880

→
mixed n°2

←
mixed n°1

mixed n°3 
↑

ZPA806.1900

R96734.1900 – R96735.1900

→
mixed n°2

←
mixed n°1

↑
hot

↑
cold

R96734.1900 – R96735.1900

Thermostatic rough-in part with 2 or 3 way diverter
Rough-in part thermostatic mixer with 3/4” inlets and 1/2” outlets, 2 or 3  
way diverter and water on/off function.
It can be installed both vertically or horizontally. 
Depth: min 3 1/8”/ max 4 1/2”.
Flanges dimensions: diameter 3 1/8”, thickness 3/16”.
Center distance: 4 5/16”.

Pb



R96731.1900

Thermostatic rough-in part with 2 stop valves
Rough-in part thermostatic mixer with 3/4” inlets and 1/2” outlets, 2 stop 
valves. It can be installed both vertically or horizontally. 
Depth: min 3 1/8” / max 4 1/2”.
Flanges dimensions: diameter 3 1/8”, thickness 3/16”
Center distance: 4 5/16”.

NEW ROUGH-IN PARTS

ZPA802.1900R96731.1900

→
mixed n°1

←
mixed n°1

(plug unused)

→
mixed n°2

←
mixed n°2

(plug unused)

↑
hot

↑
cold

R96730.1900

Thermostatic rough-in part with one stop valve
Rough-in part thermostatic mixer with 3/4” inlets and 1/2” outlets, one 
stop valve. It can be installed both vertically or horizontally. 
Depth: min 3 1/8” / max 4 1/2”.
Flanges dimensions: diameter 3 1/8”, thickness 3/16”.
Center distance: 4 5/16”.

ZPA801R96730.1900

→
mixed n°1

←
mixed n°1

(plug unused)

↑
hot

↑
cold



R96732.1900

Thermostatic rough-in part with 3 stop valves
Rough-in part thermostatic mixer with 3/4” inlets and 1/2” outlets, 3 stop 
valves. It can be installed both vertically or horizontally. 
Depth: min 3 1/8” / max 4 1/2”.
Flanges dimensions: diameter 3 1/8”, thickness 3/16”.
Center distance: 4 5/16”.

R96733.1900

Thermostatic rough-in part with 4 stop valves
Rough-in part thermostatic mixer with 3/4” inlets and 1/2” outlets, 4 stop 
valves. It can be installed both vertically or horizontally. 
Depth: min 3 1/8” / max 4 1/2”.
Flanges dimensions: diameter 3 1/8”, thickness 3/16”.
Center distance: 4 5/16”.

→
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←
mixed n°1

(plug unused)

→
mixed n°2

→
mixed n°3

→
mixed n°4

←
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←
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←
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↑
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↑
cold

NEW ROUGH-IN PARTS

ZPA803.1900R96732.1900 ZPA804.1900R96733.1900
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→
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↑
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Zucchetti collections are proposed in a wide range of finishes that perfectly adapt to contemporary lifestyle trends and allow 
designers to create the ideal style for every project.

For brass products, Zucchetti offers:
– �galvanic finishes available in different shades, both glossy and brushed;
– �painted finishes in various colors and combinations;
– �PVD finishes in different shades. Extremely hard and resistant, time-proof and non-toxic, PVD finishes guarantee excellent 

performances and are particularly suitable for the hospitality industry. 

For stainless steel products, Zucchetti offers:
– �brushed PVD finishes in different shades that are extremely hard and resistant, time-proof and non-toxic. PVD finishes guarantee 

excellent performances and are particularly suitable for the hospitality industry. 
– �matt finishes with a sandy texture available in various shades, obtained with the PVD process. These finishes are also extremely hard, 

resistant, unalterable over time and non-toxic, making them ideal for the hospitality industry.

Zucchetti creates its finishes using cutting-edge technologies, with meticulous attention to every detail, in order to provide customers 
with impeccable products, suitable for any requirement.

All shower heads in brushed stainless steel – finish .X – can be combined with faucets in brushed nickel finish .C3.

The table below summarizes all color variants available on our price list for each collection.

2025 FINISHES



BRASS PRODUCTS | GALVANIC AND PVD FINISHES
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Chrome • • • • • • • •

.C8
Nickel • • • • •

.C3
Brushed Nickel • • • • • •

.C40
Gold • • • •

.C41
Brushed Gold • • • • •

.C50
Metal Black • • • •

.C51
Brushed Metal Black • • • • •

.P21
Brushed Chocolate PVD • • • • • •

.P31
Brushed British Gold PVD • • • • • • •

.P41
Brushed Gold PVD • •

.P81
Brushed Total Black PVD • • • •

.P91
Brushed Copper PVD • • •



BRASS PRODUCTS | PAINTED FINISHES
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.W1
Embossed Matt White •

.N1
Embossed Matt Black • • •

.J3
Glossy Gesso • •

.K7
Pearl Cipria • •

.N6
Matt Black • • • •

.R6
Pearl Chili • •

.V7
Pearl Salvia • •

.V8
Matt Mirto • •



STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS | PVD FINISHES (AISI 316L)
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.X
Brushed Stainless Steel • •

.XP21
Brushed Chocolate PVD • •

.XP31
Brushed British Gold PVD • •

.XP41
Brushed Gold PVD • •

.XP81
Brushed Total Black PVD • •

.XP91
Brushed Copper PVD • •

.XS
Matt Stainless Steel •

.XSP21
Matt Chocolate PVD •

.XSP31
Matt British Gold PVD •

.XSP41
Matt Gold PVD •

.XSP81
Matt Total Black PVD •

.XSP91
Matt Copper PVD •



FLEXIBLE HOSES FINISHES

Z93867 Z94130 Z94130.C8 Z94130.C3

Z94130.C40 Z94130.C41 Z94130.C50 Z94130.C51

Z94130.W1 Z93890 Z94130.J3 Z94130.K7

Z94130.R6 Z94130.V7 Z94130.V8 Z94120.X

Z94120.XP21 Z94120.XP31 Z94120.XP41 Z94120.XP81

Z94120.XP91 Z94120.XS Z94120.XSP21 Z94120.XSP31

Z94120.XSP41 Z94120.XSP81 Z94120.XSP91 Z94125.X



To easily consult the price list and to allow the user to find some information in an immediate and intuitive way, we added various icons 
to the description of each item. Below you will find the legend.

ICON LEGEND

WASTE CSA

QUICK CLEAN

RAIN JET

BLADE JET

ATOMIZING (SPRAY) JET

Pb

316L STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316L

LOW LEAD

CARTRIDGE

HEADWORK

EXTENSION UPC



APPROVED

Bellagio
pag 004

Agorà
pag 020

Helm
pag 038

Isy22
pag 072

Pan S
pag 110

Gill
pag 140

NOT APPROVED

Sablier
pag 166

Octo
pag 192

Medameda
pag 212

Showers
pag 243

Electronic Faucets
pag 301

Kitchen
pag 307



001	 Approved
Bellagio
Agorà  
Helm
Isy22
Pan S
Gill

163	 Not Approved
Sablier
Octo
Medameda

243	 Showers
Hoop
Shower heads
Shower arms
Spouts and Lateral shower heads
Shower columns and Slide rails
Handshowers
Shower Complements

301	 Electronic Faucets

307	 Kitchen

313	 Miscellaneous

317	 Spare parts and Extensions

321	 Washbasins

327	 Bathtubs





001

Approved
004	 Bellagio

020	 Agorà  

038	 Helm

072	 Isy22

110	 Pan S

140	 Gill





Bellagio
Design Matteo Thun and Antonio Rodriguez



$COD.

004 * An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 5 3/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZB1425.195E chrome 1.860
ZB1425.195EC8 nickel 2.330
ZB1425.195EC40 gold 3.540
ZB1425.195EC41 brushed gold 3.540
ZB1425.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.075
ZB1425.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 3.075

	
Pb

	 	 	

NSF/ANSI/CAN61

R9742P.9501

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 5 3/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZB2425.195E chrome 1.860
ZB2425.195EC8 nickel 2.330
ZB2425.195EC40 gold 3.540
ZB2425.195EC41 brushed gold 3.540
ZB2425.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.075
ZB2425.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 3.075

	
Pb

	 	 	

NSF/ANSI/CAN61

R9742P.9501

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator, 
high spout, pop-up waste, 
flexible hoses.
Spout projection 5 3/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZB1426.195E chrome 2.090
ZB1426.195EC8 nickel 2.635
ZB1426.195EC40 gold 4.000
ZB1426.195EC41 brushed gold 4.000
ZB1426.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.455
ZB1426.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 3.455

	
Pb

	 	 	

NSF/ANSI/CAN61

R9742P.9501

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator, 
high spout, pop-up waste, 
flexible hoses.
Spout projection 5 3/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZB2426.195E chrome 2.090
ZB2426.195EC8 nickel 2.635
ZB2426.195EC40 gold 4.000
ZB2426.195EC41 brushed gold 4.000
ZB2426.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.455
ZB2426.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 3.455

	
Pb

	 	 	
R9742P.9501

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer, 
with aerator.
Spout projection 7 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZB1699.190E chrome 1.455
ZB1699.190EC8 nickel 1.820
ZB1699.190EC40 gold 2.765
ZB1699.190EC41 brushed gold 2.765
ZB1699.190EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.390
ZB1699.190EP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.390

	
Pb

	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

R9752P.1880 R97963.1900*

BELLAGIO



$COD.

005* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer, 
with aerator.
Spout projection 7 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZB2699.190E chrome 1.455
ZB2699.190EC8 nickel 1.820
ZB2699.190EC40 gold 2.765
ZB2699.190EC41 brushed gold 2.765
ZB2699.190EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.390
ZB2699.190EP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.390

	
Pb

	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

R9754P.1880 R97963.1900*

BIDET
Single hole bidet mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.

ZB1315.1950 chrome 1.520
ZB1315.1950C8 nickel 1.920
ZB1315.1950C40 gold 2.925
ZB1315.1950C41 brushed gold 2.925
ZB1315.1950P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.515
ZB1315.1950P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.515

		  	 	
R9742P.1880

BATH-SHOWER
Exposed bath-shower mixer with 
diverter, handshower Z94719.1900,
59” flexible hose.

ZB1228 chrome 3.435
ZB1228.C8 nickel 4.310
ZB1228.C40 gold 6.545
ZB1228.C41 brushed gold 6.545
ZB1228.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 5.670
ZB1228.P31 brushed british gold PVD 5.670

	 	
R9742P.9501

BATH-SHOWER
Exposed bath-shower mixer with 
diverter, handshower Z94719.1900,
59” flexible hose.

ZB2228 chrome 3.435
ZB2228.C8 nickel 4.310
ZB2228.C40 gold 6.545
ZB2228.C41 brushed gold 6.545
ZB2228.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 5.670
ZB2228.P31 brushed british gold PVD 5.670

	 	
R9742P.9501

SPOUT
Spout projection 7 1/2”.

Z93762.1900 chrome 605
Z93762.1900C8 nickel 765
Z93762.1900C40 gold 1.165
Z93762.1900C41 brushed gold 1.165
Z93762.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.005
Z93762.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.005

	
Pb

	

BELLAGIO



$COD.

006

BELLAGIO
BATH
Free standing bath mixer with 
diverter, handshower Z94719.1900,
59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 11 9/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,5 GPM
(handshower).

ZB1247 chrome 6.835
ZB1247.C8 nickel 8.565
ZB1247.C40 gold 13.035
ZB1247.C41 brushed gold 13.035
ZB1247.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 11.275
ZB1247.P31 brushed british gold PVD 11.275

	 	

Rough-in R99657.1900 815

R9742P.9501

BATH
Free standing bath mixer with 
diverter, handshower Z94719.1900,
59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 11 9/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,5 GPM
(handshower).

ZB2247 chrome 6.835
ZB2247.C8 nickel 8.565
ZB2247.C40 gold 13.035
ZB2247.C41 brushed gold 13.035
ZB2247.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 11.275
ZB2247.P31 brushed british gold PVD 11.275

	 	

Rough-in R99657.1900 815

R9742P.9501

BATH
4 hole bathtub-mixer, pull out shower
Z94719.1900, 59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 7 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower)

ZB1441.1950 chrome 3.245
ZB1441.1950C8 nickel 4.050
ZB1441.1950C40 gold 6.170
ZB1441.1950C41 brushed gold 6.170
ZB1441.1950P21 brushed chocolate PVD 5.355
ZB1441.1950P31 brushed british gold PVD 5.355

Fixing structure see pag. 316

	 	
R9742P.9501

BATH
4 hole bathtub-mixer, pull out shower
Z94719.1900, 59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 7 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower)

ZB2441.1950 chrome 3.245
ZB2441.1950C8 nickel 4.050
ZB2441.1950C40 gold 6.170
ZB2441.1950C41 brushed gold 6.170
ZB2441.1950P21 brushed chocolate PVD 5.355
ZB2441.1950P31 brushed british gold PVD 5.355

Fixing structure see pag. 316

	 	
R9742P.9501



$COD.

007

BATH-SHOWER
3 hole built-in bath-shower mixer 
with 2 way diverter.

ZB1695 chrome 1.700
ZB1695.C8 nickel 2.130
ZB1695.C40 gold 3.255
ZB1695.C41 brushed gold 3.255
ZB1695.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.805
ZB1695.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.805

	 	

Rough-in R99508.1880 715

R9752P.1880

BATH-SHOWER
3 hole built-in bath-shower mixer 
with 2 way diverter.

ZB2695 chrome 1.700
ZB2695.C8 nickel 2.130
ZB2695.C40 gold 3.255
ZB2695.C41 brushed gold 3.255
ZB2695.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.805
ZB2695.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.805

	 	

Rough-in R99508.1880 715

R9754P.1880

SHOWER
Built-in shower mixer, 
taps Hot and Cold.

ZB1738 chrome 1.065
ZB1738.C8 nickel 1.325
ZB1738.C40 gold 2.030
ZB1738.C41 brushed gold 2.030
ZB1738.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.750
ZB1738.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.750

	 	

Rough-in R99503.1880 340

R9752P.1880

BELLAGIO



$COD.

008

BELLAGIO

SHOWER
Built-in shower mixer, 
taps Hot and Cold.

ZB2738 chrome 1.065
ZB2738.C8 nickel 1.325
ZB2738.C40 gold 2.030
ZB2738.C41 brushed gold 2.030
ZB2738.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.750
ZB2738.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.750

	 	

Rough-in R99503.1880 340

R9754P.1880

VALVE
Wall valve 1/2”.

ZB1729.1900 chrome 535
ZB1729.1900C8 nickel 665
ZB1729.1900C40 gold 1.015
ZB1729.1900C41 brushed gold 1.015
ZB1729.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 875
ZB1729.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 875

	 	 	

Rough-in R99779.1900 180

R9752P.1880

VALVE
Wall valve 1/2”.

ZB2729.1900 chrome 535
ZB2729.1900C8 nickel 665
ZB2729.1900C40 gold 1.015
ZB2729.1900C41 brushed gold 1.015
ZB2729.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 875
ZB2729.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 875

	 	 	

Rough-in R99779.1900 180

R9754P.1880
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2 WAY DIVERTER
2 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

Z94585.1900 chrome 685
Z94585.1900C8 nickel 865
Z94585.1900C40 gold 1.305
Z94585.1900C41 brushed gold 1.305
Z94585.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.135
Z94585.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.135

	

Rough-in R97830.1900 290

3 WAY DIVERTER
3 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

Z94585.1900 chrome 685
Z94585.1900C8 nickel 865
Z94585.1900C40 gold 1.305
Z94585.1900C41 brushed gold 1.305
Z94585.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.135
Z94585.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.135

	

Rough-in R97835.1900 430

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 6”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZP3193.195E chrome 1.365
ZP3193.195EC8 nickel 1.720
ZP3193.195EC40 gold 2.615
ZP3193.195EC41 brushed gold 2.615
ZP3193.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.250
ZP3193.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.250

	 	 	
R98102

BIDET
Single lever bidet mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.

ZP3343.1950 chrome 1.365
ZP3343.1950C8 nickel 1.720
ZP3343.1950C40 gold 2.615
ZP3343.1950C41 brushed gold 2.615
ZP3343.1950P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.250
ZP3343.1950P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.250

	 	 	
R98102

BELLAGIO
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BELLAGIO

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, with volume control.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZB1801 chrome 1.435
ZB1801.C8 nickel 1.790
ZB1801.C40 gold 2.725
ZB1801.C41 brushed gold 2.725
ZB1801.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.370
ZB1801.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.370

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, with volume control.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZB2801 chrome 1.435
ZB2801.C8 nickel 1.790
ZB2801.C40 gold 2.725
ZB2801.C41 brushed gold 2.725
ZB2801.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.370
ZB2801.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.370

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 2 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZB1802 chrome 2.020
ZB1802.C8 nickel 2.525
ZB1802.C40 gold 3.840
ZB1802.C41 brushed gold 3.840
ZB1802.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.335
ZB1802.P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.335

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BELLAGIO

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 2 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZB2802 chrome 2.020
ZB2802.C8 nickel 2.525
ZB2802.C40 gold 3.840
ZB2802.C41 brushed gold 3.840
ZB2802.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.335
ZB2802.P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.335

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 3 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZB1803 chrome 2.625
ZB1803.C8 nickel 3.285
ZB1803.C40 gold 4.995
ZB1803.C41 brushed gold 4.995
ZB1803.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.340
ZB1803.P31 brushed british gold PVD 4.340

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 3 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZB2803 chrome 2.625
ZB2803.C8 nickel 3.285
ZB2803.C40 gold 4.995
ZB2803.C41 brushed gold 4.995
ZB2803.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.340
ZB2803.P31 brushed british gold PVD 4.340

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 4 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZB1804 chrome 3.205
ZB1804.C8 nickel 4.010
ZB1804.C40 gold 6.090
ZB1804.C41 brushed gold 6.090
ZB1804.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 5.285
ZB1804.P31 brushed british gold PVD 5.285

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 4 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZB2804 chrome 3.205
ZB2804.C8 nickel 4.010
ZB2804.C40 gold 6.090
ZB2804.C41 brushed gold 6.090
ZB2804.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 5.285
ZB2804.P31 brushed british gold PVD 5.285

 

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 2 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 2 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZB2806 chrome 1.465
ZB2806.C8 nickel 1.830
ZB2806.C40 gold 2.775
ZB2806.C41 brushed gold 2.775
ZB2806.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.420
ZB2806.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.420

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96734.1900 905

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BELLAGIO

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SHOWER WITH 3 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 3 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZB2806 chrome 1.465
ZB2806.C8 nickel 1.830
ZB2806.C40 gold 2.775
ZB2806.C41 brushed gold 2.775
ZB2806.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.420
ZB2806.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.420

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96735.1900 965

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER ARM
Wall mounted shower arm.
Length 13 7/8”.

Z93025.1900 chrome 360
Z93025.1900C8 nickel 450
Z93025.1900C40 gold 675
Z93025.1900C41 brushed gold 675
Z93025.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 585
Z93025.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 585

	

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 5 1/8”.

Z93028.1880 chrome 230
Z93028.1880C8 nickel 300
Z93028.1880C40 gold 450
Z93028.1880C41 brushed gold 450
Z93028.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 380
Z93028.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 380

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 11 13/16”.

Z93029.1880 chrome 330
Z93029.1880C8 nickel 410
Z93029.1880C40 gold 605
Z93029.1880C41 brushed gold 605
Z93029.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 535
Z93029.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 535

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 8 1/4”
with anti-limescale system.

Z94189 chrome 795
Z94189.C8 nickel 995
Z94189.C40 gold 1.510
Z94189.C41 brushed gold 1.510
Z94189.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.305
Z94189.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.305

Minimum flowrate requested: 1,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

BELLAGIO

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SLIDE RAIL 
With adjustable bracket.
Length 31 1/2”.

Z93125 chrome 1.025
Z93125.C8 nickel 1.265
Z93125.C40 gold 1.940
Z93125.C41 brushed gold 1.940
Z93125.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.690
Z93125.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.690

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail with 
adjustable bracket, length 31 1/2”,
handshower Z94719.1900, 
59” flexible hose.

Z93126 chrome 1.500
Z93126.C8 nickel 1.880
Z93126.C40 gold 2.895
Z93126.C41 brushed gold 2.895
Z93126.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.490
Z93126.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.490

HANDSHOWER
Brass handshower 
simple jet.

Z94719.1900 chrome 420
Z94719.1900C8 nickel 525
Z94719.1900C40 gold 795
Z94719.1900C41 brushed gold 795
Z94719.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 685
Z94719.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 685

	

HOSE
PVC flexible hose.
Length 59”.

Z94130.1900 argento - silver 95
Z94130.1900C8 nickel 130
Z94130.1900C40 gold 200
Z94130.1900C41 brushed gold 200
Z94120.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 250

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HOSE
Brass flexible hose 
1/2” x 1/2” x 59”.

Z93867.1900 chrome 80

	

HANDSHOWER SUPPORT
For exposed mixer.

Z93949 chrome 230
Z93949.C8 nickel 290
Z93949.C40 gold 450
Z93949.C41 brushed gold 450
Z93949.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 380
Z93949.P31 brushed british gold PVD 380

BELLAGIO
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WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow 1/2” x 1/2”.

Z93802.1900 chrome 250
Z93802.1900C8 nickel 330
Z93802.1900C40 gold 490
Z93802.1900C41 brushed gold 490
Z93802.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 420
Z93802.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 420

	

WC HYDROBRUSH
WC hydrobrush with 1/2” tap 
and with integrated handshower 
support, brass shut-off handshower, 
47” flexible hose.

Z93994 chrome 715
Z93994.C8 nickel 895
Z93994.C40 gold 1.375
Z93994.C41 brushed gold 1.375
Z93994.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.185
Z93994.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.185

POP-UP WASTE
With push system.

R97963.1900 chrome 170
R97963.1900C8 nickel 225
R97963.1900C40 gold 335
R97963.1900C41 brushed gold 335
R97963.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 305
R97963.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 305

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless steel 
plate, magnetic connection, no fixing 
in sight. Suitable for use with Geberit 
Sigma 8 and Sigma 12.
Minimum gap required for the  
Geberit box: 1”.

Z95340.1900 chrome 1.065
Z95340.1900C8 nickel 1.345
Z95340.1900C40 gold 2.030
Z95340.1900C41 brushed gold 2.030
Z95340.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.650

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless 
steel plate, without visible fixing. 
Compatible with Geberit, Tece, Viega 
and Oli. See technical sheet for 
compatible models and technical 
information.

Z95345 chrome 775
Z95345.C8 nickel 975
Z95345.C40 gold 1.475
Z95345.C41 brushed gold 1.475
Z95345.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.395

BELLAGIO
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WALL SOAP DISH
Ceramic wall soap dish.

ZAC510 chrome 480
ZAC510.C8 nickel 595
ZAC510.C40 gold 905
ZAC510.C41 brushed gold 905
ZAC510.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 795
ZAC510.P31 brushed british gold PVD 795

WALL TUMBLER HOLDER
Ceramic wall tumbler holder.

ZAC513 chrome 480
ZAC513.C8 nickel 595
ZAC513.C40 gold 905
ZAC513.C41 brushed gold 905
ZAC513.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 795
ZAC513.P31 brushed british gold PVD 795

WALL MOUNTED SOAP DISPENSER 
Ceramic wall mounted soap dispenser.

ZAC515 chrome 605
ZAC515.C8 nickel 765
ZAC515.C40 gold 1.165
ZAC515.C41 brushed gold 1.165
ZAC515.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.005
ZAC515.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.005

TOWEL HOLDER
Length 11 13/16”.

ZAC520 chrome 605
ZAC520.C8 nickel 765
ZAC520.C40 gold 1.165
ZAC520.C41 brushed gold 1.165
ZAC520.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.005
ZAC520.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.005

TOWEL HOLDER
Length 23 5/8”.

ZAC521 chrome 705
ZAC521.C8 nickel 885
ZAC521.C40 gold 1.345
ZAC521.C41 brushed gold 1.345
ZAC521.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.175
ZAC521.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.175

TOILET-PAPER HOLDER ZAC530 chrome 360
ZAC530.C8 nickel 440
ZAC530.C40 gold 675
ZAC530.C41 brushed gold 675
ZAC530.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 585
ZAC530.P31 brushed british gold PVD 585

BELLAGIO
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TOILET PAPER HOLDER
With cover.

ZAC531 chrome 505
ZAC531.C8 nickel 635
ZAC531.C40 gold 975
ZAC531.C41 brushed gold 975
ZAC531.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 845
ZAC531.P31 brushed british gold PVD 845

HOOK ZAC550 chrome 250
ZAC550.C8 nickel 330
ZAC550.C40 gold 480
ZAC550.C41 brushed gold 480
ZAC550.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 420
ZAC550.P31 brushed british gold PVD 420

WC BRUSH SET
Free standing.

ZAC555 chrome 715
ZAC555.C8 nickel 895
ZAC555.C40 gold 1.375
ZAC555.C41 brushed gold 1.375
ZAC555.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.195
ZAC555.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.195

WC BRUSH SET
Wall mounted.

ZAC556 chrome 855
ZAC556.C8 nickel 1.065
ZAC556.C40 gold 1.630
ZAC556.C41 brushed gold 1.630
ZAC556.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.415
ZAC556.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.415

BELLAGIO





Agorà
Design Ludovica Serafini+Roberto Palomba
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BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 5 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZAG407.195E chrome 945
ZAG407.195EC8 nickel 1.195
ZAG407.195EC40 gold 1.800
ZAG407.195EC41 brushed gold 1.800
ZAG407.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.550
ZAG407.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.550

	
Pb

	 	
R9742P.9501

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 5 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZAL407.195E chrome 1.045
ZAL407.195EC8 nickel 1.315
ZAL407.195EC40 gold 1.990
ZAL407.195EC41 brushed gold 1.990
ZAL407.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.720
ZAL407.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.720

	
Pb

	 	
R9742P.1880

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 7 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZAG406.195E chrome 995
ZAG406.195EC8 nickel 1.245
ZAG406.195EC40 gold 1.890
ZAG406.195EC41 brushed gold 1.890
ZAG406.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.640
ZAG406.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.640

	 	 	
R9742P.9501

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 7 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZAL406.195E chrome 1.095
ZAL406.195EC8 nickel 1.375
ZAL406.195EC40 gold 2.080
ZAL406.195EC41 brushed gold 2.080
ZAL406.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.810
ZAL406.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.810

	 	 	
R9742P.1880

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer, 
with aerator.
Spout projection 8 1/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZAG672.190E chrome 735
ZAG672.190EC8 nickel 915
ZAG672.190EC40 gold 1.405
ZAG672.190EC41 brushed gold 1.405
ZAG672.190EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.215
ZAG672.190EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.215

	
Pb

	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

R9752P.1880 R97963.1900*

AGORÀ

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer, 
with aerator.
Spout projection 8 1/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZAL672.190E chrome 845
ZAL672.190EC8 nickel 1.065
ZAL672.190EC40 gold 1.610
ZAL672.190EC41 brushed gold 1.610
ZAL672.190EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.405
ZAL672.190EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.405

	
Pb

	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

R9754P.1880 R97963.1900*

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 7 3/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZAG405.195E chrome 1.125
ZAG405.195EC8 nickel 1.425
ZAG405.195EC40 gold 2.160
ZAG405.195EC41 brushed gold 2.160
ZAG405.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.860
ZAG405.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.860

	
Pb

	 	 	
R9742P.9501

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 7 3/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZAL405.195E chrome 1.235
ZAL405.195EC8 nickel 1.540
ZAL405.195EC40 gold 2.340
ZAL405.195EC41 brushed gold 2.340
ZAL405.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.040
ZAL405.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.040

	
Pb

	 	
R9742P.1880

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 7 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZAG262.195E chrome 785
ZAG262.195EC8 nickel 985
ZAG262.195EC40 gold 1.495
ZAG262.195EC41 brushed gold 1.495
ZAG262.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.295
ZAG262.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.295

	 	 	
R9742P.9501

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 7 3/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZAG362.195E chrome 925
ZAG362.195EC8 nickel 1.185
ZAG362.195EC40 gold 1.780
ZAG362.195EC41 brushed gold 1.780
ZAG362.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.530
ZAG362.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.530

	 	 	
R9742P.9501

AGORÀ

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BASIN
Single hole basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 5 3/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZAG530.195E chrome 805
ZAG530.195EC8 nickel 1.015
ZAG530.195EC40 gold 1.540
ZAG530.195EC41 brushed gold 1.540
ZAG530.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.325
ZAG530.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.325

	 	 	
R9742P.9501

BIDET
3 hole bidet mixer with aerator, 
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.

ZAG370.1880 chrome 945
ZAG370.1880C8 nickel 1.195
ZAG370.1880C40 gold 1.800
ZAG370.1880C41 brushed gold 1.800
ZAG370.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.550
ZAG370.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.550

	
Pb

	 	 	
R9742P.9501

BIDET
3 hole bidet mixer with aerator, 
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.

ZAL370.1880 chrome 1.045
ZAL370.1880C8 nickel 1.315
ZAL370.1880C40 gold 2.000
ZAL370.1880C41 brushed gold 2.000
ZAL370.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.720
ZAL370.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.720

Pb
	 	 	

R9742P.1880

BIDET
Single hole bidet mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.

ZAG264.1880 chrome 775
ZAG264.1880C8 nickel 975
ZAG264.1880C40 gold 1.475
ZAG264.1880C41 brushed gold 1.475
ZAG264.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.275
ZAG264.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.275

	 	
R9742P.9501

BIDET
Single hole bidet mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.

ZAG364.1880 chrome 915
ZAG364.1880C8 nickel 1.175
ZAG364.1880C40 gold 1.760
ZAG364.1880C41 brushed gold 1.760
ZAG364.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.510
ZAG364.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.510

	 	
R9742P.9501

BIDET
Single hole bidet mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.

ZAG605.1880 chrome 805
ZAG605.1880C8 nickel 1.015
ZAG605.1880C40 gold 1.540
ZAG605.1880C41 brushed gold 1.540
ZAG605.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.325
ZAG605.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.325

Pb
	 	 	

R9742P.9501

AGORÀ
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BATH-SHOWER
Exposed bath-shower mixer with
diverter, aerator, handshower
Z9472P.1900C, 59” flexible hose.

ZAG254 chrome 1.345
ZAG254.C8 nickel 1.690
ZAG254.C40 gold 2.565
ZAG254.C41 brushed gold 2.565
ZAG254.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.230
ZAG254.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.230

	 	
R9742P.9501

BATH-SHOWER
Exposed bath-shower mixer with
diverter, aerator, handshower
Z9472P.1900C, 59” flexible hose.

ZAL254 chrome 1.465
ZAL254.C8 nickel 1.840
ZAL254.C40 gold 2.785
ZAL254.C41 brushed gold 2.785
ZAL254.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.420
ZAL254.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.420

	 	
R9742P.1880

BATH-SHOWER
3 hole built-in bath-shower mixer 
with 2 way diverter.

ZAG695 chrome 845
ZAG695.C8 nickel 1.065
ZAG695.C40 gold 1.610
ZAG695.C41 brushed gold 1.610
ZAG695.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.405
ZAG695.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.405

	 	

Rough-in R99508.1880 715

R9752P.1880

BATH-SHOWER
3 hole built-in bath-shower mixer 
with 2 way diverter.

ZAL695 chrome 955
ZAL695.C8 nickel 1.205
ZAL695.C40 gold 1.830
ZAL695.C41 brushed gold 1.830
ZAL695.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.570
ZAL695.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.570

	 	

Rough-in R99508.1880 715

R9754P.1880

AGORÀ
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AGORÀ

SHOWER
Exposed shower mixer with 3/4” 
outlet, and 1/2” reducer.

ZAG055 chrome 665
ZAG055.C8 nickel 835
ZAG055.C40 gold 1.265
ZAG055.C41 brushed gold 1.265
ZAG055.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.105
ZAG055.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.105

	 	
R9742P.9501

SHOWER
Exposed shower mixer with 3/4” 
outlet, and 1/2” reducer.

ZAL055 chrome 765
ZAL055.C8 nickel 965
ZAL055.C40 gold 1.465
ZAL055.C41 brushed gold 1.465
ZAL055.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.255
ZAL055.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.255

	 	
R9742P.1880

SHOWER
Built-in shower mixer, 
taps Hot and Cold.

ZAG738 chrome 480
ZAG738.C8 nickel 595
ZAG738.C40 gold 905
ZAG738.C41 brushed gold 905
ZAG738.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 795
ZAG738.P31 brushed british gold PVD 795

	 	

Rough-in R99503.1880 340

R9752P.1880

SHOWER
Built-in shower mixer, 
taps Hot and Cold.

ZAL738 chrome 575
ZAL738.C8 nickel 735
ZAL738.C40 gold 1.105
ZAL738.C41 brushed gold 1.105
ZAL738.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 955
ZAL738.P31 brushed british gold PVD 955

	 	

Rough-in R99503.1880 340

R9754P.1880



$COD.

025

VALVE
Wall valve 1/2”.

ZAG729.1900 chrome 260
ZAG729.1900C8 nickel 340
ZAG729.1900C40 gold 500
ZAG729.1900C41 brushed gold 500
ZAG729.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 430
ZAG729.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 430

	 	 	

Rough-in R99779.1900 180

R9752P.1880

VALVE
Wall valve 1/2”.

ZAL729.1900 chrome 320
ZAL729.1900C8 nickel 400
ZAL729.1900C40 gold 595
ZAL729.1900C41 brushed gold 595
ZAL729.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 525
ZAL729.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 525

	 	 	

Rough-in R99779.1900 180

R9753P

2 WAY DIVERTER
2 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

Z94589.1900 chrome 505
Z94589.1900C8 nickel 645
Z94589.1900C40 gold 985
Z94589.1900C41 brushed gold 985
Z94589.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 845
Z94589.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 845

Rough-in R97830.1900 290

AGORÀ



$COD.

026

AGORÀ

3 WAY DIVERTER
3 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

Z94589.1900 chrome 505
Z94589.1900C8 nickel 645
Z94589.1900C40 gold 985
Z94589.1900C41 brushed gold 985
Z94589.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 845
Z94589.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 845

	

Rough-in R97835.1900 430

BATH
4 hole bathtub-mixer, spout with
diverter, pull out shower 
Z9472P.1900C, 59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 8 5/8”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower)

ZAG486.1950 chrome 1.710
ZAG486.1950C8 nickel 2.150
ZAG486.1950C40 gold 3.265
ZAG486.1950C41 brushed gold 3.265
ZAG486.1950P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.835
ZAG486.1950P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.835

Fixing structure see pag. 316

	 	
R9742P.9501

BATH
4 hole bathtub-mixer, spout with
diverter, pull out shower 
Z9472P.1900C, 59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 8 5/8”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower)

ZAL486.1950 chrome 1.830
ZAL486.1950C8 nickel 2.300
ZAL486.1950C40 gold 3.500
ZAL486.1950C41 brushed gold 3.500
ZAL486.1950P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.015
ZAL486.1950P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.015

Fixing structure see pag. 316

	 	
R9742P.1880

SPOUT
Spout projection 8 1/2”.

Z92204.1900 chrome 490
Z92204.1900C8 nickel 615
Z92204.1900C40 gold 945
Z92204.1900C41 brushed gold 945
Z92204.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 815
Z92204.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 815

	
Pb

	



$COD.

027

BATH
Free standing bath mixer with 
diverter, handshower Z9472P.1900C,
59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 8 1/4”.
Water flow restricted to
2,4 GPM (handshower)

ZAG278.1900 chrome 2.765
ZAG278.1900C8 nickel 3.485
ZAG278.1900C40 gold 5.295
ZAG278.1900C41 brushed gold 5.295
ZAG278.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.565
ZAG278.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 4.565

	 	
R9742P.9501

BATH
Free standing bath mixer with 
diverter, handshower Z9472P.1900C,
59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 8 1/4”.
Water flow restricted to
2,4 GPM (handshower)

ZAL278.1900 chrome 2.875
ZAL278.1900C8 nickel 3.610
ZAL278.1900C40 gold 5.490
ZAL278.1900C41 brushed gold 5.490
ZAL278.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.745
ZAL278.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 4.745

	 	
R9742P.1880

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, with volume control.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZAG801 chrome 1.165
ZAG801.C8 nickel 1.455
ZAG801.C40 gold 2.210
ZAG801.C41 brushed gold 2.210
ZAG801.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.920
ZAG801.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.920

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

AGORÀ

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

028

AGORÀ

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, with volume control.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZAL801 chrome 1.235
ZAL801.C8 nickel 1.540
ZAL801.C40 gold 2.350
ZAL801.C41 brushed gold 2.350
ZAL801.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.040
ZAL801.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.040

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 2 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZAG802 chrome 1.510
ZAG802.C8 nickel 1.890
ZAG802.C40 gold 2.875
ZAG802.C41 brushed gold 2.875
ZAG802.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.495
ZAG802.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.495

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 2 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZAL802 chrome 1.650
ZAL802.C8 nickel 2.070
ZAL802.C40 gold 3.135
ZAL802.C41 brushed gold 3.135
ZAL802.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.725
ZAL802.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.725

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

029

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 3 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZAG803 chrome 1.860
ZAG803.C8 nickel 2.330
ZAG803.C40 gold 3.530
ZAG803.C41 brushed gold 3.530
ZAG803.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.075
ZAG803.P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.075

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 3 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZAL803 chrome 1.990
ZAL803.C8 nickel 2.490
ZAL803.C40 gold 3.780
ZAL803.C41 brushed gold 3.780
ZAL803.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.285
ZAL803.P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.285

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 4 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZAG804 chrome 2.210
ZAG804.C8 nickel 2.765
ZAG804.C40 gold 4.200
ZAG804.C41 brushed gold 4.200
ZAG804.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.640
ZAG804.P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.640

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

AGORÀ

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

030

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 4 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZAL804 chrome 2.495
ZAL804.C8 nickel 3.125
ZAL804.C40 gold 4.745
ZAL804.C41 brushed gold 4.745
ZAL804.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.120
ZAL804.P31 brushed british gold PVD 4.120

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 2 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 2 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZAL806 chrome 1.255
ZAL806.C8 nickel 1.570
ZAL806.C40 gold 2.380
ZAL806.C41 brushed gold 2.380
ZAL806.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.070
ZAL806.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.070

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96734.1900 905

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 3 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 3 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZAL806 chrome 1.255
ZAL806.C8 nickel 1.570
ZAL806.C40 gold 2.380
ZAL806.C41 brushed gold 2.380
ZAL806.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.070
ZAL806.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.070

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96735.1900 965

R96437 R96435*

AGORÀ

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

031

SHOWER COLUMN
Shower column with exposed shower 
mixer, shower head Z94189 and 
handshower Z9472P.1900C.

ZAG860 chrome 2.785
ZAG860.C8 nickel 3.485
ZAG860.C40 gold 5.295
ZAG860.C41 brushed gold 5.295
ZAG860.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.605
ZAG860.P31 brushed british gold PVD 4.605

	 	
R9742P.9501

SHOWER COLUMN
Shower column with exposed shower 
mixer, shower head Z94189 and 
handshower Z9472P.1900C.

ZAL860 chrome 2.925
ZAL860.C8 nickel 3.660
ZAL860.C40 gold 5.550
ZAL860.C41 brushed gold 5.550
ZAL860.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.825
ZAL860.P31 brushed british gold PVD 4.825

	 	
R9742P.1880

SHOWER COLUMN
Shower column with exposed 
thermostatic mixer, shower 
head Z94189 and handshower 
Z9472P.1900C.

ZAG865 chrome 3.880

AGORÀ



$COD.

032

SHOWER ARM
Wall mounted shower arm.
Length 13 7/8”.

Z92970.1900 chrome 260
Z92970.1900C8 nickel 340
Z92970.1900C40 gold 500
Z92970.1900C41 brushed gold 500
Z92970.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 430
Z92970.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 430

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 5 1/8”.

Z92971.1900 chrome 170
Z92971.1900C8 nickel 210
Z92971.1900C40 gold 320
Z92971.1900C41 brushed gold 320
Z92971.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 270
Z92971.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 270

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 11 13/16”.

Z92972.1900 chrome 240
Z92972.1900C8 nickel 320
Z92972.1900C40 gold 470
Z92972.1900C41 brushed gold 470
Z92972.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 400
Z92972.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 400

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 8 1/4”
with anti-limescale system.

Z94189 chrome 795
Z94189.C8 nickel 995
Z94189.C40 gold 1.510
Z94189.C41 brushed gold 1.510
Z94189.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.305
Z94189.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.305

Minimum flowrate requested: 1,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

SLIDE RAIL 
With adjustable bracket.
Length 29 5/8”.

Z93107 chrome 875
Z93107.C8 nickel 1.095
Z93107.C40 gold 1.660
Z93107.C41 brushed gold 1.660
Z93107.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.455
Z93107.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.455

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail with 
adjustable bracket, length 29 5/8”,
handshower Z9472P.1900C, 
59” flexible hose.

Z93108 chrome 1.045
Z93108.C8 nickel 1.315
Z93108.C40 gold 2.170
Z93108.C41 brushed gold 2.170
Z93108.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.720
Z93108.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.720

AGORÀ



$COD.

033

HANDSHOWER
Brass handshower
simple jet.

Z9472P.1900C chrome 125
Z9472P.1900C8 nickel 150
Z9472P.1900C40 gold 230
Z9472P.1900C41 brushed gold 230
Z9472P.1900CP21 brushed chocolate PVD 210
Z9472P.1900CP31 brushed british gold PVD 210

HOSE
PVC flexible hose.
Length 59”.

Z94130.1900 argento - silver 95
Z94130.1900C8 nickel 130
Z94130.1900C40 gold 200
Z94130.1900C41 brushed gold 200
Z94120.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 250

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HOSE
Brass flexible hose 
1/2” x 1/2” x 59”.

Z93867.1900 chrome 80

	

HANDSHOWER SUPPORT
For exposed mixer.

Z93791 chrome 250
Z93791.C8 nickel 330
Z93791.C40 gold 490
Z93791.C41 brushed gold 490
Z93791.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 420
Z93791.P31 brushed british gold PVD 420

WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow 1/2” x 1/2”.

Z93811.1900 chrome 210
Z93811.1900C8 nickel 260
Z93811.1900C40 gold 400
Z93811.1900C41 brushed gold 400
Z93811.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 350
Z93811.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 350

WC HYDROBRUSH
WC hydrobrush with 1/2” tap 
and with integrated handshower 
support, brass shut-off handshower, 
47” flexible hose.

Z93994 chrome 715
Z93994.C8 nickel 895
Z93994.C40 gold 1.375
Z93994.C41 brushed gold 1.375
Z93994.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.185
Z93994.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.185

AGORÀ



$COD.

034

POP-UP WASTE
With push system.

R97963.1900 chrome 170
R97963.1900C8 nickel 225
R97963.1900C40 gold 335
R97963.1900C41 brushed gold 335
R97963.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 305
R97963.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 305

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless steel 
plate, magnetic connection, no fixing 
in sight. Suitable for use with Geberit 
Sigma 8 and Sigma 12.
Minimum gap required for the  
Geberit box: 1”.

Z95340.1900 chrome 1.065
Z95340.1900C8 nickel 1.345
Z95340.1900C40 gold 2.030
Z95340.1900C41 brushed gold 2.030
Z95340.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.650

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless 
steel plate, without visible fixing. 
Compatible with Geberit, Tece, Viega 
and Oli. See technical sheet for 
compatible models and technical 
information.

Z95345 chrome 775
Z95345.C8 nickel 975
Z95345.C40 gold 1.475
Z95345.C41 brushed gold 1.475
Z95345.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.395

AGORÀ



$COD.

035

WALL SOAP DISH
Ceramic wall soap dish.

ZAD410 chrome 330
ZAD410.C8 nickel 410
ZAD410.C40 gold 605
ZAD410.C41 brushed gold 605
ZAD410.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 535
ZAD410.P31 brushed british gold PVD 535

WALL TUMBLER HOLDER
Ceramic wall tumbler holder.

ZAD413 chrome 330
ZAD413.C8 nickel 410
ZAD413.C40 gold 605
ZAD413.C41 brushed gold 605
ZAD413.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 535
ZAD413.P31 brushed british gold PVD 535

WALL MOUNTED SOAP DISPENSER 
Ceramic wall mounted soap 
dispenser.

ZAD415 chrome 400
ZAD415.C8 nickel 490
ZAD415.C40 gold 765
ZAD415.C41 brushed gold 765
ZAD415.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 655
ZAD415.P31 brushed british gold PVD 655

WALL SPONGE DISH ZAD412 chrome 400
ZAD412.C8 nickel 490
ZAD412.C40 gold 765
ZAD412.C41 brushed gold 765
ZAD412.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 655
ZAD412.P31 brushed british gold PVD 655

DOUBLE HOOK ZAD450 chrome 240
ZAD450.C8 nickel 300
ZAD450.C40 gold 460
ZAD450.C41 brushed gold 460
ZAD450.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 400
ZAD450.P31 brushed british gold PVD 400

TOWEL HOLDER
Length 13 3/4”.

ZAD420 chrome 330
ZAD420.C8 nickel 410
ZAD420.C40 gold 605
ZAD420.C41 brushed gold 605
ZAD420.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 535
ZAD420.P31 brushed british gold PVD 535

AGORÀ



$COD.

036

AGORÀ

TOWEL HOLDER
Length 19 11/16”.

ZAD421 chrome 380
ZAD421.C8 nickel 470
ZAD421.C40 gold 705
ZAD421.C41 brushed gold 705
ZAD421.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 625
ZAD421.P31 brushed british gold PVD 625

TOWEL HOLDER
Length 25 5/8”.

ZAD422 chrome 420
ZAD422.C8 nickel 535
ZAD422.C40 gold 795
ZAD422.C41 brushed gold 795
ZAD422.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 685
ZAD422.P31 brushed british gold PVD 685

RING TOWEL HOLDER ZAD425 chrome 320
ZAD425.C8 nickel 400
ZAD425.C40 gold 585
ZAD425.C41 brushed gold 585
ZAD425.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 525
ZAD425.P31 brushed british gold PVD 525

TOILET-PAPER HOLDER ZAD430 chrome 240
ZAD430.C8 nickel 300
ZAD430.C40 gold 460
ZAD430.C41 brushed gold 460
ZAD430.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 400
ZAD430.P31 brushed british gold PVD 400

TOILET PAPER HOLDER
With cover.

ZAD431 chrome 430
ZAD431.C8 nickel 545
ZAD431.C40 gold 815
ZAD431.C41 brushed gold 815
ZAD431.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 705
ZAD431.P31 brushed british gold PVD 705

WC BRUSH SET
Wall mounted/free standing.

ZAD455 chrome 410
ZAD455.C8 nickel 505
ZAD455.C40 gold 785
ZAD455.C41 brushed gold 785
ZAD455.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 665
ZAD455.P31 brushed british gold PVD 665



Helm
Design David Lopez Quincoces
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038

HELM

HANDLE FOR TRADITIONAL TAPS

ZHM Cross handle ZHL Lever handle

FLANGE FOR TRADITIONAL TAPS

.X Smooth flange .G2 Vertical knurling .G3 Diagonal weave knurling

 Lead Free Collection



$COD.

039

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with aerator, 
flexible hoses, without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 4 1/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHE687.195EX brushed stainless steel 955
ZHE687.195EXP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.485
ZHE687.195EXP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.485
ZHE687.195EXP41 brushed gold PVD 1.485
ZHE687.195EXP81 brushed total black PVD 1.485
ZHE687.195EXP91 brushed copper PVD 1.485

	
316L

	
Pb

	 	 	 	 	

NSF/ANSI/CAN61

R98123 R97749.X*

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with
extended spout, aerator, flexible 
hoses, without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 6 11/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHE688.195EX brushed stainless steel 1.135
ZHE688.195EXP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.780
ZHE688.195EXP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.780
ZHE688.195EXP41 brushed gold PVD 1.780
ZHE688.195EXP81 brushed total black PVD 1.780
ZHE688.195EXP91 brushed copper PVD 1.780

	
316L

	
Pb

	 	 	 	 	

NSF/ANSI/CAN61

R98123 R97749.X*

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with
high spout, aerator, flexible hoses, 
without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 6 11/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHE689.195EX brushed stainless steel 1.175
ZHE689.195EXP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.840
ZHE689.195EXP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.840
ZHE689.195EXP41 brushed gold PVD 1.840
ZHE689.195EXP81 brushed total black PVD 1.840
ZHE689.195EXP91 brushed copper PVD 1.840

	
316L

	
Pb

	 	 	 	 	

NSF/ANSI/CAN61

R98123 R97749.X*

BIDET
Single lever bidet mixer with aerator, 
flexible hoses, without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 4 1/4”.

ZHE378.1880X brushed stainless steel 995
ZHE378.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.550
ZHE378.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.550
ZHE378.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.550
ZHE378.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.550
ZHE378.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.550

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R98123 R97749.X*

BASIN
Electronic basin mixer powered by 
batteries, without pop-up waste. 
Without mixing water.
Spout projection 4 1/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHE728.1880X brushed stainless steel 1.820
ZHE728.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.805
ZHE728.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.805
ZHE728.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.805
ZHE728.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.805
ZHE728.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.805

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	

R97749.X*

BASIN
Electronic basin mixer powered by 
batteries, without pop-up waste. With 
mechanical water mixing.
Spout projection 4 1/4”
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZHE727.1880X brushed stainless steel 2.070
ZHE727.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.215
ZHE727.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 3.215
ZHE727.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 3.215
ZHE727.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 3.215
ZHE727.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 3.215

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	

R97749.X*

HELM

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

040

HELM

BASIN
Free standing bath spout.
Spout projection 15 1/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

Z92160.1880X brushed stainless steel 2.545
Z92160.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.340
Z92160.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.340
Z92160.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 4.340
Z92160.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 4.340
Z92160.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 4.340

316L

BASIN
2 hole single lever basin mixer, 
aerator, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 5 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHE576.1880X brushed stainless steel 1.165
ZHE576.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.800
ZHE576.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.800
ZHE576.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.800
ZHE576.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.800
ZHE576.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.800

316L
		  	 	 	 	

R98112 R97749.X*

BASIN
2 hole single lever basin mixer, 
aerator, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 6 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHE575.1880X brushed stainless steel 1.225
ZHE575.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.900
ZHE575.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.900
ZHE575.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.900
ZHE575.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.900
ZHE575.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.900

316L
	 	 	 	 	

R98112 R97749.X*

BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHE721.190EX brushed stainless steel 955
ZHE721.190EXP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.485
ZHE721.190EXP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.485
ZHE721.190EXP41 brushed gold PVD 1.485
ZHE721.190EXP81 brushed total black PVD 1.485
ZHE721.190EXP91 brushed copper PVD 1.485

	
316L

	
Pb

	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

NSF/ANSI/CAN61

R98112 R99596.X* R97749.X* 

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

041

BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 9 1/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHE720.190EX brushed stainless steel 995
ZHE720.190EXP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.550
ZHE720.190EXP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.550
ZHE720.190EXP41 brushed gold PVD 1.550
ZHE720.190EXP81 brushed total black PVD 1.550
ZHE720.190EXP91 brushed copper PVD 1.550

	
316L

	
Pb

	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

NSF/ANSI/CAN61

R98112 R99596.X* R97749.X* 

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower 
mixer with automatic diverter.

ZHE775.X brushed stainless steel 865
ZHE775.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.345
ZHE775.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.345
ZHE775.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.345
ZHE775.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.345
ZHE775.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.345

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96715.1900 270

R98112 R96433.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower mixer 
with mechanical push-button diverter.

ZHE776.X brushed stainless steel 965
ZHE776.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.495
ZHE776.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.495
ZHE776.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.495
ZHE776.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.495
ZHE776.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.495

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96716.1880 300

R98112 R96434.X*

HELM

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

042

HELM

BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower 
mixer with 2 way rotation diverter.

ZHE778.X brushed stainless steel 1.850
ZHE778.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.865
ZHE778.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.865
ZHE778.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.865
ZHE778.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.865
ZHE778.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.865

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96725.1880 400

R98112 R99596.X* (x2)

SHOWER
Built-in single lever shower mixer.

ZHE780.X brushed stainless steel 615
ZHE780.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 955
ZHE780.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 955
ZHE780.XP41 brushed gold PVD 955
ZHE780.XP81 brushed total black PVD 955
ZHE780.XP91 brushed copper PVD 955

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96710.1900 160

R98112 R99596.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

2 WAY DIVERTER
2 way diverter without water on/off 
function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in single 
lever shower mixer.

Z94621.X brushed stainless steel 450
Z94621.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 695
Z94621.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 695
Z94621.XP41 brushed gold PVD 695
Z94621.XP81 brushed total black PVD 695
Z94621.XP91 brushed copper PVD 695

316L
	

Pb
	

Rough-in R96737.1880 300

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

043

HELM

3 WAY DIVERTER
3 way diverter without water on/off 
function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in single 
lever shower mixer.

Z94622.X brushed stainless steel 450
Z94622.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 695
Z94622.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 695
Z94622.XP41 brushed gold PVD 695
Z94622.XP81 brushed total black PVD 695
Z94622.XP91 brushed copper PVD 695

316L
	

Rough-in R96738.1880 360

BATH
4 hole bathtub single lever mixer,
pull-out handshower Z94249.1900X,
59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 6 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower)

ZHE508.1880X brushed stainless steel 2.875
ZHE508.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.460
ZHE508.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.460
ZHE508.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 4.460
ZHE508.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 4.460
ZHE508.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 4.460

Fixing structure see pag. 316

316L
		  	 	

R98112

BATH
Free standing single lever bath mixer. 
Shower set with single lever mixer, 
handshower Z94249.1900X and 
flexible hose Z94120.1900X.
Spout projection 7 7/8”.

ZHE730.X brushed stainless steel 3.710
ZHE730.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 5.780
ZHE730.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 5.780
ZHE730.XP41 brushed gold PVD 5.780
ZHE730.XP81 brushed total black PVD 5.780
ZHE730.XP91 brushed copper PVD 5.780

316L
	 	 	

Rough-in R99676.1900 605

R98123



$COD.

044

HELM

BATH
Free standing bath spout.
Spout projection 15 1/4”.

Z92161.1880X brushed stainless steel 2.430
Z92161.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.120
Z92161.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.120
Z92161.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 4.120
Z92161.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 4.120
Z92161.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 4.120

316L
	

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer 
with aerator, flexible hoses, 
without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 5 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHM515.195EX brushed stainless steel 1.610
ZHM515.195EXP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.505
ZHM515.195EXP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.505
ZHM515.195EXP41 brushed gold PVD 2.505
ZHM515.195EXP81 brushed total black PVD 2.505
ZHM515.195EXP91 brushed copper PVD 2.505

ZHM515.195EXG2 brushed stainless steel 1.760
ZHM515.195EXP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 2.735
ZHM515.195EXP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 2.735
ZHM515.195EXP41G2 brushed gold PVD 2.735
ZHM515.195EXP81G2 brushed total black PVD 2.735
ZHM515.195EXP91G2 brushed copper PVD 2.735

ZHM515.195EXG3 brushed stainless steel 1.760
ZHM515.195EXP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 2.735
ZHM515.195EXP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 2.735
ZHM515.195EXP41G3 brushed gold PVD 2.735
ZHM515.195EXP81G3 brushed total black PVD 2.735
ZHM515.195EXP91G3 brushed copper PVD 2.735

	
316L

	
Pb

	 	 	 	

NSF/ANSI/CAN61

R9742P.9501 R97749.X*

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer 
with aerator, flexible hoses, 
without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 5 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHL515.195EX brushed stainless steel 1.610
ZHL515.195EXP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.505
ZHL515.195EXP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.505
ZHL515.195EXP41 brushed gold PVD 2.505
ZHL515.195EXP81 brushed total black PVD 2.505
ZHL515.195EXP91 brushed copper PVD 2.505

ZHL515.195EXG2 brushed stainless steel 1.760
ZHL515.195EXP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 2.735
ZHL515.195EXP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 2.735
ZHL515.195EXP41G2 brushed gold PVD 2.735
ZHL515.195EXP81G2 brushed total black PVD 2.735
ZHL515.195EXP91G2 brushed copper PVD 2.735

ZHL515.195EXG3 brushed stainless steel 1.760
ZHL515.195EXP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 2.735
ZHL515.195EXP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 2.735
ZHL515.195EXP41G3 brushed gold PVD 2.735
ZHL515.195EXP81G3 brushed total black PVD 2.735
ZHL515.195EXP91G3 brushed copper PVD 2.735

	
316L

	
Pb

	 	 	 	

NSF/ANSI/CAN61

R9742P.1880 R97749.X*

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

045

BASIN 
3 hole basin mixer with aerator, 
high spout, flexible hoses, 
without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 6 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHM516.195EX brushed stainless steel 1.660
ZHM516.195EXP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.595
ZHM516.195EXP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.595
ZHM516.195EXP41 brushed gold PVD 2.595
ZHM516.195EXP81 brushed total black PVD 2.595
ZHM516.195EXP91 brushed copper PVD 2.595

ZHM516.195EXG2 brushed stainless steel 1.830
ZHM516.195EXP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 2.845
ZHM516.195EXP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 2.845
ZHM516.195EXP41G2 brushed gold PVD 2.845
ZHM516.195EXP81G2 brushed total black PVD 2.845
ZHM516.195EXP91G2 brushed copper PVD 2.845

ZHM516.195EXG3 brushed stainless steel 1.830
ZHM516.195EXP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 2.845
ZHM516.195EXP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 2.845
ZHM516.195EXP41G3 brushed gold PVD 2.845
ZHM516.195EXP81G3 brushed total black PVD 2.845
ZHM516.195EXP91G3 brushed copper PVD 2.845

	
316L

	
Pb

	 	 	 	

NSF/ANSI/CAN61

R9742P.9501 R97749.X*

BASIN 
3 hole basin mixer with aerator, 
high spout, flexible hoses, 
without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 6 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHL516.195EX brushed stainless steel 1.660
ZHL516.195EXP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.595
ZHL516.195EXP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.595
ZHL516.195EXP41 brushed gold PVD 2.595
ZHL516.195EXP81 brushed total black PVD 2.595
ZHL516.195EXP91 brushed copper PVD 2.595

ZHL516.195EXG2 brushed stainless steel 1.830
ZHL516.195EXP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 2.845
ZHL516.195EXP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 2.845
ZHL516.195EXP41G2 brushed gold PVD 2.845
ZHL516.195EXP81G2 brushed total black PVD 2.845
ZHL516.195EXP91G2 brushed copper PVD 2.845

ZHL516.195EXG3 brushed stainless steel 1.830
ZHL516.195EXP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 2.845
ZHL516.195EXP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 2.845
ZHL516.195EXP41G3 brushed gold PVD 2.845
ZHL516.195EXP81G3 brushed total black PVD 2.845
ZHL516.195EXP91G3 brushed copper PVD 2.845

	
316L

	
Pb

	 	 	 	

NSF/ANSI/CAN61

R9742P.1880 R97749.X*

HELM

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

046

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHM760.190EX brushed stainless steel 1.315
ZHM760.190EXP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.060
ZHM760.190EXP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.060
ZHM760.190EXP41 brushed gold PVD 2.060
ZHM760.190EXP81 brushed total black PVD 2.060
ZHM760.190EXP91 brushed copper PVD 2.060

ZHM760.190EXG2 brushed stainless steel 1.475
ZHM760.190EXP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 2.290
ZHM760.190EXP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 2.290
ZHM760.190EXP41G2 brushed gold PVD 2.290
ZHM760.190EXP81G2 brushed total black PVD 2.290
ZHM760.190EXP91G2 brushed copper PVD 2.290

ZHM760.190EXG3 brushed stainless steel 1.475
ZHM760.190EXP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 2.290
ZHM760.190EXP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 2.290
ZHM760.190EXP41G3 brushed gold PVD 2.290
ZHM760.190EXP81G3 brushed total black PVD 2.290
ZHM760.190EXP91G3 brushed copper PVD 2.290

	
316L

	
Pb

	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

NSF/ANSI/CAN61

R9752P.1880 R97749.X*

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHL760.190EX brushed stainless steel 1.315
ZHL760.190EXP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.060
ZHL760.190EXP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.060
ZHL760.190EXP41 brushed gold PVD 2.060
ZHL760.190EXP81 brushed total black PVD 2.060
ZHL760.190EXP91 brushed copper PVD 2.060

ZHL760.190EXG2 brushed stainless steel 1.475
ZHL760.190EXP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 2.290
ZHL760.190EXP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 2.290
ZHL760.190EXP41G2 brushed gold PVD 2.290
ZHL760.190EXP81G2 brushed total black PVD 2.290
ZHL760.190EXP91G2 brushed copper PVD 2.290

ZHL760.190EXG3 brushed stainless steel 1.475
ZHL760.190EXP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 2.290
ZHL760.190EXP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 2.290
ZHL760.190EXP41G3 brushed gold PVD 2.290
ZHL760.190EXP81G3 brushed total black PVD 2.290
ZHL760.190EXP91G3 brushed copper PVD 2.290

	
316L

	
Pb

	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

NSF/ANSI/CAN61

R9754P.1880 R97749.X*

HELM

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

047

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 9 1/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHM761.190EX brushed stainless steel 1.365
ZHM761.190EXP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.130
ZHM761.190EXP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.130
ZHM761.190EXP41 brushed gold PVD 2.130
ZHM761.190EXP81 brushed total black PVD 2.130
ZHM761.190EXP91 brushed copper PVD 2.130

ZHM761.190EXG2 brushed stainless steel 1.510
ZHM761.190EXP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 2.360
ZHM761.190EXP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 2.360
ZHM761.190EXP41G2 brushed gold PVD 2.360
ZHM761.190EXP81G2 brushed total black PVD 2.360
ZHM761.190EXP91G2 brushed copper PVD 2.360

ZHM761.190EXG3 brushed stainless steel 1.510
ZHM761.190EXP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 2.360
ZHM761.190EXP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 2.360
ZHM761.190EXP41G3 brushed gold PVD 2.360
ZHM761.190EXP81G3 brushed total black PVD 2.360
ZHM761.190EXP91G3 brushed copper PVD 2.360

	
316L

	
Pb

	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

NSF/ANSI/CAN61

R9752P.1880 R97749.X*

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 9 1/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHL761.190EX brushed stainless steel 1.365
ZHL761.190EXP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.130
ZHL761.190EXP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.130
ZHL761.190EXP41 brushed gold PVD 2.130
ZHL761.190EXP81 brushed total black PVD 2.130
ZHL761.190EXP91 brushed copper PVD 2.130

ZHL761.190EXG2 brushed stainless steel 1.510
ZHL761.190EXP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 2.360
ZHL761.190EXP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 2.360
ZHL761.190EXP41G2 brushed gold PVD 2.360
ZHL761.190EXP81G2 brushed total black PVD 2.360
ZHL761.190EXP91G2 brushed copper PVD 2.360

ZHL761.190EXG3 brushed stainless steel 1.510
ZHL761.190EXP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 2.360
ZHL761.190EXP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 2.360
ZHL761.190EXP41G3 brushed gold PVD 2.360
ZHL761.190EXP81G3 brushed total black PVD 2.360
ZHL761.190EXP91G3 brushed copper PVD 2.360

	
316L

	
Pb

	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

NSF/ANSI/CAN61

R9754P.1880 R97749.X*

HELM

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

048

BATH
5 hole bath-mixer, pull-out 
handshower Z94249.1900X and 
59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 6 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 
2,4 GPM (handshower).

ZHM511.1880X brushed stainless steel 3.205
ZHM511.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 5.015
ZHM511.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 5.015
ZHM511.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 5.015
ZHM511.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 5.015
ZHM511.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 5.015

ZHM511.1880XG2 brushed stainless steel 3.375
ZHM511.1880XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 5.265
ZHM511.1880XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 5.265
ZHM511.1880XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 5.265
ZHM511.1880XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 5.265
ZHM511.1880XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 5.265

ZHM511.1880XG3 brushed stainless steel 3.375
ZHM511.1880XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 5.265
ZHM511.1880XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 5.265
ZHM511.1880XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 5.265
ZHM511.1880XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 5.265
ZHM511.1880XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 5.265

Fixing structure see pag. 316

316L
	 	 	

R9742P.9501

BATH
5 hole bath-mixer, pull-out 
handshower Z94249.1900X and 
59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 6 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 
2,4 GPM (handshower).

ZHL511.1880X brushed stainless steel 3.205
ZHL511.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 5.015
ZHL511.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 5.015
ZHL511.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 5.015
ZHL511.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 5.015
ZHL511.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 5.015

ZHL511.1880XG2 brushed stainless steel 3.375
ZHL511.1880XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 5.265
ZHL511.1880XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 5.265
ZHL511.1880XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 5.265
ZHL511.1880XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 5.265
ZHL511.1880XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 5.265

ZHL511.1880XG3 brushed stainless steel 3.375
ZHL511.1880XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 5.265
ZHL511.1880XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 5.265
ZHL511.1880XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 5.265
ZHL511.1880XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 5.265
ZHL511.1880XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 5.265

Fixing structure see pag. 316

316L
	 	 	

R9742P.1880

HELM



$COD.

049

BATH-SHOWER
3 hole built-in bath-shower mixer 
with 2 way diverter.

ZHM695.X brushed stainless steel 1.315
ZHM695.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.060
ZHM695.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.060
ZHM695.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.060
ZHM695.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.060
ZHM695.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.060

ZHM695.XG2 brushed stainless steel 1.540
ZHM695.XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 2.410
ZHM695.XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 2.410
ZHM695.XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 2.410
ZHM695.XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 2.410
ZHM695.XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 2.410

ZHM695.XG3 brushed stainless steel 1.540
ZHM695.XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 2.410
ZHM695.XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 2.410
ZHM695.XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 2.410
ZHM695.XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 2.410
ZHM695.XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 2.410

316L
	 	 	

Rough-in R99508.1880 715

R9752P.1880

BATH-SHOWER
3 hole built-in bath-shower mixer 
with 2 way diverter.

ZHL695.X brushed stainless steel 1.315
ZHL695.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.060
ZHL695.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.060
ZHL695.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.060
ZHL695.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.060
ZHL695.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.060

ZHL695.XG2 brushed stainless steel 1.540
ZHL695.XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 2.410
ZHL695.XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 2.410
ZHL695.XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 2.410
ZHL695.XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 2.410
ZHL695.XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 2.410

ZHL695.XG3 brushed stainless steel 1.540
ZHL695.XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 2.410
ZHL695.XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 2.410
ZHL695.XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 2.410
ZHL695.XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 2.410
ZHL695.XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 2.410

316L
	 	 	

Rough-in R99508.1880 715

R9754P.1880

HELM



$COD.

050

SHOWER
2 hole built-in shower mixer.

ZHM738.X brushed stainless steel 945
ZHM738.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.475
ZHM738.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.475
ZHM738.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.475
ZHM738.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.475
ZHM738.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.475

ZHM738.XG2 brushed stainless steel 1.095
ZHM738.XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 1.700
ZHM738.XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 1.700
ZHM738.XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 1.700
ZHM738.XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 1.700
ZHM738.XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 1.700

ZHM738.XG3 brushed stainless steel 1.095
ZHM738.XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 1.700
ZHM738.XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 1.700
ZHM738.XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 1.700
ZHM738.XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 1.700
ZHM738.XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 1.700

316L
	 	 	

Rough-in R99503.1880 340

R9752P.1880

SHOWER
2 hole built-in shower mixer.

ZHL738.X brushed stainless steel 945
ZHL738.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.475
ZHL738.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.475
ZHL738.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.475
ZHL738.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.475
ZHL738.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.475

ZHL738.XG2 brushed stainless steel 1.095
ZHL738.XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 1.700
ZHL738.XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 1.700
ZHL738.XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 1.700
ZHL738.XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 1.700
ZHL738.XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 1.700

ZHL738.XG3 brushed stainless steel 1.095
ZHL738.XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 1.700
ZHL738.XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 1.700
ZHL738.XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 1.700
ZHL738.XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 1.700
ZHL738.XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 1.700

316L
	 	 	

Rough-in R99503.1880 340

R9754P.1880

HELM



$COD.

051

VALVE
Wall valve 1/2”.

ZHM729.1900X brushed stainless steel 480
ZHM729.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 745
ZHM729.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 745
ZHM729.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 745
ZHM729.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 745
ZHM729.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 745

ZHM729.1900XG2 brushed stainless steel 555
ZHM729.1900XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 855
ZHM729.1900XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 855
ZHM729.1900XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 855
ZHM729.1900XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 855
ZHM729.1900XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 855

ZHM729.1900XG3 brushed stainless steel 555
ZHM729.1900XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 855
ZHM729.1900XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 855
ZHM729.1900XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 855
ZHM729.1900XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 855
ZHM729.1900XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 855

	
316L

	 	 	

Rough-in R99779.1900 180

R9752P.1880

VALVE
Wall valve 1/2”.

ZHL729.1900X brushed stainless steel 480
ZHL729.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 745
ZHL729.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 745
ZHL729.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 745
ZHL729.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 745
ZHL729.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 745

ZHL729.1900XG2 brushed stainless steel 555
ZHL729.1900XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 855
ZHL729.1900XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 855
ZHL729.1900XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 855
ZHL729.1900XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 855
ZHL729.1900XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 855

ZHL729.1900XG3 brushed stainless steel 555
ZHL729.1900XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 855
ZHL729.1900XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 855
ZHL729.1900XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 855
ZHL729.1900XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 855
ZHL729.1900XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 855

	
316L

	 	 	

Rough-in R99779.1900 180

R9754P.1880

HELM



$COD.

052

HELM

2 WAY DIVERTER
2 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

Z94611.1900X brushed stainless steel 450
Z94611.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 705
Z94611.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 705
Z94611.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 705
Z94611.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 705
Z94611.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 705

Z94611.1900XG2 brushed stainless steel 535
Z94611.1900XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 825
Z94611.1900XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 825
Z94611.1900XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 825
Z94611.1900XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 825
Z94611.1900XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 825

Z94611.1900XG3 brushed stainless steel 535
Z94611.1900XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 825
Z94611.1900XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 825
Z94611.1900XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 825
Z94611.1900XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 825
Z94611.1900XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 825

	
316L

	

Rough-in R97830.1900 290

3 WAY DIVERTER
3 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

Z94611.1900X brushed stainless steel 450
Z94611.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 705
Z94611.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 705
Z94611.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 705
Z94611.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 705
Z94611.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 705

Z94611.1900XG2 brushed stainless steel 535
Z94611.1900XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 825
Z94611.1900XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 825
Z94611.1900XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 825
Z94611.1900XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 825
Z94611.1900XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 825

Z94611.1900XG3 brushed stainless steel 535
Z94611.1900XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 825
Z94611.1900XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 825
Z94611.1900XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 825
Z94611.1900XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 825
Z94611.1900XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 825

	
316L

	

Rough-in R97835.1900 430



$COD.

053

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, with volume control.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZHM801.X brushed stainless steel 1.295
ZHM801.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.040
ZHM801.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.040
ZHM801.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.040
ZHM801.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.040
ZHM801.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.040

ZHM801.XG2 brushed stainless steel 1.395
ZHM801.XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 2.150
ZHM801.XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 2.150
ZHM801.XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 2.150
ZHM801.XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 2.150
ZHM801.XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 2.150

ZHM801.XG3 brushed stainless steel 1.395
ZHM801.XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 2.150
ZHM801.XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 2.150
ZHM801.XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 2.150
ZHM801.XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 2.150
ZHM801.XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 2.150

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

R96437 R96435.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, with volume control.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZHL801.X brushed stainless steel 1.295
ZHL801.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.040
ZHL801.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.040
ZHL801.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.040
ZHL801.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.040
ZHL801.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.040

ZHL801.XG2 brushed stainless steel 1.395
ZHL801.XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 2.150
ZHL801.XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 2.150
ZHL801.XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 2.150
ZHL801.XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 2.150
ZHL801.XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 2.150

ZHL801.XG3 brushed stainless steel 1.395
ZHL801.XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 2.150
ZHL801.XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 2.150
ZHL801.XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 2.150
ZHL801.XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 2.150
ZHL801.XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 2.150

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

R96437 R96435.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HELM

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

054

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, with volume control.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZHE801.X brushed stainless steel 1.235
ZHE801.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.910
ZHE801.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.910
ZHE801.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.910
ZHE801.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.910
ZHE801.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.910

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

R96437 R96435.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 2 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZHM802.X brushed stainless steel 1.770
ZHM802.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.775
ZHM802.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.775
ZHM802.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.775
ZHM802.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.775
ZHM802.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.775

ZHM802.XG2 brushed stainless steel 1.920
ZHM802.XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 2.985
ZHM802.XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 2.985
ZHM802.XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 2.985
ZHM802.XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 2.985
ZHM802.XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 2.985

ZHM802.XG3 brushed stainless steel 1.920
ZHM802.XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 2.985
ZHM802.XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 2.985
ZHM802.XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 2.985
ZHM802.XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 2.985
ZHM802.XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 2.985

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

R96437 R96435.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HELM

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

055

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 2 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZHL802.X brushed stainless steel 1.770
ZHL802.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.775
ZHL802.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.775
ZHL802.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.775
ZHL802.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.775
ZHL802.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.775

ZHL802.XG2 brushed stainless steel 1.920
ZHL802.XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 2.985
ZHL802.XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 2.985
ZHL802.XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 2.985
ZHL802.XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 2.985
ZHL802.XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 2.985

ZHL802.XG3 brushed stainless steel 1.920
ZHL802.XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 2.985
ZHL802.XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 2.985
ZHL802.XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 2.985
ZHL802.XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 2.985
ZHL802.XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 2.985

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

R96437 R96435.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 2 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZHE802.X brushed stainless steel 1.680
ZHE802.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.605
ZHE802.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.605
ZHE802.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.605
ZHE802.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.605
ZHE802.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.605

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

R96437 R96435.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HELM

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

056

HELM

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 3 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZHM803.X brushed stainless steel 2.210
ZHM803.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.455
ZHM803.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 3.455
ZHM803.XP41 brushed gold PVD 3.455
ZHM803.XP81 brushed total black PVD 3.455
ZHM803.XP91 brushed copper PVD 3.455

ZHM803.XG2 brushed stainless steel 2.450
ZHM803.XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 3.800
ZHM803.XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 3.800
ZHM803.XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 3.800
ZHM803.XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 3.800
ZHM803.XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 3.800

ZHM803.XG3 brushed stainless steel 2.450
ZHM803.XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 3.800
ZHM803.XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 3.800
ZHM803.XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 3.800
ZHM803.XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 3.800
ZHM803.XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 3.800

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

R96437 R96436.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 3 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZHL803.X brushed stainless steel 2.210
ZHL803.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.455
ZHL803.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 3.455
ZHL803.XP41 brushed gold PVD 3.455
ZHL803.XP81 brushed total black PVD 3.455
ZHL803.XP91 brushed copper PVD 3.455

ZHL803.XG2 brushed stainless steel 2.450
ZHL803.XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 3.800
ZHL803.XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 3.800
ZHL803.XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 3.800
ZHL803.XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 3.800
ZHL803.XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 3.800

ZHL803.XG3 brushed stainless steel 2.450
ZHL803.XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 3.800
ZHL803.XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 3.800
ZHL803.XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 3.800
ZHL803.XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 3.800
ZHL803.XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 3.800

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

R96437 R96436.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

057

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 3 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZHE803.X brushed stainless steel 2.100
ZHE803.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.255
ZHE803.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 3.255
ZHE803.XP41 brushed gold PVD 3.255
ZHE803.XP81 brushed total black PVD 3.255
ZHE803.XP91 brushed copper PVD 3.255

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

R96437 R96436.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 4 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZHM804.X brushed stainless steel 2.645
ZHM804.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.140
ZHM804.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.140
ZHM804.XP41 brushed gold PVD 4.140
ZHM804.XP81 brushed total black PVD 4.140
ZHM804.XP91 brushed copper PVD 4.140

ZHM804.XG2 brushed stainless steel 2.965
ZHM804.XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 4.595
ZHM804.XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 4.595
ZHM804.XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 4.595
ZHM804.XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 4.595
ZHM804.XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 4.595

ZHM804.XG3 brushed stainless steel 2.965
ZHM804.XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 4.595
ZHM804.XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 4.595
ZHM804.XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 4.595
ZHM804.XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 4.595
ZHM804.XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 4.595

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

R96437 R96436.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HELM

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

058

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 4 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZHL804.X brushed stainless steel 2.645
ZHL804.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.140
ZHL804.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.140
ZHL804.XP41 brushed gold PVD 4.140
ZHL804.XP81 brushed total black PVD 4.140
ZHL804.XP91 brushed copper PVD 4.140

ZHL804.XG2 brushed stainless steel 2.965
ZHL804.XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 4.595
ZHL804.XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 4.595
ZHL804.XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 4.595
ZHL804.XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 4.595
ZHL804.XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 4.595

ZHL804.XG3 brushed stainless steel 2.965
ZHL804.XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 4.595
ZHL804.XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 4.595
ZHL804.XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 4.595
ZHL804.XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 4.595
ZHL804.XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 4.595

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

R96437 R96436.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 4 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZHE804.X brushed stainless steel 2.515
ZHE804.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.900
ZHE804.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 3.900
ZHE804.XP41 brushed gold PVD 3.900
ZHE804.XP81 brushed total black PVD 3.900
ZHE804.XP91 brushed copper PVD 3.900

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

R96437 R96436.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HELM

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

059

SHOWER WITH 2 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 2 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZHE806.X brushed stainless steel 1.254
ZHE806.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.920
ZHE806.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.920
ZHE806.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.920
ZHE806.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.920
ZHE806.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.920

316L
	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96734.1900 905

R96437 R96435.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 3 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 3 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZHE806.X brushed stainless steel 1.254
ZHE806.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.920
ZHE806.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.920
ZHE806.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.920
ZHE806.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.920
ZHE806.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.920

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96735.1900 965

R96437 R96435.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HELM

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

060

HELM

SHOWER WITH 2 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 2 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZH5806.X brushed stainless steel 1.295
ZH5806.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.040
ZH5806.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.040
ZH5806.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.040
ZH5806.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.040
ZH5806.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.040

ZH5806.XG2 brushed stainless steel 1.395
ZH5806.XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 2.150
ZH5806.XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 2.150
ZH5806.XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 2.150
ZH5806.XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 2.150
ZH5806.XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 2.150

ZH5806.XG3 brushed stainless steel 1.395
ZH5806.XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 2.150
ZH5806.XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 2.150
ZH5806.XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 2.150
ZH5806.XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 2.150
ZH5806.XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 2.150

316L
	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96734.1900 905

R96437 R96435.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 3 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 3 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZH5806.X brushed stainless steel 1.295
ZH5806.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.040
ZH5806.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.040
ZH5806.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.040
ZH5806.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.040
ZH5806.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.040

ZH5806.XG2 brushed stainless steel 1.395
ZH5806.XP21G2 brushed chocolate PVD 2.150
ZH5806.XP31G2 brushed british gold PVD 2.150
ZH5806.XP41G2 brushed gold PVD 2.150
ZH5806.XP81G2 brushed total black PVD 2.150
ZH5806.XP91G2 brushed copper PVD 2.150

ZH5806.XG3 brushed stainless steel 1.395
ZH5806.XP21G3 brushed chocolate PVD 2.150
ZH5806.XP31G3 brushed british gold PVD 2.150
ZH5806.XP41G3 brushed gold PVD 2.150
ZH5806.XP81G3 brushed total black PVD 2.150
ZH5806.XP91G3 brushed copper PVD 2.150

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96735.1900 965

R96437 R96435.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

061

SPOUT
Spout projection 6 7/8”.

Z92244.1900X brushed stainless steel 450
Z92244.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 705
Z92244.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 705
Z92244.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 705
Z92244.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 705
Z92244.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 705

	
316L

	
Pb

SPOUT
Spout projection 9 1/16”.

Z92245.1900X brushed stainless steel 490
Z92245.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 765
Z92245.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 765
Z92245.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 765
Z92245.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 765
Z92245.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 765

	
316L

	
Pb

SHOWER COLUMN
Stainless steel shower column  
with exposed thermostatic mixer, 
shower head Z94262.1900X 
Ø 12 5/8” and handshower 
Z94249.1900X simple jet.

With shower head Z94261.1900X 
Ø 8 11/16”.

ZHE758.X brushed stainless steel 5.155
ZHE758.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 8.030
ZHE758.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 8.030
ZHE758.XP41 brushed gold PVD 8.030
ZHE758.XP81 brushed total black PVD 8.030
ZHE758.XP91 brushed copper PVD 8.030

ZHE763.X brushed stainless steel 4.665
ZHE763.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 7.285
ZHE763.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 7.285
ZHE763.XP41 brushed gold PVD 7.285
ZHE763.XP81 brushed total black PVD 7.285
ZHE763.XP91 brushed copper PVD 7.285

316L
	

HELM



$COD.

062

HELM

SHOWER COLUMN
Stainless steel free standing shower 
column, single lever mixer, with 
adjustable aerator.

ZHE771.X brushed stainless steel 4.170
ZHE771.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 6.470
ZHE771.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 6.470
ZHE771.XP41 brushed gold PVD 6.470
ZHE771.XP81 brushed total black PVD 6.470
ZHE771.XP91 brushed copper PVD 6.470

316L

	

Rough-in R99797.1900 595

SLIDE RAIL 
With adjustable bracket.
Length 31 1/2”.

Z95216.X brushed stainless steel 1.455
Z95216.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.250
Z95216.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.250
Z95216.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.250
Z95216.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.250
Z95216.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.250

316L
	

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail length 31 1/2”, 
handshower Z94249.1900X, 
59” PVC flexible hose 
Z94120.1900X.

Z95217.1900X brushed stainless steel 1.890
Z95217.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.955
Z95217.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.955
Z95217.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.955
Z95217.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.955
Z95217.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.955

	
316L

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail length 31 1/2”, 
handshower Z94249.1900X, 
59” stainless steel flexible hose 
Z94125.X.

Z95218.X brushed stainless steel 2.000

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

316L



$COD.

063

HANDSHOWER SET
With wall-mounted shower support, 
handshower Z94249.1900X and 
flexible hose Z94120.1900X.

Z93929.1880X brushed stainless steel 875
Z93929.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.365
Z93929.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.365
Z93929.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.365
Z93929.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.365
Z93929.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.365

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

316L

HOSE
PVC flexible hose.
Length 59”.

Z94120.1900X brushed stainless steel 170
Z94120.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 250

In the .XP91 finish the hose is black

HOSE
Stainless steel monofilament
mesh, flexible hose
Length 1/2” x 1/2” x 59”.

Z94125.X brushed stainless steel 260

HANDSHOWER
Simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94249.1900X brushed stainless steel 330
Z94249.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 490
Z94249.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 490
Z94249.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 490
Z94249.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 490
Z94249.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 490

	
316L

HANDSHOWER SUPPORT
For exposed mixer.

Z93794.X brushed stainless steel 340
Z93794.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 520
Z93794.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 520
Z93794.XP41 brushed gold PVD 520
Z93794.XP81 brushed total black PVD 520
Z93794.XP91 brushed copper PVD 520

316L

SHOWER SUPPORT
Wall-mounted shower support, 
1/2” hose connection.

Z93793.1900X brushed stainless steel 390
Z93793.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 605
Z93793.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 605
Z93793.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 605
Z93793.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 605
Z93793.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 605

	
316L

HELM



$COD.

064

HELM

WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow 1/2” x 1/2”.

Z93795.1900X brushed stainless steel 370
Z93795.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 575
Z93795.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 575
Z93795.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 575
Z93795.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 575
Z93795.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 575

	
316L

SHOWER ARM
Wall mounted shower arm.
Length 13 7/8”.

Z93230.1900X brushed stainless steel 480
Z93230.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 745
Z93230.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 745
Z93230.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 745
Z93230.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 745
Z93230.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 745

	
316L

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 4”.

Z93232.1900X brushed stainless steel 320
Z93232.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 480
Z93232.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 480
Z93232.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 480
Z93232.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 480
Z93232.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 480

	
316L

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 11 13/16”.

Z93231.1900X brushed stainless steel 340
Z93231.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 505
Z93231.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 505
Z93231.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 505
Z93231.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 505
Z93231.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 505

	
316L

FLANGE
Flange for shower arm.
Ø 3 1/8”.

R96545.X brushed stainless steel 250
R96545.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 390
R96545.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 390
R96545.XP41 brushed gold PVD 390
R96545.XP81 brushed total black PVD 390
R96545.XP91 brushed copper PVD 390

316L

SHOWER
Ø 7 7/8” shower head with 
anti-limescale system,
9/16” thickness. 
Inspectionable.

Z94263.1900X brushed stainless steel 765
Z94263.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.195
Z94263.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.195
Z94263.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.195
Z94263.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.195
Z94263.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.195

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	
316L
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SHOWER
Ø 8 11/16” shower head with 
anti-limescale system,
5/16” thickness.

Z94261.1900X brushed stainless steel 1.135
Z94261.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.780
Z94261.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.780
Z94261.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.780
Z94261.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.780
Z94261.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.780

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	
316L

	

SHOWER
Ø 11 13/16” shower head with 
anti-limescale system,
9/16” thickness. 
Inspectionable.

Z94254.X brushed stainless steel 1.335
Z94254.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.070
Z94254.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.070
Z94254.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.070
Z94254.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.070
Z94254.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.070

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

316L
	 	

SHOWER
Ø 12 5/8” shower head with 
anti-limescale system,
5/16” thickness.

Z94262.1900X brushed stainless steel 1.650
Z94262.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.555
Z94262.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.555
Z94262.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.555
Z94262.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.555
Z94262.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.555

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	
316L

	

SHOWER HEAD
Ø 23 5/8” ceiling mounted stainless 
steel  shower head.
Jets: rain and atomizing (spray).
To be combined with 2 built-in stop 
valves to select the jets.

Z94281.X brushed stainless steel 5.790
Z94281.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 7.480
Z94281.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 7.480
Z94281.XP41 brushed gold PVD 7.480
Z94281.XP81 brushed total black PVD 7.480
Z94281.XP91 brushed copper PVD 7.480

In the painted versions, sprayers and screws remain in chrome/
steel finish

Minimum flowrate requested:
Rain jet: 3,2 GPM
Atomizing jet: 1,3 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

SHOWER HEAD
□ 17” ceiling mounted stainless 
steel  shower head.
Jets: rain, blade and atomizing (spray).
To be combined with 3 built-in stop 
valves to select the jets.

Z94293.X brushed stainless steel 4.370
Z94293.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 6.000
Z94293.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 6.000
Z94293.XP41 brushed gold PVD 6.000
Z94293.XP81 brushed total black PVD 6.000
Z94293.XP91 brushed copper PVD 6.000

In the painted versions, blade, sprayers and screws remain in 
chrome/steel finish.

Minimum flowrate requested:
Rain jet: 3,2 GPM
Blade jet: 3,2 GPM
Atomizing jet: 1,3 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	 	

HELM
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SHOWER HEAD
23 5/8” x 11 13/16” ceiling mounted 
stainless steel  shower head.
Jets: rain, blade and atomizing (spray).
To be combined with 3 built-in stop 
valves to select the jets.

Z94298.X brushed stainless steel 4.470
Z94298.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 6.150
Z94298.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 6.150
Z94298.XP41 brushed gold PVD 6.150
Z94298.XP81 brushed total black PVD 6.150
Z94298.XP91 brushed copper PVD 6.150

In the painted versions, blade, sprayers and screws remain in 
chrome/steel finish.

Minimum flowrate requested:
Rain jet: 3,2 GPM
Blade jet: 3,2 GPM
Atomizing jet: 1,3 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
14 9/16 x 9 7/16” stainless steel 
built-in shower head with 2 led lights, 
self powered, power connection not 
required, polished or brushed.

Z94147.X brushed stainless steel 3.125
Z94147.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.040
Z94147.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.040
Z94147.XP41 brushed gold PVD 4.040
Z94147.XP81 brushed total black PVD 4.040
Z94147.XP91 brushed copper PVD 4.040

Minimum flowrate requested: 1,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

SHOWER HEAD
Ø 15 3/4” ceiling mounted stainless 
steel rain shower head.

Z94164.1900X brushed stainless steel 1.660
Z94164.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.150
Z94164.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.150
Z94164.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.150
Z94164.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.150
Z94164.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.150

In the painted versions, screws remain in chrome/steel finish

Flowrate: 1,5 GPM

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
□ 13 3/4” ceiling mounted stainless 
steel rain shower head.

Z94163.X brushed stainless steel 1.485
Z94163.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.920
Z94163.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.920
Z94163.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.920
Z94163.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.920
Z94163.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.920

Minimum flowrate requested: 3,2 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

LATERAL SHOWER
Lateral body jet, simple jet, 
for shower box, with anti-limescale 
system.

Z92883.X brushed stainless steel 525
Z92883.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 945
Z92883.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 945
Z92883.XP41 brushed gold PVD 945
Z92883.XP81 brushed total black PVD 945
Z92883.XP91 brushed copper PVD 945

316L
	

HELM
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WC/BIDET HYDROBRUSH
WC/bidet hydrobrush with built-in 
single lever mixer, stainless steel shut-
off handshower, handshower support 
and 47” flexible hose.

ZHE417.X brushed stainless steel 1.495
ZHE417.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.330
ZHE417.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.330
ZHE417.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.330
ZHE417.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.330
ZHE417.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.330

316L
	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

WC/BIDET HANDSHOWER
WC/bidet stainless steel handshower 
with shut-off button for hydrobrush 
and water flow reducer for 
wc/bidet use.

Z94251.X brushed stainless steel 665
Z94251.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.035
Z94251.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.035
Z94251.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.035
Z94251.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.035
Z94251.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.035

316L

WASTE
Open pop-up waste / Push system

R97749.X brushed stainless steel 100
R97749.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 195
R97749.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 195
R97749.XP41 brushed gold PVD 195
R97749.XP81 brushed total black PVD 195
R97749.XP91 brushed copper PVD 195

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless steel 
plate, magnetic connection, no fixing 
in sight. Suitable for use with Geberit 
Sigma 8 and Sigma 12.
Minimum gap required for the  
Geberit box: 1”.

Z95340.1900X brushed stainless steel 1.285
Z95340.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.650

316L
APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless 
steel plate, without visible fixing. 
Compatible with Geberit, Tece, Viega 
and Oli. See technical sheet for 
compatible models and technical 
information.

Z95345.X brushed stainless steel 935
Z95345.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.395

316L

HELM



$COD.

068

HELM

WALL TUMBLER HOLDER ZAD813.X brushed stainless steel 480
ZAD813.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 745
ZAD813.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 745
ZAD813.XP41 brushed gold PVD 745
ZAD813.XP81 brushed total black PVD 745
ZAD813.XP91 brushed copper PVD 745

SOAP DISPENSER
Wall mounted.

ZAD815.X brushed stainless steel 855
ZAD815.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.325
ZAD815.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.325
ZAD815.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.325
ZAD815.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.325
ZAD815.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.325

TOWEL HOLDER
Length 11 13/16”.

ZAD820.X brushed stainless steel 500
ZAD820.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 775
ZAD820.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 775
ZAD820.XP41 brushed gold PVD 775
ZAD820.XP81 brushed total black PVD 775
ZAD820.XP91 brushed copper PVD 775

TOWEL HOLDER
Length 17 11/16”.

ZAD821.X brushed stainless steel 545
ZAD821.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 845
ZAD821.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 845
ZAD821.XP41 brushed gold PVD 845
ZAD821.XP81 brushed total black PVD 845
ZAD821.XP91 brushed copper PVD 845

TOWEL HOLDER
Length 23 5/8”.

ZAD822.X brushed stainless steel 605
ZAD822.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 955
ZAD822.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 955
ZAD822.XP41 brushed gold PVD 955
ZAD822.XP81 brushed total black PVD 955
ZAD822.XP91 brushed copper PVD 955

HOOK ZAD850.X brushed stainless steel 220
ZAD850.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 350
ZAD850.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 350
ZAD850.XP41 brushed gold PVD 350
ZAD850.XP81 brushed total black PVD 350
ZAD850.XP91 brushed copper PVD 350
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TOILET-PAPER HOLDER ZAD830.X brushed stainless steel 525
ZAD830.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 815
ZAD830.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 815
ZAD830.XP41 brushed gold PVD 815
ZAD830.XP81 brushed total black PVD 815
ZAD830.XP91 brushed copper PVD 815

DOUBLE TOILET-PAPER HOLDER ZAD831.X brushed stainless steel 875
ZAD831.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.365
ZAD831.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.365
ZAD831.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.365
ZAD831.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.365
ZAD831.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.365

WC BRUSH SET
Free standing.

ZAD855.X brushed stainless steel 470
ZAD855.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 715
ZAD855.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 715
ZAD855.XP41 brushed gold PVD 715
ZAD855.XP81 brushed total black PVD 715
ZAD855.XP91 brushed copper PVD 715

WC BRUSH SET
Wall mounted.

ZAD856.X brushed stainless steel 605
ZAD856.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 955
ZAD856.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 955
ZAD856.XP41 brushed gold PVD 955
ZAD856.XP81 brushed total black PVD 955
ZAD856.XP91 brushed copper PVD 955

HELM  
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Design Matteo Thun and Antonio Rodriguez
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ISY22

FINISHES
Single lever mixer

FINISHES ZIS4XXX.P91
3 hole marble

C3

Brushed nickel

Calacatta gold marble Noir doré marble Green marble Aver

P91

Brushed copper PVD

N6

Matt black

C50

Metal black

C51

Brushed metal 

black

P31

Brushed british 

gold PVD

C50

Metal black

+ + +

N6

Matt black

P91

Brushed copper PVD

P21

Brushed Chocolate 

PVD

FINISHES
3 hole lever

FINISHES ZIS5XXX.N6
3 hole marble

FINISHES ZIS6XXX.C50
3 hole marble

Lead Free Collection
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C3

Brushed nickel

C51

Brushed metal 

black

P31

Brushed british 

gold PVD

C50

Metal black

N6

Matt black

P91

Brushed copper PVD

P21

Brushed Chocolate 

PVD

FINISHES
Progressive single lever mixer

FINISHES ZIS2XXX.C51V5
Progressive bicolour single lever mixer

C51

Brushed metal black

P31

Brushed british gold PVD

P91

Brushed copper PVD

V5

Cobalt green

Y5

Ocra yellow

R5

Siena red

+ + +

FINISHES ZIS2XXX.P31Y5
Progressive bicolour single lever mixer

FINISHES ZIS2XXX.P91R5
Progressive bicolour single lever mixer
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BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with aerator,
flexible hoses, swivel spout or 
lockable during installation.
Without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 5 13/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZIS1400.195E chrome 915
ZIS1400.195EC3 brushed nickel 1.155
ZIS1400.195EC50 metal black 1.285
ZIS1400.195EC51 brushed metal black 1.285
ZIS1400.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.520
ZIS1400.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.520
ZIS1400.195EP91 brushed copper PVD 1.520
ZIS1400.195EN6 matt black 1.195

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96950 R97963.1900*

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with aerator,
flexible hoses, swivel spout or 
lockable during installation.
Without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 5”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZIS1401.195E chrome 915
ZIS1401.195EC3 brushed nickel 1.155
ZIS1401.195EC50 metal black 1.285
ZIS1401.195EC51 brushed metal black 1.285
ZIS1401.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.520
ZIS1401.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.520
ZIS1401.195EP91 brushed copper PVD 1.520
ZIS1401.195EN6 matt black 1.195

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96950 R97963.1900*

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with aerator,
flexible hoses, swivel spout or 
lockable during installation.
Without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 7”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZIS1403.195E chrome 955
ZIS1403.195EC3 brushed nickel 1.195
ZIS1403.195EC50 metal black 1.335
ZIS1403.195EC51 brushed metal black 1.335
ZIS1403.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.570
ZIS1403.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.570
ZIS1403.195EP91 brushed copper PVD 1.570
ZIS1403.195EN6 matt black 1.245

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96950 R97963.1900*

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with aerator,
flexible hoses, swivel spout or 
lockable during installation.
Without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 9 5/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZIS1404.195E chrome 1.005
ZIS1404.195EC3 brushed nickel 1.255
ZIS1404.195EC50 metal black 1.415
ZIS1404.195EC51 brushed metal black 1.415
ZIS1404.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.670
ZIS1404.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.670
ZIS1404.195EP91 brushed copper PVD 1.670
ZIS1404.195EN6 matt black 1.305

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96950 R97963.1900*

ISY22_SINGLE LEVER MIXER

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BASIN
Electronic basin mixer with photocell 
sensor aerator, powered by batteries, 
without pop-up waste. 
Without mixing water.
Spout projection 7”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZIS1420.1880 chrome 1.920
ZIS1420.1880C3 brushed nickel 2.420
ZIS1420.1880C50 metal black 2.695
ZIS1420.1880C51 brushed metal black 2.695
ZIS1420.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.175
ZIS1420.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.175
ZIS1420.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 3.175
ZIS1420.1880N6 matt black 2.505

Pb
	 	 	

R97963.1900*

BASIN
Electronic basin mixer with photocell 
sensor aerator, powered by batteries, 
without pop-up waste. 
Without mixing water.
Spout projection 9 1/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZIS1421.1880 chrome 1.990
ZIS1421.1880C3 brushed nickel 2.480
ZIS1421.1880C50 metal black 2.775
ZIS1421.1880C51 brushed metal black 2.775
ZIS1421.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.285
ZIS1421.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.285
ZIS1421.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 3.285
ZIS1421.1880N6 matt black 2.575

Pb
	 	 	

R97963.1900*

BASIN
Built-in single lever basin 
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 6 11/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZIS1732.190E chrome 745
ZIS1732.190EC3 brushed nickel 915
ZIS1732.190EC50 metal black 1.035
ZIS1732.190EC51 brushed metal black 1.035
ZIS1732.190EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.235
ZIS1732.190EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.235
ZIS1732.190EP91 brushed copper PVD 1.235
ZIS1732.190EN6 matt black 965

Pb
	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R97832.190E 390

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96950 R96766* R97963.1900*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

ISY22

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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ISY22
BASIN
Built-in single lever basin 
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 7 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZIS1733.190E chrome 775
ZIS1733.190EC3 brushed nickel 975
ZIS1733.190EC50 metal black 1.085
ZIS1733.190EC51 brushed metal black 1.085
ZIS1733.190EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.275
ZIS1733.190EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.275
ZIS1733.190EP91 brushed copper PVD 1.275
ZIS1733.190EN6 matt black 1.005

Pb
	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R97832.190E 390

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96950 R96766* R97963.1900*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BASIN
Built-in single lever basin 
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 9 1/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZIS1734.190E chrome 805
ZIS1734.190EC3 brushed nickel 1.015
ZIS1734.190EC50 metal black 1.125
ZIS1734.190EC51 brushed metal black 1.125
ZIS1734.190EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.335
ZIS1734.190EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.335
ZIS1734.190EP91 brushed copper PVD 1.335
ZIS1734.190EN6 matt black 1.055

Pb
	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R97832.190E 390

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96950 R96766* R97963.1900*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BASIN
Built-in electronic basin mixer with 
photocell sensor aerator, powered by 
batteries. Without mixing water. 
Spout projection 7 1/2”.

ZIS1737.1880 chrome 1.840
ZIS1737.1880C3 brushed nickel 2.300
ZIS1737.1880C50 metal black 2.575
ZIS1737.1880C51 brushed metal black 2.575
ZIS1737.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.035
ZIS1737.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.035
ZIS1737.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 3.035
ZIS1737.1880N6 matt black 2.390

	 	

Rough-in R97833.1880 250

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R97963.1900*

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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ISY22
BASIN
Built-in electronic basin mixer with 
photocell sensor aerator, powered by 
batteries. Without mixing water. 
Spout projection 9 1/16”.

ZIS1738.1880 chrome 1.880
ZIS1738.1880C3 brushed nickel 2.350
ZIS1738.1880C50 metal black 2.635
ZIS1738.1880C51 brushed metal black 2.635
ZIS1738.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.105
ZIS1738.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.105
ZIS1738.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 3.105
ZIS1738.1880N6 matt black 2.450

	 	

Rough-in R97833.1880 250

R97963.1900*

BIDET
Single lever bidet mixer with aerator, 
flexible hoses, swivel spout or 
lockable during installation. 
Without pop-up waste.

ZIS1366.1880 chrome 965
ZIS1366.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.205
ZIS1366.1880C50 metal black 1.345
ZIS1366.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.345
ZIS1366.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.600
ZIS1366.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.600
ZIS1366.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 1.600
ZIS1366.1880N6 matt black 1.255

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R96950 R97963.1900*

BATH-SHOWER 
Exposed single lever bath-shower 
mixer with diverter, aerator, 
handshower Z94177.1900, 
handshower support and 59” flexible 
hose.

ZIS139 chrome 1.275
ZIS139.C3 brushed nickel 1.590
ZIS139.C50 metal black 1.790
ZIS139.C51 brushed metal black 1.790
ZIS139.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.110
ZIS139.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.110
ZIS139.P91 brushed copper PVD 2.110
ZIS139.N6 matt black 1.660

	 	
R98112

BATH-SHOWER 
Exposed single lever bath-shower 
mixer with diverter, aerator, 
handshower Z94746, handshower 
support and 59” flexible hose.

ZIS522 chrome 1.275
ZIS522.C3 brushed nickel 1.590
ZIS522.C50 metal black 1.790
ZIS522.C51 brushed metal black 1.790
ZIS522.N6 matt black 1.660

	 	
R98112

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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ISY22
BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower 
mixer with automatic diverter.

ZIS775.1900 chrome 480
ZIS775.1900C3 brushed nickel 595
ZIS775.1900C50 metal black 665
ZIS775.1900C51 brushed metal black 665
ZIS775.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 785
ZIS775.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 785
ZIS775.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 785
ZIS775.1900N6 matt black 615

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96715.1900 270

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98112 R96433*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower mixer 
with mechanical push-button diverter.

ZIS776 chrome 515
ZIS776.C3 brushed nickel 645
ZIS776.C50 metal black 725
ZIS776.C51 brushed metal black 725
ZIS776.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 855
ZIS776.P31 brushed british gold PVD 855
ZIS776.P91 brushed copper PVD 855
ZIS776.N6 matt black 675

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96716.1880 300

R98112 R96434*

BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower 
mixer with 2 way rotation diverter.

ZIS778 chrome 855
ZIS778.C3 brushed nickel 1.075
ZIS778.C50 metal black 1.195
ZIS778.C51 brushed metal black 1.195
ZIS778.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.415
ZIS778.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.415
ZIS778.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.415
ZIS778.N6 matt black 1.115

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96725.1880 400

R98112 R99596* (x2)

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BATH
Free standing single lever bath mixer 
with diverter and shower set with 
handshower Z94177.1900
Spout projection 8 1/8”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM

ZIS748.1900 chrome 3.940
ZIS748.1900C3 brushed nickel 4.925
ZIS748.1900C50 metal black 5.520
ZIS748.1900C51 brushed metal black 5.520
ZIS748.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 6.505
ZIS748.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 6.505
ZIS748.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 6.505
ZIS748.1900N6 matt black 5.135

	 	

Rough-in R99676.1900 605

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98112

BATH
Free standing bath spout.
Spout projection 9 3/8”.

Z92032.1900 chrome 1.870
Z92032.1900C3 brushed nickel 2.340
Z92032.1900C50 metal black 2.625
Z92032.1900C51 brushed metal black 2.625
Z92032.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.095
Z92032.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.095
Z92032.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 3.095
Z92032.1900N6 matt black 2.440

Rough-in R99672.1900 605

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

ISY22
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BATH
Free standing bath spout.
Spout projection 13 3/8”.

Z92059.1900 chrome 1.590
Z92059.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.990
Z92059.1900C50 metal black 2.220
Z92059.1900C51 brushed metal black 2.220
Z92059.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.625
Z92059.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.625
Z92059.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 2.625
Z92059.1900N6 matt black 2.060

Rough-in R99672.1900 605

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SPOUT
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

Z92252.1900 chrome 410
Z92252.1900C3 brushed nickel 505
Z92252.1900C50 metal black 575
Z92252.1900C51 brushed metal black 575
Z92252.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 675
Z92252.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 675
Z92252.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 675
Z92252.1900N6 matt black 535

Pb
	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SPOUT
Spout projection 8 1/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

Z92253.1900 chrome 440
Z92253.1900C3 brushed nickel 555
Z92253.1900C50 metal black 615
Z92253.1900C51 brushed metal black 615
Z92253.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 735
Z92253.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 735
Z92253.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 735
Z92253.1900N6 matt black 575

Pb
	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

ISY22



$COD.

081

BATH
4 hole bathtub single lever mixer, 
swivel spout or lockable during 
installation, pull out shower 
Z94177.1900, 59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 7”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower).

ZIS532.1950 chrome 2.440
ZIS532.1950C3 brushed nickel 3.055
ZIS532.1950C50 metal black 3.405
ZIS532.1950C51 brushed metal black 3.405
ZIS532.1950P21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.020
ZIS532.1950P31 brushed british gold PVD 4.020
ZIS532.1950P91 brushed copper PVD 4.020
ZIS532.1950N6 matt black 3.165

	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98112

BATH
4 hole bathtub single lever mixer, 
swivel spout or lockable during 
installation, pull out shower Z94746, 
59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 7”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower).

ZIS512.1880 chrome 2.440
ZIS512.1880C3 brushed nickel 3.055
ZIS512.1880C50 metal black 3.405
ZIS512.1880C51 brushed metal black 3.405
ZIS512.1880N6 matt black 3.165

Fixing structure see pag. 316

	 	
R98112

SHOWER
Built-in single lever shower mixer.

ZIS780.1900 chrome 430
ZIS780.1900C3 brushed nickel 535
ZIS780.1900C50 metal black 595
ZIS780.1900C51 brushed metal black 595
ZIS780.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 705
ZIS780.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 705
ZIS780.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 705
ZIS780.1900N6 matt black 555

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96710.1900 160

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98112 R99596*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

ISY22

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

082

ISY22
2 WAY DIVERTER
2 way diverter without water on/off 
function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in single 
lever shower mixer.

Z94617 chrome 310
Z94617.C3 brushed nickel 390
Z94617.C50 metal black 430
Z94617.C51 brushed metal black 430
Z94617.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 505
Z94617.P31 brushed british gold PVD 505
Z94617.P91 brushed copper PVD 505
Z94617.N6 matt black 400

Pb
	

Rough-in R96737.1880 300

3 WAY DIVERTER
3 way diverter without water on/off 
function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in single 
lever shower mixer.

Z94629 chrome 310
Z94629.C3 brushed nickel 390
Z94629.C50 metal black 430
Z94629.C51 brushed metal black 430
Z94629.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 505
Z94629.P31 brushed british gold PVD 505
Z94629.P91 brushed copper PVD 505
Z94629.N6 matt black 400

Rough-in R96738.1880 360

SHOWER
Exposed single lever shower mixer.

ZIS076 chrome 815
ZIS076.C3 brushed nickel 1.025
ZIS076.C50 metal black 1.155
ZIS076.C51 brushed metal black 1.155
ZIS076.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.345
ZIS076.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.345
ZIS076.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.345
ZIS076.N6 matt black 1.065

	 	
R98112



$COD.

083

BASIN
Progressive single lever basin mixer
with aerator, flexible hoses, swivel 
spout or lockable during installation. 
Without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 5 13/16”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZIS2810.1880 chrome 1.035
ZIS2810.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.295
ZIS2810.1880C50 metal black 1.445
ZIS2810.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.445
ZIS2810.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.700
ZIS2810.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.700
ZIS2810.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 1.700
ZIS2810.1880N6 matt black 1.335

ZIS2810.1880C51V5 brushed metal black_
cobalt green

1.395

ZIS2810.1880P31Y5 brushed british gold PVD_
ocra yellow

1.485

ZIS2810.1880P91R5 brushed copper PVD_
siena red

1.590

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R96955 R97963.1900*

BASIN
Progressive single lever basin mixer
with aerator, flexible hoses, swivel 
spout or lockable during installation. 
Without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 5”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZIS2811.1880 chrome 1.035
ZIS2811.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.295
ZIS2811.1880C50 metal black 1.445
ZIS2811.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.445
ZIS2811.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.700
ZIS2811.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.700
ZIS2811.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 1.700
ZIS2811.1880N6 matt black 1.335

ZIS2811.1880C51V5 brushed metal black_
cobalt green

1.395

ZIS2811.1880P31Y5 brushed british gold PVD_
ocra yellow

1.485

ZIS2811.1880P91R5 brushed copper PVD_
siena red

1.590

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R96955 R97963.1900*

BASIN
Progressive single lever basin mixer
with aerator, flexible hoses, swivel 
spout or lockable during installation. 
Without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 7”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZIS2812.1880 chrome 1.065
ZIS2812.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.325
ZIS2812.1880C50 metal black 1.495
ZIS2812.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.495
ZIS2812.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.750
ZIS2812.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.750
ZIS2812.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 1.750
ZIS2812.1880N6 matt black 1.395

ZIS2812.1880C51V5 brushed metal black_
cobalt green

1.435

ZIS2812.1880P31Y5 brushed british gold PVD_
ocra yellow

1.530

ZIS2812.1880P91R5 brushed copper PVD_
siena red

1.630

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R96955 R97963.1900*

BASIN
Progressive single lever basin mixer
with aerator, flexible hoses, swivel 
spout or lockable during installation. 
Without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 9 5/8”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZIS2813.1880 chrome 1.115
ZIS2813.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.405
ZIS2813.1880C50 metal black 1.570
ZIS2813.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.570
ZIS2813.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.850
ZIS2813.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.850
ZIS2813.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 1.850
ZIS2813.1880N6 matt black 1.455

ZIS2813.1880C51V5 brushed metal black_
cobalt green

1.495

ZIS2813.1880P31Y5 brushed british gold PVD_
ocra yellow

1.610

ZIS2813.1880P91R5 brushed copper PVD_
siena red

1.710

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R96955 R97963.1900*

ISY22_PROGRESSIVE

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

084

BASIN 
Progressive built-in single lever 
basin mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 7 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZIS2815 chrome 855
ZIS2815.C3 brushed nickel 1.065
ZIS2815.C50 metal black 1.195
ZIS2815.C51 brushed metal black 1.195
ZIS2815.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.415
ZIS2815.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.415
ZIS2815.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.415
ZIS2815.N6 matt black 1.105

ZIS2815.C51V5 brushed metal black_
cobalt green

1.155

ZIS2815.P31Y5 brushed british gold PVD_
ocra yellow

1.235

ZIS2815.P91R5 brushed copper PVD_
siena red

1.315

Pb
	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R97832.190E 390

R96955 R96766* R97963.1900*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BASIN 
Progressive built-in single lever 
basin mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 8 3/4”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZIS2816 chrome 885
ZIS2816.C3 brushed nickel 1.105
ZIS2816.C50 metal black 1.245
ZIS2816.C51 brushed metal black 1.245
ZIS2816.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.465
ZIS2816.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.465
ZIS2816.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.465
ZIS2816.N6 matt black 1.155

ZIS2816.C51V5 brushed metal black_
cobalt green

1.195

ZIS2816.P31Y5 brushed british gold PVD_
ocra yellow

1.285

ZIS2816.P91R5 brushed copper PVD_
siena red

1.375

Pb
	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R97832.190E 390

R96955 R96766* R97963.1900*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BIDET
Progressive single lever bidet mixer
with aerator, flexible hoses, swivel 
spout or lockable during installation. 
Without pop-up waste.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZIS2814.1880 chrome 1.075
ZIS2814.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.335
ZIS2814.1880C50 metal black 1.500
ZIS2814.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.500
ZIS2814.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.780
ZIS2814.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.780
ZIS2814.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 1.780
ZIS2814.1880N6 matt black 1.405

ZIS2814.1880C51V5 brushed metal black_
cobalt green

1.445

ZIS2814.1880P31Y5 brushed british gold PVD_
ocra yellow

1.550

ZIS2814.1880P91R5 brushed copper PVD_
siena red

1.660

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R96955 R97963.1900*

ISY22

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

085

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer, aerator, flexible 
hoses, swivel spout or blockable 
during installation. 
Without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 7”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZIS3340.195E chrome 1.255
ZIS3340.195EC3 brushed nickel 1.570
ZIS3340.195EC50 metal black 1.750
ZIS3340.195EC51 brushed metal black 1.750
ZIS3340.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.070
ZIS3340.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.070
ZIS3340.195EP91 brushed copper PVD 2.070
ZIS3340.195EN6 matt black 1.630

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R9742P.9501 R97963.1900*

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer, aerator, flexible 
hoses, swivel spout or blockable 
during installation. 
Without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 9 5/8”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZIS3341.195E chrome 1.315
ZIS3341.195EC3 brushed nickel 1.650
ZIS3341.195EC50 metal black 1.850
ZIS3341.195EC51 brushed metal black 1.850
ZIS3341.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.180
ZIS3341.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.180
ZIS3341.195EP91 brushed copper PVD 2.180
ZIS3341.195EN6 matt black 1.710

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R9742P.9501 R97963.1900*

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZIS3640.190E chrome 945
ZIS3640.190EC3 brushed nickel 1.185
ZIS3640.190EC50 metal black 1.325
ZIS3640.190EC51 brushed metal black 1.325
ZIS3640.190EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.550
ZIS3640.190EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.550
ZIS3640.190EP91 brushed copper PVD 1.550
ZIS3640.190EN6 matt black 1.235

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R9754P.1880 R97963.1900*

ISY22_3 HOLE LEVER

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

086

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 8 3/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZIS3641.190E chrome 1.005
ZIS3641.190EC3 brushed nickel 1.255
ZIS3641.190EC50 metal black 1.415
ZIS3641.190EC51 brushed metal black 1.415
ZIS3641.190EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.670
ZIS3641.190EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.670
ZIS3641.190EP91 brushed copper PVD 1.670
ZIS3641.190EN6 matt black 1.305

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R9754P.1880 R97963.1900*

BIDET
Built-in bidet mixer with deck-mounted 
swivel spout o lockable during 
installation. Without pop-up waste.

ZIS3751.1880 chrome 1.225
ZIS3751.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.520
ZIS3751.1880C50 metal black 1.700
ZIS3751.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.700
ZIS3751.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.010
ZIS3751.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.010
ZIS3751.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 2.010
ZIS3751.1880N6 matt black 1.590

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R99503.1880 340

R9754P.1880 R97963.1900*

ISY22

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

087

BATH-SHOWER
3 hole built-in bath-shower mixer 
with 2 way diverter.

ZIS3695 chrome 955
ZIS3695.C3 brushed nickel 1.195
ZIS3695.C50 metal black 1.335
ZIS3695.C51 brushed metal black 1.335
ZIS3695.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.570
ZIS3695.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.570
ZIS3695.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.570
ZIS3695.N6 matt black 1.245

	 	

Rough-in R99508.1880 715

R9754P.1880

VALVE
Wall valve 1/2”.

ZIS3729.1900 chrome 260
ZIS3729.1900C3 brushed nickel 340
ZIS3729.1900C50 metal black 370
ZIS3729.1900C51 brushed metal black 370
ZIS3729.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 440
ZIS3729.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 440
ZIS3729.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 440
ZIS3729.1900N6 matt black 350

	 	

Rough-in R99779.1900 180

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R9754P.1880

ISY22



$COD.

088

ISY22

2 WAY DIVERTER
2 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

ZIS3756.1900 chrome 390
ZIS3756.1900C3 brushed nickel 480
ZIS3756.1900C50 metal black 555
ZIS3756.1900C51 brushed metal black 555
ZIS3756.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 645
ZIS3756.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 645
ZIS3756.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 645
ZIS3756.1900N6 matt black 505

Rough-in R97830.1900 290

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

3 WAY DIVERTER
3 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

ZIS3756.1900 chrome 390
ZIS3756.1900C3 brushed nickel 480
ZIS3756.1900C50 metal black 555
ZIS3756.1900C51 brushed metal black 555
ZIS3756.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 645
ZIS3756.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 645
ZIS3756.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 645
ZIS3756.1900N6 matt black 505

Rough-in R97835.1900 430

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS



$COD.

089

BATH
5 hole bathtub-mixer with swivel 
spout or lockable during installation, 
pull-out handshower Z94177.1900 
and 59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 7”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower).

ZIS3533.1950 chrome 2.655
ZIS3533.1950C3 brushed nickel 3.325
ZIS3533.1950C50 metal black 3.720
ZIS3533.1950C51 brushed metal black 3.720
ZIS3533.1950P21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.390
ZIS3533.1950P31 brushed british gold PVD 4.390
ZIS3533.1950P91 brushed copper PVD 4.390
ZIS3533.1950N6 matt black 3.465

Fixing structure see pag. 316

	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R9742P.9501

BATH
5 hole bathtub-mixer with swivel 
spout or lockable during installation, 
pull-out handshower Z94746 
and 59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 7”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower).

ZIS3513.1880 chrome 2.655
ZIS3513.1880C3 brushed nickel 3.325
ZIS3513.1880C50 metal black 3.720
ZIS3513.1880C51 brushed metal black 3.720
ZIS3513.1880N6 matt black 3.465

Fixing structure see pag. 316

	
R9742P.9501

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, with volume control.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZIS3801.1900 chrome 1.155
ZIS3801.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.445
ZIS3801.1900C50 metal black 1.610
ZIS3801.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.610
ZIS3801.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.900
ZIS3801.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.900
ZIS3801.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 1.900
ZIS3801.1900N6 matt black 1.500

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

ISY22

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

090

ISY22

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, with volume control.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA801 chrome 500
ZPA801.C3 brushed nickel 625
ZPA801.C50 metal black 695
ZPA801.C51 brushed metal black 695
ZPA801.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 825
ZPA801.P31 brushed british gold PVD 825
ZPA801.P91 brushed copper PVD 825
ZPA801.N6 matt black 645

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 2 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZIS3802.1900 chrome 1.500
ZIS3802.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.880
ZIS3802.1900C50 metal black 2.100
ZIS3802.1900C51 brushed metal black 2.100
ZIS3802.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.480
ZIS3802.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.480
ZIS3802.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 2.480
ZIS3802.1900N6 matt black 1.950

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

091

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 2 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA802.1900 chrome 695
ZPA802.1900C3 brushed nickel 875
ZPA802.1900C50 metal black 975
ZPA802.1900C51 brushed metal black 975
ZPA802.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.155
ZPA802.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.155
ZPA802.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 1.155
ZPA802.1900N6 matt black 905

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 3 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZIS3803.1900 chrome 1.860
ZIS3803.1900C3 brushed nickel 2.330
ZIS3803.1900C50 metal black 2.605
ZIS3803.1900C51 brushed metal black 2.605
ZIS3803.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.075
ZIS3803.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.075
ZIS3803.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 2.420
ZIS3803.1900N6 matt black

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

ISY22

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

092

ISY22

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 3 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA803.1900 chrome 895
ZPA803.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.125
ZPA803.1900C50 metal black 1.255
ZPA803.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.255
ZPA803.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.485
ZPA803.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.485
ZPA803.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 1.485
ZPA803.1900N6 matt black 1.165

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 4 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZIS3804.1900 chrome 2.220
ZIS3804.1900C3 brushed nickel 2.775
ZIS3804.1900C50 metal black 3.105
ZIS3804.1900C51 brushed metal black 3.105
ZIS3804.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.660
ZIS3804.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.660
ZIS3804.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 3.660
ZIS3804.1900N6 matt black 2.885

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

093

ISY22

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 4 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA804.1900 chrome 1.095
ZPA804.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.375
ZPA804.1900C50 metal black 1.530
ZPA804.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.530
ZPA804.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.810
ZPA804.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.810
ZPA804.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 1.810
ZPA804.1900N6 matt black 1.425

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 2 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 2 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZIS3806.1900 chrome 1.145
ZIS3806.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.435
ZIS3806.1900C50 metal black 1.600
ZIS3806.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.600
ZIS3806.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.890
ZIS3806.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.890
ZIS3806.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 1.890
ZIS3806.1900N6 matt black 1.495

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96734.1900 905

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

094

ISY22

SHOWER WITH 2 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 2 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA806.1900 chrome 460
ZPA806.1900C3 brushed nickel 575
ZPA806.1900C50 metal black 635
ZPA806.1900C51 brushed metal black 635
ZPA806.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 755
ZPA806.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 755
ZPA806.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 755
ZPA806.1900N6 matt black 595

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96734.1900 905

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 3 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 3 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZIS3806.1900 chrome 1.145
ZIS3806.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.435
ZIS3806.1900C50 metal black 1.600
ZIS3806.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.600
ZIS3806.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.890
ZIS3806.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.890
ZIS3806.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 1.890
ZIS3806.1900N6 matt black 1.495

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96735.1900 965

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SHOWER WITH 3 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 3 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA806.1900 chrome 460
ZPA806.1900C3 brushed nickel 575
ZPA806.1900C50 metal black 635
ZPA806.1900C51 brushed metal black 635
ZPA806.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 755
ZPA806.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 755
ZPA806.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 755
ZPA806.1900N6 matt black 595

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96735.1900 965

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

ISY22

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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ISY22_3 HOLE MARBLE

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer, aerator, flexible 
hoses, swivel spout or blockable 
during installation. 
Without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 7”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZIS4340.195EP91 brushed cooper PVD_  
calacatta gold marble

3.670

ZIS5340.1880N6 matt black_noir doré marble 3.105
ZIS6340.1880C50 metal black_green marble aver 3.345

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS R9742P.DX R97963.1900*

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer, aerator, flexible 
hoses, swivel spout or blockable 
during installation. 
Without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 9 5/8”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZIS4341.195EP91 brushed cooper PVD_  
calacatta gold marble

3.770

ZIS5341.1880N6 matt black_noir doré marble 3.185
ZIS6341.1880C50 metal black_green marble aver 3.435

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS R9742P.DX R97963.1900*

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZIS4640.190EP91 brushed cooper PVD_  
calacatta gold marble

3.055

ZIS5640.1880N6 matt black_noir doré marble 2.615
ZIS6640.1880C50 metal black_green marble aver 2.805

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R9753P R97963.1900*

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 8 3/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZIS4641.190EP91 brushed cooper PVD_  
calacatta gold marble

3.155

ZIS5641.1880N6 matt black_noir doré marble 2.705
ZIS6641.1880C50 metal black_green marble aver 2.915

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R9753P R97963.1900*

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BIDET
Built-in bidet mixer with deck-mounted 
swivel spout o lockable during 
installation. Without pop-up waste.

ZIS4751.1880P91 brushed cooper PVD_  
calacatta gold marble

3.500

ZIS5751.1880N6 matt black_noir doré marble 2.975
ZIS6751.1880C50 metal black_green marble aver 3.205

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R99503.1880 340

R9753P R97963.1900*

BATH-SHOWER
3 hole built-in bath-shower mixer 
with 2 way diverter.

ZIS4695.P91 brushed cooper PVD_  
calacatta gold marble

3.810

ZIS5695.N6 matt black_noir doré marble 3.325
ZIS6695.C50 metal black_green marble aver 3.570

	 	

Rough-in R99508.1880 715

R9753P

VALVE
Wall valve 1/2”.

ZIS4729.1900P91 brushed cooper PVD_  
calacatta gold marble

1.185

ZIS5729.N6 matt black_noir doré marble 1.045
ZIS6729.C50 metal black_green marble aver 1.115

	 	

Rough-in R99779.1900 180

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R9753P

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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2 WAY DIVERTER
2 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

ZIS4756.1900P91 brushed cooper PVD_  
calacatta gold marble

1.395

ZIS5756.N6 matt black_noir doré marble 1.195
ZIS6756.C50 metal black_green marble aver 1.285

Rough-in R97830.1900 290

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

3 WAY DIVERTER
3 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

ZIS4756.1900P91 brushed cooper PVD_  
calacatta gold marble

1.395

ZIS5756.N6 matt black_noir doré marble 1.195
ZIS6756.C50 metal black_green marble aver 1.285

Rough-in R97835.1900 430

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BATH
5 hole bathtub-mixer with swivel 
spout or lockable during installation, 
pull-out handshower Z94177.1900 
and 59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 7”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower).

Fixing structure see pag. 316

ZIS4533.1950P91 brushed cooper PVD_  
calacatta gold marble

5.870

ZIS5533.1880N6 matt black_noir doré marble 4.845
ZIS6533.1880C50 metal black_green marble aver 5.225

	 	

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS R9742P.DX

BATH
5 hole bathtub-mixer with swivel 
spout or lockable during installation, 
pull-out handshower Z94746 
and 59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 7”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower).

Fixing structure see pag. 316

ZIS5513.1880N6 matt black_noir doré marble 4.845
ZIS6513.1880C50 metal black_green marble aver 5.225

	 	
R9742P.DX

ISY22
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SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, with volume control.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZIS4801.1900P91 brushed cooper PVD_  
calacatta gold marble

2.645

ZIS5801.1900N6 matt black_noir doré marble 2.200
ZIS6801.1900C50 metal black_green marble aver 2.360

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 2 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZIS4802.1900P91 brushed cooper PVD_  
calacatta gold marble

3.970

ZIS5802.N6 matt black_noir doré marble 3.345
ZIS6802.C50 metal black_green marble aver 3.600

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 3 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZIS4803.1900P91 brushed cooper PVD_  
calacatta gold marble

5.305

ZIS5803.N6 matt black_noir doré marble 4.505
ZIS6803.C50 metal black_green marble aver 4.855

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

ISY22

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 4 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZIS4804.P91 brushed cooper PVD_  
calacatta gold marble

6.635

ZIS5804.N6 matt black_noir doré marble 5.660
ZIS6804.C50 metal black_green marble aver 6.090

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 2 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 2 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZIS4806.1900P91 brushed cooper PVD_  
calacatta gold marble

2.635

ZIS5806.1900N6 matt black_noir doré marble 2.180
ZIS6806.1900C50 metal black_green marble aver 2.350

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96734.1900 905

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 3 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 3 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZIS4806.1900P91 brushed cooper PVD_  
calacatta gold marble

2.635

ZIS5806.1900N6 matt black_noir doré marble 2.180
ZIS6806.1900C50 metal black_green marble aver 2.350

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96735.1900 965

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

ISY22

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SLIDE RAIL 
With adjustable bracket.
Length 31 1/2”.

Z95201 chrome 300
Z95201.C3 brushed nickel 390
Z95201.C50 metal black 470
Z95201.C51 brushed metal black 470
Z95201.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 490
Z95201.P31 brushed british gold PVD 490
Z95201.P91 brushed copper PVD 490
Z95201.N6 matt black 470

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail with 
adjustable bracket, length 29 5/8”,
handshower Z94177.1900, 
59” flexible hose.

Z95182.1900 chrome 575
Z95182.1900C3 brushed nickel 735
Z95182.1900C50 metal black 905
Z95182.1900C51 brushed metal black 905
Z95182.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900N6 matt black 905

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail length 
31 1/2”, handshower Z94746 
3 jets, 59” flexible hose.

Z95220 chrome 575
Z95220.C3 brushed nickel 735
Z95220.C50 metal black 905
Z95220.C51 brushed metal black 905
Z95220.N6 matt black 905

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

HANDSHOWER SET
Handshower set with wall-mounted 
shower support, brass handshower 
Z94177.1900 and flexible hose.

Z93928.1900 chrome 575
Z93928.1900C3 brushed nickel 715
Z93928.1900C50 metal black 825
Z93928.1900C51 brushed metal black 825
Z93928.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 955
Z93928.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 955
Z93928.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 955
Z93928.1900N6 matt black 755

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HANDSHOWER
Brass handshower simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94177.1900 chrome 240
Z94177.1900C3 brushed nickel 320
Z94177.1900C50 metal black 350
Z94177.1900C51 brushed metal black 350
Z94177.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 400
Z94177.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 400
Z94177.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 400
Z94177.1900N6 matt black 330

HANDSHOWER
Brass handshower simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94300.1900 chrome 535
Z94300.1900C3 brushed nickel 665
Z94300.1900C50 metal black 755
Z94300.1900C51 brushed metal black 755
Z94300.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 875
Z94300.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 875
Z94300.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 875
Z94300.1900N6 matt black 685

	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

ISY22
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HANDSHOWER
3 jets, with anti-limescale system.

Z94746 chrome 240
Z94746.C3 brushed nickel 320
Z94746.C50 metal black 350
Z94746.C51 brushed metal black 350
Z94746.N6 matt black 330

HOSE
PVC flexible hose.
Length 59”.

Z94130.1900 argento - silver 95
Z94130.1900C3 brushed nickel 130
Z94130.1900C50 metal black 150
Z94130.1900C51 brushed metal black 150
Z93890 black 170
Z94120.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 250

In .XP91 finishes the hose is black

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HOSE
Brass flexible hose 
1/2” x 1/2” x 59”.

Z93867.1900 chrome 80

	

SHOWER ARM
Wall mounted shower arm.
Length 13 7/8”.

Z93027.1900 chrome 210
Z93027.1900C3 brushed nickel 260
Z93027.1900C50 metal black 300
Z93027.1900C51 brushed metal black 300
Z93027.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 360
Z93027.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 360
Z93027.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 360
Z93027.1900N6 matt black 280

	

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 5 1/8”.

Z93026.1900 chrome 85
Z93026.1900C3 brushed nickel 115
Z93026.1900C50 metal black 135
Z93026.1900C51 brushed metal black 135
Z93026.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 160
Z93026.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 160
Z93026.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 160
Z93026.1900N6 matt black 125

	

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 11 13/16”.

Z93024.1900 chrome 180
Z93024.1900C3 brushed nickel 220
Z93024.1900C50 metal black 250
Z93024.1900C51 brushed metal black 250
Z93024.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 290
Z93024.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 290
Z93024.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 290
Z93024.1900N6 matt black 230

	

ISY22



$COD.

103

FLANGE
Flange for shower arm 
(Z93027.1900/Z93026.1900/
Z93024.1900).
Ø 3 1/8”.

R96544 chrome 85
R96544.C3 brushed nickel 105
R96544.C50 metal black 115
R96544.C51 brushed metal black 115
R96544.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 135
R96544.P31 brushed british gold PVD 135
R96544.P91 brushed copper PVD 135
R96544.N6 matt black 110

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 7 7/8” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94265.1900 chrome 555
Z94265.1900C3 brushed nickel 685
Z94265.1900C50 metal black 775
Z94265.1900C51 brushed metal black 775
Z94265.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 905
Z94265.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 905
Z94265.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 905
Z94265.1900N6 matt black 715

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 9 13/16” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Does not meet any US or CAN product 
approvals, building or plumbing codes.

Z94312 chrome 775
Z94312.C3 brushed nickel 975
Z94312.C50 metal black 1.085
Z94312.C51 brushed metal black 1.085
Z94312.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.285
Z94312.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.285
Z94312.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.285
Z94312.N6 matt black 1.005

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 11 13/16” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94266.1900 chrome 985
Z94266.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.235
Z94266.1900C50 metal black 1.385
Z94266.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.385
Z94266.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900N6 matt black 1.285

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 15 3/4” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94267.1900 chrome 1.710
Z94267.1900C3 brushed nickel 2.140
Z94267.1900C50 metal black 2.420
Z94267.1900C51 brushed metal black 2.420
Z94267.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.845
Z94267.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.845
Z94267.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 2.845
Z94267.1900N6 matt black 2.240

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
□ 6 11/16” stainless steel built-in
shower head with led light and 
transformer, polished or brushed. 
To be combined with a switch.

Does not meet any US or CAN product 
approvals, building or plumbing codes.

Z94155 chrome 1.275
Z94155.X brushed stainless steel 1.530
Z94155.C50 metal black 1.780
Z94155.C51 brushed metal black 1.780
Z94155.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.970
Z94155.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.970
Z94155.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.970
Z94155.N6 matt black 1.650

Minimum flowrate requested:
Rain jet: 3,2 GPM
Blade jet: 3,2 GPM
Atomizing jet: 1,3 GPM

ISY22
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SHOWER HEAD
14 9/16” x 9 7/16” stainless steel 
built-in shower head with 2 led 
lights and transformer, polished or 
brushed. 
To be combined with a switch.

Z94147 chrome 2.595
Z94147.X brushed stainless steel 3.125
Z94147.C50 metal black 3.640
Z94147.C51 brushed metal black 3.640
Z94147.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.040
Z94147.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.040
Z94147.XP91 brushed copper PVD 4.040
Z94147.N6 matt black 3.385

Minimum flowrate requested: 1,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

HANDSHOWER SUPPORT
For exposed mixer.

Z93792 chrome 105
Z93792.C3 brushed nickel 125
Z93792.C50 metal black 150
Z93792.C51 brushed metal black 150
Z93792.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 170
Z93792.P31 brushed british gold PVD 170
Z93792.P91 brushed copper PVD 170
Z93792.N6 matt black 135

SHOWER SUPPORT
Wall-mounted shower support, 
1/2” hose connection.

Z93916.1900 chrome 280
Z93916.1900C3 brushed nickel 360
Z93916.1900C50 metal black 400
Z93916.1900C51 brushed metal black 400
Z93916.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 470
Z93916.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 470
Z93916.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 470
Z93916.1900N6 matt black 370

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow 1/2” x 1/2”.

Z93917.1900 chrome 240
Z93917.1900C3 brushed nickel 300
Z93917.1900C50 metal black 340
Z93917.1900C51 brushed metal black 340
Z93917.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 400
Z93917.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 400
Z93917.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 400
Z93917.1900N6 matt black 320

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

WC/BIDET HYDROBRUSH
WC/bidet hydrobrush with built-in 
single lever mixer, stainless steel shut-
off handshower, handshower support 
and 47” flexible hose.

ZIS417 chrome 875
ZIS417.C3 brushed nickel 1.095
ZIS417.C50 metal black 1.235
ZIS417.C51 brushed metal black 1.235
ZIS417.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.455
ZIS417.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.455
ZIS417.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.455
ZIS417.N6 matt black 1.135

	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS
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WC HYDROBRUSH
WC hydrobrush with 1/2” tap 
and with integrated handshower 
support, brass shut-off handshower, 
47” flexible hose.

Z93994 chrome 715
Z93994.C3 brushed nickel 895
Z93994.C50 metal black 1.005
Z93994.C51 brushed metal black 1.005
Z93994.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.185
Z93994.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.185
Z93994.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.185
Z93994.N6 matt black 925

POP-UP WASTE
With push system.

R97963.1900 chrome 170
R97963.1900C3 brushed nickel 225
R97963.1900C50 metal black 285
R97963.1900C51 brushed metal black 285
R97963.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 305
R97963.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 305
R97963.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 305
R97963.1900N6 matt black 280

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless steel 
plate, magnetic connection, no fixing 
in sight. Suitable for use with Geberit 
Sigma 8 and Sigma 12.
Minimum gap required for the  
Geberit box: 1”.

Z95340.1900 chrome 1.065
Z95340.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.345
Z95340.1900C50 metal black 1.500
Z95340.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.500
Z95340.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900N6 matt black 1.465

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless 
steel plate, without visible fixing. 
Compatible with Geberit, Tece, Viega 
and Oli. See technical sheet for 
compatible models and technical 
information.

Z95345 chrome 775
Z95345.C3 brushed nickel 975
Z95345.C50 metal black 1.085
Z95345.C51 brushed metal black 1.085
Z95345.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.395
Z95345.N6 matt black 1.005
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WALL SOAP
Dish.

ZAD510 chrome 320
ZAD510.C3 brushed nickel 380
ZAD510.C50 metal black 430
ZAD510.C51 brushed metal black 430
ZAD510.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 505
ZAD510.P31 brushed british gold PVD 505
ZAD510.P91 brushed copper PVD 505
ZAD510.N6 matt black 400

WALL TUMBLER HOLDER ZAD513 chrome 280
ZAD513.C3 brushed nickel 350
ZAD513.C50 metal black 400
ZAD513.C51 brushed metal black 400
ZAD513.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 460
ZAD513.P31 brushed british gold PVD 460
ZAD513.P91 brushed copper PVD 460
ZAD513.N6 matt black 370

SOAP DISPENSER
Wall mounted.

ZAD515 chrome 340
ZAD515.C3 brushed nickel 420
ZAD515.C50 metal black 470
ZAD515.C51 brushed metal black 470
ZAD515.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 545
ZAD515.P31 brushed british gold PVD 545
ZAD515.P91 brushed copper PVD 545
ZAD515.N6 matt black 430

DISPENSER R98689 chrome 595
R98689.C3 brushed nickel 745
R98689.C50 metal black 835
R98689.C51 brushed metal black 835
R98689.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 985
R98689.P31 brushed british gold PVD 985
R98689.P91 brushed copper PVD 985
R98689.N6 matt black 785

TOWEL HOLDER
Length13”.

ZAF120 chrome 400
ZAF120.C3 brushed nickel 490
ZAF120.C50 metal black 565
ZAF120.C51 brushed metal black 565
ZAF120.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 655
ZAF120.P31 brushed british gold PVD 655
ZAF120.P91 brushed copper PVD 655
ZAF120.N6 matt black 525

TOWEL HOLDER
Length 18 13/16”.

ZAF121 chrome 450
ZAF121.C3 brushed nickel 565
ZAF121.C50 metal black 635
ZAF121.C51 brushed metal black 635
ZAF121.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 755
ZAF121.P31 brushed british gold PVD 755
ZAF121.P91 brushed copper PVD 755
ZAF121.N6 matt black 585

ISY22
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TOWEL HOLDER
Length 24 3/4”.

ZAF122 chrome 505
ZAF122.C3 brushed nickel 635
ZAF122.C50 metal black 705
ZAF122.C51 brushed metal black 705
ZAF122.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 835
ZAF122.P31 brushed british gold PVD 835
ZAF122.P91 brushed copper PVD 835
ZAF122.N6 matt black 655

HOOK ZAF150 chrome 115
ZAF150.C3 brushed nickel 140
ZAF150.C50 metal black 160
ZAF150.C51 brushed metal black 160
ZAF150.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 180
ZAF150.P31 brushed british gold PVD 180
ZAF150.P91 brushed copper PVD 180
ZAF150.N6 matt black 150

HOOK ZAF151 chrome 170
ZAF151.C3 brushed nickel 210
ZAF151.C50 metal black 240
ZAF151.C51 brushed metal black 240
ZAF151.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 280
ZAF151.P31 brushed british gold PVD 280
ZAF151.P91 brushed copper PVD 280
ZAF151.N6 matt black 220

TOILET-PAPER HOLDER ZAF130 chrome 190
ZAF130.C3 brushed nickel 230
ZAF130.C50 metal black 260
ZAF130.C51 brushed metal black 260
ZAF130.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 320
ZAF130.P31 brushed british gold PVD 320
ZAF130.P91 brushed copper PVD 320
ZAF130.N6 matt black 240

TOILET-PAPER HOLDER ZAF132 chrome 320
ZAF132.C3 brushed nickel 400
ZAF132.C50 metal black 440
ZAF132.C51 brushed metal black 440
ZAF132.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 525
ZAF132.P31 brushed british gold PVD 525
ZAF132.P91 brushed copper PVD 525
ZAF132.N6 matt black 410

TOILET PAPER HOLDER
With cover.

ZAF131 chrome 340
ZAF131.C3 brushed nickel 420
ZAF131.C50 metal black 470
ZAF131.C51 brushed metal black 470
ZAF131.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 545
ZAF131.P31 brushed british gold PVD 545
ZAF131.P91 brushed copper PVD 545
ZAF131.N6 matt black 430

ISY22



$COD.

108

ISY22

WC BRUSH SET
Free standing.

ZAD555 chrome 390
ZAD555.C3 brushed nickel 480
ZAD555.C50 metal black 555
ZAD555.C51 brushed metal black 555
ZAD555.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 645
ZAD555.P31 brushed british gold PVD 645
ZAD555.P91 brushed copper PVD 645
ZAD555.N6 matt black 505

WC BRUSH SET
Wall mounted.

ZAD556 chrome 505
ZAD556.C3 brushed nickel 645
ZAD556.C50 metal black 705
ZAD556.C51 brushed metal black 705
ZAD556.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 835
ZAD556.P31 brushed british gold PVD 835
ZAD556.P91 brushed copper PVD 835
ZAD556.N6 matt black 665



Pan S
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BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 4 5/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZPA551.1880 chrome 525
ZPA551.1880C3 brushed nickel 655
ZPA551.1880C51 brushed metal black 735

Pb
	 	 	

R98123

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with aerator, 
flexible hoses, without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 4 5/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZPA552.195E chrome 500
ZPA552.195EC3 brushed nickel 625
ZPA552.195EC51 brushed metal black 695
ZPA552.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 825
ZPA552.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 825
ZPA552.195EP81 brushed total black PVD 825
ZPA552.195EJ3 glossy gesso 645
ZPA552.195EK7 pearl cipria 645
ZPA552.195EN6 matt black 645
ZPA552.195ER6 pearl chili 645
ZPA552.195EV7 pearl salvia 645
ZPA552.195EV8 matt mirto 645

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98123 R97963.1900*

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with
extended spout, aerator, flexible 
hoses, without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 7 1/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZPA553.1880 chrome 635
ZPA553.1880C3 brushed nickel 795
ZPA553.1880C51 brushed metal black 895
ZPA553.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.055
ZPA553.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.055
ZPA553.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.055
ZPA553.1880J3 glossy gesso 825
ZPA553.1880K7 pearl cipria 825
ZPA553.1880N6 matt black 825
ZPA553.1880R6 pearl chili 825
ZPA553.1880V7 pearl salvia 825
ZPA553.1880V8 matt mirto 825

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R98123 R97963.1900*

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with
high spout, aerator, flexible hoses, 
without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 7 1/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZPA554.195E chrome 725
ZPA554.195EC3 brushed nickel 905
ZPA554.195EC51 brushed metal black 1.015
ZPA554.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.195
ZPA554.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.195
ZPA554.195EP81 brushed total black PVD 1.195
ZPA554.195EJ3 glossy gesso 945
ZPA554.195EK7 pearl cipria 945
ZPA554.195EN6 matt black 945
ZPA554.195ER6 pearl chili 945
ZPA554.195EV7 pearl salvia 945
ZPA554.195EV8 matt mirto 945

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98123 R97963.1900*

PAN S

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BASIN
Free standing single lever basin 
mixer.

ZPA251 chrome 2.200
ZPA251.C3 brushed nickel 2.745
ZPA251.C51 brushed metal black 3.075
ZPA251.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.630
ZPA251.P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.630
ZPA251.P81 brushed total black PVD 3.630
ZPA251.J3 glossy gesso 2.855
ZPA251.K7 pearl cipria 2.855
ZPA251.N6 matt black 2.855
ZPA251.R6 pearl chili 2.855
ZPA251.V7 pearl salvia 2.855
ZPA251.V8 matt mirto 2.855

	 	

Rough-in R99676.1900 605

R98112

BASIN
2 hole single lever basin mixer, 
aerator, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 5 7/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZPA419.195E chrome 665
ZPA419.195EC3 brushed nickel 835
ZPA419.195EC51 brushed metal black 935
ZPA419.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.105
ZPA419.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.105
ZPA419.195EP81 brushed total black PVD 1.105
ZPA419.195EJ3 glossy gesso 865
ZPA419.195EK7 pearl cipria 865
ZPA419.195EN6 matt black 865
ZPA419.195ER6 pearl chili 865
ZPA419.195EV7 pearl salvia 865
ZPA419.195EV8 matt mirto 865

	 	 	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98112 R97963.1900*

BASIN
2 hole single lever basin mixer, 
aerator, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 7 1/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZPA418.195E chrome 725
ZPA418.195EC3 brushed nickel 905
ZPA418.195EC51 brushed metal black 1.015
ZPA418.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.195
ZPA418.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.195
ZPA418.195EP81 brushed total black PVD 1.195
ZPA418.195EJ3 glossy gesso 945
ZPA418.195EK7 pearl cipria 945
ZPA418.195EN6 matt black 945
ZPA418.195ER6 pearl chili 945
ZPA418.195EV7 pearl salvia 945
ZPA418.195EV8 matt mirto 945

	 	 	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98112 R97963.1900*

PAN S

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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PAN S
BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZPA433.190E chrome 480
ZPA433.190EC3 brushed nickel 595
ZPA433.190EC51 brushed metal black 665
ZPA433.190EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 785
ZPA433.190EP31 brushed british gold PVD 785
ZPA433.190EP81 brushed total black PVD 785
ZPA433.190EJ3 glossy gesso 615
ZPA433.190EK7 pearl cipria 615
ZPA433.190EN6 matt black 615
ZPA433.190ER6 pearl chili 615
ZPA433.190EV7 pearl salvia 615
ZPA433.190EV8 matt mirto 615

Pb
	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98112 R99596* R97963.1900*

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 7 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZPA432.190E chrome 500
ZPA432.190EC3 brushed nickel 625
ZPA432.190EC51 brushed metal black 695
ZPA432.190EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 825
ZPA432.190EP31 brushed british gold PVD 825
ZPA432.190EP81 brushed total black PVD 825
ZPA432.190EJ3 glossy gesso 645
ZPA432.190EK7 pearl cipria 645
ZPA432.190EN6 matt black 645
ZPA432.190ER6 pearl chili 645
ZPA432.190EV7 pearl salvia 645
ZPA432.190EV8 matt mirto 645

Pb
	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98112 R99596* R97963.1900*

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 8 11/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZPA431.190E chrome 515
ZPA431.190EC3 brushed nickel 645
ZPA431.190EC51 brushed metal black 725
ZPA431.190EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 855
ZPA431.190EP31 brushed british gold PVD 855
ZPA431.190EP81 brushed total black PVD 855
ZPA431.190EJ3 glossy gesso 675
ZPA431.190EK7 pearl cipria 675
ZPA431.190EN6 matt black 675
ZPA431.190ER6 pearl chili 675
ZPA431.190EV7 pearl salvia 675
ZPA431.190EV8 matt mirto 675

Pb
	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98112 R99596* R97963.1900*

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BASIN
Single lever basin mixer, aerator, 
flexible hoses, without pop-up waste.
COLD WATER ONLY.

ZP6365.1880 chrome 430
ZP6365.1880C3 brushed nickel 535
ZP6365.1880C51 brushed metal black 595
ZP6365.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 705
ZP6365.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 705
ZP6365.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 705
ZP6365.1880J3 glossy gesso 555
ZP6365.1880K7 pearl cipria 555
ZP6365.1880N6 matt black 555
ZP6365.1880R6 pearl chili 555
ZP6365.1880V7 pearl salvia 555
ZP6365.1880V8 matt mirto 555

	 	
R97963.1900*

BIDET
Single lever bidet mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.

ZPA555.1880 chrome 555
ZPA555.1880C3 brushed nickel 695
ZPA555.1880C51 brushed metal black 775

Pb
	 	

R98123

BIDET
Single lever bidet mixer with aerator, 
flexible hoses, without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 4 5/16”.

ZPA569.1880 chrome 515
ZPA569.1880C3 brushed nickel 645
ZPA569.1880C51 brushed metal black 725
ZPA569.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 855
ZPA569.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 855
ZPA569.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 855
ZPA569.1880J3 glossy gesso 675
ZPA569.1880K7 pearl cipria 675
ZPA569.1880N6 matt black 675
ZPA569.1880R6 pearl chili 675
ZPA569.1880V7 pearl salvia 675
ZPA569.1880V8 matt mirto 675

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R98123 R97963.1900*

BATH-SHOWER 
Exposed single lever bath-shower 
mixer with diverter, aerator, 
handshower Z94727, handshower 
support and 59” flexible hose.

ZPA139 chrome 875
ZPA139.C3 brushed nickel 1.095
ZPA139.C51 brushed metal black 1.225
ZPA139.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.445
ZPA139.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.445
ZPA139.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.445
ZPA139.J3 glossy gesso 1.135
ZPA139.K7 pearl cipria 1.135
ZPA139.N6 matt black 1.135
ZPA139.R6 pearl chili 1.135
ZPA139.V7 pearl salvia 1.135
ZPA139.V8 matt mirto 1.135

Handshower Z94177.1900 on finishing versions

	 	
R98112

PAN S

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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PAN S

BATH
4 hole bath tub single lever mixer, 
fixed spout, pull out shower Z94727, 
59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 7 1/16”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower)

Fixing structure see pag. 316

ZPA513.1950 chrome 1.810
ZPA513.1950C3 brushed nickel 2.270
ZPA513.1950C51 brushed metal black 2.535
ZPA513.1950P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.985
ZPA513.1950P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.985
ZPA513.1950P81 brushed total black PVD 2.985
ZPA513.1950J3 glossy gesso 2.360
ZPA513.1950K7 pearl cipria 2.360
ZPA513.1950N6 matt black 2.360
ZPA513.1950R6 pearl chili 2.360
ZPA513.1950V7 pearl salvia 2.360
ZPA513.1950V8 matt mirto 2.360

Handshower Z94177.1900 on finishing versions

	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98112

BATH
Free standing single lever bath mixer 
with diverter and shower set with 
handshower Z94727.
Spout projection 8 1/8”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM

ZPA748 chrome 3.125
ZPA748.C3 brushed nickel 3.910
ZPA748.C51 brushed metal black 4.380
ZPA748.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 5.155
ZPA748.P31 brushed british gold PVD 5.155
ZPA748.P81 brushed total black PVD 5.155
ZPA748.J3 glossy gesso 4.060
ZPA748.K7 pearl cipria 4.060
ZPA748.N6 matt black 4.060
ZPA748.R6 pearl chili 4.060
ZPA748.V7 pearl salvia 4.060
ZPA748.V8 matt mirto 4.060

Handshower Z94177.1900 on finishing versions

	 	

Rough-in R99676.1900 605

R98112

BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower 
mixer with automatic diverter.

ZPA775 chrome 370
ZPA775.C3 brushed nickel 460
ZPA775.C51 brushed metal black 515
ZPA775.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 605
ZPA775.P31 brushed british gold PVD 605
ZPA775.P81 brushed total black PVD 605
ZPA775.J3 glossy gesso 480
ZPA775.K7 pearl cipria 480
ZPA775.N6 matt black 480
ZPA775.R6 pearl chili 480
ZPA775.V7 pearl salvia 480
ZPA775.V8 matt mirto 480

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96715.1900 270

R98112 R96433*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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PAN S
BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower mixer 
with mechanical push-button diverter.

ZPA776 chrome 410
ZPA776.C3 brushed nickel 505
ZPA776.C51 brushed metal black 565
ZPA776.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 675
ZPA776.P31 brushed british gold PVD 675
ZPA776.P81 brushed total black PVD 675
ZPA776.J3 glossy gesso 525
ZPA776.K7 pearl cipria 525
ZPA776.N6 matt black 525
ZPA776.R6 pearl chili 525
ZPA776.V7 pearl salvia 525
ZPA776.V8 matt mirto 525

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96716.1880 300

R98112 R96434*

BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower 
mixer with 2 way rotation diverter.

ZPA778 chrome 745
ZPA778.C3 brushed nickel 935
ZPA778.C51 brushed metal black 1.045
ZPA778.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.235
ZPA778.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.235
ZPA778.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.235
ZPA778.J3 glossy gesso 975
ZPA778.K7 pearl cipria 975
ZPA778.N6 matt black 975
ZPA778.R6 pearl chili 975
ZPA778.V7 pearl salvia 975
ZPA778.V8 matt mirto 975

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96725.1880 400

R98112 R99596* (x2)

SHOWER
Exposed single lever shower mixer.

ZPA076 chrome 595
ZPA076.C3 brushed nickel 745
ZPA076.C51 brushed metal black 835
ZPA076.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 985
ZPA076.P31 brushed british gold PVD 985
ZPA076.P81 brushed total black PVD 985
ZPA076.J3 glossy gesso 775
ZPA076.K7 pearl cipria 775
ZPA076.N6 matt black 775
ZPA076.R6 pearl chili 775
ZPA076.V7 pearl salvia 775
ZPA076.V8 matt mirto 775

	 	
R98112

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SHOWER
Built-in single lever shower mixer.

ZPA780 chrome 340
ZPA780.C3 brushed nickel 430
ZPA780.C51 brushed metal black 480
ZPA780.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 555
ZPA780.P31 brushed british gold PVD 555
ZPA780.P81 brushed total black PVD 555
ZPA780.J3 glossy gesso 440
ZPA780.K7 pearl cipria 440
ZPA780.N6 matt black 440
ZPA780.R6 pearl chili 440
ZPA780.V7 pearl salvia 440
ZPA780.V8 matt mirto 440

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96710.1900 160

R99596* R98112

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

2 WAY DIVERTER
2 way diverter without water on/off 
function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in single 
lever shower mixer.

Z94617 chrome 310
Z94617.C3 brushed nickel 390
Z94617.C51 brushed metal black 430
Z94617.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 505
Z94617.P31 brushed british gold PVD 505
Z94617.P81 brushed total black PVD 505
Z94617.J3 glossy gesso 400
Z94617.K7 pearl cipria 400
Z94617.N6 matt black 400
Z94617.R6 pearl chili 400
Z94617.V7 pearl salvia 400
Z94617.V8 matt mirto 400

Rough-in R96737.1880 300

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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3 WAY DIVERTER
3 way diverter without water on/off 
function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in single 
lever shower mixer.

Z94629 chrome 310
Z94629.C3 brushed nickel 390
Z94629.C51 brushed metal black 430
Z94629.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 505
Z94629.P31 brushed british gold PVD 505
Z94629.P81 brushed total black PVD 505
Z94629.J3 glossy gesso 400
Z94629.K7 pearl cipria 400
Z94629.N6 matt black 400
Z94629.R6 pearl chili 400
Z94629.V7 pearl salvia 400
Z94629.V8 matt mirto 400

Rough-in R96738.1880 360

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer  
with aerator, flexible hoses, 
without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 5 7/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZPA5345.195E chrome 885
ZPA5345.195EC3 brushed nickel 1.105
ZPA5345.195EC51 brushed metal black 1.245
ZPA5345.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.465
ZPA5345.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.465
ZPA5345.195EP81 brushed total black PVD 1.465
ZPA5345.195EJ3 glossy gesso 1.155
ZPA5345.195EK7 pearl cipria 1.155
ZPA5345.195EN6 matt black 1.155
ZPA5345.195ER6 pearl chili 1.155
ZPA5345.195EV7 pearl salvia 1.155
ZPA5345.195EV8 matt mirto 1.155

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R9742P.9501 R97963.1900*

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator, 
high spout, flexible hoses, 
without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 7 1/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZPA5346.195E chrome 945
ZPA5346.195EC3 brushed nickel 1.185
ZPA5346.195EC51 brushed metal black 1.325
ZPA5346.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.560
ZPA5346.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.560
ZPA5346.195EP81 brushed total black PVD 1.560
ZPA5346.195EJ3 glossy gesso 1.235
ZPA5346.195EK7 pearl cipria 1.235
ZPA5346.195EN6 matt black 1.235
ZPA5346.195ER6 pearl chili 1.235
ZPA5346.195EV7 pearl salvia 1.235
ZPA5346.195EV8 matt mirto 1.235

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R9742P.9501 R97963.1900*

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

118

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 6 5/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZPA5774.190E chrome 665
ZPA5774.190EC3 brushed nickel 835
ZPA5774.190EC51 brushed metal black 935
ZPA5774.190EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.105
ZPA5774.190EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.105
ZPA5774.190EP81 brushed total black PVD 1.105
ZPA5774.190EJ3 glossy gesso 865
ZPA5774.190EK7 pearl cipria 865
ZPA5774.190EN6 matt black 865
ZPA5774.190ER6 pearl chili 865
ZPA5774.190EV7 pearl salvia 865
ZPA5774.190EV8 matt mirto 865

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R9754P.1880 R97963.1900*

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 7 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZPA5773.190E chrome 685
ZPA5773.190EC3 brushed nickel 855
ZPA5773.190EC51 brushed metal black 965
ZPA5773.190EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.135
ZPA5773.190EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.135
ZPA5773.190EP81 brushed total black PVD 1.135
ZPA5773.190EJ3 glossy gesso 895
ZPA5773.190EK7 pearl cipria 895
ZPA5773.190EN6 matt black 895
ZPA5773.190ER6 pearl chili 895
ZPA5773.190EV7 pearl salvia 895
ZPA5773.190EV8 matt mirto 895

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R9754P.1880 R97963.1900*

PAN S

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 8 11/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZPA5772.190E chrome 705
ZPA5772.190EC3 brushed nickel 885
ZPA5772.190EC51 brushed metal black 985
ZPA5772.190EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.165
ZPA5772.190EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.165
ZPA5772.190EP81 brushed total black PVD 1.165
ZPA5772.190EJ3 glossy gesso 915
ZPA5772.190EK7 pearl cipria 915
ZPA5772.190EN6 matt black 915
ZPA5772.190ER6 pearl chili 915
ZPA5772.190EV7 pearl salvia 915
ZPA5772.190EV8 matt mirto 915

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R9754P.1880 R97963.1900*

BIDET
Built-in bidet mixer with 
deck-mounted spout, without 
pop-up waste.

ZPA5775.1880 chrome 895
ZPA5775.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.125
ZPA5775.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.255
ZPA5775.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.485
ZPA5775.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.485
ZPA5775.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.485
ZPA5775.1880J3 glossy gesso 1.165
ZPA5775.1880K7 pearl cipria 1.165
ZPA5775.1880N6 matt black 1.165
ZPA5775.1880R6 pearl chili 1.165
ZPA5775.1880V7 pearl salvia 1.165
ZPA5775.1880V8 matt mirto 1.165

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R99503.1880 340

R9754P.1880 R97963.1900*

PAN S

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

120

BATH
5 hole bath-mixer, spout with
diverter, pull out shower Z94727, 
59” flexible hose.

ZPA5514.1880 chrome 1.860
ZPA5514.1880C3 brushed nickel 2.330
ZPA5514.1880C51 brushed metal black 2.605
ZPA5514.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.075
ZPA5514.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.075
ZPA5514.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 3.075
ZPA5514.1880J3 glossy gesso 2.420
ZPA5514.1880K7 pearl cipria 2.420
ZPA5514.1880N6 matt black 2.420
ZPA5514.1880R6 pearl chili 2.420
ZPA5514.1880V7 pearl salvia 2.420
ZPA5514.1880V8 matt mirto 2.420

Handshower Z94177.1900 on finishing versions

Fixing structure see pag. 316

	 	
R9742P.9501

BATH-SHOWER
3 hole built-in bath-shower mixer 
with 2 way diverter.

ZPA5695 chrome 685
ZPA5695.C3 brushed nickel 855
ZPA5695.C51 brushed metal black 965
ZPA5695.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.135
ZPA5695.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.135
ZPA5695.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.135
ZPA5695.J3 glossy gesso 895
ZPA5695.K7 pearl cipria 895
ZPA5695.N6 matt black 895
ZPA5695.R6 pearl chili 895
ZPA5695.V7 pearl salvia 895
ZPA5695.V8 matt mirto 895

	 	

Rough-in R99508.1880 715

R9754P.1880
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VALVE
Wall valve 1/2”.

ZPA5729 chrome 220
ZPA5729.C3 brushed nickel 280
ZPA5729.C51 brushed metal black 310
ZPA5729.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 360
ZPA5729.P31 brushed british gold PVD 360
ZPA5729.P81 brushed total black PVD 360
ZPA5729.J3 glossy gesso 290
ZPA5729.K7 pearl cipria 290
ZPA5729.N6 matt black 290
ZPA5729.R6 pearl chili 290
ZPA5729.V7 pearl salvia 290
ZPA5729.V8 matt mirto 290

	 	

Rough-in R99779.1900 180

R9753P

2 WAY DIVERTER
2 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

Z94627 chrome 300
Z94627.C3 brushed nickel 380
Z94627.C51 brushed metal black 420
Z94627.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 500
Z94627.P31 brushed british gold PVD 500
Z94627.P81 brushed total black PVD 500
Z94627.J3 glossy gesso 390
Z94627.K7 pearl cipria 390
Z94627.N6 matt black 390
Z94627.R6 pearl chili 390
Z94627.V7 pearl salvia 390
Z94627.V8 matt mirto 390

Rough-in R97830.1900 290
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3 WAY DIVERTER
3 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

Z94627 chrome 300
Z94627.C3 brushed nickel 380
Z94627.C51 brushed metal black 420
Z94627.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 500
Z94627.P31 brushed british gold PVD 500
Z94627.P81 brushed total black PVD 500
Z94627.J3 glossy gesso 390
Z94627.K7 pearl cipria 390
Z94627.N6 matt black 390
Z94627.R6 pearl chili 390
Z94627.V7 pearl salvia 390
Z94627.V8 matt mirto 390

Rough-in R97835.1900 430

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, with volume control.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA801 chrome 500
ZPA801.C3 brushed nickel 625
ZPA801.C51 brushed metal black 695
ZPA801.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 825
ZPA801.P31 brushed british gold PVD 825
ZPA801.P81 brushed total black PVD 825
ZPA801.J3 glossy gesso 645
ZPA801.K7 pearl cipria 645
ZPA801.N6 matt black 645
ZPA801.R6 pearl chili 645
ZPA801.V7 pearl salvia 645
ZPA801.V8 matt mirto 645

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 2 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA802.1900 chrome 695
ZPA802.1900C3 brushed nickel 875
ZPA802.1900C51 brushed metal black 975
ZPA802.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.155
ZPA802.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.155
ZPA802.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 1.155
ZPA802.1900J3 glossy gesso 905
ZPA802.1900K7 pearl cipria 905
ZPA802.1900N6 matt black 905
ZPA802.1900R6 pearl chili 905
ZPA802.1900V7 pearl salvia 905
ZPA802.1900V8 matt mirto 905

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 3 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA803.1900 chrome 895
ZPA803.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.125
ZPA803.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.255
ZPA803.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.485
ZPA803.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.485
ZPA803.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 1.485
ZPA803.1900J3 glossy gesso 1.165
ZPA803.1900K7 pearl cipria 1.165
ZPA803.1900N6 matt black 1.165
ZPA803.1900R6 pearl chili 1.165
ZPA803.1900V7 pearl salvia 1.165
ZPA803.1900V8 matt mirto 1.165

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 4 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA804.1900 chrome 1.095
ZPA804.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.375
ZPA804.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.530
ZPA804.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.810
ZPA804.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.810
ZPA804.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 1.810
ZPA804.1900J3 glossy gesso 1.425
ZPA804.1900K7 pearl cipria 1.425
ZPA804.1900N6 matt black 1.425
ZPA804.1900R6 pearl chili 1.425
ZPA804.1900V7 pearl salvia 1.425
ZPA804.1900V8 matt mirto 1.425

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 2 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 2 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA806.1900 chrome 460
ZPA806.1900C3 brushed nickel 575
ZPA806.1900C51 brushed metal black 635
ZPA806.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 755
ZPA806.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 755
ZPA806.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 755
ZPA806.1900J3 glossy gesso 595
ZPA806.1900K7 pearl cipria 595
ZPA806.1900N6 matt black 595
ZPA806.1900R6 pearl chili 595
ZPA806.1900V7 pearl salvia 595
ZPA806.1900V8 matt mirto 595

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96734.1900 905

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

PAN S
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SHOWER WITH 3 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 3 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA806.1900 chrome 460
ZPA806.1900C3 brushed nickel 575
ZPA806.1900C51 brushed metal black 635
ZPA806.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 755
ZPA806.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 755
ZPA806.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 755
ZPA806.1900J3 glossy gesso 595
ZPA806.1900K7 pearl cipria 595
ZPA806.1900N6 matt black 595
ZPA806.1900R6 pearl chili 595
ZPA806.1900V7 pearl salvia 595
ZPA806.1900V8 matt mirto 595

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96735.1900 965

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SPOUT
Spout projection 6 5/16”.

Z92260.1880 chrome 310
Z92260.1880C3 brushed nickel 390
Z92260.1880C51 brushed metal black 430
Z92260.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 505
Z92260.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 505
Z92260.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 505
Z92260.1880J3 glossy gesso 400
Z92260.1880K7 pearl cipria 400
Z92260.1880N6 matt black 400
Z92260.1880R6 pearl chili 400
Z92260.1880V7 pearl salvia 400
Z92260.1880V8 matt mirto 400

Pb
	

SPOUT
Spout projection 7 1/2”.

Z92261.1880 chrome 430
Z92261.1880C3 brushed nickel 430
Z92261.1880C51 brushed metal black 480
Z92261.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 555
Z92261.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 555
Z92261.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 555
Z92261.1880J3 glossy gesso 440
Z92261.1880K7 pearl cipria 440
Z92261.1880N6 matt black 440
Z92261.1880R6 pearl chili 440
Z92261.1880V7 pearl salvia 440
Z92261.1880V8 matt mirto 440

Pb
	

PAN S
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SPOUT
Spout projection 8 11/16”.

Z92262.1880 chrome 370
Z92262.1880C3 brushed nickel 460
Z92262.1880C51 brushed metal black 515
Z92262.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 605
Z92262.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 605
Z92262.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 605
Z92262.1880J3 glossy gesso 480
Z92262.1880K7 pearl cipria 480
Z92262.1880N6 matt black 480
Z92262.1880R6 pearl chili 480
Z92262.1880V7 pearl salvia 480
Z92262.1880V8 matt mirto 480

SHOWER COLUMN
Shower column with exposed
thermostatic mixer, shower head 
Z94312 Ø 9 13/16” and brass 
handshower Z94177.1900 simple jet.

ZD1777 chrome 3.610
ZD1777.C3 brushed nickel 4.515
ZD1777.C51 brushed metal black 5.055
ZD1777.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 5.960
ZD1777.P31 brushed british gold PVD 5.960
ZD1777.P81 brushed total black PVD 5.960
ZD1777.J3 glossy gesso 4.695
ZD1777.K7 pearl cipria 4.695
ZD1777.N6 matt black 4.695
ZD1777.R6 pearl chili 4.695
ZD1777.V7 pearl salvia 4.695
ZD1777.V8 matt mirto 4.695

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

SHOWER COLUMN
Shower column with exposed 
thermostatic mixer, shower head 
Z94312 Ø 9 13/16” and ABS 
handshower Z94727 simple jet.

ZT7788 chrome 1.980
ZT7788.C3 brushed nickel 2.480
ZT7788.C51 brushed metal black 2.775
ZT7788.J3 glossy gesso 2.575
ZT7788.K7 pearl cipria 2.575
ZT7788.N6 matt black 2.575
ZT7788.R6 pearl chili 2.575
ZT7788.V7 pearl salvia 2.575
ZT7788.V8 matt mirto 2.575

Handshower Z94177.1900 on finishing versions

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.
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SLIDE RAIL 
With adjustable bracket.
Length 31 1/2”.

Z95201 chrome 300
Z95201.C3 brushed nickel 390
Z95201.C51 brushed metal black 470
Z95201.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 490
Z95201.P31 brushed british gold PVD 490
Z95201.P81 brushed total black PVD 490
Z95201.J3 glossy gesso 470
Z95201.K7 pearl cipria 470
Z95201.N6 matt black 470
Z95201.R6 pearl chili 470
Z95201.V7 pearl salvia 470
Z95201.V8 matt mirto 470

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail length 
31 1/2”, handshower Z94731 
3 jets, 59” flexible hose.

Z95181 chrome 575
Z95181.C3 brushed nickel 735
Z95181.C51 brushed metal black 905
Z95181.J3 glossy gesso 905
Z95181.K7 pearl cipria 905
Z95181.N6 matt black 905
Z95181.R6 pearl chili 905
Z95181.V7 pearl salvia 905
Z95181.V8 matt mirto 905

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail with 
adjustable bracket, length 31 1/2”,
handshower Z94177.1900, 
59” flexible hose.

Z95182.1900 chrome 575
Z95182.1900C3 brushed nickel 735
Z95182.1900C51 brushed metal black 905
Z95182.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900J3 glossy gesso 905
Z95182.1900K7 pearl cipria 905
Z95182.1900N6 matt black 905
Z95182.1900R6 pearl chili 905
Z95182.1900V7 pearl salvia 905
Z95182.1900V8 matt mirto 905

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HANDSHOWER SET
Handshower set with wall-mounted 
shower support, brass handshower 
Z94177.1900 and flexible hose.

Z93928.1900 chrome 575
Z93928.1900C3 brushed nickel 715
Z93928.1900C51 brushed metal black 825
Z93928.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 955
Z93928.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 955
Z93928.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 955
Z93928.1900J3 glossy gesso 755
Z93928.1900K7 pearl cipria 755
Z93928.1900N6 matt black 755
Z93928.1900R6 pearl chili 755
Z93928.1900V7 pearl salvia 755
Z93928.1900V8 matt mirto 755

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS
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HANDSHOWER SET
Handshower set with wall-mounted 
shower support, ABS handshower 
Z94727 and flexible hose.

Z93927.1880 chrome 400
Z93927.1880C3 brushed nickel 500

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

HOSE
PVC flexible hose.
Length 59”.

Z94130.1900 argento - silver 95
Z94130.1900C3 brushed nickel 130
Z94130.1900C51 brushed metal black 150
Z94130.1900J3 glossy gesso 135
Z94130.1900K7 pearl cipria 135
Z94130.1900R6 pearl chili 135
Z94130.1900V7 pearl salvia 135
Z94130.1900V8 matt mirto 135
Z94120.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 250
Z93890 black 170

For painted finishes the hose is black

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HOSE
Brass flexible hose 
1/2” x 1/2” x 59”.

Z93867.1900 chrome 80

	

HANDSHOWER
Brass handshower simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94177.1900 chrome 240
Z94177.1900C3 brushed nickel 320
Z94177.1900C51 brushed metal black 350
Z94177.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 400
Z94177.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 400
Z94177.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 400
Z94177.1900J3 glossy gesso 330
Z94177.1900K7 pearl cipria 330
Z94177.1900N6 matt black 330
Z94177.1900R6 pearl chili 330
Z94177.1900V7 pearl salvia 330
Z94177.1900V8 matt mirto 330
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HANDSHOWER
Simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94727 chrome 75
Z94727.C3 brushed nickel 95

HANDSHOWER
3 jets, with anti-limescale system.

Z94731 chrome 230
Z94731.C3 brushed nickel 300
Z94731.C51 brushed metal black 340
Z94731.J3 glossy gesso 320
Z94731.K7 pearl cipria 320
Z94731.N6 matt black 320
Z94731.R6 pearl chili 320
Z94731.V7 pearl salvia 320
Z94731.V8 matt mirto 320

HANDSHOWER
Brass handshower simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94300.1900 chrome 535
Z94300.1900C3 brushed nickel 665
Z94300.1900C51 brushed metal black 755
Z94300.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 875
Z94300.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 875
Z94300.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 875
Z94300.1900J3 glossy gesso 685
Z94300.1900K7 pearl cipria 685
Z94300.1900N6 matt black 685
Z94300.1900R6 pearl chili 685
Z94300.1900V7 pearl salvia 685
Z94300.1900V8 matt mirto 685

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER ARM
Wall mounted shower arm.
Length 13 7/8”.

Z93027.1900 chrome 210
Z93027.1900C3 brushed nickel 260
Z93027.1900C51 brushed metal black 300
Z93027.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 360
Z93027.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 360
Z93027.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 360
Z93027.1900J3 glossy gesso 280
Z93027.1900K7 pearl cipria 280
Z93027.1900N6 matt black 280
Z93027.1900R6 pearl chili 280
Z93027.1900V7 pearl salvia 280
Z93027.1900V8 matt mirto 280
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SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 5 1/8”.

Z93026.1900 chrome 85
Z93026.1900C3 brushed nickel 115
Z93026.1900C51 brushed metal black 135
Z93026.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 160
Z93026.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 160
Z93026.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 160
Z93026.1900J3 glossy gesso 125
Z93026.1900K7 pearl cipria 125
Z93026.1900N6 matt black 125
Z93026.1900R6 pearl chili 125
Z93026.1900V7 pearl salvia 125
Z93026.1900V8 matt mirto 125

	

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 11 13/16”.

Z93024.1900 chrome 180
Z93024.1900C3 brushed nickel 220
Z93024.1900C51 brushed metal black 250
Z93024.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 290
Z93024.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 290
Z93024.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 290
Z93024.1900J3 glossy gesso 230
Z93024.1900K7 pearl cipria 230
Z93024.1900N6 matt black 230
Z93024.1900R6 pearl chili 230
Z93024.1900V7 pearl salvia 230
Z93024.1900V8 matt mirto 230

	

FLANGE
Flange for shower arm 
(Z93027.1900/Z93026.1900/
Z93024.1900).
Ø 3 1/8”.

R96544 chrome 85
R96544.C3 brushed nickel 105
R96544.C51 brushed metal black 115
R96544.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 135
R96544.P31 brushed british gold PVD 135
R96544.P81 brushed total black PVD 135
R96544.J3 glossy gesso 110
R96544.K7 pearl cipria 110
R96544.N6 matt black 110
R96544.R6 pearl chili 110
R96544.V7 pearl salvia 110
R96544.V8 matt mirto 110

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 7 7/8” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94265.1900 chrome 555
Z94265.1900C3 brushed nickel 685
Z94265.1900C51 brushed metal black 775
Z94265.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 905
Z94265.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 905
Z94265.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 905
Z94265.1900J3 glossy gesso 715
Z94265.1900K7 pearl cipria 715
Z94265.1900N6 matt black 715
Z94265.1900R6 pearl chili 715
Z94265.1900V7 pearl salvia 715
Z94265.1900V8 matt mirto 715

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

PAN S



$COD.

131

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 9 13/16” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Does not meet any US or CAN product 
approvals, building or plumbing codes.

Z94312 chrome 775
Z94312.C3 brushed nickel 975
Z94312.C51 brushed metal black 1.085
Z94312.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.285
Z94312.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.285
Z94312.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.285
Z94312.J3 glossy gesso 1.005
Z94312.K7 pearl cipria 1.005
Z94312.N6 matt black 1.005
Z94312.R6 pearl chili 1.005
Z94312.V7 pearl salvia 1.005
Z94312.V8 matt mirto 1.005

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 11 13/16” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94266.1900 chrome 985
Z94266.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.235
Z94266.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.385
Z94266.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900J3 glossy gesso 1.285
Z94266.1900K7 pearl cipria 1.285
Z94266.1900N6 matt black 1.285
Z94266.1900R6 pearl chili 1.285
Z94266.1900V7 pearl salvia 1.285
Z94266.1900V8 matt mirto 1.285

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
Ø 8 1/16” ABS shower head, 
with anti-limescale system.

Z94279 chrome 400

Minimum flowrate requested: 2,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

HANDSHOWER SUPPORT
For exposed mixer.

Z93792 chrome 105
Z93792.C3 brushed nickel 125
Z93792.C51 brushed metal black 150
Z93792.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 170
Z93792.P31 brushed british gold PVD 170
Z93792.P81 brushed total black PVD 170
Z93792.J3 glossy gesso 135
Z93792.K7 pearl cipria 135
Z93792.N6 matt black 135
Z93792.R6 pearl chili 135
Z93792.V7 pearl salvia 135
Z93792.V8 matt mirto 135
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SHOWER SUPPORT
Wall-mounted shower support, 
1/2” hose connection.

Z93916.1900 chrome 280
Z93916.1900C3 brushed nickel 360
Z93916.1900C51 brushed metal black 400
Z93916.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 470
Z93916.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 470
Z93916.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 470
Z93916.1900J3 glossy gesso 370
Z93916.1900K7 pearl cipria 370
Z93916.1900N6 matt black 370
Z93916.1900R6 pearl chili 370
Z93916.1900V7 pearl salvia 370
Z93916.1900V8 matt mirto 370

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow 1/2” x 1/2”.

Z93917.1900 chrome 240
Z93917.1900C3 brushed nickel 300
Z93917.1900C51 brushed metal black 340
Z93917.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 400
Z93917.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 400
Z93917.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 400
Z93917.1900J3 glossy gesso 320
Z93917.1900K7 pearl cipria 320
Z93917.1900N6 matt black 320
Z93917.1900R6 pearl chili 320
Z93917.1900V7 pearl salvia 320
Z93917.1900V8 matt mirto 320

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

WC/BIDET HYDROBRUSH
WC/bidet hydrobrush with built-in 
single lever mixer, stainless steel 
shut-off handshower, handshower 
support and 47” flexible hose.

ZPA417 chrome 795
ZPA417.C3 brushed nickel 995
ZPA417.C51 brushed metal black 1.115
ZPA417.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.315
ZPA417.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.315
ZPA417.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.315
ZPA417.J3 glossy gesso 1.035
ZPA417.K7 pearl cipria 1.035
ZPA417.N6 matt black 1.035
ZPA417.R6 pearl chili 1.035
ZPA417.V7 pearl salvia 1.035
ZPA417.V8 matt mirto 1.035

	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS
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WC HYDROBRUSH
WC hydrobrush with 1/2” tap 
and with integrated handshower 
support, brass shut-off handshower, 
47” flexible hose.

Z93994 chrome 715
Z93994.C3 brushed nickel 895
Z93994.C51 brushed metal black 1.005
Z93994.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.185
Z93994.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.185
Z93994.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.185
Z93994.J3 glossy gesso 925
Z93994.K7 pearl cipria 925
Z93994.N6 matt black 925
Z93994.R6 pearl chili 925
Z93994.V7 pearl salvia 925
Z93994.V8 matt mirto 925

POP-UP WASTE
With push system.

R97963.1900 chrome 170
R97963.1900C3 brushed nickel 225
R97963.1900C51 brushed metal black 285
R97963.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 305
R97963.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 305
R97963.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 305
R97963.1900J3 glossy gesso 280
R97963.1900K7 pearl cipria 280
R97963.1900N6 matt black 280
R97963.1900R6 pearl chili 280
R97963.1900V7 pearl salvia 280
R97963.1900V8 matt mirto 280

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless steel 
plate, magnetic connection, no fixing 
in sight. Suitable for use with Geberit 
Sigma 8 and Sigma 12.
Minimum gap required for the  
Geberit box: 1”.

Z95340.1900 chrome 1.065
Z95340.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.345
Z95340.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.500
Z95340.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900J3 glossy gesso 1.465
Z95340.1900K7 pearl cipria 1.465
Z95340.1900N6 matt black 1.465
Z95340.1900R6 pearl chili 1.465
Z95340.1900V7 pearl salvia 1.465
Z95340.1900V8 matt mirto 1.465

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless 
steel plate, without visible fixing. 
Compatible with Geberit, Tece, Viega 
and Oli. See technical sheet for 
compatible models and technical 
information.

Z95345 chrome 775
Z95345.C3 brushed nickel 975
Z95345.C51 brushed metal black 1.085
Z95345.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.395
Z95345.J3 glossy gesso 1.005
Z95345.K7 pearl cipria 1.005
Z95345.N6 matt black 1.005
Z95345.R6 pearl chili 1.005
Z95345.V7 pearl salvia 1.005
Z95345.V8 matt mirto 1.005
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WALL SOAP DISH
Ceramic wall soap dish.

ZAC610 chrome 260
ZAC610.C3 brushed nickel 340
ZAC610.C51 brushed metal black 370
ZAC610.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 470
ZAC610.P31 brushed british gold PVD 470
ZAC610.P81 brushed total black PVD 470
ZAC610.J3 glossy gesso 350
ZAC610.K7 pearl cipria 350
ZAC610.N6 matt black 350
ZAC610.R6 pearl chili 350
ZAC610.V7 pearl salvia 350
ZAC610.V8 matt mirto 350

WALL TUMBLER HOLDER
Ceramic wall tumbler holder.

ZAC613 chrome 260
ZAC613.C3 brushed nickel 340
ZAC613.C51 brushed metal black 370
ZAC613.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 470
ZAC613.P31 brushed british gold PVD 470
ZAC613.P81 brushed total black PVD 470
ZAC613.J3 glossy gesso 350
ZAC613.K7 pearl cipria 350
ZAC613.N6 matt black 350
ZAC613.R6 pearl chili 350
ZAC613.V7 pearl salvia 350
ZAC613.V8 matt mirto 350

WALL MOUNTED SOAP DISPENSER 
Ceramic wall mounted soap 
dispenser.

ZAC615 chrome 390
ZAC615.C3 brushed nickel 480
ZAC615.C51 brushed metal black 555
ZAC615.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 695
ZAC615.P31 brushed british gold PVD 695
ZAC615.P81 brushed total black PVD 695
ZAC615.J3 glossy gesso 505
ZAC615.K7 pearl cipria 505
ZAC615.N6 matt black 505
ZAC615.R6 pearl chili 505
ZAC615.V7 pearl salvia 505
ZAC615.V8 matt mirto 505

TOWEL HOLDER
Length 11 13/16”.

ZAC620 chrome 300
ZAC620.C3 brushed nickel 380
ZAC620.C51 brushed metal black 430
ZAC620.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 545
ZAC620.P31 brushed british gold PVD 545
ZAC620.P81 brushed total black PVD 545
ZAC620.J3 glossy gesso 400
ZAC620.K7 pearl cipria 400
ZAC620.N6 matt black 400
ZAC620.R6 pearl chili 400
ZAC620.V7 pearl salvia 400
ZAC620.V8 matt mirto 400
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TOWEL HOLDER
Length 17 11/16”.

ZAC621 chrome 330
ZAC621.C3 brushed nickel 410
ZAC621.C51 brushed metal black 450
ZAC621.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 585
ZAC621.P31 brushed british gold PVD 585
ZAC621.P81 brushed total black PVD 585
ZAC621.J3 glossy gesso 420
ZAC621.K7 pearl cipria 420
ZAC621.N6 matt black 420
ZAC621.R6 pearl chili 420
ZAC621.V7 pearl salvia 420
ZAC621.V8 matt mirto 420

TOWEL HOLDER
Length 23 5/8”.

ZAC622 chrome 350
ZAC622.C3 brushed nickel 440
ZAC622.C51 brushed metal black 490
ZAC622.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 615
ZAC622.P31 brushed british gold PVD 615
ZAC622.P81 brushed total black PVD 615
ZAC622.J3 glossy gesso 450
ZAC622.K7 pearl cipria 450
ZAC622.N6 matt black 450
ZAC622.R6 pearl chili 450
ZAC622.V7 pearl salvia 450
ZAC622.V8 matt mirto 450

RING TOWEL HOLDER ZAC625 chrome 320
ZAC625.C3 brushed nickel 400
ZAC625.C51 brushed metal black 430
ZAC625.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 675
ZAC625.P31 brushed british gold PVD 675
ZAC625.P81 brushed total black PVD 675
ZAC625.J3 glossy gesso 400
ZAC625.K7 pearl cipria 400
ZAC625.N6 matt black 400
ZAC625.R6 pearl chili 400
ZAC625.V7 pearl salvia 400
ZAC625.V8 matt mirto 400

HOOK ZAC650 chrome 75
ZAC650.C3 brushed nickel 95
ZAC650.C51 brushed metal black 110
ZAC650.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 135
ZAC650.P31 brushed british gold PVD 135
ZAC650.P81 brushed total black PVD 135
ZAC650.J3 glossy gesso 110
ZAC650.K7 pearl cipria 110
ZAC650.N6 matt black 110
ZAC650.R6 pearl chili 110
ZAC650.V7 pearl salvia 110
ZAC650.V8 matt mirto 110
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DOUBLE HOOK ZAC651 chrome 160
ZAC651.C3 brushed nickel 200
ZAC651.C51 brushed metal black 220
ZAC651.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 280
ZAC651.P31 brushed british gold PVD 280
ZAC651.P81 brushed total black PVD 280
ZAC651.J3 glossy gesso 200
ZAC651.K7 pearl cipria 200
ZAC651.N6 matt black 200
ZAC651.R6 pearl chili 200
ZAC651.V7 pearl salvia 200
ZAC651.V8 matt mirto 200

TOILET-PAPER HOLDER ZAC630 chrome 180
ZAC630.C3 brushed nickel 220
ZAC630.C51 brushed metal black 250
ZAC630.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 330
ZAC630.P31 brushed british gold PVD 330
ZAC630.P81 brushed total black PVD 330
ZAC630.J3 glossy gesso 230
ZAC630.K7 pearl cipria 230
ZAC630.N6 matt black 230
ZAC630.R6 pearl chili 230
ZAC630.V7 pearl salvia 230
ZAC630.V8 matt mirto 230

DOUBLE TOILET-PAPER HOLDER ZAC631 chrome 240
ZAC631.C3 brushed nickel 320
ZAC631.C51 brushed metal black 335
ZAC631.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 430
ZAC631.P31 brushed british gold PVD 430
ZAC631.P81 brushed total black PVD 430
ZAC631.J3 glossy gesso 330
ZAC631.K7 pearl cipria 330
ZAC631.N6 matt black 330
ZAC631.R6 pearl chili 330
ZAC631.V7 pearl salvia 330
ZAC631.V8 matt mirto 330

WC BRUSH SET
Free standing.

ZAD555 chrome 390
ZAD555.C3 brushed nickel 480
ZAD555.C51 brushed metal black 555
ZAD555.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 645
ZAD555.P31 brushed british gold PVD 645
ZAD555.P81 brushed total black PVD 645
ZAD555.J3 glossy gesso 505
ZAD555.K7 pearl cipria 505
ZAD555.N6 matt black 505
ZAD555.R6 pearl chili 505
ZAD555.V7 pearl salvia 505
ZAD555.V8 matt mirto 505
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WC BRUSH SET
Wall mounted.

ZAD556 chrome 505
ZAD556.C3 brushed nickel 645
ZAD556.C51 brushed metal black 705
ZAD556.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 835
ZAD556.P31 brushed british gold PVD 835
ZAD556.P81 brushed total black PVD 835
ZAD556.J3 glossy gesso 665
ZAD556.K7 pearl cipria 665
ZAD556.N6 matt black 665
ZAD556.R6 pearl chili 665
ZAD556.V7 pearl salvia 665
ZAD556.V8 matt mirto 665
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BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 4 3/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZGL704.195E chrome 350
ZGL704.195EC3 brushed nickel 440
ZGL704.195EC41 brushed gold 665
ZGL704.195EN1 embossed matt black 460

	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98123

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with aerator, 
flexible hoses, without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 4 3/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZGL707.195E chrome 340
ZGL707.195EC3 brushed nickel 420
ZGL707.195EC41 brushed gold 625
ZGL707.195EN1 embossed matt black 430

	 	 	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98123 R97963.1900*

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with 
extended spout, aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 6 13/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZGL705.1880 chrome 390
ZGL705.1880C3 brushed nickel 490
ZGL705.1880C41 brushed gold 755
ZGL705.1880N1 embossed matt black 505

	 	
R98123

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with
extended spout, aerator, flexible 
hoses, without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 6 13/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZGL708.1880 chrome 370
ZGL708.1880C3 brushed nickel 470
ZGL708.1880C41 brushed gold 705
ZGL708.1880N1 embossed matt black 490

	 	 	 	
R98123 R97963.1900*

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with high 
spout, aerator, pop-up waste, 
flexible hoses.
Spout projection 6 13/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZGL706.1880 chrome 500
ZGL706.1880C3 brushed nickel 635
ZGL706.1880C41 brushed gold 975
ZGL706.1880N1 embossed matt black 655

	 	
R98123

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with
high spout, aerator, flexible hoses, 
without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 6 13/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZGL709.195E chrome 490
ZGL709.195EC3 brushed nickel 615
ZGL709.195EC41 brushed gold 925
ZGL709.195EN1 embossed matt black 645

	 	 	 	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98123 R97963.1900*

GILL

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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EXTENSION KIT
Extension kit, 2” for basin mixer.

R96301 chrome 160
R96301.C3 brushed nickel 200
R96301.C41 brushed gold 300
R96301.N1 embossed matt black 210

BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZGL677.190E chrome 340
ZGL677.190EC3 brushed nickel 420
ZGL677.190EC41 brushed gold 625
ZGL677.190EN1 embossed matt black 430

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98112 R99596*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 8 11/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZGL676.190E chrome 360
ZGL676.190EC3 brushed nickel 460
ZGL676.190EC41 brushed gold 685
ZGL676.190EN1 embossed matt black 480

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98112 R99596*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BIDET
Single lever bidet mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.

ZGL386.1880 chrome 350
ZGL386.1880C3 brushed nickel 440
ZGL386.1880C41 brushed gold 655
ZGL386.1880N1 embossed matt black 460

	 	
R98123

GILL

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BATH-SHOWER 
Exposed single lever bath-shower 
mixer with diverter, aerator, 
handshower Z94743, handshower 
support and 59” flexible hose.

ZGL139 chrome 585
ZGL139.C3 brushed nickel 735
ZGL139.C41 brushed gold 1.105
ZGL139.N1 embossed matt black 765

Handshower Z94731 on finishing versions

	 	
R98112

BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower 
mixer with automatic diverter.

ZGL775 chrome 280
ZGL775.C3 brushed nickel 350
ZGL775.C41 brushed gold 525
ZGL775.N1 embossed matt black 360

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96715.1900 270

R98112 R96433*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower mixer 
with mechanical push-button diverter.

ZGL776 chrome 320
ZGL776.C3 brushed nickel 400
ZGL776.C41 brushed gold 605
ZGL776.N1 embossed matt black 420

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96716.1880 300

R98112 R96434*

GILL

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

143

BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower 
mixer with 2 way rotation diverter.

ZGL778 chrome 655
ZGL778.C3 brushed nickel 825
ZGL778.C41 brushed gold 1.245
ZGL778.N1 embossed matt black 855

Pb
	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96725.1880 400

R98112 R99596* (x2)

BATH
4 hole bathtub single lever mixer,
pull-out handshower Z94727,
59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 9”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower)

Fixing structure see pag. 316

ZGL502.1880 chrome 1.520
ZGL502.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.900
ZGL502.1880C41 brushed gold 2.905
ZGL502.1880N1 embossed matt black 1.990

Handshower Z94177.1900 on finishing versions

	 	
R98112

BATH
Free standing single lever bath mixer
with diverter and handshower Z94727.
Spout projection 9 13/16”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower).

ZGL622.1900 chrome 2.575
ZGL622.1900C3 brushed nickel 3.225
ZGL622.1900C41 brushed gold 4.915
ZGL622.1900N1 embossed matt black 3.375

Handshower Z94177.1900 on finishing versions

	 	

Rough-in R99676.1900 605

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R98112

GILL

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SPOUT
Spout projection 6 7/8”.

Spout projection 8 3/4”.

Z92223.1880 chrome 250
Z92223.1880C3 brushed nickel 330
Z92223.1880C41 brushed gold 490
Z92223.1880N1 embossed matt black 350

Z92224.1880 chrome 290
Z92224.1880C3 brushed nickel 365
Z92224.1880C41 brushed gold 565
Z92224.1880N1 embossed matt black 380

SHOWER
Exposed single lever shower mixer.

ZGL106 chrome 450
ZGL106.C3 brushed nickel 565
ZGL106.C41 brushed gold 855
ZGL106.N1 embossed matt black 595

	 	
R98122

SHOWER
Built-in single lever shower mixer.

ZGL780 chrome 210
ZGL780.C3 brushed nickel 260
ZGL780.C41 brushed gold 400
ZGL780.N1 embossed matt black 270

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96710.1900 160

R98112 R99596*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

2 WAY DIVERTER
2 way diverter without water on/off 
function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in single 
lever shower mixer.

Z94630 chrome 300
Z94630.C3 brushed nickel 380
Z94630.C41 brushed gold 565
Z94630.N1 embossed matt black 390

Rough-in R96737.1880 300

GILL

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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3 WAY DIVERTER
3 way diverter without water on/off 
function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in single 
lever shower mixer.

Z94631 chrome 300
Z94631.C3 brushed nickel 380
Z94631.C41 brushed gold 565
Z94631.N1 embossed matt black 390

Rough-in R96738.1880 360

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 6 3/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZGL5518.195E chrome 825
ZGL5518.195EC3 brushed nickel 1.035
ZGL5518.195EC41 brushed gold 1.570
ZGL5518.195EN1 embossed matt black 1.065

	 	

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS R9742P.9501

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator, 
flexible hoses, without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 6 3/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZGL5517.1880 chrome 795
ZGL5517.1880C3 brushed nickel 995
ZGL5517.1880C41 brushed gold 1.510
ZGL5517.1880N1 embossed matt black 1.045

	 	 	 	 	
R9742P.9501 R97963.1900*

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 6 3/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZGL5266.1880 chrome 745
ZGL5266.1880C3 brushed nickel 925
ZGL5266.1880C41 brushed gold 1.415
ZGL5266.1880N1 embossed matt black 965

	 	
R9742P.9501

GILL

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 6 5/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZGL5766.190E chrome 450
ZGL5766.190EC3 brushed nickel 555
ZGL5766.190EC41 brushed gold 845
ZGL5766.190EN1 embossed matt black 575

	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R9752P.1880 R97963.1900*

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 8 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZGL5767.190E chrome 480
ZGL5767.190EC3 brushed nickel 595
ZGL5767.190EC41 brushed gold 895
ZGL5767.190EN1 embossed matt black 625

	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R9752P.1880 R97963.1900*

BIDET
Single hole bidet mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.

ZGL5327.1880 chrome 765
ZGL5327.1880C3 brushed nickel 975
ZGL5327.1880C41 brushed gold 1.485
ZGL5327.1880N1 embossed matt black 1.015

	 	
R9742P.9501

BATH
5 hole bath-mixer, pull-out 
handshower Z94727 and 
59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 7 1/4”.
Water flow restricted to 
2,4 GPM (handshower).

Fixing structure see pag. 316

ZGL5512.1880 chrome 1.890
ZGL5512.1880C3 brushed nickel 2.390
ZGL5512.1880C41 brushed gold 3.620
ZGL5512.1880N1 embossed matt black 2.480

On colour finishes, handshower Z94177.1900

	 	
R9742P.9501

GILL

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SPOUT
Spout projection 6 5/16”.

Spout projection 8 7/8”.

Z92250.1880 chrome 210
Z92250.1880C3 brushed nickel 260
Z92250.1880C41 brushed gold 400
Z92250.1880N1 embossed matt black 270

Z92251.1880 chrome 240
Z92251.1880C3 brushed nickel 300
Z92251.1880C41 brushed gold 450
Z92251.1880N1 embossed matt black 320

BATH-SHOWER
3 hole built-in bath-shower mixer 
with 2 way diverter.

ZGL5695 chrome 555
ZGL5695.C3 brushed nickel 695
ZGL5695.C41 brushed gold 1.055
ZGL5695.N1 embossed matt black 735

	 	

Rough-in R99508.1880 715

R9752P.1880

VALVE
Wall valve 1/2”.

ZGL5729 chrome 150
ZGL5729 .C3 brushed nickel 180
ZGL5729.C41 brushed gold 280
ZGL5729 .N1 embossed matt black 190

	 	

Rough-in R99779.1900 180

R9752P.1880

GILL
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2 WAY DIVERTER
2 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

Z94614 chrome 320
Z94614.C3 brushed nickel 400
Z94614.C41 brushed gold 595
Z94614.N1 embossed matt black 410

Rough-in R97830.1900 290

3 WAY DIVERTER
3 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

Z94614 chrome 320
Z94614.C3 brushed nickel 400
Z94614.C41 brushed gold 595
Z94614.N1 embossed matt black 410

Rough-in R97835.1900 430

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, with volume control.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZGL5801 chrome 765
ZGL5801 .C3 brushed nickel 955
ZGL5801.C41 brushed gold 1.455
ZGL5801 .N1 embossed matt black 995

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, with volume control.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZT2801 chrome 470
ZT2801 .C3 brushed nickel 585
ZT2801.C41 brushed gold 885
ZT2801 .N1 embossed matt black 605

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 2 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZGL5802.1900 chrome 1.035
ZGL5802.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.295
ZGL5802.1900C41 brushed gold 1.970
ZGL5802.1900N1 embossed matt black 1.345

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 2 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZT2802 chrome 665
ZT2802.C3 brushed nickel 835
ZT2802.C41 brushed gold 1.265
ZT2802.N1 embossed matt black 865

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

GILL

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 3 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZGL5803 chrome 1.305
ZGL5803.C3 brushed nickel 1.630
ZGL5803.C41 brushed gold 2.480
ZGL5803.N1 embossed matt black 1.690

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 3 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZT2803 chrome 855
ZT2803.C3 brushed nickel 1.075
ZT2803.C41 brushed gold 1.620
ZT2803.N1 embossed matt black 1.115

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 4 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZGL5804 chrome 1.570
ZGL5804.C3 brushed nickel 1.970
ZGL5804.C41 brushed gold 2.985
ZGL5804.N1 embossed matt black 2.040

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

GILL

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 4 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZT2804 chrome 1.045
ZT2804.C3 brushed nickel 1.305
ZT2804.C41 brushed gold 1.990
ZT2804.N1 embossed matt black 1.365

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 2 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 2 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZGL5806 chrome 785
ZGL5806.C3 brushed nickel 985
ZGL5806.C41 brushed gold 1.495
ZGL5806.N1 embossed matt black 1.025

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96734.1900 905

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 2 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 2 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZT2806 chrome 440
ZT2806.C3 brushed nickel 545
ZT2806.C41 brushed gold 835
ZT2806.N1 embossed matt black 565

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96734.1900 905

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

GILL

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

152

SHOWER WITH 3 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 3 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZGL5806 chrome 785
ZGL5806.C3 brushed nickel 985
ZGL5806.C41 brushed gold 1.495
ZGL5806.N1 embossed matt black 1.025

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96735.1900 965

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 3 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 3 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZT2806 chrome 440
ZT2806.C3 brushed nickel 545
ZT2806.C41 brushed gold 835
ZT2806.N1 embossed matt black 565

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96735.1900 965

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SLIDE RAIL 
With adjustable bracket.
Length 31 1/2”.

Z95201 chrome 300
Z95201.C3 brushed nickel 390
Z95201.C41 brushed gold 585
Z95201.N1 embossed matt black 470

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail length 
31 1/2”, handshower Z94731 
3 jets, 59” flexible hose.

Z95181 chrome 575
Z95181.C3 brushed nickel 735
Z95181.C41 brushed gold 1.305
Z95181.N1 embossed matt black 905

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

GILL

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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HANDSHOWER SET
Handshower set with wall-mounted 
shower support, brass handshower 
Z94177.1900 and flexible hose.

Z93930.1900 chrome 535
Z93930.1900C3 brushed nickel 665
Z93930.1900C41 brushed gold 1.005
Z93930.1900N1 embossed matt black 735

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HANDSHOWER SET
Handshower set with wall-mounted 
shower support, ABS handshower 
Z94727 and flexible hose.

Z93985.1880 chrome 360
Z93985.1880C3 brushed nickel 460

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

HOSE
PVC flexible hose.
Length 59”.

Z94130.1900 argento - silver 95
Z94130.1900C3 brushed nickel 130
Z94130.1900C41 brushed gold 200

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HOSE
PVC flexible hose black effect.
Length 59”.

Z93890 black 170

HOSE
Brass flexible hose 
1/2” x 1/2” x 59”.

Z93867.1900 chrome 80

	

HANDSHOWER
3 jets, with anti-limescale system.

Z94731 chrome 230
Z94731.C3 brushed nickel 300
Z94731.C41 brushed gold 460
Z94731.N1 embossed matt black 320

	

GILL
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GILL

HANDSHOWER
Simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94743 chrome 55

HANDSHOWER
Simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94727 chrome 75
Z94727.C3 brushed nickel 95

HANDSHOWER
Brass handshower simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94177.1900 chrome 240
Z94177.1900C3 brushed nickel 320
Z94177.1900C41 brushed gold 470
Z94177.1900N1 embossed matt black 330

	

HANDSHOWER SUPPORT
For exposed mixer.

Z93792 chrome 105
Z93792.C3 brushed nickel 125
Z93792.C41 brushed gold 190
Z93792.N1 embossed matt black 135

HANDSHOWER SUPPORT
ABS handshower support,
for exposed mixer.

Z93782 chrome 35

SHOWER SUPPORT
Wall-mounted shower support, 
1/2” hose connection.

Z93933.1900 chrome 240
Z93933.1900C3 brushed nickel 320
Z93933.1900C41 brushed gold 470
Z93933.1900N1 embossed matt black 330

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS
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GILL

SHOWER SUPPORT
Wall-mounted shower support, 
1/2” hose connection.

Z9397P chrome 125
Z9397P.C3 brushed nickel 145

WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow 1/2” x 1/2”.

Z93924.1900 chrome 200
Z93924.1900C3 brushed nickel 250
Z93924.1900C41 brushed gold 390
Z93924.1900N1 embossed matt black 260

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow 1/2” x 1/2”.

Z9380P chrome 85
Z9380P.C3 brushed nickel 115

SHOWER ARM
Wall mounted shower arm.
Length 13 7/8”.

Z93027.1900 chrome 210
Z93027.1900C3 brushed nickel 260
Z93027.1900C41 brushed gold 410
Z93027.1900N1 embossed matt black 280

	

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 5 1/8”.

Z93026.1900 chrome 85
Z93026.1900C3 brushed nickel 115
Z93026.1900C41 brushed gold 180
Z93026.1900N1 embossed matt black 125

	

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 11 13/16”.

Z93024.1900 chrome 180
Z93024.1900C3 brushed nickel 220
Z93024.1900C41 brushed gold 340
Z93024.1900N1 embossed matt black 230
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SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 7 7/8” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94265.1900 chrome 555
Z94265.1900C3 brushed nickel 685
Z94265.1900C41 brushed gold 1.055
Z94265.1900N1 embossed matt black 715

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 9 13/16” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Does not meet any US or CAN product 
approvals, building or plumbing codes.

Z94312 chrome 775
Z94312.C3 brushed nickel 975
Z94312.C41 brushed gold 1.475
Z94312.N1 embossed matt black 1.005

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 11 13/16” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94266.1900 chrome 985
Z94266.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.235
Z94266.1900C41 brushed gold 1.870
Z94266.1900N1 embossed matt black 1.285

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
Ø 8 1/16” ABS shower head, 
with anti-limescale system.

Z94279 chrome 400

Minimum flowrate requested: 2,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

WC/BIDET HYDROBRUSH
WC/bidet hydrobrush with built-in 
single lever mixer, stainless steel shut-
off handshower, handshower support 
and 47” flexible hose.

ZGL417 chrome 645
ZGL417.C3 brushed nickel 815
ZGL417.C41 brushed gold 1.245
ZGL417.N1 embossed matt black 845

	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS
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WC HYDROBRUSH
WC hydrobrush with 1/2” tap 
and with integrated handshower 
support, brass shut-off handshower, 
47” flexible hose.

Z93994 chrome 715
Z93994.C3 brushed nickel 895
Z93994.C41 brushed gold 1.375
Z93994.N1 embossed matt black 925

POP-UP WASTE
With push system.

R97963.1900 chrome 170
R97963.1900C3 brushed nickel 225
R97963.1900C41 brushed gold 335
R97963.1900N1 embossed matt black 280

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless steel 
plate, magnetic connection, no fixing 
in sight. Suitable for use with Geberit 
Sigma 8 and Sigma 12.
Minimum gap required for the  
Geberit box: 1”.

Z95340.1900 chrome 1.065
Z95340.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.345
Z95340.1900C41 brushed gold 2.030
Z95340.1900N1 embossed matt black 1.465

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless 
steel plate, without visible fixing. 
Compatible with Geberit, Tece, Viega 
and Oli. See technical sheet for 
compatible models and technical 
information.

Z95345 chrome 775
Z95345.C3 brushed nickel 975
Z95345.C41 brushed gold 1.475
Z95345.N1 embossed matt black 1.005
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WALL SOAP
Dish.

ZAD510 chrome 320
ZAD510.C3 brushed nickel 380
ZAD510.C41 brushed gold 585
ZAD510.N1 embossed matt black 400

WALL TUMBLER HOLDER ZAD513 chrome 280
ZAD513.C3 brushed nickel 350
ZAD513.C41 brushed gold 525
ZAD513.N1 embossed matt black 370

SOAP DISPENSER
Wall mounted.

ZAD515 chrome 340
ZAD515.C3 brushed nickel 420
ZAD515.C41 brushed gold 625
ZAD515.N1 embossed matt black 430

WALL SOAP
Dish.

ZAD512 chrome 390
ZAD512.C3 brushed nickel 480
ZAD512.C41 brushed gold 735
ZAD512.N1 embossed matt black 505

CORNER BASKET SOAP HOLDER ZAD516 chrome 410
ZAD516.C3 brushed nickel 505
ZAD516.C41 brushed gold 785
ZAD516.N1 embossed matt black 535

TOWEL HOLDER
Length 11 3/4”.

ZAD520 chrome 220
ZAD520.C3 brushed nickel 280
ZAD520.C41 brushed gold 420
ZAD520.N1 embossed matt black 290
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TOWEL HOLDER
Length 17 3/4”.

ZAD521 chrome 240
ZAD521.C3 brushed nickel 300
ZAD521.C41 brushed gold 470
ZAD521.N1 embossed matt black 330

TOWEL HOLDER
Length 23 5/8”.

ZAD522 chrome 260
ZAD522.C3 brushed nickel 340
ZAD522.C41 brushed gold 500
ZAD522.N1 embossed matt black 350

SWIVEL TOWEL RAIL ZAD523 chrome 390
ZAD523.C3 brushed nickel 480
ZAD523.C41 brushed gold 735

TOWEL HOLDER ZAD524 chrome 695
ZAD524.C3 brushed nickel 875
ZAD524.C41 brushed gold 1.315
ZAD524.N1 embossed matt black 905

HOOK ZAD550 chrome 75
ZAD550.C3 brushed nickel 95
ZAD550.C41 brushed gold 160
ZAD550.N1 embossed matt black 110

TOILET-PAPER HOLDER ZAD530 chrome 150
ZAD530.C3 brushed nickel 190
ZAD530.C41 brushed gold 280
ZAD530.N1 embossed matt black 190

GILL
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GILL

TOILET PAPER HOLDER
With cover.

ZAD531 chrome 240
ZAD531.C3 brushed nickel 300
ZAD531.C41 brushed gold 470
ZAD531.N1 embossed matt black 330

WC BRUSH SET
Free standing.

ZAD555 chrome 300
ZAD555.C3 brushed nickel 480
ZAD555.C41 brushed gold 735
ZAD555.N1 embossed matt black 505

WC BRUSH SET
Wall mounted.

ZAD556 chrome 505
ZAD556.C3 brushed nickel 645
ZAD556.C41 brushed gold 985
ZAD556.N1 embossed matt black 665







163163

Not Approved
166	 Sablier

192	 Octo

212	 Medameda





Sablier
design Monica Armani



$COD.

166

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with aerator, 
flexible hoses, without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 4 3/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZSL556.1880X brushed stainless steel 1.055
ZSL556.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.630
ZSL556.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.630
ZSL556.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.630
ZSL556.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.630
ZSL556.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.630

ZSL556.1880XS matt stainless steel 1.165
ZSL556.1880XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.790
ZSL556.1880XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.790
ZSL556.1880XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.790
ZSL556.1880XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.790
ZSL556.1880XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.790

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R98123 R97749.X*

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with
extended spout, aerator, flexible 
hoses, without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZSL557.1880X brushed stainless steel 1.255
ZSL557.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.940
ZSL557.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.940
ZSL557.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.940
ZSL557.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.940
ZSL557.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.940

ZSL557.1880XS matt stainless steel 1.385
ZSL557.1880XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 2.140
ZSL557.1880XSP31 matt british gold PVD 2.140
ZSL557.1880XSP41 matt gold PVD 2.140
ZSL557.1880XSP81 matt total black PVD 2.140
ZSL557.1880XSP91 matt copper PVD 2.140

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R98123 R97749.X*

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with
high spout, aerator, flexible hoses, 
without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZSL558.1880X brushed stainless steel 1.295
ZSL558.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.010
ZSL558.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.010
ZSL558.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.010
ZSL558.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.010
ZSL558.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.010

ZSL558.1880XS matt stainless steel 1.425
ZSL558.1880XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 2.210
ZSL558.1880XSP31 matt british gold PVD 2.210
ZSL558.1880XSP41 matt gold PVD 2.210
ZSL558.1880XSP81 matt total black PVD 2.210
ZSL558.1880XSP91 matt copper PVD 2.210

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R98123 R97749.X*

SABLIER

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BASIN
Free standing bath spout.
Spout projection 15 1/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

Z92160.1880X brushed stainless steel 2.545
Z92160.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.340
Z92160.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.340
Z92160.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 4.340
Z92160.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 4.340
Z92160.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 4.340

316L

BASIN
2 hole single lever basin mixer, 
aerator, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 6 1/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZSL419.1880X brushed stainless steel 1.335
ZSL419.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.070
ZSL419.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.070
ZSL419.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.070
ZSL419.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.070
ZSL419.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.070

ZSL419.1880XS matt stainless steel 1.465
ZSL419.1880XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 2.270
ZSL419.1880XSP31 matt british gold PVD 2.270
ZSL419.1880XSP41 matt gold PVD 2.270
ZSL419.1880XSP81 matt total black PVD 2.270
ZSL419.1880XSP91 matt copper PVD 2.270

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R98112 R97749.X*

BASIN
2 hole single lever basin mixer, 
aerator, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 8 3/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZSL418.1880X brushed stainless steel 1.395
ZSL418.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.160
ZSL418.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.160
ZSL418.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.160
ZSL418.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.160
ZSL418.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.160

ZSL418.1880XS matt stainless steel 1.530
ZSL418.1880XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 2.380
ZSL418.1880XSP31 matt british gold PVD 2.380
ZSL418.1880XSP41 matt gold PVD 2.380
ZSL418.1880XSP81 matt total black PVD 2.380
ZSL418.1880XSP91 matt copper PVD 2.380

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R98112 R97749.X*

SABLIER

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZSL739.X brushed stainless steel 1.075
ZSL739.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.660
ZSL739.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.660
ZSL739.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.660
ZSL739.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.660
ZSL739.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.660

ZSL739.XS matt stainless steel 1.185
ZSL739.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.830
ZSL739.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.830
ZSL739.XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.830
ZSL739.XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.830
ZSL739.XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.830

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112 R99596.X* R97749.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 7 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZSL736.X brushed stainless steel 1.095
ZSL736.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.700
ZSL736.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.700
ZSL736.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.700
ZSL736.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.700
ZSL736.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.700

ZSL736.XS matt stainless steel 1.205
ZSL736.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.870
ZSL736.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.870
ZSL736.XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.870
ZSL736.XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.870
ZSL736.XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.870

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112 R99596.X* R97749.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 8 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZSL735.X brushed stainless steel 1.115
ZSL735.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.730
ZSL735.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.730
ZSL735.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.730
ZSL735.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.730
ZSL735.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.730

ZSL735.XS matt stainless steel 1.225
ZSL735.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.900
ZSL735.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.900
ZSL735.XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.900
ZSL735.XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.900
ZSL735.XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.900

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112 R99596.X* R97749.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SABLIER

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

169

BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZSL433.X brushed stainless steel 1.045
ZSL433.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.620
ZSL433.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.620
ZSL433.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.620
ZSL433.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.620
ZSL433.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.620

ZSL433.XS matt stainless steel 1.155
ZSL433.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.790
ZSL433.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.790
ZSL433.XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.790
ZSL433.XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.790
ZSL433.XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.790

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112 R99596.X* R97749.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 7 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZSL432.X brushed stainless steel 1.065
ZSL432.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.650
ZSL432.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.650
ZSL432.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.650
ZSL432.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.650
ZSL432.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.650

ZSL432.XS matt stainless steel 1.175
ZSL432.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.820
ZSL432.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.820
ZSL432.XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.820
ZSL432.XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.820
ZSL432.XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.820

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112 R99596.X* R97749.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 8 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZSL431.X brushed stainless steel 1.085
ZSL431.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.680
ZSL431.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.680
ZSL431.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.680
ZSL431.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.680
ZSL431.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.680

ZSL431.XS matt stainless steel 1.195
ZSL431.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.850
ZSL431.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.850
ZSL431.XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.850
ZSL431.XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.850
ZSL431.XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.850

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112 R99596.X* R97749.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SABLIER

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BIDET
Single lever bidet mixer with aerator, 
flexible hoses, without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 4”.

ZSL559.1880X brushed stainless steel 1.115
ZSL559.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.730
ZSL559.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.730
ZSL559.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.730
ZSL559.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.730
ZSL559.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.730

ZSL559.1880XS matt stainless steel 1.225
ZSL559.1880XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.900
ZSL559.1880XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.900
ZSL559.1880XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.900
ZSL559.1880XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.900
ZSL559.1880XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.900

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R98123 R97749.X*

BATH
4 hole bath tub single lever mixer, 
fixed spout, pull out shower 
Z94249.1900X, 59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 8 3/4”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower)

ZSL514.1880X brushed stainless steel 3.145
ZSL514.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.875
ZSL514.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.875
ZSL514.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 4.875
ZSL514.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 4.875
ZSL514.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 4.875

ZSL514.1880XS matt stainless steel 3.465
ZSL514.1880XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 5.365
ZSL514.1880XSP31 matt british gold PVD 5.365
ZSL514.1880XSP41 matt gold PVD 5.365
ZSL514.1880XSP81 matt total black PVD 5.365
ZSL514.1880XSP91 matt copper PVD 5.365

316L
	 	 	

R98112

BATH
Free standing single lever bath mixer. 
Shower set with single lever mixer, 
handshower Z94249.1900X and 
flexible hose Z94120.1900X.
Spout projection 7 7/8”.

ZSL730.X brushed stainless steel 3.880
ZSL730.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 6.020
ZSL730.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 6.020
ZSL730.XP41 brushed gold PVD 6.020
ZSL730.XP81 brushed total black PVD 6.020
ZSL730.XP91 brushed copper PVD 6.020

ZSL730.XS matt stainless steel 4.270
ZSL730.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 6.615
ZSL730.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 6.615
ZSL730.XSP41 matt gold PVD 6.615
ZSL730.XSP81 matt total black PVD 6.615
ZSL730.XSP91 matt copper PVD 6.615

316L
	 	 	

Rough-in R99676.1900 605

R98123

SABLIER

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BATH
Free standing bath spout.
Spout projection 15 1/4”.

Z92161.1880X brushed stainless steel 2.430
Z92161.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.120
Z92161.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.120
Z92161.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 4.120
Z92161.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 4.120
Z92161.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 4.120

316L
	

BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower 
mixer with automatic diverter.

ZSL775.X brushed stainless steel 955
ZSL775.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.485
ZSL775.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.485
ZSL775.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.485
ZSL775.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.485
ZSL775.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.485

ZSL775.XS matt stainless steel 1.055
ZSL775.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.630
ZSL775.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.630
ZSL775.XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.630
ZSL775.XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.630
ZSL775.XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.630

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96715.1900 270

R98112 R96433.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower mixer 
with mechanical push-button diverter.

ZSL776.X brushed stainless steel 1.055
ZSL776.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.630
ZSL776.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.630
ZSL776.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.630
ZSL776.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.630
ZSL776.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.630

ZSL776.XS matt stainless steel 1.165
ZSL776.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.800
ZSL776.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.800
ZSL776.XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.800
ZSL776.XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.800
ZSL776.XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.800

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96716.1880 300

R98112 R96434.X*

SABLIER

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower 
mixer with 2 way rotation diverter.

ZSL778.X brushed stainless steel 2.090
ZSL778.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.245
ZSL778.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 3.245
ZSL778.XP41 brushed gold PVD 3.245
ZSL778.XP81 brushed total black PVD 3.245
ZSL778.XP91 brushed copper PVD 3.245

ZSL778.XS matt stainless steel 2.300
ZSL778.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 3.560
ZSL778.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 3.560
ZSL778.XSP41 matt gold PVD 3.560
ZSL778.XSP81 matt total black PVD 3.560
ZSL778.XSP91 matt copper PVD 3.560

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96725.1880 400

R98112 R99596.X* (x2)

SHOWER
Built-in single lever shower mixer.

ZSL780.X brushed stainless steel 675
ZSL780.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.045
ZSL780.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.045
ZSL780.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.045
ZSL780.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.045
ZSL780.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.045

ZSL780.XS matt stainless steel 745
ZSL780.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.155
ZSL780.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.155
ZSL780.XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.155
ZSL780.XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.155
ZSL780.XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.155

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96710.1900 160

R98112 R99596.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SABLIER

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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2 WAY DIVERTER
2 way diverter without water on/off 
function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in single 
lever shower mixer.

Z94618.X brushed stainless steel 515
Z94618.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 805
Z94618.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 805
Z94618.XP41 brushed gold PVD 805
Z94618.XP81 brushed total black PVD 805
Z94618.XP91 brushed copper PVD 805

Z94618.XS matt stainless steel 565
Z94618.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 875
Z94618.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 875
Z94618.XSP41 matt gold PVD 875
Z94618.XSP81 matt total black PVD 875
Z94618.XSP91 matt copper PVD 875

316L

Rough-in R96737.1880 300

3 WAY DIVERTER
3 way diverter without water on/off 
function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in single 
lever shower mixer.

Z94620.X brushed stainless steel 515
Z94620.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 805
Z94620.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 805
Z94620.XP41 brushed gold PVD 805
Z94620.XP81 brushed total black PVD 805
Z94620.XP91 brushed copper PVD 805

Z94620.XS matt stainless steel 565
Z94620.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 875
Z94620.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 875
Z94620.XSP41 matt gold PVD 875
Z94620.XSP81 matt total black PVD 875
Z94620.XSP91 matt copper PVD 875

316L

Rough-in R96738.1880 360

SABLIER
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SABLIER

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer  
with aerator, flexible hoses, 
without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 6 1/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZSL5342.1880X brushed stainless steel 1.870
ZSL5342.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.895
ZSL5342.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.895
ZSL5342.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.895
ZSL5342.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.895
ZSL5342.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.895

ZSL5342.1880XS matt stainless steel 2.060
ZSL5342.1880XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 3.195
ZSL5342.1880XSP31 matt british gold PVD 3.195
ZSL5342.1880XSP41 matt gold PVD 3.195
ZSL5342.1880XSP81 matt total black PVD 3.195
ZSL5342.1880XSP91 matt copper PVD 3.195

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R9742P.DX R97749.X*

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer  
with aerator, flexible hoses, 
without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 8 3/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZSL5343.1880X brushed stainless steel 1.930
ZSL5343.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.995
ZSL5343.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.995
ZSL5343.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.995
ZSL5343.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.995
ZSL5343.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.995

ZSL5343.1880XS matt stainless steel 2.120
ZSL5343.1880XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 3.285
ZSL5343.1880XSP31 matt british gold PVD 3.285
ZSL5343.1880XSP41 matt gold PVD 3.285
ZSL5343.1880XSP81 matt total black PVD 3.285
ZSL5343.1880XSP91 matt copper PVD 3.285

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

R9742P.DX R97749.X*

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZSL5782.X brushed stainless steel 1.510
ZSL5782.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.350
ZSL5782.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.350
ZSL5782.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.350
ZSL5782.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.350
ZSL5782.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.350

ZSL5782.XS matt stainless steel 1.660
ZSL5782.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 2.575
ZSL5782.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 2.575
ZSL5782.XSP41 matt gold PVD 2.575
ZSL5782.XSP81 matt total black PVD 2.575
ZSL5782.XSP91 matt copper PVD 2.575

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

R9753P R97749.X*

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 7 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZSL5781.X brushed stainless steel 1.530
ZSL5781.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.380
ZSL5781.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.380
ZSL5781.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.380
ZSL5781.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.380
ZSL5781.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.380

ZSL5781.XS matt stainless steel 1.680
ZSL5781.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 2.605
ZSL5781.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 2.605
ZSL5781.XSP41 matt gold PVD 2.605
ZSL5781.XSP81 matt total black PVD 2.605
ZSL5781.XSP91 matt copper PVD 2.605

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

R9753P R97749.X*

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 8 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZSL5780.X brushed stainless steel 1.550
ZSL5780.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.410
ZSL5780.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.410
ZSL5780.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.410
ZSL5780.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.410
ZSL5780.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.410

ZSL5780.XS matt stainless steel 1.710
ZSL5780.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 2.655
ZSL5780.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 2.655
ZSL5780.XSP41 matt gold PVD 2.655
ZSL5780.XSP81 matt total black PVD 2.655
ZSL5780.XSP91 matt copper PVD 2.655

316L
	

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

R9753P R97749.X*

SABLIER

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

176

BIDET
Built-in bidet mixer with 
deck-mounted spout, without 
pop-up waste.

ZSL5737.1880X brushed stainless steel 1.890
ZSL5737.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.935
ZSL5737.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.935
ZSL5737.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.935
ZSL5737.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.935
ZSL5737.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.935

ZSL5737.1880XS matt stainless steel 2.080
ZSL5737.1880XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 3.225
ZSL5737.1880XSP31 matt british gold PVD 3.225
ZSL5737.1880XSP41 matt gold PVD 3.225
ZSL5737.1880XSP81 matt total black PVD 3.225
ZSL5737.1880XSP91 matt copper PVD 3.225

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R99503.1880 340

R9753P R97749.X*

BATH
5 hole bath-mixer, spout with
diverter, pull out shower 
Z94249.1900X, 59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 8 3/4”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower).

Fixing structure see pag. 316

ZSL5519.1880X brushed stainless steel 3.660
ZSL5519.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 5.670
ZSL5519.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 5.670
ZSL5519.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 5.670
ZSL5519.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 5.670
ZSL5519.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 5.670

ZSL5519.1880XS matt stainless steel 4.030
ZSL5519.1880XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 6.250
ZSL5519.1880XSP31 matt british gold PVD 6.250
ZSL5519.1880XSP41 matt gold PVD 6.250
ZSL5519.1880XSP81 matt total black PVD 6.250
ZSL5519.1880XSP91 matt copper PVD 6.250

316L
	 	 	

R9742P.DX

BATH-SHOWER
3 hole built-in bath-shower mixer 
with 2 way diverter.

ZSL5695.X brushed stainless steel 1.500
ZSL5695.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.330
ZSL5695.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.330
ZSL5695.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.330
ZSL5695.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.330
ZSL5695.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.330

ZSL5695.XS matt stainless steel 1.650
ZSL5695.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 2.555
ZSL5695.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 2.555
ZSL5695.XSP41 matt gold PVD 2.555
ZSL5695.XSP81 matt total black PVD 2.555
ZSL5695.XSP91 matt copper PVD 2.555

316L
	 	 	

Rough-in R99508.1880 715

R9753P

SABLIER

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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VALVE
Wall valve 1/2”.

ZSL5729.X brushed stainless steel 545
ZSL5729.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 845
ZSL5729.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 845
ZSL5729.XP41 brushed gold PVD 845
ZSL5729.XP81 brushed total black PVD 845
ZSL5729.XP91 brushed copper PVD 845

ZSL5729.XS matt stainless steel 605
ZSL5729.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 945
ZSL5729.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 945
ZSL5729.XSP41 matt gold PVD 945
ZSL5729.XSP81 matt total black PVD 945
ZSL5729.XSP91 matt copper PVD 945

316L
	 	 	

Rough-in R99779.1900 180

R9753P

2 WAY DIVERTER
2 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

Z94619.X brushed stainless steel 515
Z94619.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 805
Z94619.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 805
Z94619.XP41 brushed gold PVD 805
Z94619.XP81 brushed total black PVD 805
Z94619.XP91 brushed copper PVD 805

Z94619.XS matt stainless steel 565
Z94619.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 875
Z94619.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 875
Z94619.XSP41 matt gold PVD 875
Z94619.XSP81 matt total black PVD 875
Z94619.XSP91 matt copper PVD 875

316L
	

Rough-in R97830.1900 290

SABLIER
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SABLIER

3 WAY DIVERTER
3 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

Z94619.X brushed stainless steel 515
Z94619.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 805
Z94619.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 805
Z94619.XP41 brushed gold PVD 805
Z94619.XP81 brushed total black PVD 805
Z94619.XP91 brushed copper PVD 805

Z94619.XS matt stainless steel 565
Z94619.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 875
Z94619.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 875
Z94619.XSP41 matt gold PVD 875
Z94619.XSP81 matt total black PVD 875
Z94619.XSP91 matt copper PVD 875

316L
	

Rough-in R97835.1900 430

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, with volume control.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZSL801.X brushed stainless steel 1.485
ZSL801.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.300
ZSL801.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.300
ZSL801.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.300
ZSL801.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.300
ZSL801.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.300

ZSL801.XS matt stainless steel 1.630
ZSL801.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 2.525
ZSL801.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 2.525
ZSL801.XSP41 matt gold PVD 2.525
ZSL801.XSP81 matt total black PVD 2.525
ZSL801.XSP91 matt copper PVD 2.525

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

R96437 R96435.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 2 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZSL802.X brushed stainless steel 1.980
ZSL802.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.065
ZSL802.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 3.065
ZSL802.XP41 brushed gold PVD 3.065
ZSL802.XP81 brushed total black PVD 3.065
ZSL802.XP91 brushed copper PVD 3.065

ZSL802.XS matt stainless steel 2.180
ZSL802.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 3.375
ZSL802.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 3.375
ZSL802.XSP41 matt gold PVD 3.375
ZSL802.XSP81 matt total black PVD 3.375
ZSL802.XSP91 matt copper PVD 3.375

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

R96437 R96435.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 3 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZSL803.X brushed stainless steel 2.480
ZSL803.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.840
ZSL803.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 3.840
ZSL803.XP41 brushed gold PVD 3.840
ZSL803.XP81 brushed total black PVD 3.840
ZSL803.XP91 brushed copper PVD 3.840

ZSL803.XS matt stainless steel 2.725
ZSL803.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 4.230
ZSL803.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 4.230
ZSL803.XSP41 matt gold PVD 4.230
ZSL803.XSP81 matt total black PVD 4.230
ZSL803.XSP91 matt copper PVD 4.230

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

R96437 R96436.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SABLIER

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 4 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZSL804.X brushed stainless steel 2.975
ZSL804.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.605
ZSL804.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.605
ZSL804.XP41 brushed gold PVD 4.605
ZSL804.XP81 brushed total black PVD 4.605
ZSL804.XP91 brushed copper PVD 4.605

ZSL804.XS matt stainless steel 3.275
ZSL804.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 5.075
ZSL804.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 5.075
ZSL804.XSP41 matt gold PVD 5.075
ZSL804.XSP81 matt total black PVD 5.075
ZSL804.XSP91 matt copper PVD 5.075

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

R96437 R96436.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 2 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 2 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZSL806.X brushed stainless steel 1.425
ZSL806.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.210
ZSL806.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.210
ZSL806.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.210
ZSL806.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.210
ZSL806.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.210

ZSL806.XS matt stainless steel 1.560
ZSL806.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 2.420
ZSL806.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 2.420
ZSL806.XSP41 matt gold PVD 2.420
ZSL806.XSP81 matt total black PVD 2.420
ZSL806.XSP91 matt copper PVD 2.420

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96734.1900 905

R96437 R96435.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SABLIER

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SHOWER WITH 3 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 3 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZSL806.X brushed stainless steel 1.425
ZSL806.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.210
ZSL806.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.210
ZSL806.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.210
ZSL806.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.210
ZSL806.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.210

ZSL806.XS matt stainless steel 1.560
ZSL806.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 2.420
ZSL806.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 2.420
ZSL806.XSP41 matt gold PVD 2.420
ZSL806.XSP81 matt total black PVD 2.420
ZSL806.XSP91 matt copper PVD 2.420

316L
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96735.1900 965

R96437 R96435.X*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SPOUT
Spout projection 6 7/8”.

Z92265.1880X brushed stainless steel 490
Z92265.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 755
Z92265.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 755
Z92265.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 755
Z92265.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 755
Z92265.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 755

Z92265.1880XS matt stainless steel 535
Z92265.1880XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 835
Z92265.1880XSP31 matt british gold PVD 835
Z92265.1880XSP41 matt gold PVD 835
Z92265.1880XSP81 matt total black PVD 835
Z92265.1880XSP91 matt copper PVD 835

316L

SPOUT
Spout projection 7 7/8”.

Z92264.1880X brushed stainless steel 515
Z92264.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 805
Z92264.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 805
Z92264.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 805
Z92264.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 805
Z92264.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 805

Z92264.1880XS matt stainless steel 565
Z92264.1880XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 875
Z92264.1880XSP31 matt british gold PVD 875
Z92264.1880XSP41 matt gold PVD 875
Z92264.1880XSP81 matt total black PVD 875
Z92264.1880XSP91 matt copper PVD 875

316L

SABLIER

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SABLIER

SPOUT
Spout projection 8 7/8”.

Z92263.1880X brushed stainless steel 545
Z92263.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 845
Z92263.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 845
Z92263.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 845
Z92263.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 845
Z92263.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 845

Z92263.1880XS matt stainless steel 605
Z92263.1880XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 945
Z92263.1880XSP31 matt british gold PVD 945
Z92263.1880XSP41 matt gold PVD 945
Z92263.1880XSP81 matt total black PVD 945
Z92263.1880XSP91 matt copper PVD 945

316L

SLIDE RAIL 
With adjustable bracket.
Length 31 1/2”.

Z95216.X brushed stainless steel 1.455
Z95216.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.250
Z95216.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.250
Z95216.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.250
Z95216.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.250
Z95216.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.250

316L

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail length 31 1/2”, 
handshower Z94249.1900X, 
59” PVC flexible hose 
Z94120.1900X.

Z95217.1900X brushed stainless steel 1.890
Z95217.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.955
Z95217.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.955
Z95217.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.955
Z95217.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.955
Z95217.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.955

	
316L

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail length 31 1/2”, 
handshower Z94249.1900X, 59” PVC 
flexible hose Z94125.X.

Z95218.X brushed stainless steel 2.000

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

316L

HANDSHOWER SET
With wall-mounted shower support, 
handshower Z94249.1900X and 
flexible hose Z94120.1900X.

Z93929.1880X brushed stainless steel 875
Z93929.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.365
Z93929.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.365
Z93929.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.365
Z93929.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.365
Z93929.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.365

Z93929.1880XS matt stainless steel 965
Z93929.1880XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.495
Z93929.1880XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.495
Z93929.1880XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.495
Z93929.1880XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.495
Z93929.1880XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.495

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

316L
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HOSE
PVC flexible hose.
Length 59”.

Z94120.1900X brushed stainless steel 170
Z94120.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 250

Z94120.1900XS matt stainless steel 190
Z94120.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 270
Z94120.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 270
Z94120.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 270
Z94120.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 270
Z94120.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 270

In the .XP91 and .XSP91 finishes the hose is black

HOSE
Stainless steel monofilament
mesh, flexible hose
Length 1/2” x 1/2” x 59”.

Z94125.X brushed stainless steel 260

316L

HANDSHOWER
Simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94249.1900X brushed stainless steel 330
Z94249.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 490
Z94249.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 490
Z94249.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 490
Z94249.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 490
Z94249.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 490

Z94249.1900XS matt stainless steel 360
Z94249.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 555
Z94249.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 555
Z94249.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 555
Z94249.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 555
Z94249.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 555

	
316L

SHOWER ARM
Wall mounted shower arm.
Length 13 3/4”.

Z93230.1900X brushed stainless steel 480
Z93230.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 745
Z93230.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 745
Z93230.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 745
Z93230.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 745
Z93230.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 745

Z93230.1900XS matt stainless steel 535
Z93230.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 825
Z93230.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 825
Z93230.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 825
Z93230.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 825
Z93230.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 825

	
316L

SABLIER
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SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 4”.

Z93232.1900X brushed stainless steel 320
Z93232.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 480
Z93232.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 480
Z93232.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 480
Z93232.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 480
Z93232.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 480

Z93232.1900XS matt stainless steel 350
Z93232.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 535
Z93232.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 535
Z93232.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 535
Z93232.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 535
Z93232.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 535

	
316L

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 11 13/16”.

Z93231.1900X brushed stainless steel 340
Z93231.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 505
Z93231.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 505
Z93231.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 505
Z93231.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 505
Z93231.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 505

Z93231.1900XS matt stainless steel 370
Z93231.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 565
Z93231.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 565
Z93231.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 565
Z93231.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 565
Z93231.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 565

	
316L

FLANGE
Flange for shower arm 
(Z93230.1900X/Z93231.1900X/
Z93232.1900X).
Ø 3 1/8”.

R96545.X brushed stainless steel 250
R96545.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 390
R96545.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 390
R96545.XP41 brushed gold PVD 390
R96545.XP81 brushed total black PVD 390
R96545.XP91 brushed copper PVD 390

R96545.XS matt stainless steel 270
R96545.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 420
R96545.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 420
R96545.XSP41 matt gold PVD 420
R96545.XSP81 matt total black PVD 420
R96545.XSP91 matt copper PVD 420

316L

SHOWER
Ø 7 7/8” shower head with 
anti-limescale system,
9/16” thickness. 
Inspectionable.

Z94263.1900X brushed stainless steel 765
Z94263.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.195
Z94263.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.195
Z94263.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.195
Z94263.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.195
Z94263.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.195

Z94263.1900XS matt stainless steel 835
Z94263.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.295
Z94263.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.295
Z94263.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.295
Z94263.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.295
Z94263.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.295

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	
316L

	 	

SABLIER
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SHOWER
Ø 8 11/16” shower head with 
anti-limescale system,
5/16” thickness.

Z94261.1900X brushed stainless steel 1.135
Z94261.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.780
Z94261.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.780
Z94261.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.780
Z94261.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.780
Z94261.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.780

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	
316L

	

SHOWER
Ø 11 13/16” shower head with 
anti-limescale system,
9/16” thickness. 
Inspectionable.

Z94254.X brushed stainless steel 1.335
Z94254.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.070
Z94254.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.070
Z94254.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.070
Z94254.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.070
Z94254.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.070

Z94254.XS matt stainless steel 1.475
Z94254.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 2.290
Z94254.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 2.290
Z94254.XSP41 matt gold PVD 2.290
Z94254.XSP81 matt total black PVD 2.290
Z94254.XSP91 matt copper PVD 2.290

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

316L
	 	

SHOWER
Ø 12 5/8” shower head with 
anti-limescale system,
5/16” thickness.

Z94262.1900X brushed stainless steel 1.650
Z94262.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.555
Z94262.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.555
Z94262.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.555
Z94262.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.555
Z94262.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.555

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	
316L

	

SHOWER HEAD
Ø 15 3/4” ceiling mounted stainless 
steel rain shower head.

Z94164.1900X brushed stainless steel 1.660
Z94164.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.150
Z94164.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.150
Z94164.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.150
Z94164.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.150
Z94164.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.150

In the painted versions, screws remain in chrome/steel finish

Flowrate: 1,5 GPM

	

SABLIER
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SABLIER

SHOWER HEAD
Ø 23 5/8” ceiling mounted stainless 
steel  shower head.
Jets: rain and atomizing (spray).
To be combined with 2 built-in stop 
valves to select the jets.

Z94281.X brushed stainless steel 5.790
Z94281.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 7.480
Z94281.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 7.480
Z94281.XP41 brushed gold PVD 7.480
Z94281.XP81 brushed total black PVD 7.480
Z94281.XP91 brushed copper PVD 7.480

In the painted versions, sprayers and screws remain in chrome/
steel finish

Minimum flowrate requested:
Rain jet: 3,2 GPM
Atomizing jet: 1,3 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

SHOWER HEAD
□ 13 3/4” ceiling mounted stainless 
steel rain shower head.

Z94163.X brushed stainless steel 1.485
Z94163.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.920
Z94163.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.920
Z94163.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.920
Z94163.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.920
Z94163.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.920

Minimum flowrate requested: 3,2 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

SHOWER HEAD
□ 17” ceiling mounted stainless 
steel  shower head.
Jets: rain, blade and atomizing (spray).
To be combined with 3 built-in stop 
valves to select the jets.

Z94293.X brushed stainless steel 4.370
Z94293.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 6.000
Z94293.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 6.000
Z94293.XP41 brushed gold PVD 6.000
Z94293.XP81 brushed total black PVD 6.000
Z94293.XP91 brushed copper PVD 6.000

In the painted versions, blades, sprayers and screws remain  
in chrome/steel finish

Minimum flowrate requested:
Rain jet: 3,2 GPM
Blade jet: 3,2 GPM
Atomizing jet: 1,3 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	 	 	

SHOWER HEAD
14 9/16” x 9 7/16” stainless steel 
built-in shower head with 2 led 
lights and transformer, polished or 
brushed. 
To be combined with a switch.

Z94147.X brushed stainless steel 3.125
Z94147.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.040
Z94147.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.040
Z94147.XP41 brushed gold PVD 4.040
Z94147.XP81 brushed total black PVD 4.040
Z94147.XP91 brushed copper PVD 4.040

Minimum flowrate requested: 1,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.
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SHOWER HEAD
23 5/8” x 11 13/16” ceiling mounted 
stainless steel  shower head.
Jets: rain, blade and atomizing (spray).
To be combined with 3 built-in stop 
valves to select the jets.

Z94298.X brushed stainless steel 4.470
Z94298.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 6.150
Z94298.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 6.150
Z94298.XP41 brushed gold PVD 6.150
Z94298.XP81 brushed total black PVD 6.150
Z94298.XP91 brushed copper PVD 6.150

In the painted versions, blades, prayers and screws remain in 
chrome/steel finish

Minimum flowrate requested:
Rain jet: 3,2 GPM
Blade jet: 3,2 GPM
Atomizing jet: 1,3 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	 	 	

LATERAL SHOWER
Lateral body jet, simple jet, 
for shower box, with anti-limescale 
system.

Z92883.X brushed stainless steel 525
Z92883.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 945
Z92883.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 945
Z92883.XP41 brushed gold PVD 945
Z92883.XP81 brushed total black PVD 945
Z92883.XP91 brushed copper PVD 945

316L

HANDSHOWER SUPPORT
For exposed mixer.

Z93794.X brushed stainless steel 340
Z93794.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 520
Z93794.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 520
Z93794.XP41 brushed gold PVD 520
Z93794.XP81 brushed total black PVD 520
Z93794.XP91 brushed copper PVD 520

Z93794.XS matt stainless steel 375
Z93794.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 580
Z93794.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 580
Z93794.XSP41 matt gold PVD 580
Z93794.XSP81 matt total black PVD 580
Z93794.XSP91 matt copper PVD 580

316L

SHOWER SUPPORT
Wall-mounted shower support, 
1/2” hose connection.

Z93793.1900X brushed stainless steel 390
Z93793.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 605
Z93793.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 605
Z93793.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 605
Z93793.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 605
Z93793.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 605

Z93793.1900XS matt stainless steel 430
Z93793.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 665
Z93793.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 665
Z93793.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 665
Z93793.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 665
Z93793.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 665

	
316L

SABLIER
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WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow 1/2” x 1/2”.

Z93795.1900X brushed stainless steel 370
Z93795.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 575
Z93795.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 575
Z93795.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 575
Z93795.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 575
Z93795.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 575

Z93795.1900XS matt stainless steel 405
Z93795.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 630
Z93795.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 630
Z93795.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 630
Z93795.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 630
Z93795.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 630

	
316L

WC/BIDET HYDROBRUSH
WC/bidet hydrobrush with built-in 
single lever mixer, stainless steel shut-
off handshower, handshower support 
and 47” flexible hose.

ZSL417.X brushed stainless steel 1.560
ZSL417.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.420
ZSL417.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.420
ZSL417.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.420
ZSL417.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.420
ZSL417.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.420

316L
	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

WC/BIDET HANDSHOWER
WC/bidet stainless steel handshower 
with shut-off button for hydrobrush 
and water flow reducer for 
wc/bidet use.

Z94251.X brushed stainless steel 665
Z94251.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.035
Z94251.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.035
Z94251.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.035
Z94251.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.035
Z94251.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.035

316L

WASTE
Open pop-up waste / Push system

R97749.X brushed stainless steel 100
R97749.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 195
R97749.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 195
R97749.XP41 brushed gold PVD 195
R97749.XP81 brushed total black PVD 195
R97749.XP91 brushed copper PVD 195

R97749.XS matt stainless steel 110
R97749.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 215
R97749.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 215
R97749.XSP41 matt gold PVD 215
R97749.XSP81 matt total black PVD 215
R97749.XSP91 matt copper PVD 215

SABLIER



$COD.

189

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless steel 
plate, magnetic connection, no fixing 
in sight. Suitable for use with Geberit 
Sigma 8 and Sigma 12.
Minimum gap required for the  
Geberit box: 1”.

Z95340.1900X brushed stainless steel 1.285
Z95340.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.650

Z95340.1900XS matt stainless steel 1.485
Z95340.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.910
Z95340.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.910
Z95340.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.910
Z95340.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.910
Z95340.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.910

316L

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless 
steel plate, without visible fixing. 
Compatible with Geberit, Tece, Viega 
and Oli. See technical sheet for 
compatible models and technical 
information.

Z95345.X brushed stainless steel 935
Z95345.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.395

316L

SABLIER
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BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with aerator, 
flexible hoses, without popup waste.
Spout projection 4 5/16”.

Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZOC564.1880 chrome 845
ZOC564.1880C8 nickel 1.055
ZOC564.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.055
ZOC564.1880C50 metal black 1.195
ZOC564.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.195
ZOC564.1880N6 matt black 1.105
ZOC564.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.395
ZOC564.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.395
ZOC564.1880P41 brushed gold PVD 1.305
ZOC564.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.395
ZOC564.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 1.395

	 	 	 	
R96954 R97963.1900*

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with 
extended spout, aerator, flexible
hoses, without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 6 7/8”.

Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZOC566.1880 chrome 1.005
ZOC566.1880C8 nickel 1.255
ZOC566.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.255
ZOC566.1880C50 metal black 1.405
ZOC566.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.405
ZOC566.1880N6 matt black 1.305
ZOC566.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.660
ZOC566.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.660
ZOC566.1880P41 brushed gold PVD 1.660
ZOC566.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.660
ZOC566.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 1.660

	 	 	 	
R96954 R97963.1900*

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with
high spout, aerator, flexible
hoses, without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZOC568.1880 chrome 1.045
ZOC568.1880C8 nickel 1.305
ZOC568.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.305
ZOC568.1880C50 metal black 1.475
ZOC568.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.475
ZOC568.1880N6 matt black 1.365
ZOC568.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.720
ZOC568.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.720
ZOC568.1880P41 brushed gold PVD 1.720
ZOC568.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.720
ZOC568.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 1.720

	 	 	 	
R96954 R97963.1900*

OCTO

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 7 1/16”.

ZOC744 chrome 815
ZOC744.C8 nickel 1.015
ZOC744.C3 brushed nickel 1.015
ZOC744.C50 metal black 1.145
ZOC744.C51 brushed metal black 1.145
ZOC744.N6 matt black 1.065
ZOC744.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.345
ZOC744.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.345
ZOC744.P41 brushed gold PVD 1.345
ZOC744.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.345
ZOC744.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.345

	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112 R99596* R97963.1900*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 8 7/8”.

ZOC745 chrome 855
ZOC745.C8 nickel 1.065
ZOC745.C3 brushed nickel 1.065
ZOC745.C50 metal black 1.205
ZOC745.C51 brushed metal black 1.205
ZOC745.N6 matt black 1.115
ZOC745.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.415
ZOC745.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.415
ZOC745.P41 brushed gold PVD 1.415
ZOC745.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.415
ZOC745.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.415

	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112 R99596* R97963.1900*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.

OCTO
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OCTO

BIDET
Single lever bidet mixer with aerator, 
flexible hoses, without popup waste.

Water flow restricted 1,2 GPM

ZOC379.1880 chrome 925
ZOC379.1880C8 nickel 1.165
ZOC379.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.165
ZOC379.1880C50 metal black 1.295
ZOC379.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.295
ZOC379.1880N6 matt black 1.205
ZOC379.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.520
ZOC379.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.520
ZOC379.1880P41 brushed gold PVD 1.520
ZOC379.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.520
ZOC379.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 1.520

	 	 	 	
R96954 R97963.1900*

BATH
4 hole bath tub single lever
mixer, pull-out handshower
Z94177.1900, 59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 7 7/8”.

Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower)

Fixing structure see pag. 316

ZOC535.1880 chrome 2.240
ZOC535.1880C8 nickel 2.795
ZOC535.1880C3 brushed nickel 2.795
ZOC535.1880C50 metal black 3.135
ZOC535.1880C51 brushed metal black 3.135
ZOC535.1880N6 matt black 2.915
ZOC535.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.690
ZOC535.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.690
ZOC535.1880P41 brushed gold PVD 3.690
ZOC535.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 3.690
ZOC535.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 3.690

	 	
R98112

BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower 
mixer with automatic diverter.

ZOC775 chrome 480
ZOC775.C8 nickel 595
ZOC775.C3 brushed nickel 595
ZOC775.C50 metal black 665
ZOC775.C51 brushed metal black 665
ZOC775.N6 matt black 615
ZOC775.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 785
ZOC775.P31 brushed british gold PVD 785
ZOC775.P41 brushed gold PVD 785
ZOC775.P81 brushed total black PVD 785
ZOC775.P91 brushed copper PVD 785

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96715.1900 270

R98112 R96433*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower mixer 
with mechanical push-button diverter.

ZOC776 chrome 515
ZOC776.C8 nickel 645
ZOC776.C3 brushed nickel 645
ZOC776.C50 metal black 725
ZOC776.C51 brushed metal black 725
ZOC776.N6 matt black 675
ZOC776.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 855
ZOC776.P31 brushed british gold PVD 855
ZOC776.P41 brushed gold PVD 855
ZOC776.P81 brushed total black PVD 855
ZOC776.P91 brushed copper PVD 855

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96716.1880 300

R98112 R96434*

BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower
mixer with 2 way rotation diverter.

ZOC778 chrome 855
ZOC778.C8 nickel 1.075
ZOC778.C3 brushed nickel 1.075
ZOC778.C50 metal black 1.195
ZOC778.C51 brushed metal black 1.195
ZOC778.N6 matt black 1.115
ZOC778.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.415
ZOC778.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.415
ZOC778.P41 brushed gold PVD 1.415
ZOC778.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.415
ZOC778.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.415

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96725.1880 400

R98112 R99596* (x2)

BATH
Free standing single lever
bath mixer with diverter and
handshower Z94177.1900

ZOC748 chrome 3.630
ZOC748.C8 nickel 4.535
ZOC748.C3 brushed nickel 4.535
ZOC748.C50 metal black 5.085
ZOC748.C51 brushed metal black 5.085
ZOC748.N6 matt black 4.725
ZOC748.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 5.990
ZOC748.P31 brushed british gold PVD 5.990
ZOC748.P41 brushed gold PVD 5.990
ZOC748.P81 brushed total black PVD 5.990
ZOC748.P91 brushed copper PVD 5.990

	 	

Rough-in R99676.1900 605

R98112

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.

OCTO
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SPOUT
Wall spout L. 8 1/16”.

Z92234.1880 chrome 635
Z92234.1880C8 nickel 795
Z92234.1880C3 brushed nickel 795
Z92234.1880C50 metal black 895
Z92234.1880C51 brushed metal black 895
Z92234.1880N6 matt black 825
Z92234.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.055
Z92234.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.055
Z92234.1880P41 brushed gold PVD 1.055
Z92234.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.055
Z92234.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 1.055

SHOWER
Built-in single lever shower mixer.

ZOC780 chrome 440
ZOC780.C8 nickel 545
ZOC780.C3 brushed nickel 545
ZOC780.C50 metal black 615
ZOC780.C51 brushed metal black 615
ZOC780.N6 matt black 565
ZOC780.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 725
ZOC780.P31 brushed british gold PVD 725
ZOC780.P41 brushed gold PVD 725
ZOC780.P81 brushed total black PVD 725
ZOC780.P91 brushed copper PVD 725

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96710.1900 160

R98112 R99596*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

OCTO

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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2 WAY DIVERTER
2 way diverter without water on/off
function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in single 
lever shower mixer.

Z94623 chrome 340
Z94623.C8 nickel 430
Z94623.C3 brushed nickel 430
Z94623.C50 metal black 480
Z94623.C51 brushed metal black 480
Z94623.N6 matt black 440
Z94623.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 555
Z94623.P31 brushed british gold PVD 555
Z94623.P41 brushed gold PVD 555
Z94623.P81 brushed total black PVD 555
Z94623.P91 brushed copper PVD 555

Rough-in R96737.1880 300

3 WAY DIVERTER
3 way diverter without water on/off
function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in single 
lever shower mixer.

Z94624 chrome 340
Z94624.C8 nickel 430
Z94624.C3 brushed nickel 430
Z94624.C50 metal black 480
Z94624.C51 brushed metal black 480
Z94624.N6 matt black 440
Z94624.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 555
Z94624.P31 brushed british gold PVD 555
Z94624.P41 brushed gold PVD 555
Z94624.P81 brushed total black PVD 555
Z94624.P91 brushed copper PVD 555

Rough-in R96738.1880 360

OCTO
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OCTO

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower
mixer with stop valve. Both vertical
and horizontal installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZOC801 chrome 1.005
ZOC801.C8 nickel 1.255
ZOC801.C3 brushed nickel 1.255
ZOC801.C50 metal black 1.405
ZOC801.C51 brushed metal black 1.405
ZOC801.N6 matt black 1.305
ZOC801.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.660
ZOC801.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.660
ZOC801.P41 brushed gold PVD 1.660
ZOC801.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.660
ZOC801.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.660

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower
mixer with 2 stop valves. Both vertical
and horizontal installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZOC802 chrome 1.305
ZOC802.C8 nickel 1.630
ZOC802.C3 brushed nickel 1.630
ZOC802.C50 metal black 1.820
ZOC802.C51 brushed metal black 1.820
ZOC802.N6 matt black 1.690
ZOC802.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.150
ZOC802.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.150
ZOC802.P41 brushed gold PVD 2.150
ZOC802.P81 brushed total black PVD 2.150
ZOC802.P91 brushed copper PVD 2.150

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower
mixer with 3 stop valves. Both vertical
and horizontal installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZOC803 chrome 1.610
ZOC803.C8 nickel 2.020
ZOC803.C3 brushed nickel 2.020
ZOC803.C50 metal black 2.260
ZOC803.C51 brushed metal black 2.260
ZOC803.N6 matt black 2.100
ZOC803.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.655
ZOC803.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.655
ZOC803.P41 brushed gold PVD 2.655
ZOC803.P81 brushed total black PVD 2.655
ZOC803.P91 brushed copper PVD 2.655

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower
mixer with 4 stop valves. Both vertical
and horizontal installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZOC804 chrome 1.910
ZOC804.C8 nickel 2.390
ZOC804.C3 brushed nickel 2.390
ZOC804.C50 metal black 2.675
ZOC804.C51 brushed metal black 2.675
ZOC804.N6 matt black 2.490
ZOC804.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.155
ZOC804.P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.155
ZOC804.P41 brushed gold PVD 3.155
ZOC804.P81 brushed total black PVD 3.155
ZOC804.P91 brushed copper PVD 3.155

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.

OCTO
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SHOWER WITH 2 WAY DIVERTER.
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 2 way diverter with water 
on/off function. Both vertical and 
horizontal installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZOC806 chrome 1.015
ZOC806.C8 nickel 1.275
ZOC806.C3 brushed nickel 1.275
ZOC806.C50 metal black 1.425
ZOC806.C51 brushed metal black 1.425
ZOC806.N6 matt black 1.325
ZOC806.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.670
ZOC806.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.670
ZOC806.P41 brushed gold PVD 1.670
ZOC806.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.670
ZOC806.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.670

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96734.1900 905

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 3 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 3 way diverter with water 
on/off function. Both vertical and 
horizontal installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZOC806 chrome 1.015
ZOC806.C8 nickel 1.275
ZOC806.C3 brushed nickel 1.275
ZOC806.C50 metal black 1.425
ZOC806.C51 brushed metal black 1.425
ZOC806.N6 matt black 1.325
ZOC806.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.670
ZOC806.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.670
ZOC806.P41 brushed gold PVD 1.670
ZOC806.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.670
ZOC806.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.670

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96735.1900 965

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* Attenzione/attention: aggiungere estensione finitura del rubinetto / An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SLIDE RAIL
Slide rail with adjustable bracket.
Length 31 1/2”.

Z95201 chrome 300
Z95201.C8 nickel 390
Z95201.C3 brushed nickel 390
Z95201.C50 metal black 470
Z95201.C51 brushed metal black 470
Z95201.N6 matt black 470
Z95201.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 490
Z95201.P31 brushed british gold PVD 490
Z95201.P41 brushed gold PVD 490
Z95201.P81 brushed total black PVD 490
Z95201.P91 brushed copper PVD 490

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail length 29 5/8”,
handshower Z94177.1900 simple
jet, 59” flexible hose.

Z95182.1900 chrome 575
Z95182.1900C8 nickel 735
Z95182.1900C3 brushed nickel 735
Z95182.1900C50 metal black 905
Z95182.1900C51 brushed metal black 905
Z95182.1900N6 matt black 905
Z95182.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 1.045

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail with 
adjustable bracket, length 29 5/8”,
handshower Z94300, 
59” flexible hose.

Z95230 chrome 865
Z95230.C8 nickel 1.095
Z95230.C3 brushed nickel 1.095
Z95230.C50 metal black 1.335
Z95230.C51 brushed metal black 1.335
Z95230.N6 matt black 1.275
Z95230.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.520
Z95230.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.520
Z95230.P41 brushed gold PVD 1.520
Z95230.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.520
Z95230.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.520

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

HANDSHOWER SET
Handshower set with wall-mounted
shower support, brass handshower
Z94177.1900 and PVC flexible hose.

Z93928.1900 chrome 575
Z93928.1900C8 nickel 715
Z93928.1900C3 brushed nickel 715
Z93928.1900C50 metal black 825
Z93928.1900C51 brushed metal black 825
Z93928.1900N6 matt black 755
Z93928.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 955
Z93928.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 955
Z93928.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 955
Z93928.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 955
Z93928.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 955

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

OCTO
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HOSE
PVC flexible hose.
Length 59”.

Z94130.1900 argento - silver 95
Z94130.1900C8 nickel 130
Z94130.1900C3 brushed nickel 130
Z94130.1900C50 metal black 150
Z94130.1900C51 brushed metal black 150
Z93890 nero - black 170
Z94120.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 250

In the .XP91 finish the hose is black

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HANDSHOWER
Brass handshower simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94177.1900 chrome 240
Z94177.1900C8 nickel 320
Z94177.1900C3 brushed nickel 320
Z94177.1900C50 metal black 350
Z94177.1900C51 brushed metal black 350
Z94177.1900N6 matt black 330
Z94177.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 400
Z94177.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 400
Z94177.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 400
Z94177.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 400
Z94177.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 400

HANDSHOWER
Brass handshower simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94300.1900 chrome 535
Z94300.1900C8 nickel 665
Z94300.1900C3 brushed nickel 665
Z94300.1900C50 metal black 755
Z94300.1900C51 brushed metal black 755
Z94300.1900N6 matt black 685
Z94300.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 875
Z94300.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 875
Z94300.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 875
Z94300.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 875
Z94300.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 875

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HANDSHOWER SUPPORT
For exposed mixer.

Z93792 chrome 105
Z93792.C8 nickel 125
Z93792.C3 brushed nickel 125
Z93792.C50 metal black 150
Z93792.C51 brushed metal black 150
Z93792.N6 matt black 135
Z93792.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 170
Z93792.P31 brushed british gold PVD 170
Z93792.P41 brushed gold PVD 170
Z93792.P81 brushed total black PVD 170
Z93792.P91 brushed copper PVD 170

OCTO
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SHOWER SUPPORT
Wall mounted shower support, 
1/2” hose connection.

Z93916.1900 chrome 280
Z93916.1900C8 nickel 360
Z93916.1900C3 brushed nickel 360
Z93916.1900C50 metal black 400
Z93916.1900C51 brushed metal black 400
Z93916.1900N6 matt black 370
Z93916.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 470
Z93916.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 470
Z93916.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 470
Z93916.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 470
Z93916.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 470

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow,
1/2” x 1/2”.

Z93917.1900 chrome 240
Z93917.1900C8 nickel 300
Z93917.1900C3 brushed nickel 300
Z93917.1900C50 metal black 340
Z93917.1900C51 brushed metal black 340
Z93917.1900N6 matt black 320
Z93917.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 400
Z93917.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 400
Z93917.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 400
Z93917.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 400
Z93917.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 400

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER ARM
Wall mounted shower arm.
Length 13 7/8”.

Z93027.1900 chrome 210
Z93027.1900C8 nickel 260
Z93027.1900C3 brushed nickel 260
Z93027.1900C50 metal black 300
Z93027.1900C51 brushed metal black 300
Z93027.1900N6 matt black 280
Z93027.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 360
Z93027.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 360
Z93027.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 360
Z93027.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 360
Z93027.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 360

	

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 5 1/8”.

Z93026.1900 chrome 85
Z93026.1900C8 nickel 115
Z93026.1900C3 brushed nickel 115
Z93026.1900C50 metal black 135
Z93026.1900C51 brushed metal black 135
Z93026.1900N6 matt black 125
Z93026.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 160
Z93026.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 160
Z93026.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 160
Z93026.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 160
Z93026.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 160

160

	

OCTO
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SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 11 13/16”.

Z93024.1900 chrome 180
Z93024.1900C8 nickel 220
Z93024.1900C3 brushed nickel 220
Z93024.1900C50 metal black 250
Z93024.1900C51 brushed metal black 250
Z93024.1900N6 matt black 230
Z93024.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 290
Z93024.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 290
Z93024.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 290
Z93024.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 290
Z93024.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 290

	

FLANGE
Ø Flange for shower arm
(Z93027.1900/Z93026.19
00/Z93024.1900).
Ø 3 1/8”.

R96544 chrome 85
R96544.C8 nickel 105
R96544.C3 brushed nickel 105
R96544.C50 metal black 115
R96544.C51 brushed metal black 115
R96544.N6 matt black 110
R96544.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 135
R96544.P31 brushed british gold PVD 135
R96544.P41 brushed gold PVD 135
R96544.P81 brushed total black PVD 135
R96544.P91 brushed copper PVD 135

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 7 7/8” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94265.1900 chrome 555
Z94265.1900C8 nickel 685
Z94265.1900C3 brushed nickel 685
Z94265.1900C50 metal black 775
Z94265.1900C51 brushed metal black 775
Z94265.1900N6 matt black 715
Z94265.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 905
Z94265.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 905
Z94265.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 905
Z94265.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 905
Z94265.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 905

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 9 13/16” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Does not meet any US or CAN product 
approvals, building or plumbing codes.

Z94312 chrome 775
Z94312.C8 nickel 975
Z94312.C3 brushed nickel 975
Z94312.C50 metal black 1.085
Z94312.C51 brushed metal black 1.085
Z94312.N6 matt black 1.005
Z94312.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.285
Z94312.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.285
Z94312.P41 brushed gold PVD 1.285
Z94312.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.285
Z94312.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.285

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	

OCTO



$COD.

205

HANDSHOWER
Brass shower head Ø 11 13/16” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94266.1900 chrome 985
Z94266.1900C8 nickel 1.235
Z94266.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.235
Z94266.1900C50 metal black 1.385
Z94266.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.385
Z94266.1900N6 matt black 1.285
Z94266.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 1.630

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

HANDSHOWER
Brass shower head Ø 15 3/4” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94267.1900 chrome 1.710
Z94267.1900C8 nickel 2.140
Z94267.1900C3 brushed nickel 2.140
Z94267.1900C50 metal black 2.420
Z94267.1900C51 brushed metal black 2.420
Z94267.1900N6 matt black 2.240
Z94267.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.845
Z94267.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.845
Z94267.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 2.845
Z94267.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 2.845
Z94267.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 2.845

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

WC/BIDET HYDROBRUSH
WC/bidet hydrobrush with built-in 
single lever mixer, stainless steel shut-
off handshower, handshower support 
and 47” flexible hose.

ZOC417 chrome 845
ZOC417.C8 nickel 1.055
ZOC417.C3 brushed nickel 1.055
ZOC417.C50 metal black 1.195
ZOC417.C51 brushed metal black 1.195
ZOC417.N6 matt black 1.105
ZOC417.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.395
ZOC417.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.395
ZOC417.P41 brushed gold PVD 1.395
ZOC417.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.395
ZOC417.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.395

	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS
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WC HYDROBRUSH
WC hydrobrush with 1/2” tap 
and with integrated handshower 
support, brass shut-off handshower, 
47” flexible hose.

Z93994 chrome 715
Z93994.C8 nickel 895
Z93994.C3 brushed nickel 895
Z93994.C50 metal black 1.005
Z93994.C51 brushed metal black 1.005
Z93994.N6 matt black 925
Z93994.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.185
Z93994.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.185
Z93994.P41 brushed gold PVD 1.185
Z93994.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.185
Z93994.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.185

POP-UP WASTE
With push system.

R97963.1900 chrome 170
R97963.1900.C8 nickel 225
R97963.1900.C3 brushed nickel 225
R97963.1900.C50 metal black 285
R97963.1900.C51 brushed metal black 285
R97963.1900.N6 matt black 280
R97963.1900.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 305
R97963.1900.P31 brushed british gold PVD 305
R97963.1900.P41 brushed gold PVD 305
R97963.1900.P81 brushed total black PVD 305
R97963.1900.P91 brushed copper PVD 305

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless steel
plate, magnetic connection, no fixing
in sight. Suitable for use with Geberit
Sigma 8 and Sigma 12.
Minimum gap required for the
Geberit box: 1”.

Z95340.1900 chrome 1.065
Z95340.1900C8 nickel 1.345
Z95340.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.345
Z95340.1900C50 metal black 1.500
Z95340.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.500
Z95340.1900N6 matt black 1.465
Z95340.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.650

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless
steel plate, without visible fixing.
Compatible with Geberit, Tece, Viega
and Oli. See technical sheet for
compatible models and technical
information.

Z95345 chrome 775
Z95345.C8 nickel 975
Z95345.C3 brushed nickel 975
Z95345.C50 metal black 1.085
Z95345.C51 brushed metal black 1.085
Z95345.N6 matt black 1.005
Z95345.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.395
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WALL SOAP
Dish.

ZAD510 chrome 320
ZAD510.C8 nickel 380
ZAD510.C3 brushed nickel 380
ZAD510.C50 metal black 430
ZAD510.C51 brushed metal black 430
ZAD510.N6 matt black 400
ZAD510.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 505
ZAD510.P31 brushed british gold PVD 505
ZAD510.P41 brushed gold PVD 505
ZAD510.P81 brushed total black PVD 505
ZAD510.P91 brushed copper PVD 505

WALL TUMBLER HOLDER ZAD513 chrome 280
ZAD513.C8 nickel 350
ZAD513.C3 brushed nickel 350
ZAD513.C50 metal black 400
ZAD513.C51 brushed metal black 400
ZAD513.N6 matt black 370
ZAD513.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 460
ZAD513.P31 brushed british gold PVD 460
ZAD513.P41 brushed gold PVD 460
ZAD513.P81 brushed total black PVD 460
ZAD513.P91 brushed copper PVD 460

SOAP DISPENSER
Wall mounted.

ZAD515 chrome 340
ZAD515.C8 nickel 420
ZAD515.C3 brushed nickel 420
ZAD515.C50 metal black 470
ZAD515.C51 brushed metal black 470
ZAD515.N6 matt black 430
ZAD515.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 545
ZAD515.P31 brushed british gold PVD 545
ZAD515.P41 brushed gold PVD 545
ZAD515.P81 brushed total black PVD 545
ZAD515.P91 brushed copper PVD 545

TOWEL HOLDER
Length13”.

ZAF120 chrome 400
ZAF120.C8 nickel 490
ZAF120.C3 brushed nickel 490
ZAF120.C50 metal black 565
ZAF120.C51 brushed metal black 565
ZAF120.N6 matt black 525
ZAF120.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 655
ZAF120.P31 brushed british gold PVD 655
ZAF120.P41 brushed gold PVD 655
ZAF120.P81 brushed total black PVD 655
ZAF120.P91 brushed copper PVD 655
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TOWEL HOLDER
Length 18 13/16”.

ZAF121 chrome 450
ZAF121.C8 nickel 565
ZAF121.C3 brushed nickel 565
ZAF121.C50 metal black 635
ZAF121.C51 brushed metal black 635
ZAF121.N6 matt black 585
ZAF121.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 755
ZAF121.P31 brushed british gold PVD 755
ZAF121.P41 brushed gold PVD 755
ZAF121.P81 brushed total black PVD 755
ZAF121.P91 brushed copper PVD 755

TOWEL HOLDER
Length 24 3/4”.

ZAF122 chrome 505
ZAF122.C8 nickel 635
ZAF122.C3 brushed nickel 635
ZAF122.C50 metal black 705
ZAF122.C51 brushed metal black 705
ZAF122.N6 matt black 655
ZAF122.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 835
ZAF122.P31 brushed british gold PVD 835
ZAF122.P41 brushed gold PVD 835
ZAF122.P81 brushed total black PVD 835
ZAF122.P91 brushed copper PVD 835

HOOK ZAF150 chrome 115
ZAF150.C8 nickel 140
ZAF150.C3 brushed nickel 140
ZAF150.C50 metal black 160
ZAF150.C51 brushed metal black 160
ZAF150.N6 matt black 150
ZAF150.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 180
ZAF150.P31 brushed british gold PVD 180
ZAF150.P41 brushed gold PVD 180
ZAF150.P81 brushed total black PVD 180
ZAF150.P91 brushed copper PVD 180

HOOK ZAF151 chrome 170
ZAF151.C8 nickel 210
ZAF151.C3 brushed nickel 210
ZAF151.C50 metal black 240
ZAF151.C51 brushed metal black 240
ZAF151.N6 matt black 220
ZAF151.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 280
ZAF151.P31 brushed british gold PVD 280
ZAF151.P41 brushed gold PVD 280
ZAF151.P81 brushed total black PVD 280
ZAF151.P91 brushed copper PVD 280
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TOILET-PAPER HOLDER ZAF130 chrome 190
ZAF130.C8 nickel 230
ZAF130.C3 brushed nickel 230
ZAF130.C50 metal black 260
ZAF130.C51 brushed metal black 260
ZAF130.N6 matt black 240
ZAF130.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 320
ZAF130.P31 brushed british gold PVD 320
ZAF130.P41 brushed gold PVD 320
ZAF130.P81 brushed total black PVD 320
ZAF130.P91 brushed copper PVD 320

TOILET-PAPER HOLDER ZAF132 chrome 320
ZAF132.C8 nickel 400
ZAF132.C3 brushed nickel 400
ZAF132.C50 metal black 440
ZAF132.C51 brushed metal black 440
ZAF132.N6 matt black 410
ZAF132.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 525
ZAF132.P31 brushed british gold PVD 525
ZAF132.P41 brushed gold PVD 525
ZAF132.P81 brushed total black PVD 525
ZAF132.P91 brushed copper PVD 525

TOILET PAPER HOLDER
With cover.

ZAF131 chrome 340
ZAF131.C8 nickel 420
ZAF131.C3 brushed nickel 420
ZAF131.C50 metal black 470
ZAF131.C51 brushed metal black 470
ZAF131.N6 matt black 430
ZAF131.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 545
ZAF131.P31 brushed british gold PVD 545
ZAF131.P41 brushed gold PVD 545
ZAF131.P81 brushed total black PVD 545
ZAF131.P91 brushed copper PVD 545

WC BRUSH SET
Free standing.

ZAD555 chrome 390
ZAD555.C8 nickel 480
ZAD555.C3 brushed nickel 480
ZAD555.C50 metal black 555
ZAD555.C51 brushed metal black 555
ZAD555.N6 matt black 505
ZAD555.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 645
ZAD555.P31 brushed british gold PVD 645
ZAD555.P41 brushed gold PVD 645
ZAD555.P81 brushed total black PVD 645
ZAD555.P91 brushed copper PVD 645
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WC BRUSH SET
Wall mounted.

ZAD556 chrome 505
ZAD556.C8 nickel 645
ZAD556.C3 brushed nickel 645
ZAD556.C50 metal black 705
ZAD556.C51 brushed metal black 705
ZAD556.N6 matt black 665
ZAD556.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 835
ZAD556.P31 brushed british gold PVD 835
ZAD556.P41 brushed gold PVD 835
ZAD556.P81 brushed total black PVD 835
ZAD556.P91 brushed copper PVD 835



Medameda
Design Alberto and Francesco Meda
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MEDAMEDA

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 4 7/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZMM710.1880 chrome 635
ZMM710.1880C8 nickel 805
ZMM710.1880C3 brushed nickel 805
ZMM710.1880C40 gold 1.225
ZMM710.1880C41 brushed gold 1.225
ZMM710.1880C50 metal black 905
ZMM710.1880C51 brushed metal black 905
ZMM710.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.055
ZMM710.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.055
ZMM710.1880N1 embossed matt black 845

	 	 	
R98123

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with aerator, 
flexible hoses, without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 4 7/16”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZMM713.1880 chrome 605
ZMM713.1880C8 nickel 765
ZMM713.1880C3 brushed nickel 765
ZMM713.1880C40 gold 1.165
ZMM713.1880C41 brushed gold 1.165
ZMM713.1880C50 metal black 855
ZMM713.1880C51 brushed metal black 855
ZMM713.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.005
ZMM713.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.005
ZMM713.1880N1 embossed matt black 795

	 	 	 	
R98123 R97963.1900*

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with 
extended spout, aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 6 5/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZMM711.1880 chrome 865
ZMM711.1880C8 nickel 1.085
ZMM711.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.085
ZMM711.1880C40 gold 1.650
ZMM711.1880C41 brushed gold 1.650
ZMM711.1880C50 metal black 1.215
ZMM711.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.215
ZMM711.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.435
ZMM711.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.435
ZMM711.1880N1 embossed matt black 1.125

	 	 	
R98123

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with
extended spout, aerator, flexible 
hoses, without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 6 5/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZMM714.1880 chrome 835
ZMM714.1880C8 nickel 1.035
ZMM714.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.035
ZMM714.1880C40 gold 1.580
ZMM714.1880C41 brushed gold 1.580
ZMM714.1880C50 metal black 1.175
ZMM714.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.175
ZMM714.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.385
ZMM714.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.385
ZMM714.1880N1 embossed matt black 1.085

	 	 	 	
R98123 R97963.1900*

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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MEDAMEDA

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with high 
spout, aerator, pop-up waste, 
flexible hoses.
Spout projection 6 5/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZMM712.1880 chrome 1.035
ZMM712.1880C8 nickel 1.295
ZMM712.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.295
ZMM712.1880C40 gold 1.960
ZMM712.1880C41 brushed gold 1.960
ZMM712.1880C50 metal black 1.445
ZMM712.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.445
ZMM712.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.700
ZMM712.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.700
ZMM712.1880N1 embossed matt black 1.335

	 	
R98123

BASIN
Single lever basin mixer with
high spout, aerator, flexible hoses, 
without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 6 5/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZMM715.1880 chrome 995
ZMM715.1880C8 nickel 1.245
ZMM715.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.245
ZMM715.1880C40 gold 1.890
ZMM715.1880C41 brushed gold 1.890
ZMM715.1880C50 metal black 1.405
ZMM715.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.405
ZMM715.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.640
ZMM715.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.640
ZMM715.1880N1 embossed matt black 1.295

	 	 	 	
R98123 R97963.1900*

BASIN
2 hole single lever basin mixer, 
aerator, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 4 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZMM419.1880 chrome 755
ZMM419.1880C8 nickel 945
ZMM419.1880C3 brushed nickel 945
ZMM419.1880C40 gold 1.435
ZMM419.1880C41 brushed gold 1.435
ZMM419.1880C50 metal black 1.055
ZMM419.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.055
ZMM419.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.245
ZMM419.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.245
ZMM419.1880N1 embossed matt black 985

	 	 	 	
R98112 R97963.1900*

BASIN
2 hole single lever basin mixer, 
aerator, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 4 3/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZMM418.1880 chrome 805
ZMM418.1880C8 nickel 1.005
ZMM418.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.005
ZMM418.1880C40 gold 1.530
ZMM418.1880C41 brushed gold 1.530
ZMM418.1880C50 metal black 1.125
ZMM418.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.125
ZMM418.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.335
ZMM418.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.335
ZMM418.1880N1 embossed matt black 1.045

	 	 	 	
R98112 R97963.1900*

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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MEDAMEDA

BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZMM679 chrome 555
ZMM679.C8 nickel 685
ZMM679.C3 brushed nickel 685
ZMM679.C40 gold 1.055
ZMM679.C41 brushed gold 1.055
ZMM679.C50 metal black 775
ZMM679.C51 brushed metal black 775
ZMM679.P31 brushed british gold PVD 905
ZMM679.P81 brushed total black PVD 905
ZMM679.N1 embossed matt black 715

	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112 R99596* R97963.1900*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

BASIN
2 hole built-in single lever basin
mixer with aerator.
Spout projection 8 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZMM678 chrome 585
ZMM678.C8 nickel 745
ZMM678.C3 brushed nickel 745
ZMM678.C40 gold 1.115
ZMM678.C41 brushed gold 1.115
ZMM678.C50 metal black 825
ZMM678.C51 brushed metal black 825
ZMM678.P31 brushed british gold PVD 965
ZMM678.P81 brushed total black PVD 965
ZMM678.N1 embossed matt black 765

	 	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112 R99596* R97963.1900*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

215

BIDET
Single lever bidet mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.

ZMM387.1880 chrome 625
ZMM387.1880C8 nickel 795
ZMM387.1880C3 brushed nickel 795
ZMM387.1880C40 gold 1.205
ZMM387.1880C41 brushed gold 1.205
ZMM387.1880C50 metal black 875
ZMM387.1880C51 brushed metal black 875
ZMM387.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.035
ZMM387.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.035
ZMM387.1880N1 embossed matt black 815

	 	 	
R98123

BATH-SHOWER 
Exposed single lever bath-shower 
mixer with diverter, aerator, 
handshower Z94177.1900, 
handshower support and 59” flexible 
hose.

ZMM521 chrome 1.125
ZMM521.C8 nickel 1.425
ZMM521.C3 brushed nickel 1.425
ZMM521.C40 gold 2.150
ZMM521.C41 brushed gold 2.150
ZMM521.C50 metal black 1.590
ZMM521.C51 brushed metal black 1.590
ZMM521.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.860
ZMM521.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.860
ZMM521.N1 embossed matt black 1.475

	 	
R98112

BATH
4 hole bathtub single lever mixer,
pull-out handshower Z94177.1900,
59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 6”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower)

ZMM507.1880 chrome 2.100
ZMM507.1880C8 nickel 2.645
ZMM507.1880C3 brushed nickel 2.645
ZMM507.1880C40 gold 4.020
ZMM507.1880C41 brushed gold 4.020
ZMM507.1880C50 metal black 2.965
ZMM507.1880C51 brushed metal black 2.965
ZMM507.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.475
ZMM507.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 3.475
ZMM507.1880N1 embossed matt black 2.755

Fixing structure see pag. 316

	 	
R98112

MEDAMEDA
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MEDAMEDA

BATH
Free standing single lever bath mixer
with diverter and handshower 
Z94177.1900
Spout projection 6 3/4”.
Water flow restricted to 2,4 GPM
(handshower).

ZMM748 chrome 3.630
ZMM748.C8 nickel 4.555
ZMM748.C3 brushed nickel 4.555
ZMM748.C40 gold 6.915
ZMM748.C41 brushed gold 6.915
ZMM748.C50 metal black 5.105
ZMM748.C51 brushed metal black 5.105
ZMM748.P31 brushed british gold PVD 6.000
ZMM748.P81 brushed total black PVD 6.000
ZMM748.N1 embossed matt black 4.745

	 	

Rough-in R99676.1900 605

R98112

BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower 
mixer with automatic diverter.

ZMM775 chrome 430
ZMM775.C8 nickel 545
ZMM775.C3 brushed nickel 545
ZMM775.C40 gold 815
ZMM775.C41 brushed gold 815
ZMM775.C50 metal black 605
ZMM775.C51 brushed metal black 605
ZMM775.P31 brushed british gold PVD 705
ZMM775.P81 brushed total black PVD 705
ZMM775.N1 embossed matt black 565

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96715.1900 270

R98112 R96433*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower mixer 
with mechanical push-button diverter.

ZMM776 chrome 470
ZMM776.C8 nickel 585
ZMM776.C3 brushed nickel 585
ZMM776.C40 gold 885
ZMM776.C41 brushed gold 885
ZMM776.C50 metal black 655
ZMM776.C51 brushed metal black 655
ZMM776.P31 brushed british gold PVD 775
ZMM776.P81 brushed total black PVD 775
ZMM776.N1 embossed matt black 605

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96716.1880 300

R98112 R96434*

BATH-SHOWER
Built-in single lever bath-shower 
mixer with 2 way rotation diverter.

ZMM778 chrome 805
ZMM778.C8 nickel 1.005
ZMM778.C3 brushed nickel 1.005
ZMM778.C40 gold 1.530
ZMM778.C41 brushed gold 1.530
ZMM778.C50 metal black 1.125
ZMM778.C51 brushed metal black 1.125
ZMM778.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.335
ZMM778.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.335
ZMM778.N1 embossed matt black 1.045

Pb
	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96725.1880 400

R98112 R99596* (x2)

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SHOWER
Exposed single lever shower mixer.

ZMM076 chrome 715
ZMM076.C8 nickel 895
ZMM076.C3 brushed nickel 895
ZMM076.C40 gold 1.375
ZMM076.C41 brushed gold 1.375
ZMM076.C50 metal black 1.015
ZMM076.C51 brushed metal black 1.015
ZMM076.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.195
ZMM076.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.195
ZMM076.N1 embossed matt black 945

	 	
R98112

SHOWER
Built-in single lever shower mixer.

ZMM780 chrome 390
ZMM780.C8 nickel 490
ZMM780.C3 brushed nickel 490
ZMM780.C40 gold 735
ZMM780.C41 brushed gold 735
ZMM780.C50 metal black 545
ZMM780.C51 brushed metal black 545
ZMM780.P31 brushed british gold PVD 635
ZMM780.P81 brushed total black PVD 635
ZMM780.N1 embossed matt black 505

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96710.1900 160

R98112 R99596*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

MEDAMEDA

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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2 WAY DIVERTER
2 way diverter without water on/off 
function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in single 
lever shower mixer.

Z94617 chrome 310
Z94617.C8 nickel 390
Z94617.C3 brushed nickel 390
Z94617.C40 gold 585
Z94617.C41 brushed gold 585
Z94617.C50 metal black 430
Z94617.C51 brushed metal black 430
Z94617.P31 brushed british gold PVD 505
Z94617.P81 brushed total black PVD 505
Z94617.N1 embossed matt black 400

Rough-in R96737.1880 300

3 WAY DIVERTER
3 way diverter without water on/off 
function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in single 
lever shower mixer.

Z94629 chrome 310
Z94629.C8 nickel 390
Z94629.C3 brushed nickel 390
Z94629.C40 gold 585
Z94629.C41 brushed gold 585
Z94629.C50 metal black 430
Z94629.C51 brushed metal black 430
Z94629.P31 brushed british gold PVD 505
Z94629.P81 brushed total black PVD 505
Z94629.N1 embossed matt black 400

Rough-in R96738.1880 360

MEDAMEDA
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BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator,
pop-up waste, flexible hoses.
Spout projection 4 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZMM5503.1880 chrome 1.155
ZMM5503.1880C8 nickel 1.455
ZMM5503.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.455
ZMM5503.1880C40 gold 2.200
ZMM5503.1880C41 brushed gold 2.200
ZMM5503.1880C50 metal black 1.620
ZMM5503.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.620
ZMM5503.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.900
ZMM5503.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.900
ZMM5503.1880N1 embossed matt black 1.500

	 	 	
R9742P.1880

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer  
with aerator, flexible hoses, 
without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 4 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZMM5504.1880 chrome 1.125
ZMM5504.1880C8 nickel 1.425
ZMM5504.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.425
ZMM5504.1880C40 gold 2.150
ZMM5504.1880C41 brushed gold 2.150
ZMM5504.1880C50 metal black 1.590
ZMM5504.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.590
ZMM5504.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.860
ZMM5504.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.860
ZMM5504.1880N1 embossed matt black 1.475

	 	 	 	
R9742P.1880 R97963.1900*

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator, 
high spout, pop-up waste, 
flexible hoses.
Spout projection 4 3/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZMM5506.1880 chrome 1.225
ZMM5506.1880C8 nickel 1.530
ZMM5506.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.530
ZMM5506.1880C40 gold 2.330
ZMM5506.1880C41 brushed gold 2.330
ZMM5506.1880C50 metal black 1.710
ZMM5506.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.710
ZMM5506.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.020
ZMM5506.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 2.020
ZMM5506.1880N1 embossed matt black 1.600

	 	
R9742P.1880

BASIN
3 hole basin mixer with aerator, 
high spout, flexible hoses, 
without pop-up waste.
Spout projection 4 3/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZMM5507.1880 chrome 1.175
ZMM5507.1880C8 nickel 1.475
ZMM5507.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.475
ZMM5507.1880C40 gold 2.250
ZMM5507.1880C41 brushed gold 2.250
ZMM5507.1880C50 metal black 1.650
ZMM5507.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.650
ZMM5507.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.930
ZMM5507.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.930
ZMM5507.1880N1 embossed matt black 1.520

	 	 	 	
R9742P.1880 R97963.1900*

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZMM5765 chrome 815
ZMM5765.C8 nickel 1.035
ZMM5765.C3 brushed nickel 1.035
ZMM5765.C40 gold 1.570
ZMM5765.C41 brushed gold 1.570
ZMM5765.C50 metal black 1.165
ZMM5765.C51 brushed metal black 1.165
ZMM5765.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.345
ZMM5765.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.345
ZMM5765.N1 embossed matt black 1.075

	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

R9754P.1880 R97963.1900*

BASIN
3 hole built-in basin mixer 
with aerator. 
Spout projection 8 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZMM5766 chrome 865
ZMM5766.C8 nickel 1.085
ZMM5766.C3 brushed nickel 1.085
ZMM5766.C40 gold 1.650
ZMM5766.C41 brushed gold 1.650
ZMM5766.C50 metal black 1.215
ZMM5766.C51 brushed metal black 1.215
ZMM5766.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.435
ZMM5766.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.435
ZMM5766.N1 embossed matt black 1.125

	 	 	 	 	

Rough-in part, not assembled,
variable distance. R99504.1880 470

Assembled rough-in part,
interaxe 8”. R99500.190E 635

R9754P.1880 R97963.1900*

MEDAMEDA

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BATH
5 hole bath-mixer, pull-out 
handshower Z94177.1900 and 
59” flexible hose.
Spout projection 6”.
Water flow restricted to 
2,4 GPM (handshower).

ZMM5510.1880 chrome 2.300
ZMM5510.1880C8 nickel 2.885
ZMM5510.1880C3 brushed nickel 2.885
ZMM5510.1880C40 gold 4.390
ZMM5510.1880C41 brushed gold 4.390
ZMM5510.1880C50 metal black 3.225
ZMM5510.1880C51 brushed metal black 3.255
ZMM5510.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.790
ZMM5510.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 3.790
ZMM5510.1880N1 embossed matt black 2.995

Fixing structure see pag. 316

	 	
R9742P.1880

BIDET
Built-in bidet mixer with 
deck-mounted spout, 
1¼” pop-up waste.

ZMM5763 chrome 1.135
ZMM5763.C8 nickel 1.425
ZMM5763.C3 brushed nickel 1.425
ZMM5763.C40 gold 2.160
ZMM5763.C41 brushed gold 2.160
ZMM5763.C50 metal black 1.590
ZMM5763.C51 brushed metal black 1.590
ZMM5763.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.870
ZMM5763.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.870
ZMM5763.N1 embossed matt black 1.475

	 	 	 		  	

Rough-in R99503.1880 340

R9754P.1880 R97963.1900*

MEDAMEDA

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BATH-SHOWER
3 hole built-in bath-shower mixer 
with 2 way diverter.

ZMM5695 chrome 845
ZMM5695.C8 nickel 1.045
ZMM5695.C3 brushed nickel 1.045
ZMM5695.C40 gold 1.600
ZMM5695.C41 brushed gold 1.600
ZMM5695.C50 metal black 1.185
ZMM5695.C51 brushed metal black 1.185
ZMM5695.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.405
ZMM5695.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.405
ZMM5695.N1 embossed matt black 1.095

	 	

Rough-in R99508.1880 715

R9754P.1880

VALVE
Wall valve 1/2”.

ZMM5729 chrome 230
ZMM5729.C8 nickel 290
ZMM5729.C3 brushed nickel 290
ZMM5729.C40 gold 450
ZMM5729.C41 brushed gold 450
ZMM5729.C50 metal black 330
ZMM5729.C51 brushed metal black 330
ZMM5729.P31 brushed british gold PVD 380
ZMM5729.P81 brushed total black PVD 380
ZMM5729.N1 embossed matt black 300

	 	

Rough-in R99779.1900 180

R9753P

MEDAMEDA
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2 WAY DIVERTER
2 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

Z94610 chrome 350
Z94610.C8 nickel 430
Z94610.C3 brushed nickel 430
Z94610.C40 gold 655
Z94610.C41 brushed gold 655
Z94610.C50 metal black 480
Z94610.C51 brushed metal black 480
Z94610.P31 brushed british gold PVD 565
Z94610.P81 brushed total black PVD 565
Z94610.N1 embossed matt black 440

Rough-in R97830.1900 290

3 WAY DIVERTER
3 way diverter without water 
on/off function, 1/2” outlets. 
To be combined with a built-in 
shower mixer.

Z94610 chrome 350
Z94610.C8 nickel 430
Z94610.C3 brushed nickel 430
Z94610.C40 gold 655
Z94610.C41 brushed gold 655
Z94610.C50 metal black 480
Z94610.C51 brushed metal black 480
Z94610.P31 brushed british gold PVD 565
Z94610.P81 brushed total black PVD 565
Z94610.N1 embossed matt black 440

Rough-in R97835.1900 430
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SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, with volume control.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZMM801 chrome 975
ZMM801.C8 nickel 1.225
ZMM801.C3 brushed nickel 1.225
ZMM801.C40 gold 1.850
ZMM801.C41 brushed gold 1.850
ZMM801.C50 metal black 1.365
ZMM801.C51 brushed metal black 1.365
ZMM801.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.610
ZMM801.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.610
ZMM801.N1 embossed matt black 1.265

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, with volume control.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA801 chrome 500
ZPA801.C8 nickel 625
ZPA801.C3 brushed nickel 625
ZPA801.C40 gold 945
ZPA801.C41 brushed gold 945
ZPA801.C50 metal black 695
ZPA801.C51 brushed metal black 695
ZPA801.P31 brushed british gold PVD 825
ZPA801.P81 brushed total black PVD 825
ZPA801.N1 embossed matt black 645

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96730.1900 725

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

MEDAMEDA

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

226

MEDAMEDA

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 2 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZMM802 chrome 1.255
ZMM802.C8 nickel 1.570
ZMM802.C3 brushed nickel 1.570
ZMM802.C40 gold 2.380
ZMM802.C41 brushed gold 2.380
ZMM802.C50 metal black 1.750
ZMM802.C51 brushed metal black 1.750
ZMM802.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.070
ZMM802.P81 brushed total black PVD 2.070
ZMM802.N1 embossed matt black 1.630

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 2 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,1 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA802.1900 chrome 695
ZPA802.1900C8 nickel 875
ZPA802.1900C3 brushed nickel 875
ZPA802.1900C40 gold 1.325
ZPA802.1900C41 brushed gold 1.325
ZPA802.1900C50 metal black 975
ZPA802.1900C51 brushed metal black 975
ZPA802.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.155
ZPA802.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 1.155
ZPA802.1900N1 embossed matt black 905

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96731.1900 995

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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MEDAMEDA

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 3 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZMM803 chrome 1.510
ZMM803.C8 nickel 1.890
ZMM803.C3 brushed nickel 1.890
ZMM803.C40 gold 2.875
ZMM803.C41 brushed gold 2.875
ZMM803.C50 metal black 2.120
ZMM803.C51 brushed metal black 2.120
ZMM803.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.495
ZMM803.P81 brushed total black PVD 2.495
ZMM803.N1 embossed matt black 1.970

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 3 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA803.1900 chrome 895
ZPA803.1900C8 nickel 1.125
ZPA803.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.125
ZPA803.1900C40 gold 1.700
ZPA803.1900C41 brushed gold 1.700
ZPA803.1900C50 metal black 1.255
ZPA803.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.255
ZPA803.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.485
ZPA803.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 1.485
ZPA803.1900N1 embossed matt black 1.165

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96732.1900 1.265

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

228

MEDAMEDA

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 4 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZMM804 chrome 1.800
ZMM804.C8 nickel 2.250
ZMM804.C3 brushed nickel 2.250
ZMM804.C40 gold 3.425
ZMM804.C41 brushed gold 3.425
ZMM804.C50 metal black 2.515
ZMM804.C51 brushed metal black 2.515
ZMM804.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.975
ZMM804.P81 brushed total black PVD 2.975
ZMM804.N1 embossed matt black 2.340

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER
3/4” built-in thermostatic mixer, 
with 4 volume controls.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
7,4 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA804.1900 chrome 1.095
ZPA804.1900C8 nickel 1.375
ZPA804.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.375
ZPA804.1900C40 gold 2.080
ZPA804.1900C41 brushed gold 2.080
ZPA804.1900C50 metal black 1.530
ZPA804.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.530
ZPA804.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.810
ZPA804.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 1.810
ZPA804.1900N1 embossed matt black 1.425

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96733.1900 1.530

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96436*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

229

MEDAMEDA

SHOWER WITH 2 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 2 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZMM806 chrome 1.165
ZMM806.C8 nickel 1.455
ZMM806.C3 brushed nickel 1.455
ZMM806.C40 gold 2.210
ZMM806.C41 brushed gold 2.210
ZMM806.C50 metal black 1.630
ZMM806.C51 brushed metal black 1.630
ZMM806.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.920
ZMM806.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.920
ZMM806.N1 embossed matt black 1.510

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96734.1900 905

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 2 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 2 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA806.1900 chrome 460
ZPA806.1900C8 nickel 575
ZPA806.1900C3 brushed nickel 575
ZPA806.1900C40 gold 865
ZPA806.1900C41 brushed gold 865
ZPA806.1900C50 metal black 635
ZPA806.1900C51 brushed metal black 635
ZPA806.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 755
ZPA806.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 755
ZPA806.1900N1 embossed matt black 595

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96734.1900 905

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SHOWER WITH 3 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 3 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZMM806 chrome 1.165
ZMM806.C8 nickel 1.455
ZMM806.C3 brushed nickel 1.455
ZMM806.C40 gold 2.210
ZMM806.C41 brushed gold 2.210
ZMM806.C50 metal black 1.630
ZMM806.C51 brushed metal black 1.630
ZMM806.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.920
ZMM806.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.920
ZMM806.N1 embossed matt black 1.510

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96735.1900 965

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER WITH 3 WAY DIVERTER
3/4” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer and 3 way diverter 
with water on/off function.
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.
6 GPM @ 43,5 PSI

ZPA806.1900 chrome 460
ZPA806.1900C8 nickel 575
ZPA806.1900C3 brushed nickel 575
ZPA806.1900C40 gold 865
ZPA806.1900C41 brushed gold 865
ZPA806.1900C50 metal black 635
ZPA806.1900C51 brushed metal black 635
ZPA806.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 755
ZPA806.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 755
ZPA806.1900N1 embossed matt black 595

	 	 	 	

Rough-in R96735.1900 965

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

R96437 R96435*

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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SPOUT
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

Z92240.1880 chrome 350
Z92240.1880C8 nickel 430
Z92240.1880C3 brushed nickel 430
Z92240.1880C40 gold 655
Z92240.1880C41 brushed gold 655
Z92240.1880C50 metal black 480
Z92240.1880C51 brushed metal black 480
Z92240.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 565
Z92240.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 565
Z92240.1880N1 embossed matt black 440

SPOUT
Spout projection 8 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

Z92241.1880 chrome 390
Z92241.1880C8 nickel 480
Z92241.1880C3 brushed nickel 480
Z92241.1880C40 gold 735
Z92241.1880C41 brushed gold 735
Z92241.1880C50 metal black 535
Z92241.1880C51 brushed metal black 535
Z92241.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 635
Z92241.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 635
Z92241.1880N1 embossed matt black 500

SLIDE RAIL 
With adjustable bracket.
Length 31 1/2”.

Z95201 chrome 300
Z95201.C8 nickel 390
Z95201.C3 brushed nickel 390
Z95201.C40 gold 585
Z95201.C41 brushed gold 585
Z95201.C50 metal black 470
Z95201.C51 brushed metal black 470
Z95201.P31 brushed british gold PVD 490
Z95201.P81 brushed total black PVD 490
Z95201.N1 embossed matt black 470

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail length 
31 1/2”, handshower Z94731 
3 jets, 59” flexible hose.

Z95181 chrome 575
Z95181.C8 nickel 735
Z95181.C3 brushed nickel 735
Z95181.C40 gold 1.305
Z95181.C41 brushed gold 1.305
Z95181.C50 metal black 905
Z95181.C51 brushed metal black 905
Z95181.N1 embossed matt black 905

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.
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COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail length 
31 1/2”, handshower Z94740 
3 jets, 59” flexible hose.

Z95205 chrome 535

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail with 
adjustable bracket, length 31 1/2”,
handshower Z94177.1900, 
59” flexible hose.

Z95182.1900 chrome 575
Z95182.1900C8 nickel 735
Z95182.1900C3 brushed nickel 735
Z95182.1900C40 gold 1.305
Z95182.1900C41 brushed gold 1.305
Z95182.1900C50 metal black 905
Z95182.1900C51 brushed metal black 905
Z95182.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900N1 embossed matt black 905

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HANDSHOWER SET
Handshower set with wall-mounted 
shower support, brass handshower 
Z94177.1900 and flexible hose.

Z93928.1900 chrome 575
Z93928.1900C8 nickel 715
Z93928.1900C3 brushed nickel 715
Z93928.1900C40 gold 1.095
Z93928.1900C41 brushed gold 1.095
Z93928.1900C50 metal black 825
Z93928.1900C51 brushed metal black 825
Z93928.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 955
Z93928.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 955
Z93928.1900N1 embossed matt black 755

	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HANDSHOWER SET
Handshower set with wall-mounted 
shower support, ABS handshower 
Z94727 and flexible hose.

Z93927.1880 chrome 400
Z93927.1880C3 brushed nickel 500

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

MEDAMEDA
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HOSE
PVC flexible hose.
Length 59”.

Z94130.1900 argento - silver 95
Z94130.1900C8 nickel 130
Z94130.1900C3 brushed nickel 130
Z94130.1900C40 gold 200
Z94130.1900C41 brushed gold 200
Z94130.1900C50 metal black 150
Z94130.1900C51 brushed metal black 150
Z93890 black 170
Z94120.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 250

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HOSE
Brass flexible hose 
1/2” x 1/2” x 59”.

Z93867.1900 chrome 80

	

HANDSHOWER
Brass handshower simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94177.1900 chrome 240
Z94177.1900C8 nickel 320
Z94177.1900C3 brushed nickel 320
Z94177.1900C40 gold 470
Z94177.1900C41 brushed gold 470
Z94177.1900C50 metal black 350
Z94177.1900C51 brushed metal black 350
Z94177.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 400
Z94177.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 400
Z94177.1900N1 embossed matt black 330

	

HANDSHOWER
Simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94727 chrome 75
Z94727.C3 brushed nickel 95

HANDSHOWER
3 jets, with anti-limescale system.

Z94731 chrome 230
Z94731.C8 nickel 300
Z94731.C3 brushed nickel 300
Z94731.C40 gold 460
Z94731.C41 brushed gold 460
Z94731.C50 metal black 340
Z94731.C51 brushed metal black 340
Z94731.N1 embossed matt black 320

MEDAMEDA
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HANDSHOWER
3 jets, with anti-limescale system.

Z94740 chrome 190

SHOWER ARM
Wall mounted shower arm.
Length 13 7/8”.

Z93027.1900 chrome 210
Z93027.1900C8 nickel 260
Z93027.1900C3 brushed nickel 260
Z93027.1900C40 gold 410
Z93027.1900C41 brushed gold 410
Z93027.1900C50 metal black 300
Z93027.1900C51 brushed metal black 300
Z93027.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 360
Z93027.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 360
Z93027.1900N1 embossed matt black 280

	

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 5 1/8”.

Z93026.1900 chrome 85
Z93026.1900C8 nickel 115
Z93026.1900C3 brushed nickel 115
Z93026.1900C40 gold 180
Z93026.1900C41 brushed gold 180
Z93026.1900C50 metal black 135
Z93026.1900C51 brushed metal black 135
Z93026.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 160
Z93026.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 160
Z93026.1900N1 embossed matt black 125

	

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 11 13/16”.

Z93024.1900 chrome 180
Z93024.1900C8 nickel 220
Z93024.1900C3 brushed nickel 220
Z93024.1900C40 gold 340
Z93024.1900C41 brushed gold 340
Z93024.1900C50 metal black 250
Z93024.1900C51 brushed metal black 250
Z93024.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 290
Z93024.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 290
Z93024.1900N1 embossed matt black 230

	

MEDAMEDA
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FLANGE
Flange for shower arm 
(Z93027.1900/Z93026.1900/
Z93024.1900).
Ø 3 1/8”.

R96544 chrome 85
R96544.C8 nickel 105
R96544.C3 brushed nickel 105
R96544.C40 gold 160
R96544.C41 brushed gold 160
R96544.C50 metal black 115
R96544.C51 brushed metal black 115
R96544.P31 brushed british gold PVD 135
R96544.P81 brushed total black PVD 135
R96544.N1 embossed matt black 110

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 7 7/8” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94265.1900 chrome 555
Z94265.1900C8 nickel 685
Z94265.1900C3 brushed nickel 685
Z94265.1900C40 gold 1.055
Z94265.1900C41 brushed gold 1.055
Z94265.1900C50 metal black 775
Z94265.1900C51 brushed metal black 775
Z94265.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 905
Z94265.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 905
Z94265.1900N1 embossed matt black 715

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 9 13/16” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Does not meet any US or CAN product 
approvals, building or plumbing codes.

Z94312 chrome 775
Z94312.C8 nickel 975
Z94312.C3 brushed nickel 975
Z94312.C40 gold 1.475
Z94312.C41 brushed gold 1.475
Z94312.C50 metal black 1.085
Z94312.C51 brushed metal black 1.085
Z94312.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.285
Z94312.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.285
Z94312.N1 embossed matt black 1.005

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 11 13/16” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94266.1900 chrome 985
Z94266.1900C8 nickel 1.235
Z94266.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.235
Z94266.1900C40 gold 1.870
Z94266.1900C41 brushed gold 1.870
Z94266.1900C50 metal black 1.385
Z94266.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.385
Z94266.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900N1 embossed matt black 1.285

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

MEDAMEDA
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SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 15 3/4” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94267.1900 chrome 1.710
Z94267.1900C8 nickel 2.140
Z94267.1900C3 brushed nickel 2.140
Z94267.1900C40 gold 3.265
Z94267.1900C41 brushed gold 3.265
Z94267.1900C50 metal black 2.420
Z94267.1900C51 brushed metal black 2.420
Z94267.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.845
Z94267.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 2.845
Z94267.1900N1 embossed matt black 2.240

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
Ø 8 1/16” ABS shower head, 
with anti-limescale system.

Z94279 chrome 400

Minimum flowrate requested: 2,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

HANDSHOWER SUPPORT
For exposed mixer.

Z93792 chrome 105
Z93792.C8 nickel 125
Z93792.C3 brushed nickel 125
Z93792.C40 gold 190
Z93792.C41 brushed gold 190
Z93792.C50 metal black 150
Z93792.C51 brushed metal black 150
Z93792.P31 brushed british gold PVD 170
Z93792.P81 brushed total black PVD 170
Z93792.N1 embossed matt black 135

SHOWER SUPPORT
Wall-mounted shower support, 
1/2” hose connection.

Z93916.1900 chrome 280
Z93916.1900C8 nickel 360
Z93916.1900C3 brushed nickel 360
Z93916.1900C40 gold 525
Z93916.1900C41 brushed gold 525
Z93916.1900C50 metal black 400
Z93916.1900C51 brushed metal black 400
Z93916.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 470
Z93916.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 470
Z93916.1900N1 embossed matt black 370

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS
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WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow 1/2” x 1/2”.

Z93917.1900 chrome 240
Z93917.1900C8 nickel 300
Z93917.1900C3 brushed nickel 300
Z93917.1900C40 gold 460
Z93917.1900C41 brushed gold 460
Z93917.1900C50 metal black 340
Z93917.1900C51 brushed metal black 340
Z93917.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 400
Z93917.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 400
Z93917.1900N1 embossed matt black 320

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

WC/BIDET HYDROBRUSH
WC/bidet hydrobrush with built-in 
single lever mixer, stainless steel shut-
off handshower, handshower support 
and 47” flexible hose.

ZMM417 chrome 835
ZMM417.C8 nickel 1.035
ZMM417.C3 brushed nickel 1.035
ZMM417.C40 gold 1.580
ZMM417.C41 brushed gold 1.580
ZMM417.C50 metal black 1.175
ZMM417.C51 brushed metal black 1.175
ZMM417.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.385
ZMM417.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.385
ZMM417.N1 embossed matt black 1.085

	 	

Rough-in R96720.190E 310

R98112

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

WC HYDROBRUSH
WC hydrobrush with 1/2” tap 
and with integrated handshower 
support, brass shut-off handshower, 
47” flexible hose.

Z93994 chrome 715
Z93994.C8 nickel 895
Z93994.C3 brushed nickel 895
Z93994.C40 gold 1.375
Z93994.C41 brushed gold 1.375
Z93994.C50 metal black 1.005
Z93994.C51 brushed metal black 1.005
Z93994.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.185
Z93994.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.185
Z93994.N1 embossed matt black 925
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POP-UP WASTE
With push system.

R97963.1900 chrome 170
R97963.1900C8 nickel 225
R97963.1900C3 brushed nickel 225
R97963.1900C40 gold 335
R97963.1900C41 brushed gold 335
R97963.1900C50 metal black 285
R97963.1900C51 brushed metal black 285
R97963.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 305
R97963.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 305
R97963.1900N1 embossed matt black 280

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless steel 
plate, magnetic connection, no fixing 
in sight. Suitable for use with Geberit 
Sigma 8 and Sigma 12.
Minimum gap required for the  
Geberit box: 1”.

Z95340.1900 chrome 1.065
Z95340.1900C8 nickel 1.345
Z95340.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.345
Z95340.1900C40 gold 2.030
Z95340.1900C41 brushed gold 2.030
Z95340.1900C50 metal black 1.500
Z95340.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.500
Z95340.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900N1 embossed matt black 1.465

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless 
steel plate, without visible fixing. 
Compatible with Geberit, Tece, Viega 
and Oli. See technical sheet for 
compatible models and technical 
information.

Z95345 chrome 775
Z95345.C8 nickel 975
Z95345.C3 brushed nickel 975
Z95345.C40 gold 1.475
Z95345.C41 brushed gold 1.475
Z95345.C50 metal black 1.085
Z95345.C51 brushed metal black 1.085
Z95345.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.395
Z95345.N1 embossed matt black 1.005

WALL SHELF
Wall shelf with Corian® top

ZAD900 chrome 575
ZAD900.C8 nickel 705
ZAD900.C3 brushed nickel 705
ZAD900.C40 gold 1.095
ZAD900.C41 brushed gold 1.095
ZAD900.C50 metal black 815
ZAD900.C51 brushed metal black 815
ZAD900.P31 brushed british gold PVD 955
ZAD900.P81 brushed total black PVD 955
ZAD900.N1 embossed matt black 755
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WALL SOAP DISH
Wall soap dish in white matt ceramic.

ZAD910 chrome 280
ZAD910.C8 nickel 350
ZAD910.C3 brushed nickel 350
ZAD910.C40 gold 525
ZAD910.C41 brushed gold 525
ZAD910.C50 metal black 400
ZAD910.C51 brushed metal black 400
ZAD910.P31 brushed british gold PVD 470
ZAD910.P81 brushed total black PVD 470
ZAD910.N1 embossed matt black 370

WALL TUMBLER HOLDER
Wall tumbler holder in white matt 
ceramic.

ZAD913 chrome 280
ZAD913.C8 nickel 350
ZAD913.C3 brushed nickel 350
ZAD913.C40 gold 525
ZAD913.C41 brushed gold 525
ZAD913.C50 metal black 400
ZAD913.C51 brushed metal black 400
ZAD913.P31 brushed british gold PVD 470
ZAD913.P81 brushed total black PVD 470
ZAD913.N1 embossed matt black 370

DISPENSER
Wall mounted soap dispenser in 
white matt ceramic.

ZAD915 chrome 400
ZAD915.C8 nickel 490
ZAD915.C3 brushed nickel 490
ZAD915.C40 gold 765
ZAD915.C41 brushed gold 765
ZAD915.C50 metal black 565
ZAD915.C51 brushed metal black 565
ZAD915.P31 brushed british gold PVD 655
ZAD915.P81 brushed total black PVD 655
ZAD915.N1 embossed matt black 525

TOWEL HOLDER
Length 12 9/16”.

ZAD920 chrome 300
ZAD920.C8 nickel 370
ZAD920.C3 brushed nickel 370
ZAD920.C40 gold 575
ZAD920.C41 brushed gold 575
ZAD920.C50 metal black 420
ZAD920.C51 brushed metal black 420
ZAD920.P31 brushed british gold PVD 500
ZAD920.P81 brushed total black PVD 500
ZAD920.N1 embossed matt black 390
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TOWEL HOLDER
Length 18 7/16”.

ZAD921 chrome 330
ZAD921.C8 nickel 410
ZAD921.C3 brushed nickel 410
ZAD921.C40 gold 605
ZAD921.C41 brushed gold 605
ZAD921.C50 metal black 450
ZAD921.C51 brushed metal black 450
ZAD921.P31 brushed british gold PVD 535
ZAD921.P81 brushed total black PVD 535
ZAD921.N1 embossed matt black 420

TOWEL HOLDER
Length 24 3/8”.

ZAD922 chrome 350
ZAD922.C8 nickel 430
ZAD922.C3 brushed nickel 430
ZAD922.C40 gold 655
ZAD922.C41 brushed gold 655
ZAD922.C50 metal black 480
ZAD922.C51 brushed metal black 480
ZAD922.P31 brushed british gold PVD 565
ZAD922.P81 brushed total black PVD 565
ZAD922.N1 embossed matt black 440

HOOK ZAD950 chrome 85
ZAD950.C8 nickel 110
ZAD950.C3 brushed nickel 110
ZAD950.C40 gold 170
ZAD950.C41 brushed gold 170
ZAD950.C50 metal black 120
ZAD950.C51 brushed metal black 120
ZAD950.P31 brushed british gold PVD 140
ZAD950.P81 brushed total black PVD 140
ZAD950.N1 embossed matt black 120

TOILET-PAPER HOLDER ZAD930 chrome 190
ZAD930.C8 nickel 230
ZAD930.C3 brushed nickel 230
ZAD930.C40 gold 370
ZAD930.C41 brushed gold 370
ZAD930.C50 metal black 260
ZAD930.C51 brushed metal black 260
ZAD930.P31 brushed british gold PVD 320
ZAD930.P81 brushed total black PVD 320
ZAD930.N1 embossed matt black 240
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TOILET PAPER HOLDER ZAD932 chrome 200
ZAD932.C8 nickel 250
ZAD932.C3 brushed nickel 250
ZAD932.C40 gold 380
ZAD932.C41 brushed gold 380
ZAD932.C50 metal black 270
ZAD932.C51 brushed metal black 270
ZAD932.P31 brushed british gold PVD 330
ZAD932.P81 brushed total black PVD 330
ZAD932.N1 embossed matt black 250

WC BRUSH SET
Free standing.

ZAD555 chrome 390
ZAD555.C8 nickel 480
ZAD555.C3 brushed nickel 480
ZAD555.C40 gold 735
ZAD555.C41 brushed gold 735
ZAD555.C50 metal black 555
ZAD555.C51 brushed metal black 555
ZAD555.P31 brushed british gold PVD 645
ZAD555.P81 brushed total black PVD 645
ZAD555.N1 embossed matt black 505

WC BRUSH SET
Wall mounted.

ZAD556 chrome 505
ZAD556.C8 nickel 645
ZAD556.C3 brushed nickel 645
ZAD556.C40 gold 985
ZAD556.C41 brushed gold 985
ZAD556.C50 metal black 705
ZAD556.C51 brushed metal black 705
ZAD556.P31 brushed british gold PVD 835
ZAD556.P81 brushed total black PVD 835
ZAD556.N1 embossed matt black 665

MEDAMEDA
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SHOWER
1/2” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, arrangement  with on-off 
button for shower head. Both vertical 
and horizontal installation possible.

ZHO820 chrome 1.275
ZHO820.C8 nickel 1.590
ZHO820.C3 brushed nickel 1.590
ZHO820.C40 gold 2.430
ZHO820.C41 brushed gold 2.430
ZHO820.C50 metal black 1.790
ZHO820.C51 brushed metal black 1.790
ZHO820.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.110
ZHO820.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.110
ZHO820.P41 brushed gold PVD 2.110
ZHO820.P81 brushed total black PVD 2.110
ZHO820.P91 brushed copper PVD 2.110
ZHO820.W1 embossed matt white 1.660
ZHO820.N1 embossed matt black 1.660
ZHO820.J3 glossy gesso 1.660
ZHO820.K7 pearl cipria 1.660
ZHO820.N6 matt black 1.660
ZHO820.R6 pearl chili 1.660
ZHO820.V7 pearl salvia 1.660
ZHO820.V8 matt mirto 1.660

	 	 	

Rough-in R96701.1880 1.165

R96516

SHOWER
1/2” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, arrangement with 2 on-off 
buttons for shower head and 
handshower. Both vertical and 
horizontal installation possible.

ZHO821 chrome 1.610
ZHO821.C8 nickel 2.010
ZHO821.C3 brushed nickel 2.010
ZHO821.C40 gold 3.055
ZHO821.C41 brushed gold 3.055
ZHO821.C50 metal black 2.260
ZHO821.C51 brushed metal black 2.260
ZHO821.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.655
ZHO821.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.655
ZHO821.P41 brushed gold PVD 2.655
ZHO821.P81 brushed total black PVD 2.655
ZHO821.P91 brushed copper PVD 2.655
ZHO821.W1 embossed matt white 2.090
ZHO821.N1 embossed matt black 2.090
ZHO821.J3 glossy gesso 2.090
ZHO821.K7 pearl cipria 2.090
ZHO821.N6 matt black 2.090
ZHO821.R6 pearl chili 2.090
ZHO821.V7 pearl salvia 2.090
ZHO821.V8 matt mirto 2.090

	 	 	

Rough-in R96702.1880 1.445

R96516

HOOP
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SHOWER
1/2” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, arrangement with 3 on-off 
buttons for shower head, handshower 
and blade jet. Both vertical and 
horizontal installation possible.

ZHO822 chrome 1.940
ZHO822.C8 nickel 2.430
ZHO822.C3 brushed nickel 2.430
ZHO822.C40 gold 3.680
ZHO822.C41 brushed gold 3.680
ZHO822.C50 metal black 2.715
ZHO822.C51 brushed metal black 2.715
ZHO822.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.205
ZHO822.P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.205
ZHO822.P41 brushed gold PVD 3.205
ZHO822.P81 brushed total black PVD 3.205
ZHO822.P91 brushed copper PVD 3.205
ZHO822.W1 embossed matt white 2.525
ZHO822.N1 embossed matt black 2.525
ZHO822.J3 glossy gesso 2.525
ZHO822.K7 pearl cipria 2.525
ZHO822.N6 matt black 2.525
ZHO822.R6 pearl chili 2.525
ZHO822.V7 pearl salvia 2.525
ZHO822.V8 matt mirto 2.525

	 	 	

Rough-in R96703.1880 1.740

R96516

SHOWER
1/2” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, arrangement with 3 on-off 
buttons for shower head, handshower 
and lateral shower heads. Both vertical 
and horizontal possible.

ZHO824 chrome 1.940
ZHO824.C8 nickel 2.430
ZHO824.C3 brushed nickel 2.430
ZHO824.C40 gold 3.680
ZHO824.C41 brushed gold 3.680
ZHO824.C50 metal black 2.715
ZHO824.C51 brushed metal black 2.715
ZHO824.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.205
ZHO824.P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.205
ZHO824.P41 brushed gold PVD 3.205
ZHO824.P81 brushed total black PVD 3.205
ZHO824.P91 brushed copper PVD 3.205
ZHO824.W1 embossed matt white 2.525
ZHO824.N1 embossed matt black 2.525
ZHO824.J3 glossy gesso 2.525
ZHO824.K7 pearl cipria 2.525
ZHO824.N6 matt black 2.525
ZHO824.R6 pearl chili 2.525
ZHO824.V7 pearl salvia 2.525
ZHO824.V8 matt mirto 2.525

	 	 	

Rough-in R96703.1880 1.740

R96516

HOOP
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SHOWER
1/2” built-in thermostatic shower 
mixer, arrangement with 4 on-off 
buttons for shower head, handshower, 
blade jet and lateral shower head. 
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.

ZHO823 chrome 2.270
ZHO823.C8 nickel 2.845
ZHO823.C3 brushed nickel 2.845
ZHO823.C40 gold 4.320
ZHO823.C41 brushed gold 4.320
ZHO823.C50 metal black 3.185
ZHO823.C51 brushed metal black 3.185
ZHO823.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.750
ZHO823.P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.750
ZHO823.P41 brushed gold PVD 3.750
ZHO823.P81 brushed total black PVD 3.750
ZHO823.P91 brushed copper PVD 3.750
ZHO823.W1 embossed matt white 2.955
ZHO823.N1 embossed matt black 2.955
ZHO823.J3 glossy gesso 2.955
ZHO823.K7 pearl cipria 2.955
ZHO823.N6 matt black 2.955
ZHO823.R6 pearl chili 2.955
ZHO823.V7 pearl salvia 2.955
ZHO823.V8 matt mirto 2.955

	 	 	

Rough-in R96704.1880 2.000

R96516

BATH-SHOWER
1/2” built-in thermostatic bath-shower  
mixer, arrangement with 2 on-off 
buttons for spout and shower set. 
Both vertical and horizontal 
installation possible.

ZHO825 chrome 3.075
ZHO825.C8 nickel 3.830
ZHO825.C3 brushed nickel 3.830
ZHO825.C40 gold 5.830
ZHO825.C41 brushed gold 5.830
ZHO825.C50 metal black 4.300
ZHO825.C51 brushed metal black 4.300
ZHO825.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 5.065
ZHO825.P31 brushed british gold PVD 5.065
ZHO825.P41 brushed gold PVD 5.065
ZHO825.P81 brushed total black PVD 5.065
ZHO825.P91 brushed copper PVD 5.065
ZHO825.W1 embossed matt white 3.990
ZHO825.N1 embossed matt black 3.990
ZHO825.J3 glossy gesso 3.990
ZHO825.K7 pearl cipria 3.990
ZHO825.N6 matt black 3.990
ZHO825.R6 pearl chili 3.990
ZHO825.V7 pearl salvia 3.990
ZHO825.V8 matt mirto 3.990

	 	 	

Rough-in R96706.1880 1.850

R96516

HOOP



$COD.

249

SHOWER BUTTON
Shower head on-off button, complete 
with mechanism.

R96770 chrome 180
R96770.C8 nickel 220
R96770.C3 brushed nickel 220
R96770.C40 gold 350
R96770.C41 brushed gold 350
R96770.C50 metal black 250
R96770.C51 brushed metal black 250
R96770.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 300
R96770.P31 brushed british gold PVD 300
R96770.P41 brushed gold PVD 300
R96770.P81 brushed total black PVD 300
R96770.P91 brushed copper PVD 300
R96770.W1 embossed matt white 230
R96770.N1 embossed matt black 230
R96770.J3 glossy gesso 230
R96770.K7 pearl cipria 230
R96770.N6 matt black 230
R96770.R6 pearl chili 230
R96770.V7 pearl salvia 230
R96770.V8 matt mirto 230

HANDSHOWER BUTTON
Handshower on-off button, 
complete with mechanism.

R96771 chrome 180
R96771.C8 nickel 220
R96771.C3 brushed nickel 220
R96771.C40 gold 350
R96771.C41 brushed gold 350
R96771.C50 metal black 250
R96771.C51 brushed metal black 250
R96771.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 300
R96771.P31 brushed british gold PVD 300
R96771.P41 brushed gold PVD 300
R96771.P81 brushed total black PVD 300
R96771.P91 brushed copper PVD 300
R96771.W1 embossed matt white 230
R96771.N1 embossed matt black 230
R96771.J3 glossy gesso 230
R96771.K7 pearl cipria 230
R96771.N6 matt black 230
R96771.R6 pearl chili 230
R96771.V7 pearl salvia 230
R96771.V8 matt mirto 230

BLADE JET BUTTON
Blade jet on-off button, complete 
with mechanism.

R96772 chrome 180
R96772.C8 nickel 220
R96772.C3 brushed nickel 220
R96772.C40 gold 350
R96772.C41 brushed gold 350
R96772.C50 metal black 250
R96772.C51 brushed metal black 250
R96772.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 300
R96772.P31 brushed british gold PVD 300
R96772.P41 brushed gold PVD 300
R96772.P81 brushed total black PVD 300
R96772.P91 brushed copper PVD 300
R96772.W1 embossed matt white 230
R96772.N1 embossed matt black 230
R96772.J3 glossy gesso 230
R96772.K7 pearl cipria 230
R96772.N6 matt black 230
R96772.R6 pearl chili 230
R96772.V7 pearl salvia 230
R96772.V8 matt mirto 230

HOOP
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LATERAL SHOWER HEAD BUTTON
Lateral shower head on-off button, 
complete with mechanism.

R96773 chrome 180
R96773.C8 nickel 220
R96773.C3 brushed nickel 220
R96773.C40 gold 350
R96773.C41 brushed gold 350
R96773.C50 metal black 250
R96773.C51 brushed metal black 250
R96773.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 300
R96773.P31 brushed british gold PVD 300
R96773.P41 brushed gold PVD 300
R96773.P81 brushed total black PVD 300
R96773.P91 brushed copper PVD 300
R96773.W1 embossed matt white 230
R96773.N1 embossed matt black 230
R96773.J3 glossy gesso 230
R96773.K7 pearl cipria 230
R96773.N6 matt black 230
R96773.R6 pearl chili 230
R96773.V7 pearl salvia 230
R96773.V8 matt mirto 230

SPRAY JET BUTTON
Spray jet on-off button, complete 
with mechanism.

R96774 chrome 180
R96774.C8 nickel 220
R96774.C3 brushed nickel 220
R96774.C40 gold 350
R96774.C41 brushed gold 350
R96774.C50 metal black 250
R96774.C51 brushed metal black 250
R96774.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 300
R96774.P31 brushed british gold PVD 300
R96774.P41 brushed gold PVD 300
R96774.P81 brushed total black PVD 300
R96774.P91 brushed copper PVD 300
R96774.W1 embossed matt white 230
R96774.N1 embossed matt black 230
R96774.J3 glossy gesso 230
R96774.K7 pearl cipria 230
R96774.N6 matt black 230
R96774.R6 pearl chili 230
R96774.V7 pearl salvia 230
R96774.V8 matt mirto 230

BATH SPOUT BUTTON
Bath spout on-off button, complete 
with mechanism.

R96775 chrome 180
R96775.C8 nickel 220
R96775.C3 brushed nickel 220
R96775.C40 gold 350
R96775.C41 brushed gold 350
R96775.C50 metal black 250
R96775.C51 brushed metal black 250
R96775.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 300
R96775.P31 brushed british gold PVD 300
R96775.P41 brushed gold PVD 300
R96775.P81 brushed total black PVD 300
R96775.P91 brushed copper PVD 300
R96775.W1 embossed matt white 230
R96775.N1 embossed matt black 230
R96775.J3 glossy gesso 230
R96775.K7 pearl cipria 230
R96775.N6 matt black 230
R96775.R6 pearl chili 230
R96775.V7 pearl salvia 230
R96775.V8 matt mirto 230

HOOP
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SHOWER SUPPORT
Wall-mounted shower support, 
1/2” hose connection.
To be combined with Hoop 
thermostatics.

Z93926.1880 chrome 605
Z93926.1880C8 nickel 765
Z93926.1880C3 brushed nickel 765
Z93926.1880C40 gold 1.165
Z93926.1880C41 brushed gold 1.165
Z93926.1880C50 metal black 855
Z93926.1880C51 brushed metal black 855
Z93926.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.015
Z93926.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.015
Z93926.1880P41 brushed gold PVD 1.015
Z93926.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.015
Z93926.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 1.015
Z93926.1880W1 embossed matt white 795
Z93926.1880N1 embossed matt black 795
Z93926.1880J3 glossy gesso 795
Z93926.1880K7 pearl cipria 795
Z93926.1880N6 matt black 795
Z93926.1880R6 pearl chili 795
Z93926.1880V7 pearl salvia 795
Z93926.1880V8 matt mirto 795

HANDSHOWER SET
Handshower set with wall-mounted 
shower support, brass handshower 
Z94177.1900 and flexible hose.

Z93932.1880 chrome 905
Z93932.1880C8 nickel 1.175
Z93932.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.175
Z93932.1880C40 gold 1.800
Z93932.1880C41 brushed gold 1.800
Z93932.1880C50 metal black 1.315
Z93932.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.315
Z93932.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.630
Z93932.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.630
Z93932.1880P41 brushed gold PVD 1.630
Z93932.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.630
Z93932.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 1.630
Z93932.1880W1 embossed matt white 1.235
Z93932.1880N1 embossed matt black 1.235
Z93932.1880J3 glossy gesso 1.235
Z93932.1880K7 pearl cipria 1.235
Z93932.1880N6 matt black 1.235
Z93932.1880R6 pearl chili 1.235
Z93932.1880V7 pearl salvia 1.235
Z93932.1880V8 matt mirto 1.235

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

HOOP
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Shower heads

ALL SHOWER HEADS IN BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL - FINISH .X - CAN BE COMBINED WITH THE TAPS IN BRUSHED 
NICKEL FINISH .C3.
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SHOWERS - FUNCTIONS / FINISHES

Code Size 
inch Rain Spray Blade Chromo. Zone 

number
Stop 
valve

Shower 
arm

Light 
switch C8 C3 C40 C41 C50 C51 P21 P31 P41 P81 P91 N6 W1 N1 J3 K7 R6 V7 V8 X XP21 XP31 XP41 XP81 XP91 XS XSP

21
XSP
31

XSP
41

XSP
81

XSP
91

Z94281 Ø
23 5/8 X X 2 2 X X X X X X X

Z94164
.1900

Ø
15 3/4 X 1 1 X X X X X X X X X X X X

Z94141 Ø
12 5/8 X 1 1 X X X X X X X

Z94142
.1900

Ø
12 5/8 X 1 1 X X X X X X X X

Z94265
.1900

Ø
7 7/8 X 1 1 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Z94312 Ø
9 13/16 X 1 1 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Z94266
.1900

Ø
11 

13/16
X 1 1 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Z94267
.1900

Ø
15 3/4 X 1 1 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Z94271 Ø
9 13/16 X 1 1 X

Z94272
Ø
11 

13/16
X 1 1 X

Z94279 Ø
8 1/16 X 1 1 X

Z94189 Ø
8 1/4 X 1 1 X X X X X X

Z94263
.1900X

Ø
7 7/8 X 1 1 X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Z94254
.X

Ø
11 

13/16
X 1 1 X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Z94261
.1900X

Ø
220 X 1 1 X X X X X X X

Z94262
.1900X

Ø
12 5/8 X 1 1 X X X X X X X

Z94293 □
17 X X X 3 3 X X X X X X X

Z94227
□
16 

15/16
X 1 1 X X X X X X X
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SHOWERS - FUNCTIONS / FINISHES

Code Size 
inch Rain Spray Blade Chromo. Zone 

number
Stop 
valve

Shower 
arm

Light 
switch C8 C3 C40 C41 C50 C51 P21 P31 P41 P81 P91 N6 W1 N1 J3 K7 R6 V7 V8 X XP21 XP31 XP41 XP81 XP91 XS XSP

21
XSP
31

XSP
41

XSP
81

XSP
91

Z94155 □
6 11/16 X X

white 1 1 X X X X X X X X X X X X

Z94163 □
13 3/4 X 1 1 X X X X X X X X X X X

Z94268
.1900

□
7 7/8 X 1 1 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Z94313 □
9 13/16 X 1 1 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Z94269
.1900

□
11 

13/16
X 1 1 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Z94270
.1900

□
15 3/4 X 1 1 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Z94274 □
9 13/16 X 1 1 X

Z94275
□
11 

13/16
X 1 1 X

Z94295
7 7/8

x
7 7/8

X 1 1 X X X X X X X

Z94296
7 7/8

x
7 7/8

X X 2 2 X X X X X X X

Z94298
23 5/8

x
11 

13/16
X X X 3 3 X X X X X X X

Z94297
23 5/8

x
11 

13/16
X 1 1 X X X X X X X

Z94299
23 5/8

x
11 

13/16
X X X X 3 3 X X X X X X X X

Z94147
14 9/16

x
9 7/16

X X
white 1 1 X X X X X X X X X X
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ROUND SHOWER HEADS

SHOWER HEAD
Ø 23 5/8” ceiling mounted stainless 
steel  shower head.
Jets: rain and atomizing (spray).
To be combined with 2 built-in stop 
valves to select the jets.

Z94281 chrome 4.825
Z94281.N6 matt black 6.280
Z94281.X brushed stainless steel 5.790
Z94281.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 7.480
Z94281.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 7.480
Z94281.XP41 brushed gold PVD 7.480
Z94281.XP81 brushed total black PVD 7.480
Z94281.XP91 brushed copper PVD 7.480

In the painted versions, sprayers and screws remain in chrome/
steel finish

Minimum flowrate requested:
Rain jet: 3,2 GPM
Atomizing jet: 1,3 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
Ø 15 3/4” ceiling mounted stainless 
steel rain shower head.

Z94164.1900 chrome 1.395
Z94164.1900C8 nickel 1.730
Z94164.1900C40 gold 2.635
Z94164.1900C41 brushed gold 2.635
Z94164.1900C50 metal black 1.940
Z94164.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.940
Z94164.1900N6 matt black 1.810
Z94164.1900X brushed stainless steel 1.660
Z94164.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.150
Z94164.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.150
Z94164.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.150
Z94164.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.150
Z94164.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.150

In the painted versions, screws remain in chrome/steel finish

Flowrate: 1,5 GPM

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
Ø12 5/8” ceiling mounted stainless 
steel rain shower head.

Z94141 chrome 1.850
Z94141.N6 matt black 2.240
Z94141.X brushed stainless steel 2.220
Z94141.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.865
Z94141.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.865
Z94141.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.865
Z94141.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.865
Z94141.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.865

Minimum flowrate requested: 3,2 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.
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SHOWER HEAD
Ø12 5/8” stainless steel shower 
head, with anti-limescale system.

Z94142.1900 chrome 1.720
Z94142.1900N6 matt black 2.070
Z94142.1900X brushed stainless steel 2.060
Z94142.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.665
Z94142.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.665
Z94142.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.665
Z94142.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.665
Z94142.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.665

Minimum flowrate requested: 1,5 GPM

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 7 7/8” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94265.1900 chrome 555
Z94265.1900C8 nickel 685
Z94265.1900C3 brushed nickel 685
Z94265.1900C40 gold 1.055
Z94265.1900C41 brushed gold 1.055
Z94265.1900C50 metal black 775
Z94265.1900C51 brushed metal black 775
Z94265.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 905
Z94265.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 905
Z94265.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 905
Z94265.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 905
Z94265.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 905
Z94265.1900W1 embossed matt white 715
Z94265.1900N1 embossed matt black 715
Z94265.1900J3 glossy gesso 715
Z94265.1900K7 pearl cipria 715
Z94265.1900N6 matt black 715
Z94265.1900R6 pearl chili 715
Z94265.1900V7 pearl salvia 715
Z94265.1900V8 matt mirto 715

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 9 13/16” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Does not meet any US or CAN product 
approvals, building or plumbing codes.

Z94312 chrome 775
Z94312.C8 nickel 975
Z94312.C3 brushed nickel 975
Z94312.C40 gold 1.475
Z94312.C41 brushed gold 1.475
Z94312.C50 metal black 1.085
Z94312.C51 brushed metal black 1.085
Z94312.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.285
Z94312.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.285
Z94312.P41 brushed gold PVD 1.285
Z94312.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.285
Z94312.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.285
Z94312.W1 embossed matt white 1.005
Z94312.N1 embossed matt black 1.005
Z94312.J3 glossy gesso 1.005
Z94312.K7 pearl cipria 1.005
Z94312.N6 matt black 1.005
Z94312.R6 pearl chili 1.005
Z94312.V7 pearl salvia 1.005
Z94312.V8 matt mirto 1.005

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

ROUND SHOWER HEADS
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ROUND SHOWER HEADS

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 11 13/16” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94266.1900 chrome 985
Z94266.1900C8 nickel 1.235
Z94266.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.235
Z94266.1900C40 gold 1.870
Z94266.1900C41 brushed gold 1.870
Z94266.1900C50 metal black 1.385
Z94266.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.385
Z94266.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 1.630
Z94266.1900W1 embossed matt white 1.285
Z94266.1900N1 embossed matt black 1.285
Z94266.1900J3 glossy gesso 1.285
Z94266.1900K7 pearl cipria 1.285
Z94266.1900N6 matt black 1.285
Z94266.1900R6 pearl chili 1.285
Z94266.1900V7 pearl salvia 1.285
Z94266.1900V8 matt mirto 1.285

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 15 3/4” 
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94267.1900 chrome 1.710
Z94267.1900C8 nickel 2.140
Z94267.1900C3 brushed nickel 2.140
Z94267.1900C40 gold 3.265
Z94267.1900C41 brushed gold 3.265
Z94267.1900C50 metal black 2.420
Z94267.1900C51 brushed metal black 2.420
Z94267.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.845
Z94267.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.845
Z94267.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 2.845
Z94267.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 2.845
Z94267.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 2.845
Z94267.1900W1 embossed matt white 2.240
Z94267.1900N1 embossed matt black 2.240
Z94267.1900J3 glossy gesso 2.240
Z94267.1900K7 pearl cipria 2.240
Z94267.1900N6 matt black 2.240
Z94267.1900R6 pearl chili 2.240
Z94267.1900V7 pearl salvia 2.240
Z94267.1900V8 matt mirto 2.240

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	

SHOWER HEAD 
Stainless steel shower head, 
Ø 9 13/16”, with anti-limescale 
system.
3/16” thickness. 

Z94271 chrome 575

Minimum flowrate requested: 2,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

SHOWER HEAD
Stainless steel shower head, 
Ø 11 13/16”, with anti-limescale 
system.
3/16” thickness. 

Z94272 chrome 695

Minimum flowrate requested: 2,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.
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SHOWER HEAD
Ø 8 1/16” ABS shower head, 
with anti-limescale system.

Z94279 chrome 400

Minimum flowrate requested: 2,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head Ø 8 1/4”
with anti-limescale system.

Z94189 chrome 795
Z94189.C8 nickel 995
Z94189.C40 gold 1.510
Z94189.C41 brushed gold 1.510
Z94189.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.305
Z94189.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.305

Minimum flowrate requested: 1,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

SHOWER
Ø 7 7/8” shower head with 
anti-limescale system,
9/16” thickness. 
Inspectionable.

Z94263.1900X brushed stainless steel 765
Z94263.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.195
Z94263.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.195
Z94263.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.195
Z94263.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.195
Z94263.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.195

Z94263.1900XS matt stainless steel 835
Z94263.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.295
Z94263.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.295
Z94263.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.295
Z94263.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.295
Z94263.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.295

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	
316L

	 	 	

SHOWER
Ø 11 13/16” shower head with 
anti-limescale system,
9/16” thickness. 
Inspectionable.

Z94254.X brushed stainless steel 1.335
Z94254.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.070
Z94254.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.070
Z94254.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.070
Z94254.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.070
Z94254.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.070

Z94254.XS matt stainless steel 1.475
Z94254.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 2.290
Z94254.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 2.290
Z94254.XSP41 matt gold PVD 2.290
Z94254.XSP81 matt total black PVD 2.290
Z94254.XSP91 matt copper PVD 2.290

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

316L
	 	 	

ROUND SHOWER HEADS
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SHOWER
Ø 8 11/16” shower head with 
anti-limescale system,
5/16” thickness.

Z94261.1900X brushed stainless steel 1.135
Z94261.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.780
Z94261.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.780
Z94261.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.780
Z94261.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.780
Z94261.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.780

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	
316L

	 	

SHOWER
Ø 12 5/8” shower head with 
anti-limescale system,
5/16” thickness.

Z94262.1900X brushed stainless steel 1.650
Z94262.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.555
Z94262.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.555
Z94262.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.555
Z94262.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.555
Z94262.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.555

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	
316L

	 	

ROUND SHOWER HEADS
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SHOWER HEAD
□ 17” ceiling mounted stainless 
steel  shower head.
Jets: rain, blade and atomizing (spray).
To be combined with 3 built-in stop 
valves to select the jets.

Z94293 chrome 3.630
Z94293.N6 matt black 4.725

Z94293.X brushed stainless steel 4.370
Z94293.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 6.000
Z94293.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 6.000
Z94293.XP41 brushed gold PVD 6.000
Z94293.XP81 brushed total black PVD 6.000
Z94293.XP91 brushed copper PVD 6.000

In the painted versions, blades, sprayers and screws remain  
in chrome/steel finish

Minimum flowrate requested:
Rain jet: 3,2 GPM
Blade jet: 3,2 GPM
Atomizing jet: 1,3 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	 	 	

SHOWER HEAD
□ 16 15/16” ceiling mounted 
stainless steel rain shower head.

Z94227 chrome 2.595
Z94227.N6 matt black 3.385

Z94227.X brushed stainless steel 3.125
Z94227.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.040
Z94227.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.040
Z94227.XP41 brushed gold PVD 4.040
Z94227.XP81 brushed total black PVD 4.040
Z94227.XP91 brushed copper PVD 4.040

In the painted versions, screws remain in chrome/steel finish

Minimum flowrate requested: 2,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

SHOWER HEAD
□ 6 11/16” stainless steel built-in
shower head with led light and 
transformer, polished or brushed. 
To be combined with a switch.

Z94155 chrome 1.275
Z94155.C50 metal black 1.780
Z94155.C51 brushed metal black 1.780
Z94155.W1 embossed matt white 1.650
Z94155.N1 embossed matt black 1.650
Z94155.N6 matt black 1.650

Z94155.X brushed stainless steel 1.530
Z94155.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.970
Z94155.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.970
Z94155.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.970
Z94155.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.970
Z94155.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.970

Minimum flowrate requested: 1,3 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

SQUARE SHOWER HEADS
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SQUARE SHOWER HEADS

SHOWER HEAD
□ 13 3/4” ceiling mounted stainless 
steel rain shower head.

Z94163 chrome 1.245
Z94163.C8 nickel 1.540
Z94163.C40 gold 2.360
Z94163.C41 brushed gold 2.360
Z94163.C50 metal black 1.740
Z94163.C51 brushed metal black 1.740

Z94163.X brushed stainless steel 1.485
Z94163.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.920
Z94163.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.920
Z94163.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.920
Z94163.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.920
Z94163.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.920

Minimum flowrate requested: 3,2 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head □ 7 7/8”
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94268.1900 chrome 795
Z94268.1900C8 nickel 995
Z94268.1900C3 brushed nickel 995
Z94268.1900C40 gold 1.510
Z94268.1900C41 brushed gold 1.510
Z94268.1900C50 metal black 1.115
Z94268.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.115
Z94268.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.305
Z94268.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.305
Z94268.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 1.305
Z94268.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 1.305
Z94268.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 1.305
Z94268.1900W1 embossed matt white 1.045
Z94268.1900N1 embossed matt black 1.045
Z94268.1900N6 matt black 1.045

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	 	

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head □ 9 13/16”
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94313 chrome 975
Z94313.C8 nickel 1.225
Z94313.C3 brushed nickel 1.225
Z94313.C40 gold 1.850
Z94313.C41 brushed gold 1.850
Z94313.C50 metal black 1.365
Z94313.C51 brushed metal black 1.365
Z94313.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.610
Z94313.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.610
Z94313.P41 brushed gold PVD 1.610
Z94313.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.610
Z94313.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.610
Z94313.W1 embossed matt white 1.265
Z94313.N1 embossed matt black 1.265
Z94313.N6 matt black 1.265

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.
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SQUARE SHOWER HEADS

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head □ 11 13/16”
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94269.1900 chrome 1.165
Z94269.1900C8 nickel 1.455
Z94269.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.455
Z94269.1900C40 gold 2.200
Z94269.1900C41 brushed gold 2.200
Z94269.1900C50 metal black 1.620
Z94269.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.620
Z94269.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.910
Z94269.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.910
Z94269.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 1.910
Z94269.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 1.910
Z94269.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 1.910
Z94269.1900W1 embossed matt white 1.500
Z94269.1900N1 embossed matt black 1.500
Z94269.1900N6 matt black 1.500

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	 	

SHOWER HEAD
Brass shower head □ 15 3/4”
with anti-limescale system, 
5/16” thickness. Inspectionable.

Z94270.1900 chrome 1.830
Z94270.1900C8 nickel 2.290
Z94270.1900C3 brushed nickel 2.290
Z94270.1900C40 gold 3.475
Z94270.1900C41 brushed gold 3.475
Z94270.1900C50 metal black 2.555
Z94270.1900C51 brushed metal black 2.555
Z94270.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.015
Z94270.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.015
Z94270.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 3.015
Z94270.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 3.015
Z94270.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 3.015
Z94270.1900W1 embossed matt white 2.380
Z94270.1900N1 embossed matt black 2.380
Z94270.1900N6 matt black 2.380

Flowrate 1,5 GPM

	 	 	

SHOWER HEAD
Stainless steel shower head
□ 9 13/16”, with anti-limescale 
system, 3/16” thickness”

Z94274 chrome 745

Minimum flowrate requested: 2,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

SHOWER HEAD
Stainless steel shower head
□ 11 13/16”, with anti-limescale 
system, 3/16” thickness”

Z94275 chrome 835

Minimum flowrate requested: 2,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	



$COD.

264

SHOWER HEAD
19 3/4” x 7 7/8” wall-mounted 
stainless steel rain shower head.

Z94295 chrome 1.570
Z94295.N6 matt black 2.040

Z94295.X brushed stainless steel 1.880
Z94295.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.455
Z94295.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 3.455
Z94295.XP41 brushed gold PVD 3.455
Z94295.XP81 brushed total black PVD 3.455
Z94295.XP91 brushed copper PVD 3.455

Minimum flowrate requested: 3,2 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

SHOWER HEAD
19 3/4” x 7 7/8” wall-mounted 
stainless steel rain and blade shower 
head. To be combined with 2 built-in 
stop valves to select the jets.

Z94296 chrome 1.990
Z94296.N6 matt black 2.575

Z94296.X brushed stainless steel 2.380
Z94296.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.370
Z94296.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.370
Z94296.XP41 brushed gold PVD 4.370
Z94296.XP81 brushed total black PVD 4.370
Z94296.XP91 brushed copper PVD 4.370

Minimum flowrate requested: 3,2 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	 	

SHOWER HEAD
23 5/8” x 11 13/16” ceiling mounted 
stainless steel shower head. 
Jets: rain, blade and atomizing (spray).
Chromotherapy controlled by 1 on-off
button. To be combined with 3 built-in 
stop valves.

Z94299 chrome 5.680
Z94299.N6 matt black 7.385

Z94299.X brushed stainless steel 6.825
Z94299.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 9.385
Z94299.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 9.385
Z94299.XP41 brushed gold PVD 9.385
Z94299.XP81 brushed total black PVD 9.385
Z94299.XP91 brushed copper PVD 9.385

In the painted versions, blades, prayers and screws remain in 
chrome/steel finish

Minimum flowrate requested:
Rain jet: 3,2 GPM
Blade jet: 11,3 GPM
Atomizing jet: 1,3 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

 	 	

RECTANGULAR SHOWER HEADS
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RECTANGULAR SHOWER HEADS

SHOWER HEAD
23 5/8” x 11 13/16” ceiling mounted 
stainless steel  shower head.
Jets: rain, blade and atomizing (spray).
To be combined with 3 built-in stop 
valves to select the jets.
 

Z94298 chrome 3.730
Z94298.N6 matt black 4.845

Z94298.X brushed stainless steel 4.470
Z94298.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 6.150
Z94298.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 6.150
Z94298.XP41 brushed gold PVD 6.150
Z94298.XP81 brushed total black PVD 6,150
Z94298.XP91 brushed copper PVD 6.150

In the painted versions, blades, prayers and screws remain in 
chrome/steel finish

Minimum flowrate requested:
Rain jet: 3,2 GPM
Blade jet: 11,3 GPM
Atomizing jet: 1,3 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

 	 	

SHOWER HEAD
23 5/8” x 11 13/16” ceiling mounted 
stainless steel rain shower head.

Z94297 chrome 2.785
Z94297.N6 matt black 3.630

Z94297.X brushed stainless steel 3.345
Z94297.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.595
Z94297.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.595
Z94297.XP41 brushed gold PVD 4.595
Z94297.XP81 brushed total black PVD 4.595
Z94297.XP91 brushed copper PVD 4.595

In the painted versions, screws remain in chrome/steel finish

Minimum flowrate requested: 3,2 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

SHOWER HEAD
14 9/16” x 9 7/16” stainless steel 
built-in shower head with 2 led 
lights and transformer, polished or 
brushed. 
To be combined with a switch.

Z94147 chrome 2.595
Z94147.C50 metal black 3.640
Z94147.C51 brushed metal black 3.640
Z94147.N6 matt black 3.385

Z94147.X brushed stainless steel 3.125
Z94147.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.040
Z94147.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.040
Z94147.XP41 brushed gold PVD 4.040
Z94147.XP81 brushed total black PVD 4.040
Z94147.XP91 brushed copper PVD 4.040

Minimum flowrate requested: 1,5 GPM

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.
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Shower arms
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SHOWER ARM
Wall mounted shower arm.
Length 13 7/8”.

Z93027.1900 chrome 210
Z93027.1900C8 nickel 260
Z93027.1900C3 brushed nickel 260
Z93027.1900C40 gold 410
Z93027.1900C41 brushed gold 410
Z93027.1900C50 metal black 300
Z93027.1900C51 brushed metal black 300
Z93027.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 360
Z93027.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 360
Z93027.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 360
Z93027.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 360
Z93027.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 360
Z93027.1900W1 embossed matt white 280
Z93027.1900N1 embossed matt black 280
Z93027.1900J3 glossy gesso 280
Z93027.1900K7 pearl cipria 280
Z93027.1900N6 matt black 280
Z93027.1900R6 pearl chili 280
Z93027.1900V7 pearl salvia 280
Z93027.1900V8 matt mirto 280

	

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 5 1/8”.

Z93026.1900 chrome 85
Z93026.1900C8 nickel 115
Z93026.1900C3 brushed nickel 115
Z93026.1900C40 gold 180
Z93026.1900C41 brushed gold 180
Z93026.1900C50 metal black 135
Z93026.1900C51 brushed metal black 135
Z93026.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 160
Z93026.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 160
Z93026.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 160
Z93026.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 160
Z93026.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 160
Z93026.1900W1 embossed matt white 125
Z93026.1900N1 embossed matt black 125
Z93026.1900J3 glossy gesso 125
Z93026.1900K7 pearl cipria 125
Z93026.1900N6 matt black 125
Z93026.1900R6 pearl chili 125
Z93026.1900V7 pearl salvia 125
Z93026.1900V8 matt mirto 125

	

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 11 13/16”.

Z93024.1900 chrome 180
Z93024.1900C8 nickel 220
Z93024.1900C3 brushed nickel 220
Z93024.1900C40 gold 340
Z93024.1900C41 brushed gold 340
Z93024.1900C50 metal black 250
Z93024.1900C51 brushed metal black 250
Z93024.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 290
Z93024.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 290
Z93024.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 290
Z93024.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 290
Z93024.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 290
Z93024.1900W1 embossed matt white 230
Z93024.1900N1 embossed matt black 230
Z93024.1900J3 glossy gesso 230
Z93024.1900K7 pearl cipria 230
Z93024.1900N6 matt black 230
Z93024.1900R6 pearl chili 230
Z93024.1900V7 pearl salvia 230
Z93024.1900V8 matt mirto 230

	

SHOWER ARMS
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SHOWER ARM
Wall mounted shower arm.
Length 13 7/8”.

Z93040.1900 chrome 280
Z93040.1900C8 nickel 360
Z93040.1900C3 brushed nickel 360
Z93040.1900C40 gold 535
Z93040.1900C41 brushed gold 535
Z93040.1900C50 metal black 400
Z93040.1900C51 brushed metal black 400
Z93040.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 470
Z93040.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 470
Z93040.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 470
Z93040.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 470
Z93040.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 470
Z93040.1900W1 embossed matt white 370
Z93040.1900N1 embossed matt black 370
Z93040.1900N6 matt black 370

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 5 1/8”.

Z93041.1900 chrome 180
Z93041.1900C8 nickel 220
Z93041.1900C3 brushed nickel 220
Z93041.1900C40 gold 340
Z93041.1900C41 brushed gold 340
Z93041.1900C50 metal black 250
Z93041.1900C51 brushed metal black 250
Z93041.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 290
Z93041.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 290
Z93041.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 290
Z93041.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 290
Z93041.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 290
Z93041.1900W1 embossed matt white 230
Z93041.1900N1 embossed matt black 230
Z93041.1900N6 matt black 230

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 11 13/16”.

Z93042.1900 chrome 250
Z93042.1900C8 nickel 320
Z93042.1900C3 brushed nickel 320
Z93042.1900C40 gold 480
Z93042.1900C41 brushed gold 480
Z93042.1900C50 metal black 360
Z93042.1900C51 brushed metal black 360
Z93042.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 420
Z93042.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 420
Z93042.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 420
Z93042.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 420
Z93042.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 420
Z93042.1900W1 embossed matt white 330
Z93042.1900N1 embossed matt black 330
Z93042.1900N6 matt black 330

SHOWER ARMS
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SHOWER ARMS

SHOWER ARM
Wall mounted shower arm.
Length 13 7/8”.

Z92970.1900 chrome 260
Z92970.1900C8 nickel 340
Z92970.1900C40 gold 500
Z92970.1900C41 brushed gold 500
Z92970.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 430
Z92970.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 430

	

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 5 1/8”.

Z92971.1900 chrome 170
Z92971.1900C8 nickel 210
Z92971.1900C40 gold 320
Z92971.1900C41 brushed gold 320
Z92971.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 270
Z92971.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 270

	

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 11 13/16”.

Z92972.1900 chrome 240
Z92972.1900C8 nickel 320
Z92972.1900C40 gold 470
Z92972.1900C41 brushed gold 470
Z92972.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 400
Z92972.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 400

	

SHOWER ARM
Wall mounted shower arm.
Length 13 7/8”.

Z93025.1900 chrome 360
Z93025.1900C8 nickel 450
Z93025.1900C40 gold 675
Z93025.1900C41 brushed gold 675
Z93025.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 585
Z93025.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 585

	

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 5 1/8”.

Z93028.1880 chrome 230
Z93028.1880C8 nickel 300
Z93028.1880C40 gold 450
Z93028.1880C41 brushed gold 450
Z93028.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 380
Z93028.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 380

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 11 13/16”.

Z93029.1880 chrome 330
Z93029.1880C8 nickel 410
Z93029.1880C40 gold 605
Z93029.1880C41 brushed gold 605
Z93029.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 535
Z93029.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 535
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SHOWER ARMS

SHOWER ARM
Wall mounted shower arm.
Length 13 7/8”.

Z93230.1900X brushed stainless steel 480
Z93230.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 745
Z93230.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 745
Z93230.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 745
Z93230.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 745
Z93230.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 745

Z93230.1900XS matt stainless steel 535
Z93230.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 825
Z93230.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 825
Z93230.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 825
Z93230.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 825
Z93230.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 825

	
316L

	

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 4”.

Z93232.1900X brushed stainless steel 320
Z93232.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 480
Z93232.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 480
Z93232.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 480
Z93232.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 480
Z93232.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 480

Z93232.1900XS matt stainless steel 350
Z93232.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 535
Z93232.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 535
Z93232.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 535
Z93232.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 535
Z93232.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 535

	
316L

	

SHOWER ARM
Ceiling mounted shower arm. 
Length 11 13/16”.

Z93231.1900X brushed stainless steel 340
Z93231.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 505
Z93231.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 505
Z93231.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 505
Z93231.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 505
Z93231.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 505

Z93231.1900XS matt stainless steel 370
Z93231.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 565
Z93231.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 565
Z93231.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 565
Z93231.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 565
Z93231.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 565

	
316L
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Spouts and 
Lateral shower heads
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SPOUTS AND LATERAL SHOWER HEADS

SPOUT
Blade flow spout stainless steel.

Z93770.1880 chrome 1.690
Z93770.1880X brushed stainless steel 2.040

SPOUT
Blade flow spout stainless steel.

Z94294.1880 chrome 1.315
Z94294.1880C8 nickel 1.650
Z94294.1880C40 gold 2.635
Z94294.1880C41 brushed gold 2.635
Z94294.1880C50 metal black 1.860
Z94294.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.860
Z94294.1880N6 matt black 1.710

Z94294.1880X brushed stainless steel 1.590
Z94294.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.470
Z94294.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.470
Z94294.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.470
Z94294.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.470
Z94294.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.470

SPOUT
Blade flow spout stainless steel.

Z93765.1880 chrome 1.185
Z93765.1880C8 nickel 1.485
Z93765.1880C40 gold 2.250
Z93765.1880C41 brushed gold 2.250
Z93765.1880C50 metal black 1.660
Z93765.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.660
Z93765.1880N6 matt black 1.540

Z93765.1880X brushed stainless steel 1.435
Z93765.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.220
Z93765.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.220
Z93765.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.220
Z93765.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.220
Z93765.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.220

Specific finish applicable only on the external plate.

SPOUT
Blade flow spout stainless steel.

Z93766.1880 chrome 1.185
Z93766.1880C8 nickel 1.485
Z93766.1880C40 gold 2.250
Z93766.1880C41 brushed gold 2.250
Z93766.1880C50 metal black 1.660
Z93766.1880C51 brushed metal black 1.660
Z93766.1880N6 matt black 1.540

Z93766.1880X brushed stainless steel 1.435
Z93766.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.220
Z93766.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.220
Z93766.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.220
Z93766.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.220
Z93766.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.220

Specific finish applicable only on the external plate.
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LATERAL SHOWER
Lateral body jet, simple jet, 
for shower box, with anti-limescale 
system.

Z92896.1880 chrome 145
Z92896.1880C8 nickel 190
Z92896.1880C3 brushed nickel 190
Z92896.1880C40 gold 270
Z92896.1880C41 brushed gold 270
Z92896.1880C50 metal black 200
Z92896.1880C51 brushed metal black 200
Z92896.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 240
Z92896.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 240
Z92896.1880P41 brushed gold PVD 240
Z92896.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 240
Z92896.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 240
Z92896.1880W1 embossed matt white 190
Z92896.1880N1 embossed matt black 190
Z92896.1880J3 glossy gesso 190
Z92896.1880K7 pearl cipria 190
Z92896.1880N6 matt black 190
Z92896.1880R6 pearl chili 190
Z92896.1880V7 pearl salvia 190
Z92896.1880V8 matt mirto 190

LATERAL SHOWER
Stainless steel lateral body jet, 
simple jet, for shower box, 
with adjustable jet and  
anti-limescale system.

Z92883.X brushed stainless steel 525
Z92883.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 945
Z92883.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 945
Z92883.XP41 brushed gold PVD 945
Z92883.XP81 brushed total black PVD 945
Z92883.XP91 brushed copper PVD 945

316L
	

SPOUTS AND LATERAL SHOWER HEADS
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Shower columns 
and Slide rails
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SHOWER COLUMN
Shower column with exposed
thermostatic mixer, shower head 
Z94312 Ø 9 13/16” and brass 
handshower Z94177.1900 simple jet.

ZD1777 chrome 3.610
ZD1777.C8 nickel 4.515
ZD1777.C3 brushed nickel 4.515
ZD1777.C40 gold 6.865
ZD1777.C41 brushed gold 6.865
ZD1777.C50 metal black 5.055
ZD1777.C51 brushed metal black 5.055
ZD1777.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 5.960
ZD1777.P31 brushed british gold PVD 5.960
ZD1777.P41 brushed gold PVD 5.960
ZD1777.P81 brushed total black PVD 5.960
ZD1777.P91 brushed copper PVD 5.960
ZD1777.W1 embossed matt white 4.695
ZD1777.N1 embossed matt black 4.695
ZD1777.J3 glossy gesso 4.695
ZD1777.K7 pearl cipria 4.695
ZD1777.N6 matt black 4.695
ZD1777.R6 pearl chili 4.695
ZD1777.V7 pearl salvia 4.695
ZD1777.V8 matt mirto 4.695

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

SHOWER COLUMN
Shower column with exposed 
thermostatic mixer, shower head 
Z94312 Ø 9 13/16” and ABS 
handshower Z94731 3 jets.

ZT7787 chrome 2.120
ZT7787.C8 nickel 2.645
ZT7787.C3 brushed nickel 2.645
ZT7787.C40 gold 4.030
ZT7787.C41 brushed gold 4.030
ZT7787.C50 metal black 2.965
ZT7787.C51 brushed metal black 2.965
ZT7787.W1 embossed matt white 2.755
ZT7787.N1 embossed matt black 2.755
ZT7787.N6 matt black 2.755

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

SHOWER COLUMN
Shower column with exposed 
thermostatic mixer, shower head 
Z94312 Ø 9 13/16” and ABS 
handshower Z94727 simple jet.

ZT7788 chrome 1.980
ZT7788.C8 nickel 2.480
ZT7788.C3 brushed nickel 2.480
ZT7788.C40 gold 3.760
ZT7788.C41 brushed gold 3.760
ZT7788.C50 metal black 2.775
ZT7788.C51 brushed metal black 2.775
ZT7788.W1 embossed matt white 2.575
ZT7788.N1 embossed matt black 2.575
ZT7788.J3 glossy gesso 2.575
ZT7788.K7 pearl cipria 2.575
ZT7788.N6 matt black 2.575
ZT7788.R6 pearl chili 2.575
ZT7788.V7 pearl salvia 2.575
ZT7788.V8 matt mirto 2.575

Handshower Z94177.1900 on finishing versions

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.
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SHOWER COLUMN
Shower column with exposed
thermostatic mixer, shower head 
Z94313 □ 9 13/16” and brass 
handshower Z94177.1900 simple jet.

ZT8789 chrome 2.220
ZT8789.C8 nickel 2.775
ZT8789.C3 brushed nickel 2.775
ZT8789.C40 gold 4.220
ZT8789.C41 brushed gold 4.220
ZT8789.C50 metal black 3.105
ZT8789.C51 brushed metal black 3.105
ZT8789.W1 embossed matt white 2.885
ZT8789.N1 embossed matt black 2.885
ZT8789.N6 matt black 2.885

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

SHOWER COLUMN
Shower column with exposed shower 
mixer, shower head Z94189 Ø 8 1/4” 
and handshower Z9472P.1900C.

ZAG860 chrome 2.785
ZAG860.C8 nickel 3.485
ZAG860.C40 gold 5.295
ZAG860.C41 brushed gold 5.295
ZAG860.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.605
ZAG860.P31 brushed british gold PVD 4.605

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

SHOWER COLUMN
Shower column with exposed shower 
mixer, shower head Z94189 Ø 8 1/4” 
and handshower Z9472P.1900C.

ZAL860 chrome 2.925
ZAL860.C8 nickel 3.660
ZAL860.C40 gold 5.550
ZAL860.C41 brushed gold 5.550
ZAL860.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 4.825
ZAL860.P31 brushed british gold PVD 4.825

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.
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SHOWER COLUMN
Shower column with  
exposed thermostatic mixer,  
shower head Z94189 Ø 8 1/4”  
and handshower Z9472P.1900C.

ZAG865 chrome 3.880

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

SHOWER COLUMN
Stainless steel shower column with 
exposed thermostatic mixer, shower 
head Z94262.1900X Ø12 5/8” and 
handshower Z94249.1900X simple jet.

With shower head Z94261.1900X 
Ø 8 11/16”.

ZHE758.X brushed stainless steel 5.155
ZHE758.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 8.030
ZHE758.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 8.030
ZHE758.XP41 brushed gold PVD 8.030
ZHE758.XP81 brushed total black PVD 8.030
ZHE758.XP91 brushed copper PVD 8.030

ZHE763.X brushed stainless steel 4.665
ZHE763.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 7.285
ZHE763.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 7.285
ZHE763.XP41 brushed gold PVD 7.285
ZHE763.XP81 brushed total black PVD 7.285
ZHE763.XP91 brushed copper PVD 7.285

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

316L

SHOWER COLUMN
Stainless steel free standing shower 
column, single lever mixer, with 
adjustable aerator.

ZHE771.X brushed stainless steel 4.170
ZHE771.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 6.470
ZHE771.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 6.470
ZHE771.XP41 brushed gold PVD 6.470
ZHE771.XP81 brushed total black PVD 6.470
ZHE771.XP91 brushed copper PVD 6.470

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

316L

Rough-in R99797.1900 595
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SHOWER COLUMN
Stainless steel free standing shower 
column for outdoor use, single lever 
joystick mixer, rain shower head 
Ø 11 3/4”, foot washer with 
elastomer hose.

ZP8087.X brushed stainless steel 6.975
ZP8087.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 10.815
ZP8087.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 10.815
ZP8087.XP41 brushed gold PVD 10.815
ZP8087.XP81 brushed total black PVD 10.815
ZP8087.XP91 brushed copper PVD 10.815

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

316L

Rough-in R99797.1900 595

COVER
Hermetic cover for outdoor shower 
column ZP8087.X.

R98060 655

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail length 
31 1/2”, handshower Z94740 
3 jets, 59” flexible hose.

Z95205 chrome 535

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail length 
31 1/2”, handshower Z94731 
3 jets, 59” flexible hose.

Z95181 chrome 575
Z95181.C8 nickel 735
Z95181.C3 brushed nickel 735
Z95181.C40 gold 1.305
Z95181.C41 brushed gold 1.305
Z95181.C50 metal black 905
Z95181.C51 brushed metal black 905
Z95181.W1 embossed matt white 905
Z95181.N1 embossed matt black 905
Z95181.J3 glossy gesso 905
Z95181.K7 pearl cipria 905
Z95181.N6 matt black 905
Z95181.R6 pearl chili 905
Z95181.V7 pearl salvia 905
Z95181.V8 matt mirto 905

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.
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COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail with 
adjustable bracket, length 31 1/2”,
handshower Z94743, 
59” flexible hose.

Z95206 chrome 390
Z95206.N6 matt black 755

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail with 
adjustable bracket, length 27 1/2”,
handshower Z94177.1900, 
59” flexible hose.

Z93124 chrome 1.115
Z93124.C3 brushed nickel 1.405
Z93124.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.850
Z93124.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.850

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail with 
adjustable bracket, length 31 1/2”,
handshower Z94177.1900, 
59” flexible hose.

Z95182.1900 chrome 575
Z95182.1900C8 nickel 735
Z95182.1900C3 brushed nickel 735
Z95182.1900C40 gold 1.305
Z95182.1900C41 brushed gold 1.305
Z95182.1900C50 metal black 905
Z95182.1900C51 brushed metal black 905
Z95182.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 1.045
Z95182.1900W1 embossed matt white 905
Z95182.1900N1 embossed matt black 905
Z95182.1900J3 glossy gesso 905
Z95182.1900K7 pearl cipria 905
Z95182.1900N6 matt black 905
Z95182.1900R6 pearl chili 905
Z95182.1900V7 pearl salvia 905
Z95182.1900V8 matt mirto 905

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail length 
31 1/2”, handshower Z94746 
3 jets, 59” flexible hose.

Z95220 chrome 575
Z95220.C3 brushed nickel 735
Z95220.C50 metal black 905
Z95220.C51 brushed metal black 905
Z95220.N6 matt black 905

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.
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COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail with 
adjustable bracket, length 31 1/2”,
handshower Z94719.1900, 
59” flexible hose.

Z93126 chrome 1.500
Z93126.C8 nickel 1.880
Z93126.C40 gold 2.895
Z93126.C41 brushed gold 2.895
Z93126.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.490
Z93126.P31 brushed british gold PVD 2.490

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail with 
adjustable bracket, length 29 5/8”,
handshower Z9472P.1900C, 
59” flexible hose.

Z93108 chrome 1.045
Z93108.C8 nickel 1.315
Z93108.C40 gold 2.170
Z93108.C41 brushed gold 2.170
Z93108.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.720
Z93108.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.720

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail with 
adjustable bracket, length 31 1/2”,
handshower Z94300.1900, 
59” flexible hose.

Z95230 chrome 865
Z95230.C8 nickel 1.095
Z95230.C3 brushed nickel 1.095
Z95230.C50 metal black 1.335
Z95230.C51 brushed metal black 1.335
Z95230.N6 matt black 1.275
Z95230.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.520
Z95230.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.520
Z95230.P41 brushed gold PVD 1.520
Z95230.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.520
Z95230.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.520

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

	

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail length 31 1/2”, 
handshower Z94249.1900X, 
59” PVC flexible hose 
Z94120.1900X.

Z95217.1900X brushed stainless steel 1.890
Z95217.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.955
Z95217.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.955
Z95217.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.955
Z95217.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.955
Z95217.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.955

	
316L

	

COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Stainless steel complete slide 
rail length 31 1/2”, handshower 
Z94249.1900X, 59” stainless steel 
flexible hose Z94125.X.

Z95218.X brushed stainless steel 2.000

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

316L
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COMPLETE SLIDE RAIL
Complete slide rail with 
adjustable bracket, length 31 1/2”,
handshower Z94743, 
59” flexible hose.

Z93156 chrome 200

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

SLIDE RAIL 
With adjustable bracket.
Length 31 1/2”.

Z95201 chrome 300
Z95201.C8 nickel 390
Z95201.C3 brushed nickel 390
Z95201.C40 gold 585
Z95201.C41 brushed gold 585
Z95201.C50 metal black 470
Z95201.C51 brushed metal black 470
Z95201.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 490
Z95201.P31 brushed british gold PVD 490
Z95201.P41 brushed gold PVD 490
Z95201.P81 brushed total black PVD 490
Z95201.P91 brushed copper PVD 490
Z95201.W1 embossed matt white 470
Z95201.N1 embossed matt black 470
Z95201.J3 glossy gesso 470
Z95201.K7 pearl cipria 470
Z95201.N6 matt black 470
Z95201.R6 pearl chili 470
Z95201.V7 pearl salvia 470
Z95201.V8 matt mirto 470

SLIDE RAIL 
With adjustable bracket.
Length 27 1/2”.

Z93123 chrome 845
Z93123.C3 brushed nickel 1.055
Z93123.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.405
Z93123.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.405

SLIDE RAIL 
With adjustable bracket.
Length 31 1/2”.

Z93125 chrome 1.025
Z93125.C8 nickel 1.265
Z93125.C40 gold 1.940
Z93125.C41 brushed gold 1.940
Z93125.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.690
Z93125.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.690

SLIDE RAIL 
With adjustable bracket.
Length 29 5/8”.

Z93107 chrome 875
Z93107.C8 nickel 1.095
Z93107.C40 gold 1.660
Z93107.C41 brushed gold 1.660
Z93107.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.455
Z93107.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.455
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SLIDE RAIL 
With adjustable bracket.
Length 31 1/2”.

Z95216.X brushed stainless steel 1.455
Z95216.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.250
Z95216.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.250
Z95216.XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.250
Z95216.XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.250
Z95216.XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.250

316L
	

SLIDE RAIL 
With adjustable bracket.
Length 27 1/2”.

Z93155 chrome 140

SHOWER COLUMNS AND SLIDE RAILS
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HANDSHOWERS

WATERCANDY
3 jets handshower for body massage: 
pulse, rain, combined. Equipped with 
silicone handgrip nozzles in soft 
silicone. Flexible hose in PVC with 
1/2” adapter and adapter for standard 
cones and slide bar.

Z94750.1880 chrome 350

SHOWER SUPPORT
Brass wall mounted shower support 
for Watercandy handshower with 
quick fitting. (Optional)

Z93925.1880 chrome 160

HANDSHOWER
3 jets, with anti-limescale system.

Z94740 chrome 190

HANDSHOWER
3 jets, with anti-limescale system.

Z94742 chrome 95

	

HANDSHOWER
3 jets, with anti-limescale system.

Z94746 chrome 240
Z94746.C3 brushed nickel 320
Z94746.C50 metal black 350
Z94746.C51 brushed metal black 350
Z94746.N6 matt black 330
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HANDSHOWER
3 jets, with anti-limescale system.

Z94731 chrome 230
Z94731.C8 nickel 300
Z94731.C3 brushed nickel 300
Z94731.C40 gold 460
Z94731.C41 brushed gold 460
Z94731.C50 metal black 340
Z94731.C51 brushed metal black 340
Z94731.W1 embossed matt white 320
Z94731.N1 embossed matt black 320
Z94731.J3 glossy gesso 320
Z94731.K7 pearl cipria 320
Z94731.N6 matt black 320
Z94731.R6 pearl chili 320
Z94731.V7 pearl salvia 320
Z94731.V8 matt mirto 320

	

HANDSHOWER
Brass handshower simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94177.1900 chrome 240
Z94177.1900C8 nickel 320
Z94177.1900C3 brushed nickel 320
Z94177.1900C40 gold 470
Z94177.1900C41 brushed gold 470
Z94177.1900C50 metal black 350
Z94177.1900C51 brushed metal black 350
Z94177.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 400
Z94177.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 400
Z94177.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 400
Z94177.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 400
Z94177.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 400
Z94177.1900W1 embossed matt white 330
Z94177.1900N1 embossed matt black 330
Z94177.1900J3 glossy gesso 330
Z94177.1900K7 pearl cipria 330
Z94177.1900N6 matt black 330
Z94177.1900R6 pearl chili 330
Z94177.1900V7 pearl salvia 330
Z94177.1900V8 matt mirto 330

		

HANDSHOWER
Simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94727 chrome 75
Z94727.C3 brushed nickel 95

HANDSHOWER
Stainless steel handshower simple 
jet, with anti-limescale system.

Z94249.1900X brushed stainless steel 330
Z94249.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 490
Z94249.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 490
Z94249.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 490
Z94249.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 490
Z94249.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 490

Z94249.1900XS matt stainless steel 360
Z94249.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 555
Z94249.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 555
Z94249.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 555
Z94249.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 555
Z94249.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 555

	
316L
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HANDSHOWER
Simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94725.1900 chrome 180

	

HANDSHOWER
Brass handshower simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94300.1900 chrome 535
Z94300.1900C8 nickel 665
Z94300.1900C3 brushed nickel 665
Z94300.1900C50 metal black 755
Z94300.1900C51 brushed metal black 755
Z94300.1900J3 glossy gesso 685
Z94300.1900K7 pearl cipria 685
Z94300.1900N6 matt black 685
Z94300.1900R6 pearl chili 685
Z94300.1900V7 pearl salvia 685
Z94300.1900V8 matt mirto 685

Z94300.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 875
Z94300.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 875
Z94300.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 875
Z94300.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 875
Z94300.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 875

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HANDSHOWER
Simple jet,
with anti-limescale system.

Z94743 chrome 55
Z94743.N6 matt black 160

	

HANDSHOWER
Brass handshower 
simple jet.

Z94719.1900 chrome 420
Z94719.1900C8 nickel 525
Z94719.1900C40 gold 795
Z94719.1900C41 brushed gold 795
Z94719.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 685
Z94719.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 685

		

HANDSHOWER
Brass handshower
simple jet.

Z9472P.1900C chrome 125
Z9472P.1900C8 nickel 150
Z9472P.1900C40 gold 230
Z9472P.1900C41 brushed gold 230
Z9472P.1900CP21 brushed chocolate PVD 210
Z9472P.1900CP31 brushed british gold PVD 210

HANDSHOWERS
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HANDSHOWER SET 
Handshower set with wall-mounted 
shower support, brass handshower 
Z94177.1900 and PVC flexible hose.  
Flange Ø 3 1/8”.

Z93928.1900 chrome 575
Z93928.1900C8 nickel 715
Z93928.1900C3 brushed nickel 715
Z93928.1900C40 gold 1.095
Z93928.1900C41 brushed gold 1.095
Z93928.1900C50 metal black 825
Z93928.1900C51 brushed metal black 825
Z93928.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 955
Z93928.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 955
Z93928.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 955
Z93928.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 955
Z93928.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 955
Z93928.1900W1 embossed matt white 755
Z93928.1900N1 embossed matt black 755
Z93928.1900J3 glossy gesso 755
Z93928.1900K7 pearl cipria 755
Z93928.1900N6 matt black 755
Z93928.1900R6 pearl chili 755
Z93928.1900V7 pearl salvia 755
Z93928.1900V8 matt mirto 755

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HANDSHOWER SET 
Handshower set with wall-mounted 
shower support, ABS handshower 
Z94727 and flexible hose.
Flange Ø 3 1/8”.

Z93927.1880 chrome 400
Z93927.1880C3 brushed nickel 500

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

HANDSHOWER SET 
Handshower set with wall-mounted 
shower support, brass handshower 
Z94177.1900 and PVC flexible hose.  
Flange Ø 2 3/8”.

Z93930.1900 chrome 535
Z93930.1900C8 nickel 665
Z93930.1900C3 brushed nickel 665
Z93930.1900C40 gold 1.005
Z93930.1900C41 brushed gold 1.005
Z93930.1900C50 metal black 785
Z93930.1900C51 brushed metal black 785
Z93930.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 985
Z93930.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 985
Z93930.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 985
Z93930.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 985
Z93930.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 985
Z93930.1900W1 embossed matt white 735
Z93930.1900N1 embossed matt black 735
Z93930.1900J3 glossy gesso 735
Z93930.1900K7 pearl cipria 735
Z93930.1900N6 matt black 735
Z93930.1900R6 pearl chili 735
Z93930.1900V7 pearl salvia 735
Z93930.1900V8 matt mirto 735

	

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HANDSHOWER SET 
Handshower set with wall-mounted 
shower support, ABS handshower 
Z94727 and flexible hose.
Flange Ø 2 3/8”.

Z93985.1880 chrome 360
Z93985.1880C3 brushed nickel 460

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

SHOWER COMPLEMENTS
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HANDSHOWER SET
Handshower set with wall-mounted 
shower support, brass handshower 
Z94177.1900 and flexible hose.

Z94014.1880 chrome 705
Z94014.1880C3 brushed nickel 885
Z94014.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.165
Z94014.1880P81 brushed total black PVD 1.165

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

HANDSHOWER SET
Handshower set with wall-mounted 
shower support, brass handshower 
Z94177.1900 and flexible hose.

Z94013.1880 chrome 615
Z94013.1880C8 nickel 775
Z94013.1880C3 brushed nickel 775
Z94013.1880C40 gold 1.175
Z94013.1880C41 brushed gold 1.175
Z94013.1880C50 metal black 865
Z94013.1880C51 brushed metal black 865
Z94013.1880W1 embossed matt white 805
Z94013.1880N1 embossed matt black 805

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

HANDSHOWER SET
Stainless steel handshower set 
with wall-mounted shower support, 
handshower Z94249.1900X and 
Z94120.1900X flexible hose.
Flange Ø 3 1/8”.

Z93929.1880X brushed stainless steel 875
Z93929.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.365
Z93929.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.365
Z93929.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.365
Z93929.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.365
Z93929.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.365

Z93929.1880XS matt stainless steel 965
Z93929.1880XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.495
Z93929.1880XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.495
Z93929.1880XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.495
Z93929.1880XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.495
Z93929.1880XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.495

Does not meet any US or CAN product approvals, building or 
plumbing codes.

316L
	

SHOWER COMPLEMENTS



$COD.

294

SHOWER COMPLEMENTS

HANDSHOWER SUPPORT
For exposed mixer.

Z93791 chrome 250
Z93791.C8 nickel 330
Z93791.C40 gold 490
Z93791.C41 brushed gold 490
Z93791.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 420
Z93791.P31 brushed british gold PVD 420

HANDSHOWER SUPPORT
For exposed mixer.

Z93792 chrome 105
Z93792.C8 nickel 125
Z93792.C3 brushed nickel 125
Z93792.C40 gold 190
Z93792.C41 brushed gold 190
Z93792.C50 metal black 150
Z93792.C51 brushed metal black 150
Z93792.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 170
Z93792.P31 brushed british gold PVD 170
Z93792.P41 brushed gold PVD 170
Z93792.P81 brushed total black PVD 170
Z93792.P91 brushed copper PVD 170
Z93792.W1 embossed matt white 135
Z93792.N1 embossed matt black 135
Z93792.J3 glossy gesso 135
Z93792.K7 pearl cipria 135
Z93792.N6 matt black 135
Z93792.R6 pearl chili 135
Z93792.V7 pearl salvia 135
Z93792.V8 matt mirto 135

HANDSHOWER SUPPORT
ABS handshower support,
for exposed mixer.

Z93782 chrome 35

HANDSHOWER SUPPORT
For exposed mixer.

Z93945 chrome 350
Z93945.C3 brushed nickel 430
Z93945.P31 brushed british gold PVD 565
Z93945.P81 brushed total black PVD 565

HANDSHOWER SUPPORT
For exposed mixer.

Z93949 chrome 230
Z93949.C8 nickel 290
Z93949.C40 gold 450
Z93949.C41 brushed gold 450
Z93949.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 380
Z93949.P31 brushed british gold PVD 380
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HANDSHOWER SUPPORT
Stainless steel handshower support 
for exposed mixer.
Flange Ø 2 3/16”.

Z93794.X brushed stainless steel 340
Z93794.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 520
Z93794.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 520
Z93794.XP41 brushed gold PVD 520
Z93794.XP81 brushed total black PVD 520
Z93794.XP91 brushed copper PVD 520

Z93794.XS matt stainless steel 375
Z93794.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 580
Z93794.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 580
Z93794.XSP41 matt gold PVD 580
Z93794.XSP81 matt total black PVD 580
Z93794.XSP91 matt copper PVD 580

316L
	

SHOWER SUPPORT
Wall mounted shower support, 
1/2” hose connection.
Flange Ø 3 1/8”.

Z93916.1900 chrome 280
Z93916.1900C8 nickel 360
Z93916.1900C3 brushed nickel 360
Z93916.1900C40 gold 525
Z93916.1900C41 brushed gold 525
Z93916.1900C50 metal black 400
Z93916.1900C51 brushed metal black 400
Z93916.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 470
Z93916.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 470
Z93916.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 470
Z93916.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 470
Z93916.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 470
Z93916.1900W1 embossed matt white 370
Z93916.1900N1 embossed matt black 370
Z93916.1900J3 glossy gesso 370
Z93916.1900K7 pearl cipria 370
Z93916.1900N6 matt black 370
Z93916.1900R6 pearl chili 370
Z93916.1900V7 pearl salvia 370
Z93916.1900V8 matt mirto 370

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

SHOWER SUPPORT
Wall mounted shower support, 
1/2” hose connection.
Flange Ø 2 3/8”.

Z93933.1900 chrome 240
Z93933.1900C8 nickel 320
Z93933.1900C3 brushed nickel 320
Z93933.1900C40 gold 470
Z93933.1900C41 brushed gold 470
Z93933.1900C50 metal black 350
Z93933.1900C51 brushed metal black 350
Z93933.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 400
Z93933.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 400
Z93933.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 400
Z93933.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 400
Z93933.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 400
Z93933.1900W1 embossed matt white 330
Z93933.1900N1 embossed matt black 330
Z93933.1900J3 glossy gesso 330
Z93933.1900K7 pearl cipria 330
Z93933.1900N6 matt black 330
Z93933.1900R6 pearl chili 330
Z93933.1900V7 pearl salvia 330
Z93933.1900V8 matt mirto 330

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS
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SHOWER COMPLEMENTS

SHOWER SUPPORT
Wall-mounted shower support, 
1/2” hose connection.

Z93937.1900 chrome 400
Z93937.1900C3 brushed nickel 500
Z93937.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 655
Z93937.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 655

	

SHOWER SUPPORT
Wall-mounted shower support, 
1/2” hose connection.

Z93814.1880 chrome 310
Z93814.1880C8 nickel 390
Z93814.1880C3 brushed nickel 390
Z93814.1880C40 gold 585
Z93814.1880C41 brushed gold 585
Z93814.1880C50 metal black 430
Z93814.1880C51 brushed metal black 430
Z93814.1880W1 embossed matt white 400
Z93814.1880N1 embossed matt black 400

SHOWER SUPPORT
Wall mounted shower support, 
1/2” hose connection.
Flange Ø 2 3/16”.

Z93793.1900X brushed stainless steel 390
Z93793.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 605
Z93793.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 605
Z93793.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 605
Z93793.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 605
Z93793.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 605

Z93793.1900XS matt stainless steel 430
Z93793.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 665
Z93793.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 665
Z93793.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 665
Z93793.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 665
Z93793.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 665

	
316L

WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow, 1/2”x1/2”.
Flange Ø 3 1/8”.

Z93917.1900 chrome 240
Z93917.1900C8 nickel 300
Z93917.1900C3 brushed nickel 300
Z93917.1900C40 gold 460
Z93917.1900C41 brushed gold 460
Z93917.1900C50 metal black 340
Z93917.1900C51 brushed metal black 340
Z93917.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 400
Z93917.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 400
Z93917.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 400
Z93917.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 400
Z93917.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 400
Z93917.1900W1 embossed matt white 320
Z93917.1900N1 embossed matt black 320
Z93917.1900J3 glossy gesso 320
Z93917.1900K7 pearl cipria 320
Z93917.1900N6 matt black 320
Z93917.1900R6 pearl chili 320
Z93917.1900V7 pearl salvia 320
Z93917.1900V8 matt mirto 320

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS
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SHOWER COMPLEMENTS

WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow, 1/2”x1/2”.
Flange Ø 2 3/8”.

Z93924.1900 chrome 200
Z93924.1900C8 nickel 250
Z93924.1900C3 brushed nickel 250
Z93924.1900C40 gold 390
Z93924.1900C41 brushed gold 390
Z93924.1900C50 metal black 280
Z93924.1900C51 brushed metal black 280
Z93924.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 330
Z93924.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 330
Z93924.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 330
Z93924.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 330
Z93924.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 330
Z93924.1900W1 embossed matt white 260
Z93924.1900N1 embossed matt black 260
Z93924.1900J3 glossy gesso 260
Z93924.1900K7 pearl cipria 260
Z93924.1900N6 matt black 260
Z93924.1900R6 pearl chili 260
Z93924.1900V7 pearl salvia 260
Z93924.1900V8 matt mirto 260

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow 1/2” x 1/2”.

Z93811.1900 chrome 210
Z93811.1900C8 nickel 260
Z93811.1900C40 gold 400
Z93811.1900C41 brushed gold 400
Z93811.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 350
Z93811.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 350

	

WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow 1/2” x 1/2”.

Z93804.1900 chrome 380
Z93804.1900C3 brushed nickel 470
Z93804.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 625
Z93804.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 625

	

WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow 1/2” x 1/2”.

Z93802.1900 chrome 250
Z93802.1900C8 nickel 330
Z93802.1900C40 gold 490
Z93802.1900C41 brushed gold 490
Z93802.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 420
Z93802.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 420

	

WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow 1/2” x 1/2”.

Z93815.1880 chrome 270
Z93815.1880C8 nickel 340
Z93815.1880C3 brushed nickel 340
Z93815.1880C40 gold 505
Z93815.1880C41 brushed gold 505
Z93815.1880C50 metal black 380
Z93815.1880C51 brushed metal black 380
Z93815.1880W1 embossed matt white 350
Z93815.1880N1 embossed matt black 350
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SHOWER COMPLEMENTS

WALL ELBOW
Wall elbow, 1/2”x1/2”.
Flange Ø 3 1/8”.

Z93795.1900X brushed stainless steel 370
Z93795.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 575
Z93795.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 575
Z93795.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 575
Z93795.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 575
Z93795.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 575

Z93795.1900XS matt stainless steel 405
Z93795.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 640
Z93795.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 640
Z93795.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 640
Z93795.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 640
Z93795.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 640

	
316L
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SHOWER COMPLEMENTS

HOSE
Brass flexible hose 
1/2” x 1/2” x 59”.

Length 69”.

Length 78 3/4”.
Double lock spiral.

Length 59”.
1/2” x 3/4”.

Length 47”.

Z93867.1900 chrome 80

Z93875 chrome 45

Z9391P chrome 80

Z9413P chrome 55

Z93877 chrome 80

	

HOSE
PVC flexible hose.
Length 59”.

For painted finishes the hose is black

In the .XP91 and .XSP91 finishes  
the hose is black

Z94130.1900 argento - silver 95
Z94130.1900C8 nickel 130
Z94130.1900C3 brushed nickel 130
Z94130.1900C40 gold 200
Z94130.1900C41 brushed gold 200
Z94130.1900C50 metal black 150
Z94130.1900C51 brushed metal black 150
Z94130.1900W1 embossed matt white 135
Z94130.1900J3 glossy gesso 135
Z94130.1900K7 pearl cipria 135
Z94130.1900R6 pearl chili 135
Z94130.1900V7 pearl salvia 135
Z94130.1900V8 matt mirto 135

Z94120.1900X brushed stainless steel 170
Z94120.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 250
Z94120.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 250
Z94120.1900XS matt stainless steel 190
Z94120.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 270
Z94120.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 270
Z94120.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 270
Z94120.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 270
Z94120.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 270

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

HOSE
PVC flexible hose black effect.
Length 59”.

Z93890 black 170

HOSE
Plastic flexible hose with brass spiral.
Length 59”.

Z93862 chrome 45
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SHOWER COMPLEMENTS

HOSE
PVC flexible hose.
Length 47”.

For painted finishes the hose is black

In the .XP91 and .XSP91 finishes  
the hose is black

Z94124 argento - silver 100
Z94124.C8 nickel 130
Z94124.C3 brushed nickel 130
Z94124.C40 gold 200
Z94124.C41 brushed gold 200
Z94124.C50 metal black 150
Z94124.C51 brushed metal black 150
Z94124.W1 embossed matt white 140
Z94124.J3 glossy gesso 140
Z94124.K7 pearl cipria 140
Z94124.R6 pearl chili 140
Z94124.V7 pearl salvia 140
Z94124.V8 matt mirto 140

Z94121.X brushed stainless steel 170
Z94121.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 250
Z94121.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 250
Z94121.XP41 brushed gold PVD 250
Z94121.XP81 brushed total black PVD 250
Z94121.XP91 brushed copper PVD 250
Z94121.XS matt stainless steel 190
Z94121.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 270
Z94121.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 270
Z94121.XSP41 matt gold PVD 270
Z94121.XSP81 matt total black PVD 270
Z94121.XSP91 matt copper PVD 270

HOSE
Stainless steel monofilament
mesh, flexible hose
Length 1/2” x 1/2” x 59”.

Z94125.X brushed stainless steel 260

316L
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Electronic Faucets
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BASIN HELM
Electronic basin mixer powered by 
batteries, without pop-up waste. 
Without mixing water.
Spout projection 4 1/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZHE728.1880X brushed stainless steel 1.820
ZHE728.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.805
ZHE728.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.805
ZHE728.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 2.805
ZHE728.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 2.805
ZHE728.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 2.805

316L
	 	 		

R97749.X*

BASIN HELM
Electronic basin mixer powered by 
batteries, without pop-up waste. 
With mechanical water mixing.
Spout projection 4 1/4”
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZHE727.1880X brushed stainless steel 2.070
ZHE727.1880XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.215
ZHE727.1880XP31 brushed british gold PVD 3.215
ZHE727.1880XP41 brushed gold PVD 3.215
ZHE727.1880XP81 brushed total black PVD 3.215
ZHE727.1880XP91 brushed copper PVD 3.215

316L
	 	 		

R97749.X*

BASIN ISY22
Electronic basin mixer with photocell 
sensor aerator, powered by batteries, 
without pop-up waste. 
Without mixing water.
Spout projection 7”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZIS1420.1880 chrome 1.920
ZIS1420.1880C3 brushed nickel 2.420
ZIS1420.1880C50 metal black 2.695
ZIS1420.1880C51 brushed metal black 2.695
ZIS1420.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.175
ZIS1420.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.175
ZIS1420.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 3.175
ZIS1420.1880N6 matt black 2.505

	 	 		
R97963.1900*

BASIN ISY22
Electronic basin mixer with photocell 
sensor aerator, powered by batteries, 
without pop-up waste. 
Without mixing water.
Spout projection 9 1/4”.
Water flow restricted to 1,2 GPM

ZIS1421.1880 chrome 1.990
ZIS1421.1880C3 brushed nickel 2.480
ZIS1421.1880C50 metal black 2.775
ZIS1421.1880C51 brushed metal black 2.775
ZIS1421.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.285
ZIS1421.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.285
ZIS1421.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 3.285
ZIS1421.1880N6 matt black 2.575

	 		
R97963.1900*

ELECTRONIC FAUCETS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.



$COD.

303

BASIN ISY22
Built-in electronic basin mixer with 
photocell sensor aerator, powered by 
batteries. Without mixing water. 
Spout projection 7 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZIS1737.1880 chrome 1.840
ZIS1737.1880C3 brushed nickel 2.300
ZIS1737.1880C50 metal black 2.575
ZIS1737.1880C51 brushed metal black 2.575
ZIS1737.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.035
ZIS1737.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.035
ZIS1737.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 3.035
ZIS1737.1880N6 matt black 2.390

	 		

Rough-in R97833.1880 250

R97963.1900*

BASIN ISY22
Built-in electronic basin mixer with 
photocell sensor aerator, powered by 
batteries. Without mixing water. 
Spout projection 9 1/16”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZIS1738.1880 chrome 1.880
ZIS1738.1880C3 brushed nickel 2.350
ZIS1738.1880C50 metal black 2.635
ZIS1738.1880C51 brushed metal black 2.635
ZIS1738.1880P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.105
ZIS1738.1880P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.105
ZIS1738.1880P91 brushed copper PVD 3.105
ZIS1738.1880N6 matt black 2.450

	 		

Rough-in R97833.1880 250

R97963.1900*

BASIN AGUABLU
Electronic basin mixer powered by 
batteries, without pop-up waste. 
Without mixing water.
Spout projection 6 7/8”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZA5413.195E chrome 2.875
ZA5413.195EC3 brushed nickel 3.590
ZA5413.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 4.745
ZA5413.195EP81 brushed total black PVD 4.745

	 		  	
R97963.1900*

ELECTRONIC FAUCETS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BASIN
Built-in electronic basin mixer 
powered by batteries.
With mechanical water mixing.
Spout projection 8 1/8”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZIN079 chrome 2.200
ZIN079.C8 nickel 2.745
ZIN079.C3 brushed nickel 2.745
ZIN079.C40 gold 4.170
ZIN079.C41 brushed gold 4.170
ZIN079.C50 metal black 3.085
ZIN079.C51 brushed metal black 3.085
ZIN079.W1 embossed matt white 2.855
ZIN079.N1 embossed matt black 2.855

	 		  	

Rough-in R99688.1900 595

R97963.1900*

BASIN PAN
Built-in electronic basin mixer 
powered by batteries.
With mechanical water mixing.
Spout projection 5 15/16”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GMP

ZP8079.190E chrome 2.050
ZP8079.190E.C8 nickel 2.555
ZP8079.190E.C3 brushed nickel 2.555
ZP8079.190E.C40 gold 3.880
ZP8079.190E.C41 brushed gold 3.880
ZP8079.190E.C50 metal black 2.875
ZP8079.190E.C51 brushed metal black 2.875
ZP8079.190E.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 3.385
ZP8079.190E.P31 brushed british gold PVD 3.385
ZP8079.190E.P81 brushed total black PVD 3.385
ZP8079.190E.W1 embossed matt white 2.665
ZP8079.190E.N1 embossed matt black 2.665
ZP8079.190E.J3 glossy gesso 2.665
ZP8079.190E.K7 pearl cipria 2.665
ZP8079.190E.N6 matt black 2.665
ZP8079.190E.R6 pearl chili 2.665
ZP8079.190E.V7 pearl salvia 2.665
ZP8079.190E.V8 matt mirto 2.665

	 		  	

Rough-in R99688.1900 595

R97963.1900*

ELECTRONIC FAUCETS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.
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BASIN PAN
Electronic basin mixer powered by 
batteries, without pop-up waste. 
Without mixing water.
Spout projection 4 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZP6725.1880 chrome 1.520
ZP6725.1880C8 nickel 1.910
ZP6725.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.910
ZP6725.1880C40 gold 2.915
ZP6725.1880C41 brushed gold 2.915
ZP6725.1880C50 metal black 2.140
ZP6725.1880C51 brushed metal black 2.140
ZP6725.1880W1 embossed matt white 2.000
ZP6725.1880N1 embossed matt black 2.000
ZP6725.1880N6 matt black 2.000

	 		  	
R97963.1900*

BASIN PAN
Electronic basin mixer powered by 
batteries, without pop-up waste. With 
mechanical water mixing.
Spout projection 4 1/2”.
Water flow restricted to: 1,2 GPM

ZP6726.1880 chrome 1.740
ZP6726.1880C8 nickel 2.200
ZP6726.1880C3 brushed nickel 2.200
ZP6726.1880C40 gold 3.325
ZP6726.1880C41 brushed gold 3.325
ZP6726.1880C50 metal black 2.450
ZP6726.1880C51 brushed metal black 2.450
ZP6726.1880W1 embossed matt white 2.270
ZP6726.1880N1 embossed matt black 2.270
ZP6726.1880N6 matt black 2.270

	 		  	
R97963.1900*

ELECTRONIC FAUCETS

* An extension matching the faucet finish is needed.





307

Kitchen
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SINK ISY22
Single lever sink mixer, swivel spout 
with aerator, flexible hoses.

ZIS1404.195E chrome 1.005
ZIS1404.195EC3 brushed nickel 1.255
ZIS1404.195EC50 metal black 1.415
ZIS1404.195EC51 brushed metal black 1.415
ZIS1404.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.670
ZIS1404.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.670
ZIS1404.195EP91 brushed copper PVD 1.670
ZIS1404.195EN6 matt black 1.305

	 	

APPROVAL 
IN PROGRESS R96950

SINK ISY22
Single lever sink mixer with  
adjustable spray, aerator, flexible 
hoses.

ZIS1270.1880 chrome 1.640
ZIS1270.1880C3 brushed nickel 2.060

	 	
R96950

SINK ISY
Built-in single lever sink mixer with 
swivel spout and aerator.

ZP1620.1900 chrome 955
ZP1620.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.195

	 	

Rough-in R99618.190E 380

R98111

SINK PAN S
Single lever sink mixer, swivel spout 
with aerator, flexible hoses.

ZPA259.1880 chrome 945

	 	
R98112

SINK PAN S
Single lever sink mixer with swivel 
spout, side spray with diverter, 
aerator, flexible hoses.

ZPA276.1880 chrome 1.760

	 	
R98112

KITCHEN
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SINK PAN S
Single lever sink mixer with swivel 
spout, side spray with diverter, 
aerator, flexible hoses.

ZPA278.1880 chrome 1.720

	 	
R98112

SINK PAN S
Built-in single lever sink mixer with 
swivel spout and aerator.

ZPA415.1880 chrome 675

	 	

Rough-in R99686.1880 170

R98112

SINK PAN S
Single lever sink mixer, swivel spout 
with aerator, flexible hoses.

ZPA284.195E chrome 975
ZPA284.195EC8 nickel 1.225
ZPA284.195EC3 brushed nickel 1.225
ZPA284.195EC40 gold 1.850
ZPA284.195EC41 brushed gold 1.850
ZPA284.195EC50 metal black 1.365
ZPA284.195EC51 brushed metal black 1.365
ZPA284.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.610
ZPA284.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.610
ZPA284.195EP81 brushed total black PVD 1.610
ZPA284.195EW1 embossed matt white 1.265
ZPA284.195EN1 embossed matt black 1.265
ZPA284.195EN6 matt black 1.265

	 	
R98112

SINK PAN S
Single lever sink mixer with swivel 
spout and pull out kitchen spray, 
aerator, flexible hoses.

ZPA285.195E chrome 1.215
ZPA285.195EC8 nickel 1.520
ZPA285.195EC3 brushed nickel 1.520
ZPA285.195EC40 gold 2.310
ZPA285.195EC41 brushed gold 2.310
ZPA285.195EC50 metal black 1.700
ZPA285.195EC51 brushed metal black 1.700
ZPA285.195EP21 brushed chocolate PVD 2.000
ZPA285.195EP31 brushed british gold PVD 2.000
ZPA285.195EP81 brushed total black PVD 2.000
ZPA285.195EW1 embossed matt white 1.580
ZPA285.195EN1 embossed matt black 1.580
ZPA285.195EN6 matt black 1.580

	 	
R98112

KITCHEN
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KITCHEN

SINK PAN S
Single lever sink mixer with  
adjustable spray, aerator, flexible 
hoses.

ZPA286.195E chrome 1.345

	 	
R98112

SINK PAN S
Single lever sink mixer, swivel spout 
with aerator, flexible hoses.

ZPA358.195E chrome 1.035

	 	
R98112

SINK GILL
Single lever sink mixer, swivel spout 
with aerator, flexible hoses.

ZGL369.1880 chrome 735
ZGL369.1880C3 brushed nickel 905
ZGL369.1880N1 embossed matt black 955

	 	
R98112

SINK GILL
Single lever sink mixer with swivel 
spout and two jets pull-out spray, 
aerator, flexible hoses.

ZGL367.1880 chrome 775

	 	
R98112

SINK GILL
Single lever sink mixer with swivel 
spout and two jets pull-out spray, 
aerator, flexible hoses.

ZGL368.1880 chrome 835
ZGL368.1880C3 brushed nickel 1.045
ZGL368.1880N1 embossed matt black 1.085

	 	
R98112

SINK ZXS
Single lever sink mixer, swivel spout 
with aerator, flexible hoses.

ZXS369.1880 chrome 785

	 	
R98112
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SINK ZXS
Single lever sink mixer with swivel 
spout and two jets pull-out spray, 
aerator, flexible hoses.

ZXS367.1880 chrome 845

	 	
R98112

SINK ZXS
Single lever sink mixer with swivel 
spout and two jets pull-out spray, 
aerator, flexible hoses.

ZXS368.1880 chrome 895

	 	
R98112

KITCHEN
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Miscellaneous
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MISCELLANEOUS

POP-UP WASTE
With push system.

R97963.1900 chrome 170
R97963.1900C8 nickel 225
R97963.1900C3 brushed nickel 225
R97963.1900C40 gold 335
R97963.1900C41 brushed gold 335
R97963.1900C50 metal black 285
R97963.1900C51 brushed metal black 285
R97963.1900P21 brushed chocolate PVD 305
R97963.1900P31 brushed british gold PVD 305
R97963.1900P41 brushed gold PVD 305
R97963.1900P81 brushed total black PVD 305
R97963.1900P91 brushed copper PVD 305
R97963.1900W1 embossed matt white 280
R97963.1900N1 embossed matt black 280
R97963.1900J3 glossy gesso 280
R97963.1900K7 pearl cipria 280
R97963.1900N6 matt black 280
R97963.1900R6 pearl chili 280
R97963.1900V7 pearl salvia 280
R97963.1900V8 matt mirto 280

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

WASTE
Open pop-up waste / Push system.

R97749.X brushed stainless steel 100
R97749.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 195
R97749.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 195
R97749.XP41 brushed gold PVD 195
R97749.XP81 brushed total black PVD 195
R97749.XP91 brushed copper PVD 195

R97749.XS matt stainless steel 110
R97749.XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 215
R97749.XSP31 matt british gold PVD 215
R97749.XSP41 matt gold PVD 215
R97749.XSP81 matt total black PVD 215
R97749.XSP91 matt copper PVD 215

WC HYDROBRUSH
WC hydrobrush with brass shut-off 
handshower, wall-mounted shower 
support with safety valve,  
47” flexible hose. 

Z94000 chrome 535
Z94000.C3 brushed nickel 665
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WC HYDROBRUSH
WC hydrobrush with 1/2” tap 
and with integrated handshower 
support, brass shut-off handshower, 
47” flexible hose.

Z93994 chrome 715
Z93994.C8 nickel 895
Z93994.C3 brushed nickel 895
Z93994.C40 gold 1.375
Z93994.C41 brushed gold 1.375
Z93994.C50 metal black 1.005
Z93994.C51 brushed metal black 1.005
Z93994.P21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.185
Z93994.P31 brushed british gold PVD 1.185
Z93994.P41 brushed gold PVD 1.185
Z93994.P81 brushed total black PVD 1.185
Z93994.P91 brushed copper PVD 1.185
Z93994.W1 embossed matt white 925
Z93994.N1 embossed matt black 925
Z93994.J3 glossy gesso 925
Z93994.K7 pearl cipria 925
Z93994.N6 matt black 925
Z93994.R6 pearl chili 925
Z93994.V7 pearl salvia 925
Z93994.V8 matt mirto 925

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless steel 
plate, magnetic connection, no fixing 
in sight. Suitable for use with Geberit 
Sigma 8 and Sigma 12.
Minimum gap required for the  
Geberit box: 1”.

Z95340.1900 chrome 1.065
Z95340.1900C8 nickel 1.345
Z95340.1900C3 brushed nickel 1.345
Z95340.1900C40 gold 2.030
Z95340.1900C41 brushed gold 2.030
Z95340.1900C50 metal black 1.500
Z95340.1900C51 brushed metal black 1.500
Z95340.1900W1 embossed matt white 1.465
Z95340.1900N1 embossed matt black 1.465
Z95340.1900J3 glossy gesso 1.465
Z95340.1900K7 pearl cipria 1.465
Z95340.1900N6 matt black 1.465
Z95340.1900R6 pearl chili 1.465
Z95340.1900V7 pearl salvia 1.465
Z95340.1900V8 matt mirto 1.465

Z95340.1900X brushed stainless steel 1.285
Z95340.1900XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.650
Z95340.1900XS matt stainless steel 1.485
Z95340.1900XSP21 matt chocolate PVD 1.910
Z95340.1900XSP31 matt british gold PVD 1.910
Z95340.1900XSP41 matt gold PVD 1.910
Z95340.1900XSP81 matt total black PVD 1.910
Z95340.1900XSP91 matt copper PVD 1.910

APPROVAL IN 
PROGRESS

TOILET FLUSH PLATE
Toilet flush plate with stainless 
steel plate, without visible fixing. 
Compatible with Geberit, Tece, Viega 
and Oli. See technical sheet for 
compatible models and technical 
information.

Z95345 chrome 775
Z95345.C8 nickel 975
Z95345.C3 brushed nickel 975
Z95345.C40 gold 1.475
Z95345.C41 brushed gold 1.475
Z95345.C50 metal black 1.395
Z95345.C51 brushed metal black 1.395
Z95345.W1 embossed matt white 1.005
Z95345.N1 embossed matt black 1.005
Z95345.J3 glossy gesso 1.005
Z95345.K7 pearl cipria 1.005
Z95345.N6 matt black 1.005
Z95345.R6 pearl chili 1.005
Z95345.V7 pearl salvia 1.005
Z95345.V8 matt mirto 1.005

Z95345.X brushed stainless steel 935
Z95345.XP21 brushed chocolate PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP31 brushed british gold PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP41 brushed gold PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP81 brushed total black PVD 1.395
Z95345.XP91 brushed copper PVD 1.395

MISCELLANEOUS
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FIXING STRUCTURE
Fixing structure for deck mounted
bath mixer, size 26 1/2” x 5 7/8”
and water tank. Adjustable height 
from 20 1/2” to 35 3/8”.

R97678 chrome 3.015

FIXING PLATE
Fixing structure for deck mounted 
bath mixer. 

R98390 chrome 745

WATER TANK R99790 chrome 695

ZETABRILL
Zetabrill for cleaning Zucchetti
products, with sprayer. 500ML

R99993 45

MISCELLANEOUS
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SPARE PARTS

Cartridge Ø 25 mm. R96950 105

1 pcs
Price for package

Cartridge Ø 25 mm.
With key.

R96954

1 pcs
Price for package

Cartridge Ø 25 mm. R96955 150

1 pcs
Price for package

Cartridge Ø 35 mm 
with flow and  
temperature 
restrictor.

R98122 100

1 pcs
Price for package

Cartridge Ø 35 mm 
with flow and  
temperature 
restrictor.

R98112 90

1 pcs
Price for package

Cartridge Ø 25 mm. R98123 90

1 pcs
Price for package

Cartridge Ø 25 mm. R98102 135

1 pcs
Price for package

Thermostatic 
cartridge
for built-in shower.

R96437 250

1 pcs
Price for package

Thermostatic 
cartridge
for Hoop collection.

R96516 250

1 pcs
Price for package

Ceramic discs 
headwork 
1/2” - 1/2 turn.

R9742P.DX 60

1 pcs
Price for package

Ceramic discs 
headwork 
1/2” - 1/2 turn.

R9742P.9501 115

2 pcs
Price for package

Ceramic discs 
headwork 1/2” 
(DX + SX) - 1/4 turn.

R9742P.1880 115

2 pcs
Price for package

Spare parts and Extensions are related to the entire Zucchetti production



$ $COD. COD.

319

Ceramic discs 
headwork 1/2” - 
external thread.

R9752P.1880 115

2 pcs
Price for package

Ceramic discs 
headwork 
1/2” - 1/2 turn.

R9753P 60

1 pcs
Price for package

Ceramic discs 
headwork 1/2” 
(DX + SX) - 1/4 turn.

R9754P.1880 115

2 pcs
Price for package

Antisplash. R98765 15

1 pcs
Price for package

Aerator. R99325 55

2 pcs
Price for package

Power supply kit.
For electronic basin 
Isy, Helm, Pan 
collection.

R96743 160

1 pcs
Price for package

SPARE PARTS

Spare parts and Extensions are related to the entire Zucchetti production
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1 3/8” extension for
built-in mixer.

R99596 230
R99596.C8 300
R99596.C3 300
R99596.C40 460
R99596.C41 460
R99596.C50 340
R99596.C51 340
R99596.P21 390
R99596.P31 390
R99596.P41 390
R99596.P81 390
R99596.P91 390
R99596.W1 320
R99596.N1 320
R99596.J3 320
R99596.K7 320
R99596.N6 320
R99596.R6 320
R99596.V7 320
R99596.V8 320
R99596.X 260
R99596.XP21 410
R99596.XP31 410
R99596.XP41 410
R99596.XP81 410
R99596.XP91 410
R99596.XS 290
R99596.XSP21 450
R99596.XSP31 450
R99596.XSP41 450
R99596.XSP81 450
R99596.XSP91 450

1 pcs
Price for package

1 3/8” extension for
built-in single lever
bath-shower mixer
with automatic
diverter.

R96433 330
R96433.C8 410
R96433.C3 410
R96433.C40 625
R96433.C41 625
R96433.C50 460
R96433.C51 460
R96433.P21 545
R96433.P31 545
R96433.P41 545
R96433.P81 545
R96433.P91 545
R96433.W1 430
R96433.N1 430
R96433.J3 430
R96433.K7 430
R96433.N6 430
R96433.R6 430
R96433.V7 430
R96433.V8 430
R96433.X 380
R96433.XP21 585
R96433.XP31 585
R96433.XP41 585
R96433.XP81 585
R96433.XP91 585
R96433.XS 420
R96433.XSP21 645
R96433.XSP31 645
R96433.XSP41 645
R96433.XSP81 645
R96433.XSP91 645

1 pcs
Price for package

1 3/8” extension for
built-in single lever
bath-shower mixer
with mechanical
push-button diverter.

R96434 330
R96434.C8 410
R96434.C3 410
R96434.C40 625
R96434.C41 625
R96434.C50 460
R96434.C51 460
R96434.P21 545
R96434.P31 545
R96434.P41 545
R96434.P81 545
R96434.P91 545
R96434.W1 430
R96434.N1 430
R96434.J3 430
R96434.K7 430
R96434.N6 430
R96434.R6 430
R96434.V7 430
R96434.V8 430
R96434.X 380
R96434.XP21 585
R96434.XP31 585
R96434.XP41 585
R96434.XP81 585
R96434.XP91 585
R96434.XS 420
R96434.XSP21 645
R96434.XSP31 645
R96434.XSP41 645
R96434.XSP81 645
R96434.XSP91 645

1 pcs
Price for package

Extension 1 3/16” for 
built-in thermostatic 
shower mixer with 
1/2 stop valves/
diverter.

R96435 200

1 pcs
Price for package

Extension 1 3/16” for 
built-in thermostatic
shower mixer with 
3/4 stop valves.

R96436 380

1 pcs
Price for package

13/16” extension
for Isy22 and Isy22
progressive built-in
single lever mixer

R96766 140

1 pcs
Price for package

EXTENSIONS

Spare parts and Extensions are related to the entire Zucchetti production
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BEAM
Round sit-on washbasin in 
Cristalpant® Biobased, with overflow. 
Plug with push-pull system 
(Click-clak) and plug cover 
in Cristalplant® Biobased.
Fixing kit included.

7BE300BI white 1.225
7BE300TO dove grey 1.710
7BE300TE terracotta 1.710

Colours available for external finish only

BEAM
Shelf in brushed solid ash.
Length 31 1/2”.
Shaped cut with stainless steel edge 
for pre-arrangement for siphon.
Fixing kit included.

8BE100NA natural 3.325
8BE100WA warm grey 3.325

BEAM
Shelf in brushed solid ash.
Length 47 1/4”.
Shaped cut with stainless steel edge 
for pre-arrangement for siphon.
Fixing kit included.

8BE110NA natural 4.645
8BE110WA warm grey 4.645

WASHBASINS
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RISE
Round sit-on washbasin 
in Cristalplant® Biobased.
Plug cover in Cristalplant® Biobased 
and waste plug.
Fixing kit included.

7RI200BI white 1.395

RISE
Oval sit-on washbasin  
in Cristalplant® Biobased.
Plug cover in Cristalplant® Biobased 
and waste plug.
Fixing kit included.

7RI100BI white 1.540

RISE
Round semi built-in washbasin  
in Cristalplant® Biobased.
Plug cover in Cristalplant® Biobased 
and waste plug.
Fixing kit included.

7RI201BI white 1.445

WASHBASINS
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RISE
Oval semi built-in washbasin in 
Cristalplant® Biobased.
Plug cover in Cristalplant® Biobased 
and waste plug.
Fixing kit included.

7RI101BI white 1.610

RISE
Console with integrated round 
washbasin in Cristalplant® Biobased.
Black metal frame and white 
lacquered shelf.
Plug cover in Cristalplant® Biobased 
and white waste.
Fixing kit included.

8RI200BINE 3.325

RISE
Console with integrated oval 
washbasin in Cristalplant® Biobased.
Black metal frame and white 
lacquered shelf.
Plug cover in Cristalplant® Biobased 
and white waste.
Fixing kit included.

8RI201BINE 3.660

WASHBASINS
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MORPHING
Console with washbasin in 
Cristalplant®. 
Metal frame and shelf in lacquer 
finish. 
1 or 3 taphole. 
Plug cover in Cristalplant® and waste 
same colour of the consolle.
Top and internal basin surface white 
on all versions.
External basin finish in soft touch for 
coloured version.

8MP304BIBI.1900 white 5.315
8MP304NENE.1900 black 6.525

Colour available for external basin surface, frame, shelf and 
waste.

Options
Coloured bottle trap available on request.
Code no. Z9502P.W2 (white) - Code no. Z9502P.N1 (black)

FARAWAY ROUND
Free standing washbasin in 
Cristalplant® with floor drainage, 
complete with free-running waste 
fitting and chrome waste fitting 
cover in Cristalplant®.  
Kit for mounting on floor.

7L051BICR.1900 white 5.205

AGORÀ
Sit-on washbasin in Silkstone.
Plug cover in Silkstone and  
free-running waste.
Complete with mounting kit.

7AG1BI white 1.540

WASHBASINS
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LAB 03
Free standing Cristalplant® 
washbasin with floor drain and towel 
rail, complete with floor fixing kit. 
Without waste.

7L031BI.1900 white 4.430

LAB 03
Sit-on washbasin in Corian®, 
complete with mounting kit. 
Without waste.

7L033BI white 2.985

WASHBASINS
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BATHTUBS MORPHING L.70 7/8”

MORPHING L. 70 7/8”
FREE STANDING VERSION
Free standing bathtub in Cristalplant®, 
complete with chrome waste.

1MP202BI.1900 white 11.960
1MP202NE.1900 black 13.510

Colours available for external finish only

RK5353.BI
White pop-up waste, with push system

MORPHING L. 70 7/8”
BACK TO WALL VERSION
�Bathtub in Cristalplant®, complete 
with chrome waste, back-to-wall-
version.

1MP302BI.1900 white 11.960
1MP302NE.1900 black 13.510

Colours available for external finish only

RK5353.BI
White pop-up waste, with push system

MORPHING L. 70 7/8”
BACK TO WALL VERSION
�Bathtub in Cristalplant®, complete 
with chrome waste, back-to-wall-
version.

1MP303BI.1900 white 11.960
1MP303NE.1900 black 13.510

Colours available for external finish only

RK5353.BI
White pop-up waste, with push system
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MORPHING L. 70 7/8”
BACK TO WALL VERSION 
Bathtub in Cristalplant®, complete 
with chrome waste, back-to-wall-
version.

1MP304BI.1900 white 11.960
1MP304NE.1900 black 13.510

Colours available for external finish only

RK5353.BI
White pop-up waste, with push system

MORPHING L. 70 7/8”
RIGHT CORNER VERSION 
Bathtub in Cristalplant®, complete 
with chrome waste, right corner 
version

1MP402BI.1900 white 11.960
1MP402NE.1900 black 13.510

Colours available for external finish only

RK5353.BI
White pop-up waste, with push system

MORPHING L. 70 7/8”
LEFT CORNER VERSION
�Bathtub in Cristalplant®, complete 
with chrome waste, left corner 
version

1MP403BI.1900 white 11.960
1MP403NE.1900 black 13.510

Colours available for external finish only

RK5353.BI
White pop-up waste, with push system

BATHTUBS MORPHING L.70 7/8”
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BATHTUBS MORPHING L.59”

MORPHING L. 59”
FREE STANDING VERSION
Free standing bathtub in Cristalplant®, 
complete with chrome waste.

1MP204BI.1900 white 10.410
1MP204NE.1900 black 11.630

Colours available for external finish only

RK5353.BI
White pop-up waste, with push system

MORPHING L. 59”
BACK TO WALL VERSION
�Bathtub in Cristalplant®, complete 
with chrome waste, back-to-wall-
version.

1MP305BI.1900 white 10.410
1MP305NE.1900 black 11.630

Colours available for external finish only

RK5353.BI
White pop-up waste, with push system

MORPHING L. 59”
BACK TO WALL VERSION
�Bathtub in Cristalplant®, complete 
with chrome waste, back-to-wall-
version.

1MP306BI.1900 white 10.410
1MP306NE.1900 black 11.630

Colours available for external finish only

RK5353.BI
White pop-up waste, with push system
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MORPHING L. 59”
BACK TO WALL VERSION
�Bathtub in Cristalplant®, complete 
with chrome waste, back-to-wall-
version.

1MP307BI.1900 white 10.410
1MP307NE.1900 black 11.630

Colours available for external finish only

RK5353.BI
White pop-up waste, with push system

MORPHING L. 59”
RIGHT CORNER VERSION 
Bathtub in Cristalplant®, complete 
with chrome waste, right corner 
version

1MP404BI.1900 white 10.410
1MP404NE.1900 black 11.630

Colours available for external finish only

RK5353.BI
White pop-up waste, with push system

MORPHING L. 59”
LEFT CORNER VERSION
�Bathtub in Cristalplant®, complete 
with chrome waste, left corner 
version

1MP405BI.1900 white 10.410
1MP405NE.1900 black 11.630

Colours available for external finish only

RK5353.BI
White pop-up waste, with push system

BATHTUBS MORPHING L.59”
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BATHTUBS

MORPHING
Bathub in Cristalplant®, complete 
with waste, panelled version.

1MP203BI white 18.160

MUSE
Bathtub in Solid Surface, version 
with overflow, complete with trap and 
drain in chrome finish.

1MUBI3CR chrome 7.520

RK0377.BI
White waste cover

ALOE
Bathtub in Solid Surface, version 
with overflow, complete with trap and 
drain in chrome finish.

1ALBI3CR white 7.970

RK0377.BI
White waste cover
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BATHTUBS

SIDD
Bathtub in Solid Surface, version 
with overflow, complete with trap and 
drain in chrome finish.

1SDBI3CR white 8.310

RK0377.BI
White waste cover

TAVOLINO
Small round metal table with 
adjustable height.

8TR01BI 2.000



ARTICLES PAG.

INDEX

334

332
328
332
330
328
328
329
330
330
331
329
329
331
331
332
333
325
322
326
326
325
323
324
323
323
322
322
325
324
324
333
141
320
320
320
320
318
318

103, 130, 204, 235
64, 184

246
246
247
248
248

42, 81, 116, ecc

41, 78, 114, ecc
41, 78, 115, ecc

40, 112, 141, ecc
42, 78, 115, ecc

10, 27, 53, ecc
10, 28, 54, ecc
11, 29, 56, ecc
12, 29, 57, ecc
12, 30, 59, ecc
13, 30, 59, ecc

42, 82, 116, ecc
43, 82, 117, ecc

319
320
249
249
249
250
250
250
318
318
318
318
318
318
319
319
319
316

67, 188, 314
9, 25, 52, ecc

75, 76, 84
76, 77, 303

9, 26, 52, ecc
15, 34, 314, ecc

281
318
318
318
318
316
106
319
319

4, 20, 46, ecc
7, 24, 50, ecc

4, 20, 46, ecc
7, 23, 49, ecc

320
308

6
79, 80

43, 79, 111, ecc
309
304

8, 25, 51, ecc
316

62, 280, 281
316

79
80

40, 167
44, 171

26
144
144
196
231
231

61
61

147
147

80
80

125
125
126
182
181
181

66, 187, 275
275

32, 270
32, 270
32, 270

102, 130, 268, ecc
13, 270

102, 130, 268, ecc
102, 129, 268, ecc

13, 270
13, 270

269

269
269

32, 284
32, 283

284
282

14, 284
14, 283

285
284

64, 183, 271
64, 184, 271
64, 184, 271

5
274
274
274

154, 294
33, 294

104, 131, 294, ecc
63, 187, 296
63, 187, 295
64, 188, 298

15, 297
297
155

33, 297
296
297
299

14, 33, 299, ecc
299
299

102, 128, 299, ecc
104, 132, 295, ecc
104, 132, 296, ecc

299
155, 297

288
251

128, 232, 292
101, 127, 292, ecc

63, 182, 293
153, 292

251
154, 295

296

1AL
1MP202.1900
1MP203
1MP204.1900
1MP302.1900
1MP303.1900
1MP304.1900
1MP305.1900
1MP306.1900
1MP307.1900
1MP402.1900
1MP403.1900
1MP404.1900
1MP405.1900
1MU
1SD
7AG1
7BE300
7L031.1900
7L033
7L051.1900
7RI100
7RI101
7RI200
7RI201
8BE100
8BE110
8MP304.1900
8RI200
8RI201
8TR01
R96301
R96433
R96434
R96435
R96436
R96437
R96516
R96544
R96545.X
R96701.1880
R96702.1880
R96703.1880
R96704.1880
R96706.1880
R96710.1900

R96715.1900
R96716.1880
R96720.190E
R96725.1880
R96730.1900
R96731.1900
R96732.1900
R96733.1900
R96734.1900
R96735.1900
R96737.1880
R96738.1880
R96743
R96766
R96770
R96771
R96772
R96773
R96774
R96775
R96950
R96954
R96955
R9742P.1880
R9742P.9501
R9742P.DX
R9752P.1880
R9753P
R9754P.1880
R97678
R97749.X
R97830.1900
R97832.190E
R97833.1880
R97835.1900
R97963.1900
R98060
R98102
R98112
R98122
R98123
R98390
R98689
R98765
R99325
R99500.190E
R99503.1880

R99504.1880
R99508.1880
R99596
R99618.190E
R99657.1900
R99672.1900
R99676.1900
R99686.1880
R99688.1900
R99779.1900
R99790
R99797.1900
R99993
Z92032.1900
Z92059.1900
Z92160.1880X
Z92161.1880X
Z92204.1900
Z92223.1880
Z92224.1880
Z92234.1880
Z92240.1880
Z92241.1880
Z92244.1900X
Z92245.1900X
Z92250.1880
Z92251.1880
Z92252.1900
Z92253.1900
Z92260.1880
Z92261.1880
Z92262.1880
Z92263.1880X
Z92264.1880X
Z92265.1880X
Z92883.X
Z92896.1880
Z92970.1900
Z92971.1900
Z92972.1900
Z93024.1900
Z93025.1900
Z93026.1900
Z93027.1900
Z93028.1880
Z93029.1880
Z93040.1900

Z93041.1900
Z93042.1900
Z93107
Z93108
Z93123
Z93124
Z93125
Z93126
Z93155
Z93156
Z93230.1900X
Z93231.1900X
Z93232.1900X
Z93762.1900
Z93765.1880
Z93766.1880
Z93770.1880
Z93782
Z93791
Z93792
Z93793.1900X
Z93794.X
Z93795.1900X
Z93802.1900
Z93804.1900
Z9380P
Z93811.1900
Z93814.1880
Z93815.1880
Z93862
Z93867.1900
Z93875
Z93877
Z93890
Z93916.1900
Z93917.1900
Z9391P
Z93924.1900
Z93925.1880
Z93926.1880
Z93927.1880
Z93928.1900
Z93929.1880X
Z93930.1900
Z93932.1880
Z93933.1900
Z93937.1900
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335

294
14, 294

155
153, 292

15, 33, 315, ecc
314
293
293

14, 33, 102, ecc
63, 183, 299

300
300

63, 183, 300
14, 33, 299, ecc

299
256
257

104, 265
66, 186

103, 261
262

66, 186
256

66, 185
101, 128, 289, ecc

13, 32, 259
261

63, 183, 289
67, 188

65, 185, 259
65, 185, 260
65, 185, 260
64, 184, 259

103, 130, 257, ecc
103, 131, 258, ecc
103, 205, 236, 258

262
263
263
258
258
263
263

131, 156, 236, 259
256

65, 186

261
65, 186

274
264
264
265
265

66, 187
264

101, 129, 202, 290
103, 131, 257, ecc

262
9

25, 26
224

52
148

82, 116, 219
173

177, 178
173

42
43

197
197

121, 122
82, 117, 219

144
145

14, 290
290

129, 154, 233, 289
33, 290

129, 153, 233, 289
234, 288

288
154, 290
102, 288

288
127, 152, 231, 281
101, 127, 282, ecc
101, 127, 284, ecc

232, 281
282

62, 182, 285
62, 182, 283
62, 182, 283

101, 282
201, 283

15, 34, 315, ecc
67, 189

15, 34, 315, ecc
67, 189

303
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17

134
134
134
134
135
135
135
136
136
135
136

35
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
36
36
35
36

106, 158, 207
158

106, 158, 207
106, 158, 207

158
158
159

159
159
159
159
160
159

108, 136, 160, ecc
108, 137, 160, ecc

68
68
68
68
68
69
69
68
69
69

238
239
239
239
239
240
240
240
241
240

106, 207
106, 208
107, 208
107, 209
107, 209
107, 209
107, 208
107, 208

24
23
21
22
27
21
22
22
21
20
20

Z93945
Z93949
Z9397P
Z93985.1880
Z93994
Z94000
Z94013.1880
Z94014.1880
Z94120.1900
Z94120.1900X
Z94121.X
Z94124
Z94125.X
Z94130.1900
Z9413P
Z94141
Z94142.1900
Z94147
Z94147.X
Z94155
Z94163
Z94163.X
Z94164.1900
Z94164.1900X
Z94177.1900
Z94189
Z94227
Z94249.1900X
Z94251.X
Z94254.X
Z94261.1900X
Z94262.1900X
Z94263.1900X
Z94265.1900
Z94266.1900
Z94267.1900
Z94268.1900
Z94269.1900
Z94270.1900
Z94271
Z94272
Z94274
Z94275
Z94279
Z94281
Z94281.X

Z94293
Z94293.X
Z94294.1880
Z94295
Z94296
Z94297
Z94298
Z94298.X
Z94299
Z94300.1900
Z94312
Z94313
Z94585.1900
Z94589.1900
Z94610
Z94611.1900X
Z94614
Z94617
Z94618.X
Z94619.X
Z94620.X
Z94621.X
Z94622.X
Z94623
Z94624
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ZUCCHETTI. GENERAL SALE CONDITIONS

Upon the confirmation of the order, all the following conditions of sale of Zucchetti Rubinetteria S.p.A. (hereinafter also as the “Company” or the 
“Seller”) are understood to be fully accepted.

PRICES
The prices stated in the Zucchetti US price-list are in $ (Dollar), are subject to change and not binding. The prices have to be considered ex-works 
factory in Gozzano, packing and VAT excluded. Orders are valid only if accepted by regular order confirmation. All Seller direct and indirect offers are 
not binding. Zucchetti pricelists are for enterprises and economic operators only.

PAYMENTS
All payments terms specified in the invoice are binding: any variation, which has not previously and expressly agreed in writing, will be rejected. 
Delayed payments of the supplies will cause the charge of the relevant bank interests to the extent provided for by the regulations in force. In the 
event of payments not made within the agreed terms, the Seller is entitled and has the right to hold deliveries and any order already confirmed. 
No payment can be differed in case of disputes. Any additions or changes made by the Customer on purchasing orders will not be valid unless 
communicated in writing and then accepted in writing by the Seller.
In the event that the Customer fails to pay the due amount, within the agreed terms, or it is found to be in breach of further obligations under the 
terms of sale and / or signed with additional writings, the Seller is entitled and has the right to resolve the business relationship with immediate 
effect. The Seller has the right to hold, as a penalty, the sums already paid, without prejudice to any further claims for compensation of the damages. 
All without any criminal burden or liability towards the Customer.

CUSTOMER IDENTIFICATION DATA
The Customer is responsible for all the identification data provided to the Seller, such as: company name, registered office, fiscal code, VAT number 
and any other information specifically requested by the existing law.

DELIVERY TERMS
Delivery terms are approximate. Possible delay due to production accidents, strikes, transport, pandemic events or to any others reason of Force 
Majeure, do not give the right to recede from the purchase contract or to claim for damages. The Seller reserves the right to fulfil an order in multiple 
deliveries according to availability of products.

PACKAGING
The packaging is made properly by specialized personnel.

TRANSPORT
The delivery is made at Customer’s risk and peril even if the term free destination has been agreed. The Seller declines any responsibility for delays, 
damages, breakages, shortages during transportation. Any claim has to be presented directly by the Customer to the carrier, even if this one has 
been chosen by the Seller. The Seller reserves the right to charge the Customer with additional charges to the mere transportation costs previously 
paid to the carrier (e.g., demurrage, special unloading operations, and so on). Transport costs, unless otherwise agreed, are borne by the Customer.

RESPONSIBILITY
All Seller products are carefully tested and checked. Seller’s responsibility for the quality of the material is limited to the acceptance of defective 
goods return, only after previous written agreement. The goods must be returned free to Gozzano, without any charge for packaging. It is left to the 
Seller’s decision whether to replace them (in any case without the bond to pay any allowance).
Seller assumes no responsibilities for wrong handling of the supplied articles. Any claim for compensation of direct or indirect damages caused 
by the setting of defective material is excluded. Any further working on goods of the Seller is absolutely prohibited. The Seller will accept return of 
goods only after its previous authorization.

GENERAL PROVISIONS
The Seller reserves the right, at any time, to modify the technical characteristics of the products, as well as to modify or discontinue models. The 
images and descriptions contained in this price list or in the catalogues represent individual articles and do not constitute an undertaking of faithful 
execution. The details, measurements and weights indicated must be considered as indicative and may be modified without notice.

CLAIMS
Claims will be accepted only within 8 (eight) days from receipt of goods for the Italian market and within 2 (two) days from receipt of goods for 
foreign markets: no claims will be accepted after these terms.
The claim must be sent to the Seller by written notice, detailing: the defects found, the number of defective parts detected, the verification methods 
implemented, the delivery references (e.g., ddt and label details attached to the box) and any other useful elements (e.g., photographs) to allow the 
Seller to track the product, the related records of the claim and, if the case may be, implement the first immediate corrective actions.
Any request for return or rework / selection at the Customer place will be authorized only after appropriate evaluations.
Under no circumstances the Customer can suspend the payment of the product object of the claim. The Customer cannot perform any work, repair 
or intervention on the product unless previously agreed in writing by the Seller.

JURISDICTION
In case of dispute, competent courts will be Borgomanero and Novara.  
For anything not explicitly stated, the rules of law in force apply. 



ZUCCHETTI. WARRANTY

All Zucchetti products are subject to functional tests during each step of the production process to provide the most accurate quality performances.

All items are guaranteed in accordance with the applicable laws concerning warranty. This warranty applies to Zucchetti products sold in North 
America by AUTHORISED DEALERS ONLY, for purchased attested by official receipt.

The warranty covers the following cases:

Casting, porosity and surface finishes defects

Manufacturing defects recognized by our technical department.

The guarantee does not apply and becomes void in the event of:

Deterioration of surface finishes (chrome plated or different) due to use of cleaning agents containing acids or abrasive substances.

Deterioration of surface finishes due (chrome plated or different) to limescale deposits.

Installation or use of the products in an inappropriate manner or that does not comply with the conditions of use specified on the documents found 
inside the product packaging.

Repairs and maintenance carried out by not authorized by the company personnel or with non-original spare parts, purchased from unauthorized 
sources.

Atmospheric phenomena.

Overvoltages on the electrical power system.

The warranty can only be applied upon providing the company with photos and/or samples of the defective products.

The claim must be received via written notice containing: the details of the defects found, the number of defective pieces detected, the verification 
methods implemented, the delivery references (delivery note and details of the labels on the box) and any useful element (photographs) to allow to 
trace the product and related registrations that are the subject of the dispute and possibly implement the first immediate corrective actions.

Zucchetti warranty cannot be renewed.

For more detailed information please refer to M-UFCO09 document available at the following link: 
https://www.zucchettidesign.it/en/warranty
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ZUCCHETTI. PRODUCT CARE AND MAINTENANCE

To keep the products in perfect conditions for a long time and avoid limescale deposits, it is important to carry out a periodic and thorough cleaning, 
according to the indicated methods.
The products’ surfaces must be cleaned with mild neutral detergents or with soap and water. Zucchetti alternatively recommends to use the Zetabrill 
product (code R99993). Always carefully rinse the surfaces to completely eliminate residues of the cleaning product and dry completely with a soft 
cloth to prevent limescale deposits. 
It is important never to use cleaners that contain hydrochloric, hydrofluoric, phosphoric, formic, acetic acid, or bleach or ammonia. In case of using 
potentially harmful products, rinse immediately with abundant water. 
Never spray detergents directly on the products but spray into a soft cloth.
Do not use steam cleaners, because high temperatures can damage the products.
Do not use sponges or brushes with an abrasive effect that would irreparably damage the surfaces.
It is recommended to avoid leaving residues of cosmetic or hygiene products such as creams, soaps, lotions, toothpastes, etc. on the surfaces for 
a long time.

PRODUCTS IN PAINTED FINISH
On painted surfaces, use only water, if necessary with the addition of neutral detergents (pH 6,5 – 7,5) and characterized by light additives. Never 
use solvents or abrasive cloths.

PRODUCTS IN PVD FINISH
For surfaces in PVD finish, always use a cloth soaked in mild, diluted detergent, with neutral pH (6,5 – 7,5). Never spray the product directly on 
the surface as the spray could leave halos. Do not use detergents containing hydrochloric acid, formic acid or acetic acid, do not use detergents 
containing acid or abrasives components.

PRODUCTS IN STAINLESS STEEL
To clean all stainless steel faucets, it is recommended to use specific products for the care of stainless steel.
Commercial detergents with neutral pH (6,5-7,5) can be used and, if necessary, only on the steel parts, to use diluted isopropyl alcohol or sodium 
carbonate. 
Do not use in particular detergents based on chloric, hydrofluoric, phosphoric and muriatic acids.

SHOWER HEADS
For a proper shower heads  functioning over time and to avoid limescale accumulation, it is recommended regular cleaning of the anti-limescale 
nozzles, rubbing them gently with a soft cloth to help to detach the deposits.

AERATORS
In order to always have a good water jet it is recommended the periodic cleaning of the filters of the aerators, dipping them (after having removed 
them from the faucets) in a solution of diluted vinegar or using the product Zetabrill (code R99993).

Some finishes (C8, C3, C50, C51, C40, C41) may vary or change their tone over time. These finishes are subject to oxidation and change according 
to the environment in which the product is installed, to the use and to the water properties. This means that each product can take on a unique 
appearance over time.





Contacts

Zucchetti Rubinetteria S.p.A.
Via Molini di Resiga, 29

28024 Gozzano (NO) - Italy
Tel. +39.0322.954700
Fax +39.0322.954823

www.zucchettidesign.it

Direct lines with Zucchetti

marketing@zucchettidesign.it
to enquire about the selling point closest to you or to gather business information or documentation

support@zucchettidesign.it
to solve any kind of technical problem and get a first technical assistance

contractdivision@zucchettidesign.it
for all the requests concernig the Contract

This catalogue cancels and replaces all previous editions. Images and data contained in this catalogue are to be 
considered indicative and may be changed also without any notice.
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